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Facts & figures

Founded
1761 (oldest company in the industry)

Production of  
wood-cased pencils 
2.3 billion graphite and  
colour pencils a year

Employees
6,500 worldwide
1,000 in Germany

Family company
Owned by the same family for  
nine generations

Branches 
Production facilities in 10 countries 
Sales companies in 21 countries

Marketing 
In more than 120 countries

Range 
Premium products for writing, 
drawing and creative design as well 
as cosmetic pencils (OEM)
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Sustainability at Faber-Castell

The Faber-Castell Group 
works on reducing 
plastics or replacing 
them with alternative 
materials in packaging 
and products. 

Faber-Castell offers a 
wide range of erasers. 
Erasers are produced 
under strict quality 
control and many are 
PVC-free.

Every product contains 
valuable raw materials. 
To extend their lifespans, 
many products are 
refillable.

Wood from certified 
responsible forestry  
is the most important  
raw material for the 
Faber-Castell product 
range.

Further information can be found on our sustainability website.
https://www.faber-castell.com/corporate/sustainability

Sustainability at Faber-Castell
Change needs creativity

A sustainable future needs new ideas as well as people who are eager to shape that future in a creative way.  
We as Faber-Castell are a driving force for sustainable development in our industry: with our products, we 
motivate people to unleash their creative potential.

As a family-owned business in the ninth generation, we take our responsibility seriously. Sustainability is not a 
new trend for us, but an integral part of our value culture and a proven success factor in our company’s history. 

We understand sustainability in ecological, social and economic terms. We are pioneers in the industry with our 
own certified forest management for securing a long-term source of raw material. But we are also committed to 
biodiversity, renewable energies, the conservation of resources, equal opportunities and diversity.  
As a globally renowned brand company, we see ourselves as a key player in the economy: our actions have a 
significant impact on both the environment and society. 
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PVC-Free
Faber-Castell offers a wide range of erasers. Erasers with this symbol are produced under strict 
quality control and are PVC-free.

ISO 9001 / ISO 14001
All production sites in the Faber-Castell Group are certified according to the international norms 
to ensure that the quality and environmental protection standards are met.

Waterbased Varnish
Faber-Castell was the first manufacturer to introduce the environmentally-friendly water-based 
varnish technology, which is used for almost all writing instruments produced at the main 
factory in Stein. 

Eco Pencil
Timber from certified sustainable forestry (e.g. FSC, PEFC, SFI). 

Sustainable commitment
Certifications and seals

Sustainable commitment

Refillable
Every product contains valuable raw materials. To extend their usability, many products can  
be refilled. 

Recycled plastic
Faber-Castell works on reducing plastics or replacing them with recycled materials. Products  
or packaging with this symbol are made from recycled plastics, known as recyclate. For this, 
plastic waste from industrial production is processed and used as a new raw material in 
manufacturing.

Recycled p
la

st
ic

Recycled cardboard
Faber-Castell works on reducing plastics or replacing them with cardboard or other alternative 
materials. Packaging with this symbol is made from recycled cardboard.

Our planet. Our actions.
For all Faber-Castell products that have at least one sustainable feature, we want to highlight 
our commitment to sustainability and provide transparent information about it. Change needs cr

ea
tiv

ity
.

Ou
rp

la
ne

t. O
ur actions.

FSCTM

More than 90 % of the wood used for the worldwide production of Faber-Castell pencils come 
from 100 % FSC-certified forests, and thus originate from responsible sources.

PEFC
Faber-Castell uses PEFC-certified wood as an alternative to FSC-certified wood.  
Both certification schemes ensure the sustainable management and use for forest resources.

PEFC/04-31-1621

www.pefc.org
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Playing & 
Learning





Colour Grip &  
Jumbo Grip



Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

1109.. Jumbo Grip colour pencil, 
individual colours see colour 
chart page 105

12

110906
400540 
1109068

Jumbo Grip colour pencil, 
cardboard wallet of 6

5

110912
400540 
1109129

Jumbo Grip colour pencil, 
cardboard wallet of 12

3

280921
400540 
2809219

Jumbo Grip 8+1+1 set with  
8 Jumbo Grip colour pencils,  
1 Jumbo Grip graphite pencil 
and 1 name field marker

5

	› Jumbo Grip colour pencil with 
patented grip zone for a secure, 
non-slip grip

	› Ergonomic triangular shape
	› Extra thick jumbo lead
	› Brilliant colours
	› Soft colour laydown
	› Made in Germany
	› Highest break-resistance due to 
secural bonding process (SV)

	› Wood from sustainable forestry
	› Environmentally-friendly water-based 
varnish

	› Suitable for right- and left-handers
	› With name panel
	› Available individually in 34 different 
colours

	› See colour chart page 109

Jumbo Grip colour pencil

5.3 mm

280921

1109..

1109..

110912110906
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Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

110981
400540 
1109815

Jumbo Grip colour pencil, 
gold

12

110982
400540 
1109822

Jumbo Grip colour  
pencil, silver

12

110983
400540 
1109839

Jumbo Grip colour pencil, 
copper

12

110984
400540 
1109846

Jumbo Grip colour pencil, 
blue metallic

12

110985
400540 
1109853

Jumbo Grip colour pencil, 
green metallic

12

110991
400540 
1109914

Jumbo Grip pastel colour 
pencil, cardboard wallet of 5

5

114806
400540 
1148067

Jumbo Grip colour pencil 
pastel, yellow

12

114819
400540 
1148197

Jumbo Grip colour pencil 
pastel, pink

12

114838
400540 
1148388

Jumbo Grip colour pencil, 
violett light

12

114846
400540 
1148463

Jumbo Grip colour pencil 
pastel, blue

12

114862
400540 
1148623

Jumbo Grip colour pencil 
pastel, mint green

12

	› Jumbo Grip colour pencil with 
patented grip zone

	› Trendy pastel and metallic colours
	› Ergonomic triangular shape
	› Extra thick jumbo lead
	› Soft colour laydown
	› Highest break-resistance due to 
secural bonding process (SV)

	› Wood from sustainable forestry
	› Environmentally-friendly water-based 
varnish

	› Suitable for right- and left-handers
	› With name panel
	› Available individually in 5 pastel 
colours and 5 metallic colours

Jumbo Grip metallic colour pencil

5.3 mm

110991

110985

114862

110984

114846

110983

114838

110982

114819

110981

114806

12 Jumbo Grip pencils



Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

110994
400540 
1109945

Jumbo Grip neon colour 
pencil, cardboard wallet of 5

5

114807
400540 
1148074

Jumbo Grip Neon dry 
textliner, yellow

12

114815
400540 
1148159

Jumbo Grip Neon dry 
textliner, orange

12

114828
400540 
1148289

Jumbo Grip Neon dry 
textliner, pink

12

114851
400540 
1148517

Jumbo Grip Neon dry 
textliner, blue

12

114863
400540 
1148630

Jumbo Grip Neon dry 
textliner, green

12

	› Ideally suited for particularly thin 
paper, for example loose-leaf collec-
tions (law texts etc.)

	› Bright, luminescent neon colours
	› Does not bleed through paper
	› Patented Grip-Zone for a secure grip
	› Extra break-resistant lead due to 
secural bonding process (SV)

	› Ergonomic triangular shape
	› Wood from certified sustainable 
forestry

	› Extra-thick and soft lead
	› Available in 5 superfluorescent 
colours

	› Ideal for colouring on light, coloured 
and dark paper

Jumbo Grip neon colour pencil

5.3 mm

114863

114851

114828

114815

114807

110994

Ref. No. Article Dimensions 
w x h x d mm

114874
400540 
1148746

Compact display Jumbo Grip, 72 colour pencils: 36x 
neon, 21x pastel, 15x metallic

160 x 270 x 270

Compact display Jumbo Grip

114874
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Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

201734
400540 
2017348

Jumbo Grip Bicolor for 
hyphenation and correction, 
colour red and blue, BC of 2

5

	› Jumbo Grip pencil for hyphenation 
and correction

	› Bicolor - two leads red and blue in 
one colour pencil

	› Ideal for syllable separation exercises 
and correcting

	› Visually helps children learn the rules 
of spelling

	› Ergonomic triangular shape
	› Patented grip zone for a secure, 
non-slip grip

	› Break-resistant lead due to secural 
bonding process (SV)

	› Environmentally-friendly water-based 
varnish

Jumbo Grip bicolor for hyphenation and correction

201734

Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

110916
400540 
1109167

Jumbo Grip colour pencil, tin 
of 16

2

	› Attractive gift set for every occasion
	› Jumbo Grip colour pencil with 
patented grip zone for a secure, 
non-slip grip

	› Ergonomic triangular shape
	› Extra thick jumbo lead
	› Brilliant colours
	› Soft colour laydown
	› Highest break-resistance due to 
secural bonding process (SV)

	› Wood from sustainable forestry
	› Environmentally-friendly water-based 
varnish

	› Suitable for right- and left-handers
	› With name panel

Jumbo Grip colour pencil

5.3 mm

110916
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Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

110801
400540 
1108016

Jumbo Grip for dark surfaces 
colour pencil, white

12

	› White Jumbo colour pencil - ideal for 
writing on blackboards

	› Great effects even on coloured and 
dark paper

	› Ergonomic triangular shape
	› Patented grip zone
	› Break-resistant lead due to secural 
bonding process (SV)

	› Environmentally-friendly water-based 
varnish

	› Wood from sustainable forestry
	› Suitable for right- and left-handers
	› With name panel
	› Washes out of most fabrics

Jumbo Grip for dark surfaces colour pencil

3.8 mm

110801

Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

111900
400540 
1119005

Jumbo Grip graphite pencil, 
B, silver

12

111920
400540 
1119203

Jumbo Grip graphite pencil, 
HB, silver

12

Ref. No. Article Dimensions 
w x h x d mm

111965
400540 
1119654

Jumbo Grip graphite pencil, B, double-cup display 
with 72 graphite pencils, silver

160 x 190 x 80

	› The popular graphite pencil for 
learning to write with patented grip 
zone for a secure, non-slip grip

	› Ergonomic triangular shape for 
tireless writing

	› Suitable for right- and left-handers
	› Break-resistant lead due to secural 
bonding process (SV)

	› Environmentally-friendly water-based 
varnish

	› Wood from sustainable forestry
	› With name panel

Jumbo Grip graphite pencil

111965

111900
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Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

511910
400540 
5119100

Jumbo Grip Two Tone 
graphite pencil, HB, black/
blue

12

511911
400540 
5119117

Jumbo Grip Two Tone 
graphite pencil, black/pink

12

511912
400540 
5119124

Jumbo Grip Two Tone 
graphite pencil, HB, black/
turquoise

12

Ref. No. Article Dimensions 
w x h x d mm

111902
400540 
1119029

Jumbo Grip pencils, PoS display with 144 pencils 160 x 200 x 180

511920
400540 
5119209

Jumbo Grip Two Tone graphite pencils, HB, double-
cup display with 72x graphite pencils (24x black/
pink, black/turquoise, black/blue)

160 x 190 x 80

	› New-look popular graphite pencil for 
learning to write

	› Patented grip zone for a secure, 
non-slip grip

	› Ergonomic triangular shape for 
tireless writing

	› Break-resistant lead due to secural 
bonding process (SV)

	› Environmentally-friendly water-based 
varnish

	› Wood from sustainable forestry

Jumbo Grip Two Tone graphite pencil

511920

511912

511911

511910

Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

111921
400540 
1119210

Jumbo Grip graphite pencil, 
red

12

111974
400540 
1119746

Jumbo Grip graphite pencil, 
sky blue

12

280352
400540 
2803521

Jumbo Grip graphite pencil, 
blue

12

	› The popular graphite pencil for 
learning to write with patented grip 
zone for a secure, non-slip grip

	› Ergonomic triangular shape for 
tireless writing

	› Suitable for right- and left-handers
	› Break-resistant lead due to secural 
bonding process (SV)

	› Environmentally-friendly water-based 
varnish

	› Wood from sustainable forestry

Jumbo Grip graphite pencil

280352

111974

111940

111921

111902

Ref. No. Article Dimensions 
w x h x d mm

111940
400540 
1119401

Jumbo Grip graphite pencil, B,double-cup display 
with 72 graphite pencils, 24 each of red, sky blue, 
blue

160 x 190 x 80
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Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

1124.. Colour Grip colour pencil, 
individual colours see colour 
chart page 106

12

112406
400540 
1124061

Colour Grip colour pencil, 
cardboard wallet of 6

5

112412
400540 
1124122

Colour Grip colour pencil, 
cardboard wallet of 12

5

112424
400540 
1124245

Colour Grip colour pencil, 
cardboard wallet of 24

3

112442
400540 
1124429

Colour Grip colour pencil, 
cardboard wallet of 36

3

112449
400540 
1124498

Colour Grip colour pencil, 
cardboard wallet of 48

3

	› Colour pencil with patented grip zone 
for a secure, non-slip grip

	› Ergonomic triangular shape
	› Brilliant colours
	› Soft colour laydown
	› Highest break-resistance due to 
secural bonding process (SV)

	› Wood from sustainable forestry
	› Environmentally-friendly water-based 
varnish

	› Suitable for right- and left-handers
	› With name panel
	› Available individually in 56 different 
colours

	› See colour chart on page 109

Colour Grip colour pencil

112449112442

112424112406 112412

1124..
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Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

112413
400540 
1124139

Colour Grip colour pencil,  
tin of 12

5

112423
400540 
1124238

Colour Grip colour pencil,  
tin of 24

3

112435
400540 
1124351

Colour Grip colour pencil,  
tin of 36

3

112448
400540 
1124481

Colour Grip colour pencil,  
tin of 48

1

	› Colour pencil with patented grip zone 
for a secure, non-slip grip

	› Ergonomic triangular shape
	› Brilliant colours
	› Soft colour laydown
	› Highest break-resistance due to 
secural bonding process (SV)

	› Wood from sustainable forestry
	› Environmentally-friendly water-based 
varnish

	› Suitable for right- and left-handers
	› With name panel
	› Available individually in 56 different 
colours

Colour Grip colour pencil

112448

112435112423

112413

Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

201540
400540 
2015405

Colour Grip colour pencils, 
promotional set of 24 with  
18 Colour Grip colour pencils, 
4 Colour Grip colour pencils 
neon, 2 Grip 2001 graphite 
pencils

5

201585
400540 
2015856

Colour Pencil Colour Grip 
Promotion 10+2

5

112819
400540 
1128199

Colour Grip colour pencils,  
18 Colour Grip colour pencils 
and 6 Colour Grip colour 
pencils skin colours

5

	› Colour Grip promotional sets
	› Colour pencil with patented grip zone 
for a secure, non-slip grip

	› Ergonomic triangular shape
	› Brilliant colours
	› Soft colour laydown
	› Highest break-resistance due to 
secural bonding process (SV)

	› Wood from sustainable forestry
	› Environmentally-friendly water-based 
varnish

	› Suitable for right- and left-handers
	› With name panel

Colour Grip colour pencil

112819201540 201585
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Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

112402
400540 
1124023

Colour Grip colour pencil, 
yellow neon

12

112403
400540 
1124030

Colour Grip colour pencil, 
orange neon

12

112410
400540 
1124108

Colour Grip colour pencil, 
green neon

12

112414
400540 
1124146

Colour Grip colour pencil, 
pink neon

12

112427
400540 
1124276

Colour Grip colour pencil, 
blue neon

12

	› Colour pencil with patented grip zone 
for a secure, non-slip grip

	› Ergonomic triangular shape
	› Brilliant colours
	› Soft colour laydown
	› Highest break-resistance due to 
secural bonding process (SV)

	› Wood from sustainable forestry
	› Environmentally-friendly water-based 
varnish

	› Suitable for right- and left-handers
	› With name panel

Colour Grip neon colour pencil

112479

112427

112414

112410

112403

112402

Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

112479
400540 
1124795

Colour Grip colour pencil, 
copper

12

112481
400540 
1124818

Colour Grip colour pencil, 
gold

12

112482
400540 
1124825

Colour Grip colour pencil, 
silver

12

112486
400540 
1124863

Colour Grip colour pencil, 
blue metallic

12

112491
400540 
1124917

Colour Grip colour pencil, 
green metallic

12

201569
400540 
2015696

Colour Grip colour pencil, 
cardboard wallet of 12 with  
special colours neon, 
metallic, pastel

5

	› Colour pencil with patented grip zone 
for a secure, non-slip grip

	› Ergonomic triangular shape
	› Brilliant colours
	› Soft colour laydown
	› Water-soluble
	› Highest break-resistance due to 
secural bonding process (SV)

	› Wood from sustainable forestry
	› Environmentally-friendly water-based 
varnish

	› Suitable for right- and left-handers
	› With name panel

Colour Grip metallic colour pencil

201569

112491

112486

112482

112481
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Ref. No. Article Dimensions 
w x h x d mm

110902
400540 
1109020

Jumbo and Colour Grip colour pencils, POS display, 
864 pcs., assorted colours

720 x 205 x 200

110920
400540 
1109204

Jumbo and Colour Grip colour pencils, PoS display 
with two modules, 38 Jumbo Grip colours and 48 
Colour Grip colours, assorted colours

485 x 185 x 185

	› The eye-catcher in the colour pencil 
section

	› With Colour Grip Neon and Metallic 
colour pencils

	› Ergonomic triangular shape and 
patented grip zone for a secure, 
non-slip grip

	› Highest break-resistance of the lead 
due to secural bonding process (SV)

	› Colour brilliance due to highly 
pigmented lead

	› Wood from sustainable forestry
	› Water-based eco varnish

Jumbo and Colour Grip colour pencils

110902

110920
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Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

116613
400540 
1166139

Colour Grip erasable colour 
pencils, cardboard wallet of 
10

5

	› The erasable companion for school
	› Ideal for separating syllables, for 
highlighting words and for underlining

	› Colour pencil with patented grip zone 
for a secure, non-slip grip

	› Ergonomic triangular shape
	› Brilliant colours
	› Soft colour laydown
	› With name panel
	› Highest break-resistance due to 
secural bonding process (SV)

	› Wood from sustainable forestry
	› Environmentally-friendly water-based 
varnish

	› Suitable for right- and left-handers

Colour Grip erasable colour pencils

116613

Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

113201
400540 
1132011

Colour Grip for dark surfaces 
colour pencil, white

12

113210
400540 
1132103

Colour Grip for dark surfaces 
colour pencil, cardboard 
wallet of 6

5

	› Colour pencil - ideal for writing on 
blackboards

	› Great effects even on coloured and 
dark paper

	› Ergonomic triangular shape
	› Patented grip zone
	› Break-resistant lead due to secural 
bonding process (SV)

	› Environmentally-friendly water-based 
varnish

	› Wood from sustainable forestry
	› Suitable for right- and left-handers
	› With name panel
	› Washes out of most fabrics

Colour Grip for dark surfaces colour pencil

113210

113201
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Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

517010
400540 
5170101

Grip 2001 Two Tone graphite 
pencil, HB, black / blue

12

517011
400540 
5170118

Grip 2001 Two Tone graphite 
pencil, HB, black/pink

12

517012
400540 
5170125

Grip 2001 Two Tone graphite 
pencil, HB, black / turquoise

12

Ref. No. Article Dimensions 
w x h x d mm

517020
400540 
5170200

Grip 2001 Two Tone graphite pencil, HB, double-cup 
display of 144, 48 each of black/pink, black/turqoui-
se, black/blue

160 x 190 x 80

	› The popular graphite pencil in a new 
look

	› Ergonomic triangular shape ensures 
tireless writing

	› Patented grip zone for a secure, 
non-slip grip

	› Environmentally-friendly water-based 
varnish

	› Break-resistant lead due to secural 
bonding process (SV)

Grip 2001 Two Tone graphite pencil

517020

517012

517011

517010

Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

517021
400540 
5170217

Grip 2001 graphite pencil, B, 
red

12

517051
400540 
5170514

Grip 2001 graphite pencil, B, 
blue

12

517074
400540 
5170743

Grip 2001 graphite pencil, B, 
sky blue

12

	› Outstanding quality for writing, 
drawing and sketching

	› Ergonomic triangular shape ensures 
tireless writing

	› Patented grip zone for a secure, 
non-slip grip

	› Environmentally-friendly water-based 
varnish

	› Break-resistant lead due to secural 
bonding process (SV)

Grip 2001 graphite pencil

517074

517051

517021

117040

Ref. No. Article Dimensions 
w x h x d mm

117040
400540 
1170402

Grip 2001 graphite pencil, B, double-cup display of 
144, 48 each of blue, red, sky blue

160 x 190 x 80

22 Grip 2001 graphite pencils



Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

117000
400540 
1170006

Grip 2001 graphite pencil, 
HB, silver

12

117001
400540 
1170013

Grip 2001 graphite pencil, B, 
silver

12

117002
400540 
1170020

Grip 2001 graphite pencil, 
2B, silver

12

117011
400540 
1170112

Grip 2001 graphite pencil, H, 
silver

12

117012
400540 
1170129

Grip 2001 graphite pencil, 
2H, silver

12

Ref. No. Article Dimensions 
w x h x d mm

117023
400540 
1170235

Grip 2001 graphite pencil, HB, double-cup display of 
144, silver

160 x 190 x 80

	› Outstanding quality for writing, 
drawing and sketching

	› Ergonomic triangular shape ensures 
tireless writing

	› Patented grip zone for a secure, 
non-slip grip

	› Environmentally-friendly water-based 
varnish

	› Break-resistant lead due to secural 
bonding process (SV)

Grip 2001 graphite pencil

117023

1170..

Ref. No. Article Dimensions 
w x h x d mm

111901
400540 
1119012

Grip pencils mixed display POS 160 x 220 x 190

117024
400540 
1170242

Grip 2001/Castell 9000 graphite pencil, permanent 
PoS display of 528, assorted degrees of hardness

240 x 200 x 180

117060
400540 
1170600

Grip 2001/Castell graphite pencil, permanent PoS 
display of 252, assorted degrees of hardness

240 x 330 x 180

	› Outstanding quality for writing, 
drawing and sketching

	› Ergonomic triangular shape ensures 
tireless writing

	› Patented grip zone for a secure, 
non-slip grip

	› Environmentally-friendly water-based 
varnish

	› Break-resistant lead due to secural 
bonding process (SV)

	› Various degrees of hardness

Grip 2001 graphite pencil

117060117024110901

23Grip 2001 graphite pencils



Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

117200
400540 
1172000

Grip 2001 graphite pencil 
with eraser, HB, silver

12

117201
400540 
1172017

Grip 2001 graphite pencil 
with eraser, B, silver

12

217274
400540 
2172740

Grip 2001 graphite pencil 
with eraser, B, sky blue

12

Ref. No. Article Dimensions 
w x h x d mm

117216
400540 
1172161

Grip 2001 graphite pencil with eraser, HB/B, perma-
nent PoS display of 216

160 x 200 x 180

117223
400540 
1172239

Grip 2001 graphite pencil with eraser, HB, one-cup 
display of 72, silver

80 x 190 x 80

217270
400540 
2172702

Grip 2001 graphite pencil with eraser, B, one-cup 
display of 72, (36x sky blue, 36x rose shadows)

80 x 190 x 80

	› Outstanding quality for writing, 
drawing and sketching

	› Ergonomic triangular shape ensures 
tireless writing

	› Grip zone for a secure, non-slip grip
	› Environmentally-friendly water-based 
varnish

	› Break-resistant lead due to secural 
bonding process (SV)

	› With eraser

Grip 2001 graphite pencil with eraser

117223 217270117216

117200

217274

24 Grip 2001 graphite pencils



Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

117003*
789136 
0697220

Grip 2001 graphite pencil, B, 
Blushing Sky

12

117004*
789136 
0697145

Grip 2001 graphite pencil, B, 
Buzzing Blue

12

117005*
789136 
0697084

Grip 2001 graphite pencil, B, 
Punchy Melon

12

	› Outstanding quality for writing, 
drawing and sketching

	› Ergonomic triangular shape ensures 
tireless writing

	› Patented grip zone for a secure, 
non-slip grip

	› Environmentally-friendly water-based 
varnish

	› Break-resistant lead due to secural 
bonding process (SV)

	› Degree of hardness: B

Grip 2001 graphite pencil

117008 117026

Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

118402*
400540 
1184027

Graphite pencil triangular, 
Blushing Sky

12

118403*
400540 
1184034

Graphite pencil triangular, 
Buzzing Blue

12

118404*
400540 
1184041

Graphite pencil triangular, 
Punchy Melon

12

	› Triangular shape for ergonomic grip
	› Break-resistant lead due to secural 
bonding process (SV)

	› Degree of hardness: B

Graphite pencil triangular

118402

118403

118404

117003

117004

117005

Grip 2001 graphite pencils

Ref. No. Article Dimensions 
w x h x d mm

117008*
400540 
1170082

Grip graphite pencil, box of 3 with 144 pencils; 48x 
Blushing Sky, 48x Buzzing Blue; 48x Punchy Melon; 
Degree of hardness: B

168 x 270 x 85

117026*
400540 
1170266

Grip graphite pencil, box of 3 with  
72 pencils; 24x Blushing Sky, 24x Buzzing Blue;  
24x Punchy Melon; Degree of hardness: B

85 x 270 x 85

*First shipment ex Stein March 2026

*First shipment ex Stein March 2026
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Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

110601
400540 
1106012

Colour pencil Grippy,  
White

3

110605
400540 
1106050

Colour pencil Grippy,  
Pineapple yellow

3

110613
400540 
1106135

Colour pencil Grippy,  
Carrot orange

3

110621
400540 
1106210

Colour pencil Grippy,  
Strawberry red

3

110623
400540 
1106234

Colour pencil Grippy,  
Raspberry red

3

110628
400540 
1106289

Colour pencil Grippy,  
Grape lilac

3

110629
400540 
1106296

Colour pencil Grippy,  
Candy pink

3

110632
400540 
1106326

Colour pencil Grippy,  
Peach

3

110639
400540 
1106395

Colour pencil Grippy,  
Purple

3

110643
400540 
1106432

Colour pencil Grippy,  
Ocean blue

3

110647
400540 
1106470

Colour pencil Grippy,  
Sky blue

3

110661
400540 
1106616

Colour pencil Grippy,  
Turquoise green

3

110663
400540 
1106630

Colour pencil Grippy,  
Green

3

110666
400540 
1106661

Colour pencil Grippy,  
Applegreen

3

110687
400540 
1106876

Colour pencil Grippy,  
Nutbrown

3

110699
400540 
1106999

Colour pencil Grippy,  
Black

3

	› Grippy colour pencil – our hero for 
very young children

	› Dermatologically tested
	› Chunky colour pencil with patented 
grip zone for a secure, non-slip grip

	› Ergonomic triangular shape
	› XXL jumbo lead with soft colour 
laydown

	› Brilliant, intense colours
	› Draws and writes on windows, mirrors 
and other smooth surfaces

	› Washes out of lots of fabrics (40°)
	› Can be wiped off smooth surfaces
	› Water-soluble
	› Wood from certified sustainable 
forestry

	› Made in Germany
	› Available in 16 different colours

Colour pencil Grippy

110666

110643

110621

110605

1106.. 01

39

05

43

13

47

21

61

23

63

28

66

29 32

87 99

Colour pencil Grippy
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Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

110701*
400540 
1107019

Colour pencil Grippy, set of 4 5

110702*
400540 
1107026

Colour pencil Grippy Pastel, 
set of 4

5

110707*
400540 
1107071

Colour pencil Grippy, set of 3 5

110624
400540 
1106241

Colour pencil Grippy,  
set of 10

3

110630
400540 
1106302

Colour pencil Grippy, set of 6 5

	› Grippy colour pencil – our hero for 
very young children

	› Dermatologically tested
	› Chunky colour pencil with patented 
grip zone for a secure, non-slip grip

	› Ergonomic triangular shape
	› XXL jumbo lead with soft colour 
laydown

	› Brilliant, intense colours
	› Draws and writes on windows, mirrors 
and other smooth surfaces

	› Washes out of lots of fabrics (40°)
	› Can be wiped off smooth surfaces
	› Water-soluble
	› Wood from certified sustainable 
forestry

	› Made in Germany

Colour pencil Grippy

110702110701

110630110624

110707

*First shipment ex Stein March 2026

Colour pencil Grippy
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	› Grippy colour pencil – our hero for 
very young children

	› Dermatologically tested
	› Chunky colour pencil with patented 
grip zone for a secure, non-slip grip

	› Ergonomic triangular shape
	› XXL jumbo lead with soft colour 
laydown

	› Brilliant, intense colours
	› Draws and writes on windows, mirrors 
and other smooth surfaces

	› Washes out of lots of fabrics (40°)
	› Can be wiped off smooth surfaces
	› Water-soluble
	› Wood from certified sustainable 
forestry

	› Made in Germany

Colour pencil Grippy

Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

110635
400540 
1106357

Colour pencil Grippy,  
set of 6 with sharpener

5

110636
400540 
1106364

Colour pencil Grippy,  
set of 10 with sharpener

3

110645
400540 
1106456

Colour pencil Grippy,  
set of 16 with sharpener

1

110645

110636

110635

Colour pencil Grippy
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Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

181780
400540 
1817802

Grippy single hole sharpener
blue

10

181790
400540 
1817901

Grippy sharpening box
blue

6

181795
400540 
1817956

Grippy sharpening box
pink

6

	› Grippy single sharpener
	› Childproof due to cutting guard
	› For Grippy colour pencils
	› With a “click” when pencil inserted
	› With safety screw

Grippy single hole sharpener

181790

181780

Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

181783
400540 
1817833

Grippy single hole sharpener, 
blue, blistercard

5

181793
400540 
1817932

Grippy sharpening box, blue,
blister card 

4

Grippy single hole sharpener

181793181783

181795

Grippy sharpener
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as

tic
 p

ro

duct parts

99% recycle
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Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

110704*
400540 
1107040

Grippy pencil cap, set HELLO, 
blistercard with 3 caps: 
giraffe, crab, hippopotamus

5

110705*
400540 
1107057

Grippy pencil cap, set 
FRIENDS, blistercard with 3 
caps: frog, pig, bear

5

Ref. No. Article Dimensions 
h x w x d mm

110706*
400540 
1107064

Grippy pencil cap, display, 36x sorted 365 x 505 x 280

	› Collecting fun for little ones!
	› Six different animal caps for Grippy 
colour pencils

	› Caps perfectly adapted to the Grippy 
colour pencils

	› Protect the soft lead perfectly both at 
home and on the move

	› With the pencil cap, the pencil can be 
stored in a pencil case without leaving 
marks

	› There are no limits to children’s imagi-
nation and fun: colourful pencil caps 
are perfect for playing and collecting

Grippy pencil cap

110706

110705110704

*First shipment ex Stein April 2026

Grippy pencil cap30



*First shipment ex Stein March 2026

110694

Ref. No. Article Dimensions 
h x w x d mm

110694*
400540 
1106944

Counter display Grippy: 27x single pencil, 12x Grippy 
bin sorted in blue and pink, 15x single sharpener, 8x 
Grippy set of 10, 5x Grippy set of 6, 7x Grippy pastel 
set of 4

365 x 505 x 280

110696
400540 
1106968

Grippy colour pencil PoS module, filled, 50 individual 
pencils, assorted (15 colours x 3, 1 colour x 5)

240 x 170 x 100

	› Grippy colour pencil – our hero for 
very young children

	› Dermatologically tested
	› Chunky colour pencil with patented 
grip zone for a secure, non-slip grip

	› Ergonomic triangular shape
	› XXL jumbo lead with soft colour 
laydown

	› Brilliant, intense colours
	› Draws and writes on windows, mirrors 
and other smooth surfaces

	› Washes out of lots of fabrics (40°)
	› Can be wiped off smooth surfaces
	› Water-soluble

Counter displays Grippy

110696

Grippy 31



Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

587074
400540 
5870742

Grip 2001 triangular eraser, 
sky blue

10

187100
400540 
1871002

Grip 2001 triangular eraser, 
grey

10

187101
400540 
1871019

Grip 2001 triangular eraser, 
red, blue

10

287199
400540 
2871995

Grip 2001 triangular eraser, 
black

10

	› High-quality eraser in functional 
pencil shape

	› Ergonomic triangular grip zone
	› Smudge-free erasing
	› PVC-free

Grip 2001 triangular eraser

287199

187101

187101

187100

587074

Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

187000
400540 
1870005

Grip 2001 eraser cap eraser, 
2x grey

24

187001
400540 
1870012

Grip 2001 eraser cap eraser, 
2x grey, red or grey, blue

24

187173
400540 
1871736

Grip 2001 eraser cap eraser,  
ocean, violet, rose, black

24

	› Protects the pencil tip or extends the 
pencil

	› Attachable
	› PVC-free 
	› Suitable for standard size pencils
	› 2 Grip standard size eraser caps in 
one poly bag

187001

187001

187000

Grip 2001 eraser cap

187173

187173

187173

187173

32 Grip erasers



Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

183800
400540 
1838005

Grip 2001 trio sharpening 
box, silver

10

183801
400540 
1838012

Grip 2001 trio sharpening 
box, red, blue, assorted

10

183874
400540 
1838746

Grip 2001 trio sharpening 
box, sky blue

10

283899
400540 
2838998

Grip 2001 trio sharpening 
box, black

10

	› 3 in 1 high-quality sharpener
	› For graphite and colour pencils
	› For all popular pencil shapes: 
standard and jumbo

	› Extra large waste box
	› Ergonomic triangular shape
	› Cardboard display

Grip 2001 trio sharpening box

283899183874183801183801

183800

Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

183700
400540 
1837008

Grip Mini sharpening box, 
silver

10

183710
400540 
1837107

Grip Mini sharpening box, 
red, blue, assorted

10

183774
400540 
1837749

Grip mini sharpening box,  
sky blue

10

	› Small size perfect for on the move
	› With the classic Grip triangular design
	› With safety screw
	› Equipped with universal sharpener 24°
	› Cover prevents waste falling out

Grip sharpening box

183774183710 183710

183700

Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

183101
693325 
6621665

Grip twin sharpening box, 
red, blue, black, assorted

12

	› Ideal for school or office
	› Automatic locking mechanism to 
prevent waste falling out

	› For all popular pencil shapes: 
standard and jumbo

	› With safety screw
	› Cardboard display

Grip twin sharpening box

183101

33Grip sharpeners



Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

183405
693325 
6640628

Grip sharpening box,  
2 trend colours, assorted

24

	› Small size perfect for on the move
	› With the classic Grip triangular design
	› With safety screw
	› Equipped with universal sharpener 24°
	› Cover prevents waste falling out

Grip sharpening box

183405183405

183103183103

Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

183103
693325 
6640581

Grip twin sharpening box,  
2 trend colours, assorted, 
colours: pastel-purple & 
pastel-green

12

	› Ideal for school or office
	› Automatic locking mechanism to 
prevent waste falling out

	› For all popular pencil shapes: 
standard and jumbo

	› With safety screw
	› Cardboard display

Grip twin sharpening box

183103

Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

183401
693325 
6621177

Grip sharpening box, red, 
blue, black, assorted

24

	› Ideal for school, office and for on the 
move

	› Automatic locking mechanism to 
prevent waste falling out

	› For all popular pencil shapes: 
standard

	› With safety screw
	› Cardboard display

Grip sharpening box

183401

Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

183471*
400540 
1834717

Grip sharpening box with 
colour gradient,  
Blushing Sky, Buzzing Blue, 
Punchy Melon

24

	› Practical quality sharpener for easy, 
clean sharpening

	› Suitable forgraphite pencils and color 
pencils

	› For all known types of standard 
pencils

	› With reservoir for clean use and 
storage

Grip sharpening box

183471

*First shipment ex Stein January 2026
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Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

122540
400540 
1225409

Jumbo Grip crayon erasable 
triangular, cardboard wallet 
of 12

1

	› The erasable companion for 
preschool and school

	› Erasable Jumbo crayons in ergonomic 
triangular shape

	› In popular Grip design
	› Erasable from most types of paper
	› Suitable for right- and left-handers
	› Hands stay clean
	› Does not smudge or crumble
	› Cardboard wallet of 12

Jumbo Grip crayon erasable triangular

122540

Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

122520
400540 
1225201

Grip crayon erasable 
triangular, cardboard wallet 
of 12

6

	› The erasable companion for 
preschool and school

	› Erasable crayons in ergonomic trian-
gular shape

	› In popular Grip design
	› Erasable from most types of paper
	› Suitable for right- and left-handers
	› Hands stay clean
	› Does not smudge or crumble
	› Cardboard wallet of 12

Grip crayon erasable triangular

122520

35Grip crayons



Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

155310
400540 
1553106

Grip felt tip pen, cardboard 
wallet of 10

10

155312
400540 
1553120

Grip felt-tip pen neon + 
pastel, cardboard wallet of 
10

10

155320
400540 
1553205

Grip felt tip pen, cardboard 
wallet of 20

5

155335
400540 
1553359

Grip felt tip pen, cardboard 
wallet of 30

6

	› The felt tip pen with ink based on food 
dyes

	› Ink based on food dyes
	› With patented grip zone for a secure, 
non-slip grip

	› Ergonomic triangular shape
	› Brilliant colours
	› Washes out of most fabrics
	› Strong tip withstands up to 3 kg 
pressure

	› Suitable for right- and left- handers

Grip felt tip pen

155335

155312155310

155320

36 Colour Grip felt-tip pens



Jumbo Sparkle graphite pencil

111672

111663

111662

111661

Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

111661
400540 
1116615

Jumbo Sparkle graphite 
pencil, rose metallic

12

111662
400540 
1116622

Jumbo Sparkle graphite 
pencil, ocean metallic

12

111663
400540 
1116639

Jumbo Sparkle graphite 
pencil, violet metallic

12

	› Hi Sparkle!
	› Jumbo graphite pencil with a sparkle 
in the three new metallic cosmic 
colours ocean metallic, violet metallic 
and rose metallic

	› Glitter cap and Sparkle dots shine 
and are a real eye-catcher

	› Break-resistant lead due to secural 
bonding process (SV)

	› Ergonomic triangular shape
	› Made in Germany
	› Degree of hardness: B

Ref. No. Article Dimensions 
w x h x d mm

111672
400540 
1116721

Jumbo Sparkle graphite pencil, double-cup display 
“Cosmic colours” with 72x graphite pencils (24x 
rose-, ocean-, violet metallic)”

160 x 190 x 80

Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

187310
400540 
1873105

RollOn Eraser Sparkle, 
ocean, rose and violet

20

	› High-quality eraser with an ergonomic 
grip zone for an optimal hold

	› Available in the new cosmic colours 
ocean, violet and rose

	› Clean and smudge-free erasing

RollOn Eraser Sparkle

187310

1873120

Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

187320
400540 
1873204

RollOn eraser, white 20

	› High-quality eraser with an ergonomic 
grip zone for an optimal hold

	› Clean and smudge-free erasing

RollOn eraser

37Jumbo Sparkle pencils / Erasers



Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

183900
400540 
1839002

RollOn sharpening box 
Sparkle, ocean metallic, rose 
metallic, violet metallic

6

	› RollOn twin sharpening box
	› Patented Easy Open & Close roller 
lock guarantees simple and conve-
nient opening and closing of the 
sharpening box

	› Extra-long and stable pencil guidance 
for optimal sharpening results

	› Sustainable refill solution thanks to 
replaceable sharpening unit

	› Suitable for all standard and Jumbo 
colour and graphite pencils

	› High-grade sharpening blade
	› Sharpener with safety screw 

RollOn sharpening box Sparkle

183900

Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

183910
400540 
1839101

RollOn double hole sharpener 
box dots, midnight black, 
deep blue, assorted colours

6

	› RollOn twin sharpening box
	› Patented Easy Open & Close roller 
lock guarantees simple and conve-
nient opening and closing of the 
sharpening box

	› Extra-long and stable pencil guidance 
for optimal sharpening results

	› Sustainable refill solution thanks to 
replaceable sharpening unit

	› Suitable for all standard and Jumbo 
colour and graphite pencils

	› High-grade sharpening blade
	› Sharpener with safety screw 

RollOn double hole sharpener box dots

183910

Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

183992
400540 
1839927

Refill sharpener for RollOn 
sharpenening box

5

	› Refill sharpener for RollOn sharpe-
nening box

Refill sharpener for RollOn sharpenening box

183992

38 Sharpeners



39

Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

210910
400540 
1115106

Jumbo Sparkle pastel colour 
pencil, tin of 10

5

	› The Jumbo Sparkle colour pencils 
make children‘s eyes glitter

	› Jumbo pastel colour pencils with 
glittering Sparkle effect

	› Content: 10 Jumbo pastel colour 
pencils

	› High-quality tin in pastel look with 
mermaid print

	› Ideal for storing or for on the move
	› Ergonomic triangular shape
	› Soft colour laydown
	› Highest break-resistance due to 
secural bonding process (SV)

	› Wood from certified sustainable 
forestry

	› Environmentally-friendly water-based 
varnish

	› Suitable for right- and left-handers

Jumbo Sparkle pastel colour pencil

210910

Jumbo Sparkle



Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

201641
400540 
2016419

Turquoise Sparkle colour 
pencil tin with 20 Sparkle 
colour pencils and 1 Sleeve 
Mini sharpening box

1

201737
400540 
2017379

Sparkle colour pencil,  
tin of 12

5

201910
400540 
2019106

Sparkle pastel colour pencil, 
tin of 12

5

	› Sparkle colour pencils make 
children‘s eyes glitter

	› Colour pencils with attractive Sparkle 
effect

	› High-quality tin
	› Ideal for storing or for on the move
	› Ergonomic triangular shape
	› Soft colour laydown
	› Highest break-resistance due to 
secural bonding process (SV)

	› Washes out of most fabrics
	› Wood from sustainable forestry
	› Environmentally-friendly water-based 
varnish

	› Suitable for right- and left-handers

Sparkle colour pencil tins

201910201737

201641

Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

201971
400540 
2019717

Sparkle colour pencil metal 
tin in butterfly shape with  
20 Sparkle colour pencils, 
incl. butterfly stickers

1

	› Hi Sparkle! Sparkle colour pencils 
make children´s eyes glitter

	› Colour pencils with an attractive 
sparkle effect

	› Colourful butterfly-shaped tin 
containing 12 colour pencils in brilliant 
standard colours and 8 pastel colours

	› Butterfly stickers included
	› Ideal for storage and for on the move
	› Ergonomic triangular shape
	› Brilliant and pastel colours with a soft 
colour laydown

	› Highest break resistance due to 
secural bonding process (SV)

	› Washes out of most fabrics
	› Wood from sustainable forestry
	› Environmentally-friendly water-based 
varnish

	› Suitable for right- and left-handers

Sparkle colour pencil tin in butterfly shape

201971

40 Sparkle colour pencils



Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

116501
899176 
1312360

Jumbo Triangular colour 
pencil, cardboard wallet of 
12

6

116524
899176 
1313015

Jumbo Triangular colour 
pencil, cardboard wallet of 
24

3

	› Jumbo colouring fun for young artists
	› Jumbo colour pencils with extra thick 
lead

	› Lead of 5.3 mm diameter
	› Ergonomic triangular shape
	› Ideal for small hands
	› Brilliant colours
	› Soft colour laydown
	› Break-resistant lead due to secural 
bonding process (SV)

	› Wood from certified sustainable 
forestry

	› Suitable for right- and left-handers

Jumbo Triangular colour pencil

5.3 mm

116524116501

Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

116510
899176 
1345016

Jumbo Triangular Junior 
colour pencils, cardboard 
wallet of 10

6

116520
899176 
1345023

Jumbo Triangular Junior 
colour pencils, cardboard 
wallet of 20

4

116530
899176 
1345030

Jumbo Triangular Junior 
colour pencils, cardboard 
wallet of 30

4

201678
400540 
2016785

Triangular Jumbo, cardboard 
box of 72

1

	› Colour pencils with ergonomic trian-
gular shape

	› Brilliant colours
	› Soft colour laydown
	› Lead of 3.8 mm diameter
	› Break-resistant lead due to secural 
bonding process (SV)

	› Washes out of most fabrics
	› Wood from certified sustainable 
forestry

Jumbo Triangular Junior colour pencils

3.8 mm

116530116520116510

41Jumbo colour pencils



Ergonomics



43

Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

116512
400540 
1887508

Ergonomics triangular colour 
pencils, cardboard wallet of 
12

6

116514*
400540 
1165149

Ergonomics triangular colour 
pencils, cardboard wallet of 
18

6

116544
400540 
1887515

Ergonomics triangular colour 
pencils, cardboard wallet of 
24

6

	› Ergonomics triangular colour pencils
	› Super 4.0 mm lead
	› New formula: more brilliant and softer 
colour laydown

	› Break-resistant lead due to secural 
bonding process (SV)

	› Wood from certified sustainable 
forestry

Ergonomics triangular colour pencils

116544116514116512

* First shipment ex Stein 2nd quarter 2026

Ergonomics colour pencils



Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

116571*
400540 
1165712

Jumbo Fantasy Colours 
colour pencil. Colour: red, 
blue, yellow

12

116573*
400540 
1165736

Jumbo Fantasy Colour pastel 
colour pencil. Colour: light 
turquoise, pink, lilac

12

116574*
400540 
1165743

Jumbo Fantasy Colour neon 
colour pencil. Colour: neon 
yellow, neon pink, neon 
green

12

	› Multi-coloured colour pencils for 
surprising colouring fun!;Jumbo 
Colour pencil with three-coloured lead

	› The colour pencil creates unique 
motifs and colours thanks to the 
individual marbling of the colour 
pencil lead

	› Every pencil is unique and creates a 
surprise effect when drawing

	› Ergonomic triangular form for a better 
grip

Jumbo Fantasy Colours colour pencil

116574

116573

116571

Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

116567*
400540 
1165675

Fantasy Colours colour 
pencil. Colour: red, blue, 
yellow

12

116568*
400540 
1165682

Fantasy Colours pastel colour 
pencil. Colour: turquoise, 
pink, lilac

12

116569*
400540 
1165699

Fantasy Colours neon colour 
pencil. Colour: neonyellow, 
neonpink, neongreen

12

	› Multi-coloured colour pencils for 
creative colouring fun!

	› Colour pencil with three-coloured lead
	› The colour pencil creates unique 
motifs and colours thanks to the 
individual marbling of the colour 
pencil lead

	› Every pencil is unique and creates a 
surprise effect when drawing

	› Ergonomic triangular form for a better 
grip

Fantasy Colours colour pencil

116569

116568

116567

Fantasy Colours display

116576

Ref. No. Article Dimensions 
w x h x d mm

116576*
400540 
1165767

Fantasy Colours display with 48x colour pencils and 
36x Jumbo colour pencils

115 x 270 x 75

*First shipment ex Stein 2nd quarter 2026

*First shipment ex Stein 2nd quarter 2026

*First shipment ex Stein 2nd quarter 2026

Fantasy Colours44



Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

120523
789136 
0467403

Triangular Junior colour 
pencils, cardboard wallet of 
12 with sharpener

12

120524
789136 
0467427

Triangular Junior colour 
pencils, cardboard wallet of 
24 with sharpener

6

120536
789136 
0556381

Triangular Junior colour 
pencils, cardboard wallet of 
36 with sharpener

4

120548
789136 
0556404

Triangular Junior colour 
pencils, cardboard wallet of 
48 with sharpener

3

	› Colour pencils with ergonomic trian-
gular shape

	› Brilliant colours
	› Soft colour laydown
	› With name panel
	› Incl. sharpener
	› Break-resistant lead due to secural 
bonding process (SV)

	› Washes out of most fabrics
	› Wood from certified sustainable 
forestry

Triangular Junior colour pencils

120548120536

120524120523

Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

201597
400540 
2015979

Colour Grip colour pencils, 
promotional set of 24 with 18 
Colour Grip colour pencils, 4 
Colour Grip colour pencils 
neon, 2 Grip 2001 graphite 
pencils

6

	› The convenient triangular set for 
school

	› Colour pencils with ergonomic trian-
gular shape

	› Content: 18 Triangular colour pencils, 
4 Triangular colour pencils in basic 
colours, 2 graphite pencils

	› Brilliant colours
	› Soft colour laydown
	› Break-resistant lead due to secural 
bonding process (SV)

	› Washes out of most fabrics
	› Wood from certified sustainable 
forestry

Triangular colour pencils

201597

45Triangular colour pencils



Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

511514
400540 
5115140

Triangular colour pencils, 12 
pieces and 3 Bicolour colour 
pencils with 6 skin tones

6

511515
400540 
5115157

Triangular colour pencils, 24 
pieces and 3 Bicolour colour 
pencils with 6 skin tones

6

	› Colouring fun with skin tones
	› Colour pencils with ergonomic trian-
gular shape

	› 12 or 24 triangular colour pencils and 
3 Bicolor colour pencils with 6 skin 
colours

	› Brilliant colours
	› Smooth colour laydown
	› Break-resistant due to SV bonding
	› Washes out of most fabrics
	› Wood from certified sustainable 
forestry

Triangular colour pencils

511515511514

46 Triangular colour pencils



Unicorn &  
Dinosaur



Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

111520
400540 
1835530

Unicorn Jumbo graphite 
pencil, HB, violet

12

111521
400540 
1835523

Dinosaur Jumbo graphite 
pencil, HB, green

12

111555
400540 
2410019

Unicorn & dinosaur graphite 
pencil, HB, display with 120 
graphite pencils Jumbo & 
Standard: 40x unicorn 
graphite pencil, pink, 20x 
unicorn Jumbo graphite 
pencil, violet, 40x dinosaur 
graphite pencil, blue, 20x 
dinosaur Jumbo graphite 
pencil, green

1

	› Some new company for the magical 
unicorn and the gigantic dinosaur!

	› Pencils in Standard and Jumbo format
	› Excitingly different, both for the eye 
and to the touch: shaft with shiny & 
noticeably raised dinosaur/unicorn 
motifs

	› Ergonomic triangular shape – for 
tireless writing, colouring and drawing

	› Break-resistant lead due to secural 
bonding process (SV)

	› Degree of hardness: HB
	› Name panel

Unicorn Jumbo graphite pencil

111555

111521

111520

Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

111510
400540 
1115502

Unicorn graphite pencil, HB, 
pink

12

111511
400540 
1115557

Dinosaur graphite pencil, HB, 
blue

12

111550
400540 
2410002

Unicorn & dinosaur graphite 
pencil, HB, display with 144 
graphite pencils, 72 each of 
pink and blue

1

	› Some new company for the magical 
unicorn and the gigantic dinosaur!

	› Pencils in standard and Jumbo format
	› Excitingly different, both for the eye 
and to the touch: shaft with shiny & 
noticeably raised dinosaur/unicorn 
motifs

	› Ergonomic triangular shape – for 
tireless writing, colouring and drawing

	› Break-resistant lead due to secural 
bonding process (SV)

	› Degree of hardness: HB
	› Name panel

Unicorn graphite pencil

111550

111511

111510

Graphite pencils – Unicorn / Dinosaur edition48



Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

188750
400540 
1115205

Eraser PVC-and DUST-free; 
dinosaur motif

15

188751
400540 
1115212

Eraser PVC & DUST-free; 
unicorn motif

15

	› Ergonomic triangular eraser in a 
bicolor look bearing printed motifs 
corrects careless mistakes

	› Eraser with attractive dinosaur or 
unicorn motifs

	› PVC-free
	› Dust-free
	› Smudge-free erasing

Eraser PVC-and DUST-free; dinosaur motif

188751

188750

Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

183551
400540 
1115113

Sharpening box dinosaur and 
unicorn, Standard and 
Jumbo; Cardboard display

18

183553
400540 
2410033

Sharpening box unicorn, 
Standard and Jumbo

10

183552
400540 
2410040

Sharpening box Dinosaur, 
Standard and Jumbo

10

	› An attractive dinosaur or unicorn spot 
of colour in the classroom

	› For all popular pencil shapes: 
standard and Jumbo

Sharpening box dinosaur and unicorn

183552183553

183551

Erasers and sharpeners – Unicorn / Dinosaur edition 49



Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

201542
400540 
2015429

Colour Grip colour pencils, 
special edition unicorn,  
10 Colour Grip colour + 3 
Sparkle pastel colour pencils. 
Including unicorn stickers

5

201543
400540 
2015436

Colour Grip colour pencils, 
special edition unicorn,  
18 Colour Grip + 6 Sparkle 
pastel colour pencils. 
Including unicorn stickers

5

201545
400540 
2015450

Colour Grip colour pencils, 
special edition dinosaur,  
10 Colour Grip colour + 3 
Colour Grip metallic pencils. 
Including dinosaur stickers

5

201546
400540 
2015467

Colour Grip colour pencils, 
special edition dinosaur,  
18 Colour Grip + 3 Colour 
Grip metallic and 3 Colour 
Grip neon colours.  
Including dinosaur stickers

5

Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

110922
400540 
1109228

Jumbo Grip colour pencil, 
special edition dinosaur, 
cardboard wallet of 10. 
Including dinosaur stickers

5

110923
400540 
1109235

Jumbo Colour Grip colour 
pencil, special edition 
unicorn, cardboard  
wallet of 10

5

	› Colourful and magic colour pencils  
for creative unicorn and dinosaur fans

	› Colour Grip colour pencils in standard 
colours, unicorn edition with Sparkle 
colour pencils in pastel colours, 
dinosaur edition with Colour Grip 
metallic colour pencils

	› Each wallet with matching stickers
	› Colour Grip pencil with patented grip 
zone for a secure, non-slip grip

	› Ergonomic triangular shape
	› Soft colour laydown
	› Highest break-resistance due to 
secural bonding process (SV)

	› Colourful and metallic Jumbo Grip 
colour pencils for creative unicorn and 
dinosaur fans

	› 8 Jumbo Grip colour pencils + 2 Jumbo 
Grip metallic colour pencils (dinosaur) 
or Jumbo Grip pastel colour pencils 
(unicorn)

	› Each wallet with matching stickers
	› Jumbo Grip colour pencil with patented 
grip zone for a secure, non-slip grip

	› Ergonomic triangular shape and extra 
thick jumbo lead

	› Soft colour laydown
	› Highest break-resistance due to secural 
bonding process (SV)

Colour Grip pencils - Unicorn / Dinosaur edition

Jumbo Grip colour pencil - Unicorn / Dinosaur edition

201543

201546

201542

110922

201545

110923

50 Colour Grip pencils - Unicorn / Dinosaur edition



Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

125035
400540 
1250357

Connector paint box, Unicorn 
pink, 12 colours incl. chinese 
white

1

Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

125036
400540 
1250364

Connector paint box, 
Dinosaur green, 12 colours 
incl. chinese white

1

	› Connector Paint Box in Unicorn look
	› Creative fun for all Unicorn fans
	› Including one tube of chinese white 
and unicorn stickers

	› Ideal for all painting and mixing 
techniques

	› Color cups can be removed and 
creatively plugged together

	› Spare glitter see page 87

	› Marble effect
	› Practical folding mechanism for 
storage and transport

	› Wavy edge serves as a brush tray -  
so the workplace stays clean

	› Very robut, non-slip material
	› Easy to clean
	› Available in other colours
	› Perfect for school and leisure time

	› Connector Paint Box in dinosaur look
	› Creative fun for all dinosaur fans
	› Including one tube of chinese white 
and dinosaur stickers

	› Ideal for all painting and mixing 
techniques

	› Color cups can be removed and 
creatively plugged together

	› Spare glitter see page 87

Connector paint box, Unicorn

Connector paint box, Dinosaur

Water cup Clic&Go pink marble / green marble

125035

125036

125035

125036

181527 181528

51Connector paint box - Unicorn / Dinosaur edition / Water cup

Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

181527
400540 
1815273

Clic&Go water cup,  
pink marble

6

181528
400540 
1815280

Clic&Go water cup,  
green marble

6



Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

111213
400540 
1112136

Classic Colour colour pencil 
dinosaur 10+3, cardboard 
wallet of 13 with 10 standard 
+ 3 metallic colour pencils, 
incl. dinosaur sticker

6

111219
400540 
1112198

Classic Colour colour pencil 
unicorn 10+3, cardboard 
wallet of 13

6

111221
400540 
1112211

Classic Colour colour pencil 
unicorn 18+6, cardboard 
wallet of 24

6

111222
400540 
1112228

Classic Colour colour pencil 
dinosaur 18+6, cardboard 
wallet of 24 with 18 standard 
+ 3 metallic + 3 neon colour 
pencils, incl. dinosaur 
stickers

6

Classic colour pencils - Unicorn and dinosaur edition

111221

111222

111219

111213

	› Classic Colour pencils with lovely, 
trendy unicorn or dinosaur design

	› Hexagonal colour pencils and colour 
pencils in pastel or neon colours

	› Brilliant colours
	› With lovely unicorn or dinosaur 
stickers

	› Highest break-resistance due to 
secural bonding process (SV)

	› Wood from certified sustainable 
forestry

52 Classic colour pencils - Unicorn and dinosaur edition



Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

554213
400540 
5542137

Felt-tip pen, unicorn edition, 
cardboard wallet of 10+3 
incl. stickers

10

554214
400540 
5542144

Felt-tip pen dinosaur 
cardboard wallet 10+3, 10 
standard + 3 metallic, incl. 
dinosaur stickers

10

554221
400540 
5542212

Felt-tip pen, unicorn edition, 
cardboard wallet of 18+6 
incl. stickers

6

554222
400540 
5542229

Felt-tip pen dinosaur 
cardboard wallet 18+6, 18 
standard + 3 metallic + 3 
neon colours, incl. dinosaur 
stickers

6

Felt tip pen - Unicorn and dinosaur edition

554221

554222

554213

554214

	› Colourful felt-tip pens for creative 
unicorn and dinosaur fans

	› Brilliant colours
	› Blocked tip
	› Water-based ink
	› Felt-tip pens are ideal for drawing  
and sketching on paper, cardboard, 
wood etc.

	› Unicorn wallets with glitter pastel felt 
tip pens and unicorn stickers

	› Dinosaur wallets with neon felt tip 
pens and dinosaur stickers

53Felt tip pen -Unicorn and dinosaur edition



Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

155544
400540 
1555445

Connector felt tip pen 
unicorn: 33 Connector felt tip 
pens in metal box

1

Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

155546
400540 
1555469

Connector felt tip pen 
dinosaur: 20 Connector felt 
tip pens

1

	› Enchanting, magical and colourful - 
Bright Connector felt tip pen colour 
palette

	› Due to special connecting caps,  
felt tip pens are easy to clip together

	› Contents: 33 Connector felt tip pens
	› Washes out of most fabrics
	› The pens in brilliant colours are fun to 
paint with and encourage great 
painting techniques for unlimited 
creativity

	› High-quality metal case with unicorn 
print for storing the pens

	› Perfect gift for every occasion

Connector felt tip pen set unicorn

Connector felt tip pen set dinosaur

155544

155546

	› Twisting fun guaranteed! - Colourful 
felt tip pen set for creative dinosaur 
fans

	› Bright Connector felt tip pen colour 
palette

	› Twistable tin: Simply twist and be 
amazed which dinosaur appears

	› Contents: 20 Connector felt tip pens
	› Due to special connecting caps,  
felt tip pens are easy to clip together

	› Washes out of most fabrics
	› The pens in brilliant colours are fun to 
paint with and encourage great 
painting techniques for unlimited 
creativity

	› High-quality metal case with dinosaur 
print for storing the pens

	› Perfect gift for every occasion

54 Felt tip pens



Classic  
colour 
pencils



Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

116511
400540 
1165118

Children of the World colour 
pencils in skin colours, 3 
Bicolor colour pencils on a 
blister card

5

	› Blends very easily for a variety of 
nuanced skin tones

	› 3 Bicolor colour pencils with 6 skin 
colours

	› Ergonomic triangular shape

Children of the World colour pencils in skin colours

116511

Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

116197
400540 
1161974

Bicolor colour pencils, blister 
card of 8 with 16 colours

12

	› 8 round Bicolor colour pencils
	› Two colours in one pencil
	› 8 colour pencils = 16 brilliant colours
	› Break-resistant lead due to secural 
bonding process (SV)

	› Wood from certified sustainable 
forestry

Bicolor colour pencils

116197

56 Classic colour pencils



Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

114413
400540 
1144137

Classic Colour watercolour 
pencils, cardboard wallet of 
12 incl. brush

6

114425
400540 
1144250

Classic Colour watercolour 
pencils, cardboard wallet of 
24 incl. brush

3

114437
400540 
1144373

Classic Colour watercolour 
pencils, cardboard wallet 
of 36 incl. brush

6

114448
400540 
1144489

Classic Colour watercolour 
pencils, cardboard wallet 
of 48 incl. brush

6

	› Watercolour pencil with brilliant 
colours

	› Fully water-soluble lead
	› Break-resistant lead due to secural 
bonding process (SV)

	› Wood from sustainable forestry
	› Washes out of most fabrics
	› Including brush

Classic Colour watercolour pencils

3.3 mm

114425114413

57Watercolour pencils
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Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

111260
400540 
1112600

Classic Colour colour pencil, 
cardboard wallet of 60

4

120112
789136 
0580089

Classic Colour colour pencil, 
cardboard wallet of 12

5

120124
789136 
0580065

Classic Colour colour pencil, 
cardboard wallet of 24

5

120136
789136 
0580041

Classic Colour colour pencil, 
cardboard wallet of 36

4

120148
789136 
0579922

Classic Colour colour pencil, 
cardboard wallet of 48

3

	› Hexagonal colour pencils
	› Brilliant colours
	› Highest break-resistance due to 
secural bonding process (SV)

	› Wood from certified sustainable 
forestry

Classic Colour colour pencil

3.3 mm

120148120136

120124120112

111260111260

58 Classic colour pencils



Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

115801
400540 
1158011

Classic Colour colour pencil, 
tin of 12

6

115824
400540 
1158240

Classic Colour colour pencil, 
tin of 24

6

115886
899176 
1324011

Classic Colour colour pencil, 
tin of 36

4

115888
899176 
1324042

Classic Colour colour pencil, 
tin of 48

1

115894
899176 
1366035

Classic Colour colour pencil, 
tin of 60

1

	› Hexagonal colour pencils
	› Brilliant colours
	› Highest break-resistance due to 
secural bonding process (SV)

	› Wood from certified sustainable 
forestry

Classic Colour colour pencil

3.3 mm

115894

115888

115886

115824115801

59Classic colour pencils



Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

111211
400540 
1112112

Classic Colour pastel colour 
pencils, cardboard wallet of 
10

5

	› Create trendful and soft colour 
paintings with pastel colours

	› Hexagonal colour pencils
	› Brilliant pastel colours
	› Highest break-resistance due to 
secural bonding process (SV)

	› Wood from certified sustainable 
forestry

Classic Colour pastel colour pencils

111211

Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

201583
400540 
2015832

Classic Colour metallic colour 
pencils, cardboard wallet of 
10

5

	› Metallic colours make children´s eyes 
sparkle

	› Hexagonal colour pencils
	› Brilliant colours
	› Highest break-resistance due to 
secural bonding process (SV)

	› Wood from certified sustainable 
forestry

Classic Colour metallic colour pencils

201583

Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

116612
400540 
1166122

Classic Colour erasable 
colour pencil, cardboard 
wallet of 12

5

116625
400540 
1166252

Classic Colour erasable 
colour pencil, cardboard 
wallet of 24

3

	› Erasable variety of colours
	› Ideal for school
	› Hexagonal colour pencils with eraser 
in pencil colour

	› With name panel
	› Brilliant colours
	› Soft colour laydown
	› Break-resistant lead due to secural 
bonding process (SV)

	› Washes out of most fabrics
	› Environmentally-friendly water-based 
varnish

	› Wood from certified sustainable 
forestry

Classic Colour erasable colour pencil

3.3 mm

116625116612

116612

60 Classic colour pencils



Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

110312
789136 
0595540

Classic Colour colour pencils, 
promotional set of 12 colour 
pencils with 3 bicolor colour 
pencils and 1 sharpener

12

110324
789136 
0595564

Classic Colour colour pencils, 
promotional set of 24 colour 
pencils with 3 bicolor colour 
pencils and 1 sharpener

6

110336
789136 
0595588

Classic Colour colour pencils, 
promotional set of 36 colour 
pencils with 3 bicolor colour 
pencils, 1 graphite pencil and 
1 sharpener

4

	› Promotional sets of hexagonal 
standard colour pencils + 3 Bicolor 
colour pencils

	› Break-resistant lead due to secural 
bonding process (SV)

	› Wood from certified sustainable 
forestry

Classic Colour colour pencils

3.3 mm

110336

110312 110324
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Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

187250
955568 
4693198

Eraser PVC-free & Dust-free, 
green

20

	› Sustainable erasing due to cardboard 
packaging and sleeve

	› Comfort edge for added ease when 
erasing

	› Dust rolls together
	› Cardboard sleeve without plastic

Eraser PVC-free & Dust-free

187250

Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

187310
400540 
1873105

RollOn Eraser Sparkle, colour 
assorted

20

	› High-quality eraser with an ergonomic 
grip zone for an optimal hold

	› Available in the new cosmic colours 
ocean, violet and rose

	› For extensive and precise erasing of 
pencil marks

	› Clean and smudge-free erasing

RollOn Eraser Sparkle

187310

1873120

Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

187320
400540 
1873204

RollOn eraser, white 20

	› High-quality RollOn eraser with an 
ergonomic grip zone for an optimal 
hold

	› For extensive and precise erasing of 
pencil marks

	› Clean and smudge-free erasing

RollOn eraser
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Eraser Dust-free

Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

187392
955568 
4626998

Dust-free eraser, Pastel 20

	› Sustainable erasing due to cardboard 
packaging and sleeve

	› Comfort edge for added ease when 
erasing

	› Dust rolls together
	› Cardboard sleeve without plastic

187392

Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

182480*
400540 
1824800

Sleeve Mini eraser; colour 
gradient in the colours  
Blushing Sky, Buzzing Blue, 
Punchy Melon

24

	› Ergonomically shaped quality eraser 
for pleasant, soft erasing

	› Attractive dirt-resistant protective 
sleeve

	› Clean and smudge-free erasing
	› PVC-free
	› Colours: Blushing Sky, Buzzing Blue, 
Punchy Melon

Sleeve Mini eraser

182480

Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

188580*
400540 
1885801

Eraser PVC- and Dust-free; 
colour gradient in the colours 
Blushing Sky, Buzzing Blue, 
Punchy Melon

24

	› Clean and soft erasing
	› Dust-free
	› PVC-free
	› Colour: Blushing Sky, Buzzing Blue, 
Punchy Melon

Eraser PVC- and Dust-free

188580

*First shipment ex Stein 2nd quarter 2026

*First shipment ex Stein 2nd quarter 2026
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Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

188121
400540 
1881216

PVC-free eraser, 7081 N 
eraser

20

188730
955608 
9886307

PVC-free eraser, 7086-30 
eraser

30

189520
955608 
9895200

PVC-free eraser, 7095-20 
eraser, white

20

	› Clean and soft erasing
	› PVC-free

PVC-free eraser

189520

188730

188121

Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

180300
400540 
1803003

180300 glass eraser pencil, 
for India ink and transparent 
paper and even for small 
rusty spots (car, household) 

10

180600
400540 
1806004

Glass-fibre insert for glass 
eraser pencil 180300

20

	› Optimum erasing results for every 
need

	› Removes India ink from transparent 
paper

	› Removes small rust spots (e.g. on 
cars or at home)

	› Round tip
	› Twist pencil
	› Refillable

180300 glass eraser pencil

180300

Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

187120
955608 
9871204

Dust-free eraser, white 20

187121
955608 
9006866

Dust-free eraser, black 20

187130
955608 
9871303

Dust-free eraser, white 30

187170
955608 
9005241

Dust-free eraser, blue 24

187171
955608 
9005265

Dust-free eraser, black 24

187221
955568 
4679864

Dust-free eraser, 3 trend 
colours, assorted

24

	› With minimum waste
	› Waste rolls up and sticks together
	› Clean and smudge-free erasing
	› Different colours and sizes

Dust-free eraser

187221

187170187130

187121187120

187171
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Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

182410
955608 
9824101

Sleeve Mini eraser, black 24

182477
400540 
1824770

Sleeve Mini eraser, New 
Harmony colours, assorted

24

	› Ergonomically shaped quality eraser 
for pleasant, soft erasing

	› Attractive dirt-resistant protective 
sleeve

	› Clean and smudge-free erasing
	› PVC-free
	› Cardboard display

Sleeve Mini eraser

182477

182410

Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

182415
955568 
4679598

Sleeve Mini eraser, 3 Sparkle 
colours summer, assorted

24

	› Ergonomically shaped quality eraser 
for pleasant, soft erasing

	› Attractive dirt-resistant protective 
sleeve

	› Clean and smudge-free erasing
	› PVC-free
	› Colour: purple, turquoise, pink
	› Cardboard display

Sleeve Mini eraser

182415

Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

182445
955568 
4679765

Sleeve Mini eraser, 3 trend 
colours, assorted

24

	› Ergonomically shaped quality eraser 
for pleasant, soft erasing

	› Attractive dirt-resistant protective 
sleeve

	› Clean and smudge-free erasing
	› PVC-free
	› Colour: pink-orange, turquoise-light 
green, blue-light blue

	› Cardboard display

Sleeve Mini eraser

182445
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Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

182412
955568 
4642226

Sleeve Mini eraser, trans-
lucent, red, blue, turquoise, 
assorted

24

	› Ergonomically shaped quality eraser 
for pleasant, soft erasing

	› Attractive translucent dirt-resistant 
protective sleeve

	› Clean and smudge-free erasing
	› PVC-free
	› Colour: red, blue, green
	› Cardboard display

Sleeve Mini eraser

182412

	› Ergonomically shaped quality eraser 
for pleasant, soft erasing

	› Attractive dirt-resistant protective 
sleeve

	› Clean and smudge-free erasing
	› PVC-free
	› Cardboard display

Sleeve eraser

182401

182402

Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

182401
955608 
9824019

Sleeve eraser, red, blue 12

182402
955608 
9824026

Sleeve eraser, green 12

182410 182411

182477 182477 182477

Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

182410
955608 
9824101

Sleeve Mini eraser, black 24

182411
955608 
9824118

Sleeve Mini eraser, red, blue 24

182477
400540 
1824770

Sleeve Mini eraser, New 
Harmony colours, assorted

24

	› Ergonomically shaped quality eraser 
for pleasant, soft erasing

	› Attractive dirt-resistant protective 
sleeve

	› Clean and smudge-free erasing
	› PVC-free
	› Cardboard display

Sleeve Mini eraser
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Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

183049
955568 
4679789

Bicolor eraser, 3 trend 
colours, assorted

24

	› High-quality eraser in attractive 
colours

	› Smudge-free erasing
	› Feels good in your hand thanks to 
ergonomic shape

	› Colour: pink-orange, turquoise-light 
green, blue-light blue

	› Cardboard display

Bicolor eraser

183049

Kneadable Art Eraser
Ref. No. Article min.  

order 
quantity

127124
955568 
4679703

Kneadable Art Eraser, 
turquoise, blackberry, blue

18

127220
955608 
9009225

Kneadable Art Eraser, grey 18

127321
955608 
9009232

Kneadable Art Eraser, yellow, 
red, bue

18

	› For correcting and lightening charcoal 
and pastel work

	› For cleaning slides and final drawings
	› Extremely kneadable and absorbent
	› Including storage box

127321127220127124

Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

182330
955568 
4642394

Oval eraser, assorted colours 24

	› Bright colour combination
	› Oval shape with ergonomic plastic 
grip zone

	› PVC-free

182330

Oval eraser
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Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

183900
400540 
1839002

RollOn sharpening box 
Sparkle, ocean metallic, rose 
metallic, violet metallic

6

	› RollOn twin sharpening box
	› Patented Easy Open & Close roller 
lock guarantees simple and conve-
nient opening and closing of the 
sharpening box

	› Extra-long and stable pencil guidance 
for optimal sharpening results

	› Sustainable refill solution thanks to 
replaceable sharpening unit

	› Suitable for all standard and Jumbo 
colour and graphite pencils

	› High-grade sharpening blade
	› Sharpener with safety screw 

RollOn sharpening box Sparkle

183900

Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

183910
400540 
1839101

RollOn double hole sharpener 
box dots, midnight black, 
deep blue, assorted colours

6

	› RollOn twin sharpening box
	› Patented Easy Open & Close roller 
lock guarantees simple and conve-
nient opening and closing of the 
sharpening box

	› Extra-long and stable pencil guidance 
for optimal sharpening results

	› Sustainable refill solution thanks to 
replaceable sharpening unit

	› Suitable for all standard and Jumbo 
colour and graphite pencils

	› High-grade sharpening blade
	› Sharpener with safety screw 

RollOn double hole sharpener box dots

183910

Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

183992
400540 
1839927

Refill sharpener for RollOn 
sharpenening box

5

	› Refill sharpener for RollOn sharpe-
nening box

Refill sharpener for RollOn sharpenening box

183992
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Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

183535
693325 
6650504

Two Tone twin sharpening 
box with eraser, 3 colours, 
assorted

18

	› A spot of colour in the classroom
	› For all popular pencil shapes: 
standard and jumbo

	› With integrated eraser, PVC-free
	› Attached eraser prevents waste falling 
out

	› Colour: black/pink, black/turqouise, 
black/blue

	› Cardboard display

Two Tone twin sharpening box with eraser

183535

Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

183522
693325 
6628619

Animal motif twin sharpening 
box with eraser, promotion 
display of 18: fish, ladybird, 
eagle, assorted

1

183525
693325 
6628602

Animal motif twin sharpening 
box with eraser, motif fish

5

183526
693325 
6628596

Animal motif twin sharpening 
box with eraser, motif 
ladybird

5

183527
693325 
6628589

Animal motif twin sharpening 
box with eraser, motif eagle

5

	› Sharpener with attractive animal 
design

	› For all popular pencil shapes: 
standard and jumbo

	› With integrated eraser, PVC-free
	› Attached eraser prevents waste falling 
out

Animal motif twin sharpening box with eraser

183527

183526

183525
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Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

184401
693325 
6611703

Eraser-sharpener combi, red, 
berry, assorted

12

	› High-quality sharpening box with 
quality eraser

	› Twist cap prevents waste from falling 
out

	› For all popular pencil shapes: 
standard

	› With safety screw
	› Equipped with a large twist eraser for 
clean and smudge-free erasing

	› Colour: berry, blue
	› Cardboard display

Eraser-sharpener combi

184401

Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

183706
693325 
6640802

Eraser-sharpener combi, 
assorted colours

12

	› Ideal for school and office
	› For all popular pencil shapes: 
standard

	› With safety screw
	› Equipped with waste box
	› Removable high-quality eraser
	› Colour: black-pink, black-turquoise, 
black-blue

	› Cardboard display

Eraser-sharpener combi

183706

Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

583513
693325 
6637741

Eraser-sharpener combi, 4 
face motifs, blister card of 1, 
assorted

12

	› Appealing animal motifs
	› Sharpening box with safety screw
	› Eraser with safety cap
	› For all popular pencil shapes: 
standard

	› Range of motifs
	› Ideal for use on the move and in 
pencil rolls

Eraser-sharpener combi

583513

Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

183604
693325 
6640666

Mini eraser-sharpener combi, 
3 trend colours, assorted

12

	› Attractive colour combination
	› For all popular pencil shapes: 
standard

	› Integrated high-quality eraser
	› With waste box
	› Colours: pink-orange, turquoise-light 
green, blue-light blue

	› Cardboard display

Mini eraser-sharpener combi

183604
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Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

182700
693325 
6608031

Sleeve twin sharpening box, 
black

12

182701
693325 
6608048

Sleeve twin sharpening box, 
red, blue, assorted

12

	› Quality sharpener for simple and 
clean sharpening

	› Sleeve prevents waste from falling out
	› Ergonomic shape
	› Suitable for graphite and colour 
pencils

	› For all popular pencil shapes: 
standard and jumbo

	› With safety screw
	› Cardboard display

Sleeve twin sharpening box

Sleeve twin sharpening box L-Handed

182701

182701

182700

182770

Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

182770
400540 
1827702

Sleeve twin sharpening box 
L-Handed

12

	› Sleeve twin sharpening box 
L-Handed, colour turquoise

Sharpeners

Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

182776*
400540 
1827764

Sleeve Mini sharpening box 
with colour gradient  
Blushing Sky, Buzzing Blue, 
Punchy Melon

12

	› Quality sharpener for simple and 
clean sharpening

	› Sleeve prevents waste from falling out
	› Ergonomic shape
	› Suitable for graphite and colour 
pencils

	› For all popular pencil shapes: 
standard

	› With safety screw
	› Colours: Blushing Sky, Buzzing Blue, 
Punchy Melon

Sleeve Mini sharpening box

182776

*First shipment ex Stein January 2026
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Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

182714
693325 
6640543

Sleeve Mini sharpening box, 
3 trend colours, assorted

12

	› Quality sharpener for simple and 
clean sharpening

	› Sleeve prevents waste from falling out
	› Ergonomic shape
	› Suitable for graphite and colour 
pencils

	› For all popular pencil shapes: 
standard

	› With safety screw
	› Colour: pink-orange, turquoise-light 
green, blue-light blue

	› Cardboard display

182714

Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

182704
693325 
6640468

Sleeve twin sharpening box, 
3 trend colours, assorted

12

	› Quality sharpener for simple and 
clean sharpening

	› Sleeve prevents waste from falling out
	› Ergonomic shape
	› Suitable for graphite and colour 
pencils

	› For all popular pencil shapes: 
standard and jumbo

	› With safety screw
	› Colour: pink-orange, turquoise-light 
green, blue-light blue

	› Cardboard display

Sleeve twin sharpening box

182704

Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

182710
693325 
6611901

Sleeve Mini sharpening box, 
black

12

182711
693325 
6611918

Sleeve Mini sharpening box, 
red, blue, assorted

12

182774
693325 
6657749

Sleeve Mini sharpening box, 
new harmony colours, 
assorted

12

	› Quality sharpener for simple and 
clean sharpening

	› Sleeve prevents waste from falling out
	› Ergonomic shape
	› Suitable for graphite and colour 
pencils

	› For all popular pencil shapes: 
standard

	› With safety screw Cardboard display

Sleeve Mini sharpening box

182711 182711182710

182734 182774 182774

Sleeve Mini sharpening box
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Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

185418
400540 
1854180

Twin sharpening box, round, 
cardboard display of 18, 
assorted colours

18

	› Clean and easy sharpening
	› For graphite and colour pencils
	› For all popular pencil shapes: 
standard and jumbo

	› With waste box
	› Colour: black, blue, red
	› Cardboard display

Twin sharpening box

185418185418

182801

Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

182801
400540 
1828013

Single sharpening box for 
slim graphite and colour 
pencils

24

	› Single sharpening box for slim 
graphite and colour pencils

	› Small size perfect for on the move
	› With safety screw
	› Equipped with universal sharpener 24°
	› Lid on the top prevents waste falling 
out

Single sharpening box for slim graphite and colour pencils

Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

183515
693325 
6640741

Sharpening box trend 12

	› Quality sharpening box for simple and 
clean sharpening

	› For all popular pencil shapes: 
standard

	› Suitable for graphite and colour 
pencils

	› With safety screw
	› Colour: assorted

Sharpening box trend

183515

73Sharpeners



Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

581525
789136 
0635574

125FLV sharpening box, 
neon, assorted colours

25

581526
 

125FLV sharpening box, 
clear, assorted colours

25

	› Sharp and long lasting blade
	› For all popular pencil shapes: 
standard

	› With large waste box
	› Cardboard display

581526

581525

Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

584722
693325 
6640789

Sharpener, display of 120,  
4 trend colours, assorted

1

	› Perfect for school and office
	› Single sharpeners in attractive colours

Sharpener

584722

125FLV sharpening box
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Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

183500
693325 
6608062

Twin sharpening box, black 12

189101
400540 
1891017

Twin sharpening box, round 10

	› Quality sharpener for simple and 
clean sharpening

	› For all popular pencil shapes: 
standard and jumbo

	› Suitable for graphite and colour 
pencils

Twin sharpening box

189101183500

Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

183100
400540 
1831006

50-31 metal sharpener 20

183400
400540 
1834007

50-34 metal twin sharpener 20

185710
400540 
1857105

Twin metal sharpener for 
artists‘ colour pencils

20

	› High-quality metal sharpener with 
high-grade sharpening blade

	› For all popular pencil shapes
	› Guarantees simple and clean 
sharpening

Metal sharpener

185710183400183100

Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

180984
400540 
1809845

Sharpening machine for 
round, triangular and 
hexagonal pencils up to  
8,4 mm diameter

1

	› Standard sharpening machine for 
round, triangular and hexagonal 
pencils up to 8,4 mm diameter

	› Body colour: Black

Sharpening machine for round

180984
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Crayons



Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

120408
400540 
1204084

Crayon Bulb, cardboard 
wallet of 4

5

Crayon bulb

120408

Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

120409
400540 
1204091

Crayon Fingers, cardboard 
wallet of 6

5

	› The perfect companion from first grip 
to three-finger grip

	› Ergonomic finger shape
	› Ideal for children from 3 years
	› Easy colour laydown without pressure
	› 6 vibrant colours
	› Erasable
	› Hands and most textiles stay clean

	› The perfect companion from grasp 
grip to first grip

	› Ergonomic finger shape
	› Ideal for children from 2 years
	› 4 vibrant colours
	› Erasable
	› Hands and most textiles stay clean

Crayon finger

120409

Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

120011
400540 
1200116

Jumbo wax crayon triangular, 
plastic box of 12 with scraper

5

120034
400540 
1200345

Jumbo wax crayon triangular, 
plastic box of 24

3

	› Preschool and school
	› Jumbo wax crayons
	› Ergonomic triangular shape for 
effortless colouring

	› Vibrant colours and Soft colour 
laydown

	› With paper sleeve
	› Water-resistant
	› Practical, re-usable plastic box

Jumbo wax crayon triangular

120034

120011
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Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

120003
400540 
1200031

Wax crayon twistable, 
cardboard wallet of 12

5

120004
400540 
1200048

Wax crayon twistable, 
cardboard box of 24

6

	› Twistable crayons for colourful fun
	› Soft and brilliant colours
	› With practical palstic barrel
	› Clean, safe and easy to use
	› Convenient twisting insead of pushing
	› No sharpener necessary

Wax crayon twistable

120004120003

Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

120010
400540 
1200109

Wax crayon triangular, 
cardboard wallet of 12

10

120024
400540 
1200246

Wax crayon triangular, 
cardboard wallet of 24

6

	› Maximum vibrancy due to many 
colour pigments

	› Wax crayons in ergonomic triangular 
shape

	› For kindergarten, preschool and 
school

	› Suitable for colouring and all kinds of 
mixing techniques

	› With paper sleeve
	› Water-resistant

Wax crayon triangular

120024120010
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Felt tip pens



Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

554201
400540 
5542014

Felt tip pen Standard, 
cardboard wallet of 12

10

554202
400540 
5542021

Felt tip pen Standard, 
cardboard wallet of 24

6

554203
400540 
5542038

Felt tip pen Standard, 
cardboard wallet of 36

6

554204
400540 
5542045

Felt tip pen Standard, 
cardboard wallet of 50

1

	› Felt tip pens
	› Ink is eays to wash off skin and hands 
with soap

	› Washes out from most fabrics at 30 
degrees

	› Strong tip

Felt tip pen Standard

554204554202

154324

554201

154311

Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

154311
400540 
1543114

Felt tip pen Jumbo, 
superwashable,  
cardboard wallet of 12

12

154324
400540 
1543244

Felt tip pen Jumbo, 
superwashable,  
cardboard wallet of 24

6

	› Drawing fun for young artists; Felt-tip 
pens in a round shape

	› With broad colour stroak and with 
blocked tip

	› Washes out from most fabrics

Felt tip pen Jumbo
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Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

151109
400540 
1511090

Double-ended neon felt tip 
pen, cardboard wallet of 10

10

151110
400540 
1511106

Double-ended felt tip pen, 
cardboard wallet of 10

10

151112
400540 
1511120

Double-ended felt tip pen 
pastel, cardboard wallet of 
10

10

151119
400540 
1511199

Double-ended felt tip pen, 
cardboard wallet of 20

5

151140
400540 
1511403

Double-ended felt tip pen, 
cardboard wallet of 40

3

151107*
400540 
1511076

Double-ended glitter felt tip 
pen, cardboard wallet of 10

10

151108*
400540 
1511083

Double-ended glitter felt tip 
pen, cardboard wallet of 20

5

	› Brilliant colours make children‘s eyes 
sparkle

	› With a fine and a thick tip
	› Thin tip for fine lines
	› Thick tip for all-over colour
	› Water-based ink
	› Washes out of most fabrics
	› Varying line widths ensure creativity 
with unlimited colouring technique 
possibilities

Double-ended felt tip pen

151119

151110

151108

151109

151107

151140

151112

*First shipment ex Stein 2nd quarter 2026
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Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

155317*
400540 
1553175

Grip Boldpen, premium felt 
tip pen, cardboard wallet  
of 10

10

155318*
400540 
1553182

Grip Boldpen, premium felt 
tip pen, cardboard wallet of 
20

5

	› Grip Boldpen
	› Premium felt tip pen with a broad, 
robust tip

	› Soft, rich colour laydown (approx.  
1 mm line width)

	› Bold, brilliant colours
	› Ink based on food dyes
	› Ergonomic triangular shape
	› With patented grip zone for a secure, 
non-slip grip

	› Washes out of most fabrics
	› Suitable for right- and left-handers

Grip Boldpen

155317 155318

*First shipment ex Stein 2nd quarter 2026

Ref. No. Article Dimensions 
w x h x d mm

202196*
400540 
2021963

Mixed Counter Display, 10 wallets each of 10x Grip 
Boldpen and 10 x Grip Finepen

271 x 195 x 127

202196

Grip Boldpen82



Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

155533
400540 
1555339

Connector felt tip pen set, 
Truck: 33 Connector felt tip 
pens, 10 Connector clips

1

155534
400540 
1555346

Connector felt tip pen set, 
Ballerina: 33 Connector felt 
tip pens, 10 Connector clips, 
2 craft cards with ballerina 
motif“

1

155535
400540 
1555353

Connector felt-tip pen set, 
„Suitcase“: 40 Connector 
felt-tip pens, 6 Connector 
clips, 1 passport for 
colouring in

1

155539
400540 
1555391

Connector felt tip pen 
“farmhouse”: 18 Connector 
felt tip pens in metal tin

1

	› The felt tip pen for colouring, building 
and playing

	› Due to special connecting caps, felt 
tip pens are easy to clip together

	› Brilliant colours
	› Twistable connecting clips enable 
imaginative building and playing

	› Washes out of most fabrics
	› Pens encourage children to develop 
great drawing techniques for unlimited 
creativity

	› High-quality box - ideal for storage 
and for on the move

Connector felt tip pen set

155535

155534155533

155537

Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

155537
400540 
1555377

Connector felt tip pen 
handbag: 33 Connector felt 
tip pens, handbag tin

1

155538
400540 
1555384

Connector felt tip pen 
suitcase „soccer“: 33 
Connector felt tip pens, 
suitcase tin

1

	› The felt tip pen for colouring, building 
and playing

	› Connector felt tip pen case
	› Due to special connecting caps, felt 
tip pens are easy to clip together

	› Brilliant colours
	› Twistable connecting clips enable 
imaginative building and playing

	› Washes out of most fabrics
	› Pens encourage children to develop 
great drawing techniques for unlimited 
creativity

	› High-quality box – ideal for storage 
and for on the move

	› The perfect gift for every occasion

Connector felt tip pen tin

155538

155539
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Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

155560
400540 
1555605

Connector felt tip pen set 
Carrying case, 60 Connector 
felt tip pens, 12 Connector 
clips

1

155579
400540 
1555797

Connector felt tip pen set 
Carrying case, 80 Connector 
felt tip pens, 12 Connector 
clips

1

	› The felt tip pen for colouring, building 
and playing

	› Connector felt tip pen case
	› Due to special connecting caps,  
felt tip pens are easy to clip together

	› Brilliant colours
	› Twistable connecting clips enable 
imaginative building and playing

	› Washes out of most fabrics
	› Pens encourage children to develop 
great drawing techniques for unlimited 
creativity

	› High-quality box – ideal for storage 
and for on the move

Connector felt tip pen set Carrying case

155579

155560

Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

155544
400540 
1555445

Connector felt tip pen 
unicorn: 33 Connector felt tip 
pens in metal box

1

Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

155546
400540 
1555469

Connector felt tip pen 
dinosaur: 20 Connector felt 
tip pens

1

	› Enchanting, magical and colourful - 
Bright Connector felt tip pen colour 
palette

	› Due to special connecting caps,  
felt tip pens are easy to clip together

	› Contents: 33 Connector felt tip pens
	› Washes out of most fabrics
	› The pens in brilliant colours are fun to 
paint with and encourage great 
painting techniques for unlimited 
creativity

	› High-quality metal case with unicorn 
print for storing the pens

	› Perfect gift for every occasion

Connector felt tip pen set unicorn

Connector felt tip pen set dinosaur

155544

155546

	› Twisting fun guaranteed! - Colourful 
felt tip pen boxes for creative dinosaur 
fans

	› Bright Connector felt tip pen colour 
palette

	› Twistable tin: Simply twist and be 
amazed which dinosaur appears

	› Contents: 20 Connector felt tip pens
	› Due to special connecting caps,  
felt tip pens are easy to clip together

	› Washes out of most fabrics
	› The pens in brilliant colours are fun to 
paint with and encourage great 
painting techniques for unlimited 
creativity

	› High-quality metal case with dinosaur 
print for storing the pens

	› Perfect gift for every occasion

84 Felt tip pens
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Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

125003
400540 
1250036

Connector paint box, 
turquoise, 12 colours and 1 
tube of chinese white

1

125020
400540 
1250203

Connector paint box, blue, 24 
colours and 1 tube of chinese 
white

1

125030
400540 
1250302

Connector paint box, red, 12 
colours and 1 tube of chinese 
white

1

125031
400540 
1250319

Connector paint box, red, 24 
colours and 1 tube of chinese 
white

1

	› Recommended by teachers
	› Bright, high-coverage paints with very 
high opacity

	› Ideal for all painting and mixing 
techniques used at school

	› Developed in accordance with the 
latest learning standards

	› Pots can be removed and connected 
for concentrated and creative use

	› Lid and palette in one: mix colours in 
the five white mixing trays and check 
you have the right colour by testing it 
against a colour template on the 
transparent area

	› Removable lid, easy to clean
	› Includes tube of opaque white, paint 
brush slot and name panel

	› Paints can be purchased individually, 
see colour chart page 108

Connector paint box

125031125030 125030

125020

125003125003

Ref. No. Article Dimensions 
w x h x d mm

125090
400540 
1250906

Permanent PoS display of Connector paint box 
tablets, base colours

240 x 334 x 180

125094
400540 
1250944

Permanent PoS display of Connector paint box 
tablets, extra colours

240 x 334 x 180

	› Permanent PoS displays of basic and 
extra colours of the Connector paint 
box presented clearly and attractively

Permanent PoS display of Connector paint box tablets

125094125090

86 Paints



Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

125018
400540 
1250180

Paint box large, 12 colours, 
incl. brush

6

125027
400540 
1250272

Paint box, 21 colours, incl. 
brush

6

	› Brilliant colours
	› Unlimited number of shades by mixing 
colours

	› Good covering results on paper and 
many other surfaces

	› For school and leisure

Paint box

125018

Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

125089
400540 
1250890

Glitter, Rainbow, 2 tubes of 
12 ml

5

125092
400540 
1250920

Glitter, Glow in the dark,  
2 tubes of 12 ml

5

Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

125093
400540 
1250937

3x Chinese white 7.5 ml 5

	› Glittery look for any colour in the paint 
box with rainbow glitter

	› Glittery and glowy look for any colour 
in the paint box with glow in the dark 
glitter

	› Chinese white for painting with 
opaque colours

Glitter

Chinese white

125089 125092

125093

125027125018
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Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

125017
400540 
1250173

Paint box, 12 colours, incl. 
brush

6

	› Brilliant colours
	› Unlimited number of shades by mixing 
colours

	› Good covering results on paper and 
many other surfaces

	› For school and leisure

Paint box

125017

Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

121040
400540 
1210405

Tempera/Gouache, 6 colours, 
pots of 20 ml each

1

121050
400540 
1210504

Tempera/Gouache, 12 
colours, pots of 20 ml each

1

	› Ready-to-use, water soluble tempera 
colours for nurseries, schools and 
leisure time

	› Highly pigmented opaque colours for 
a wide range of painting and mixing 
techniques

	› For almost all surfaces
	› Particularly colour-intense and 
light-fast

	› Pots with screw cap

Tempera/Gouache

121050

121040

88 Paints



Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

481600
400540 
1816003

Soft touch brush, set of 4 
different sizes (2,6,10,12) 

10

481620
400540 
4816208

Soft touch brush, pastel, set 
of 4 different sizes 
(4,8,10,12)

10

481622*
400540 
4816222

Soft touch brush set in black, 
6 sizes (2, 4, 6, 8, 10,12) on 
blister card

10

	› Start your colour adventure now with 
our cool brushes

	› Soft Touch brushes in up to 6 different 
sizes

	› Brush sizes: 2 / 4 / 6 / 8 / 10 / 12
	› Round and flat brushes
	› All the important brush sizes you’ll 
need for school

	› Robust, soft synthetic brush hair
	› Good colour release
	› Sets of 4 or 6 pieces

*First shipment ex Stein 2nd quarter 2026

Soft touch brush

481620

481622

481600

Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

181510
400540 
1815105

Clic&Go water cup, blue 6

181517
400540 
1815174

Clic&Go water cup, red 6

181580
400540 
1815808

Clic&Go water cup, turquoise 6

	› Practical folding mechanism for 
storage and easy transport

	› Wavy edges for parking the brushes, 
keeping the work surface clean

	› Very robust, anti-slip material
	› Easy to clean
	› With colour marking
	› Clic&Go cup can also be used 
unfolded - wipe off the dirty water on 
the outer edge and pick up fresh 
water with the brush inside

	› Perfect for school and leisure

Clic&Go water cup

181580

181517181510

89Watercolour brushes



Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

201203
400540 
2012039

Painting apron for children, 
blue

5

201204
400540 
2012046

Painting apron for children, 
rot

5

	› Optimal protection from glue, paint 
and other liquids

	› Child‘s painting apron with long 
sleeves for school and leisure time

	› One size, suitable from height 110 cm
	› Elastic cuffs for a perfectly snug fit, 
smaller children can simply push the 
sleeves up

	› Velcro on the back makes it easy to 
take on and off

	› Small pocket on the front
	› Name tag and practical loop for 
hanging up

	› Washable at 30° C
	› Material: 100 % polyester
	› Keep away from fire

Painting apron for children

201204201203

Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

131482
400540 
1314820

Scribolino twist pencil, blue 
1.4 mm

3

	› Scribolino twist pencil, the ideal 
pencil for learning to write with 
spring-loaded lead guidance

	› For right- and left-handers
	› Built-in shock absorber that gives  
way before the lead breaks

	› Sturdy twist mechanism

Scribolino twist pencil

131482

	› Two break-resistant 1.4 mm leads 
inside the pencil, degree of hardness 
B, for long writing pleasure

	› Broad, soft, non-slip grip surfaces for 
relaxed three-finger grip

90 Watercolour accessories / Mechanical pencil



Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

149815
400540 
1498155

Scibolino school fountain 
pen, right-hander, light green

1

149817
400540 
1498179

Scribolino school fountain 
pen, left-hander, light green

1

149846
400540 
1498469

Scribolino school fountain 
pen, right-hander, berry

1

149847
400540 
1498476

Scribolino school fountain 
pen, right-hander, blue

1

149848
400540 
1498483

Scribolino school fountain 
pen, left-hander, berry

1

149849
400540 
1498490

Scribolino school fountain 
pen, left-hander, blue

1

149852
400540 
1498520

Scribolino school fountain 
pen, right-hander, red

1

149860
400540 
1498605

Scribolino school fountain 
pen, right-hander, black

1

149861
400540 
1498612

Scribolino school fountain 
pen, left-hander, black

1

149862
400540 
1498629

Scribolino school fountain 
pen, left-hander, red

1

	› Ideal fountain pen for learning to write
	› Scribolino school fountain pen for 
right-handers or left-handers

	› Nib with iridium tip for smooth writing 
with high pressure - ideal for children 
learning to write

	› Ergonomic soft grip zone for relaxed 
three-finger grip

Scibolino school fountain pen

149860

149852

149847

149846

149815

Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

149829
400540 
1498292

Scribolino substitute fountain 
pen nib A for right-handers

6

149830
400540 
1498308

Scribolino substitute fountain 
pen nib L for left-handers

6

	› Replacement nib A for right-handers
	› Replacement nib L for left-handers

Scribolino school fountain pen, replacement nib

149829

91Fountain pens



Ref. No. Article Dimensions 
w x h x d mm

149813
400540 
1498131

Permanent POS display with 20 Scribolino school 
fountain pens, 2 test pens for free included: for 
right-handed users in the colours black, blue, berry, 
light green and red each 3 pens. For left-handed 
users in the colours black, blue, berry, light green 
and red each 1 pen.

160 x 330 x 180

	› Display of Scribolino fountain pens
	› Fountain pens in assorted colours for 
right-handers and left-handers

Scribolino school fountain pen

149813

Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

185530
400540 
1855309

Ink eraser chisel tip M 12

185550
400540 
1855507

Ink eraser tip F 12

185560
400540 
1855606

Ink eraser round tip B 12

	› A must-have for every pencil case
	› Ideal for erasing royal blue ink
	› Easy correction with fine blue felt tip

Ink eraser

185560

185550

185530

92 Fountain pens / Ink erasers



Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

149809
400540 
1498094

School+ fountain pen, carbon 
look on blister card

5

149811
400540 
1498117

School+ fountain pen, blue 
on blister card

5

149812
400540 
1498124

School+ fountain pen, red on 
blister card

5

	› School fountain pen for right- and 
left-handers

	› Sturdy nib with iridium tip
	› Ideal for school and leisure time
	› On blister card with 6 royal blue ink 
cartridges, erasable

School+ fountain pen

149812149811149809

Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

149898
400540 
1498988

Fresh school fountain pen, 
assorted colours

5

	› Great fountain pen for beginners and 
writing experts

	› Tough stainless steel nib with iridium 
tip

	› Rubberised grip zone for a secure, 
non-slip grip and tireless writing

	› Window to check the ink level
	› For right- and left-handers
	› Assorted colours
	› On blister card with 6 royal blue ink 
cartridges, erasable

	› Made in Germany

Fresh school fountain pen

149898

93Fountain pens



Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

212046
400237 
2212469

Drawing pad, A4, 20 sheets, 
100g/m2

10

212047
400237 
2212476

Drawing pad, A3, 10 sheets, 
100g/m2

20

212048
400237 
2212841

Drawing pad, A3, 20 sheets, 
100g/m2

10

	› Drawing pads
	› White, extra strong drawing paper
	› Grammage: 100 g/m²
	› High-quality, wood-free paper 
bleached without chlorine

	› Ideal for wet and dry painting and 
drawing techniques

	› Single sheets fixed on two sides and 
can be removed easily due to microp-
erforation

	› Protection and high stability due to 
reinforced cover and solid cardboard 
backing

Drawing pad

212048 212047212046

Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

212049
400237 
2212940

Sketch pad, A4, 100 sheets, 
80g/m2

5

212051
400237 
2212155

Sketch pad, A5, 60 sheets, 
80g/m2

10

	› Sketch pads
	› White, extra strong drawing paper
	› Grammage: 80 g/m²
	› High-quality, wood-free paper 
bleached without chlorine

	› Ideal for wet and dry painting and 
drawing techniques

	› Single sheets fixed on two sides and 
can be removed easily due to microp-
erforation

	› Protection and high stability due to 
reinforced cover and solid cardboard 
backing

Sketch pad

212051212049

94 Drawing pads



Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

181554
400540 
1815549

Grip school scissors with 
blade protection and soft 
touch zone, turquoise, 
suitable for right- and left-
handed children, blister card

5

181548
400540 
1815488

School scissors Grip, 
assorted colours: 4x 
turqouise, 3x blue, 3x red

1

181549
400540 
1815495

Grip school scissors, With 
blade protection and soft 
touch zone, blue, suitable for 
right- and left-handed 
children, blister card

5

181550
400540 
1815501

Grip school scissors, With 
blade protection and soft 
touch zone, red, suitable for 
right- and left-handed 
children, blister card

5

	› The school scissors in Grip design 
with convenient blade protection

	› Suitable for right- and left-handers
	› With soft Grip zone for absolute 
cutting comfort

	› Incl. blade protection for secure 
transport

	› Rounded blade tips
	› Very light for tireless cutting

Grip school scissors

181554

181550

181549

181548
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172030

172015

172015

172015

172030

172030

172031

An
ti-

Break

Bruchsic
he

r

Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

172015
400540 
1720157

Ruler 15 cm Sparkle, 
metallic, break-resistant, 
Extra scaling for left- and 
right-handers; assorted 
colours: 2x ocean, 2x violet, 
2x rose

6

172016
400540 
1720164

Ruler 15 cm Sparkle, 
metallic, break-resistant, 
Extra scaling for left- and 
right-handers; Unmixed 
colour: 6x ocean

6

172030
400540 
1720300

Ruler 30 cm Sparkle, 
metallic, break-resistant, 
Extra scaling for left- and 
right-handers; assorted 
colours: 2x ocean, 2x violet, 
2x rose

6

172031
400540 
1720317

Ruler 30 cm Sparkle, 
metallic, break-resistant, 
Extra scaling for left- and 
right-handers; Unmixed 
colour: 6x ocean

6

	› Rulers 15 cm or 30 cm, Sparkle
	› Break-resistant
	› Extra scaling for left- and right- 
handers

Ruler Sparkle

172016
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172130

172115

172115

172130

172131

An
ti-

Break

Bruchsic
he

r

Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

172115
400540 
1721154

Ruler 15 cm Dots, break-
resistant, Extra scaling for 
left- and right- handers; 
assorted colours: 3x black, 
3x blue

6

172116
400540 
1721161

Ruler 15 cm Dots, break-
resistant, Extra scaling for 
left-and right-handers; 
Unmixed colour: 6x black

6

172130
400540 
1721307

Ruler 30 cm Dots, break-
resistant, Extra scaling for 
left- and right-handers; 
assorted colours: 3x black, 
3x blue

6

172131
400540 
1721314

Ruler 30 cm Dots, break-
resistant, Extra scaling for 
left-and right-handers; 
Unmixed colour: 6x black

6

	› Rulers 15 cm or 30 cm Dots
	› Break-resistant
	› Extra scaling for left- and right- 
handers

Ruler Dots

172116

97Rulers



Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

171010
400540 
1710103

Grip set square, large with 
handle, 22 cm, break 
resistant

5

	› Large set square with attachable 
handle

	› Handle with Grip dots for a secure 
grip

	› 22 cm
	› Extra resistant to breakage - corners 
do not break

	› Dimensionally stable
	› Perfect for accurate drawing
	› Scaling particularly easy to read
	› 10 mm grid
	› With ink bevels
	› Clear underlining thanks to smooth 
edges

	› Accentuation of 7° and 42° for 
dimetric projection

	› Homogeneous sorting in grey

Grip set square

171010

Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

177090
400540 
1770909

Set square, large, with 
handle, 20 cm

10

	› Universal set square
	› Detachable handle
	› With 10 mm grid
	› Combined set square, parallel ruler, 
scale, protractor and polygon drawing 
aid

	› With ink bosses and ink bevels
	› Low reflection
	› Precisely machined
	› Scale: 20 cm

Set square

177090

Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

177091
400540 
1770916

Set square, small, 14 cm 10

	› Universal set square
	› With 10 mm grid
	› Combined set square, parallel ruler, 
scale, protractor and polygon drawing 
aid

	› With ink bosses and ink bevels
	› Low reflection
	› Precisely machined
	› Scale: 14cm
	› 160 x 80 x 1.8 mm

Set square

177091

Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

177199
400540 
1771999

Set square, small, 14 cm, 
with handle

10

	› Universal set square
	› With handle
	› With 10 mm grid
	› Combined set square, parallel ruler, 
scale, protractor and polygon drawing 
aid

	› With ink bosses and ink bevels
	› Low reflection
	› Precisely machined
	› Scale: 14 cm
	› 160 x 80 x 2.2 mm

Set square

177199

98 Set squares



Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

174206
400540 
1742067

Giant springbow compass,  
1x silver/pink, 2x silver/
turquoise, 2x silver/black

5

174207
400540 
1742074

Giant springbow compass, 
silver/black, homogeneous 
sorting

5

	› In modern colours
	› Giant springbow compass for school 
and college

	› Safeguarded against unintentional 
adjustment of the compass legs

	› For circles up to Ø 340 mm
	› Including box with spare parts and 
leads

	› Made in Germany

Giant springbow compass

174207174206

Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

174037
400540 
1740377

Quick-set compass with both 
legs jointed, Ø 3.5 mm peg, 
silver, homogeneous sorting

5

174074
400540 
1740742

Quick-set compass with both 
legs jointed, Ø 3.5 mm peg, 
sky blue, homogeneous 
sorting

5

174434
400540 
1744344

Grip quick-set compass, 
black, homogeneous sorting

5

174472
400540 
1744726

Grip quick-set compass, 
silver, homogeneous sorting

5

574474
400540 
5744746

Grip quick-set compass sky 
blue, homogeneous sorting

5

Ref. No. Article Dimensions 
w x h x d mm

574475
400540 
5744753

Grip quick-set compass, counter display with 5x 
black, sky blue, 5x silver

250 x 370  170

	› Plastic products parts and packaging 
made of 100% recycled plastic 

	› Quick-set compass with jointed legs
	› Both legs jointed and readjustable
	› Removable attachment,  
peg Ø 3.5 mm

	› For circles up to Ø 340 mm
	› Homogeneous sorting
	› Including box with spare parts and 
leads

	› Made in Germany

Quick-set compass with both legs jointed

574475

174472174434 574474

174037 174074

99Compasses



Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

174530
400540 
1745303

Stream quick-set compass, 
5x black stone, homogeneous 
sorting

5

174556
400540 
1745563

Stream Flow Edition compass 
with quick-set mechanism, 
assorted: 2x blushing sky, 2x 
buzzing blue, 1x punchy 
melon

5

174595
400540 
1745952

Stream Flow Edition compass 
with quick-set mechanism, 
display with 15x compasses: 
5x blushing sky, 5x buzzing 
blue, 5x punchy melon

1

	› New generation of quick-set 
compasses

	› Quick-set compass for school and 
college

	› Innovative, modern design: for 
user-friendly, ergonomic opening of 
the compass legs

	› Compass case with attractive marble 
effect

	› For circles up to  Ø 340 mm
	› Including box with spare parts and 
leads

	› Made in Germany

Stream quick-set compass

174556174530

174355

174595

Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

174323
400540 
1743231

Factory Sparkle quick-set 
compass, 1x rose metallic, 1x 
ocean metallic, 1x violet 
metallic

3

174335
400540 
1743354

Factory Neon quick-set 
compass, 3x neon turquoise, 
1x neon green, 1x neon pink

5

174340
400540 
1743408

Factory compass with quick 
set mechanism, neon-blue

3

174342
400540 
1743422

Factory Neon 2022 quick-set 
compass, 2x neon turquoise, 
2x neon green, 1x neon pink

5

174355
400540 
1743552

Factory Neon quick-set 
compass, counter display 
with 5x neon turquoise,
5x neon green, 5x neon pink

1

	› Quick-set compass with a 3D design
	› Quick-set compass for school and 
college

	› For circles up to Ø 340 mm
	› Colour-coordinated central wheel 
spindle

	› Sorted according to type
	› Includes tin with spare parts and 
leads

	› Made in Germany

Factory quick-set compass

174340

174335
174342

174323
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Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

174488
400540 
1744887

Twister quick-set compass, 
1x black/pink, 2x black/blue, 
2x black/green

5

574472
400540 
5744722

Twister compass with 
quick-set mechanism, 
display with 15x compasses: 
6x black/turqouise, 6x black/
silver, 3x black/pink

1

574482
400540 
5744821

Twister compass with 
quick-set mechanism: 2x 
black/turqouise, 2x black/
silver, 1x black/pink

5

	› Quick-set compass for exceptional 
price

	› Quick-set compass for school and 
college

	› For circles up to Ø 340 mm
	› Colour-coordinated central wheel 
spindle

	› Including box with spare parts and 
leads

	› Made in Germany

Twister quick-set compass

174488

174454574444

Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

574444
400540 
5744449

Quick-set compass Trend 
“Dark & Bright”

5

574454
400540 
5744548

Quick-set compass Trend 
“Shiny Twist”
1 motive

5

	› With 2 trendy motifs
	› Quick-set compass for school and 
college

	› For circles up to Ø 390 mm
	› Includes tin with spare parts and 
leads

	› Made in Germany

Quick-set compass Trend “Dark & Bright”

574472
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Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

174014
400540 
1740148

Quick-set compass with both 
legs jointed, adapter,  
Ø 4.0 mm peg, silver

1

174035
400540 
1740353

Quick-set compass with both 
legs jointed, adapter,  
Ø 3.5 mm peg, silver,homo-
geneous sorting

5

	› Quick-set compass with jointed legs 
and adapter

	› Both legs jointed and readjustable
	› Removable attachment, peg Ø  
4.0 mm or 3.5 mm

	› With adapter
	› For circles up to Ø 390 mm/ 340 mm
	› Including box with spare parts and 
leads

	› Made in Germany

Quick-set compass with both legs jointed

174035174014

Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

174045
400540 
1740452

Quick-set compass with both 
legs jointed, adapter, Ø 3.5 
mm peg, extension bar, 
silver, homogeneous sorting

1

	› Quick-set compass with jointed legs 
and adapter

	› Both legs jointed and readjustable
	› Removable attachment, peg Ø 3.5 mm
	› With adapter
	› With extention bar
	› For circles up to Ø 340 mm
	› Homogeneous sorting
	› Including box with spare parts and 
leads

	› Made in Germany

Quick-set compass with both legs jointed, adapter

174045
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Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

174607
400540 
4003073

Compass with lever 
mechanism brass „tech“, 
silver

5

	› Compass made of brass with nickel 
free coating

	› Both legs jointed
	› Indexing rack guide
	› Lenght: 165 mm
	› Ø 3,5 mm peg
	› For circles up to 460mm Ø
	› Including spare parts and leads

Compass brass ”tech“ both legs jointed

174607

Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

174605
400540 
4003059

Giant springbow compass 
brass ”school“ with jointed 
legs, silver

5

	› Giant springbow compass made of 
brass with nickel free coating for 
school

	› Both legs jointed
	› Length: 165 mm
	› For circles up to 300mm Ø
	› Ø
	› Including spare parts and leads

Giant springbow compass brass ”school“ with jointed legs

174605

Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

174601
400540 
4003011

Compass brass „school“ with 
jointed leg, silver

5

174602
400540 
4003028

Compass brass ”school“ with 
jointed leg + extension bar, 
silver

10

	› Compass made of brass with nickel 
free coating for school

	› Indexing rack guide
	› Jointed leg
	› Length: 140 mm
	› For circles up to 380 mm Ø 
	› Ø 3,5 mm peg
	› Including spare parts and leads

Compass brass ”school“ with jointed leg

174602174601

Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

174100
400540 
1741008

Compass for school & 
college, 2x black/blue, 2x 
black/green, 1x black/red

5

	› Compass for school and college
	› For circles up to Ø 360 mm
	› Including box with spare leads
	› Made in Germany
	› Available in red, green and blue

Compass for school & college

174100

Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

174102
400540 
1741022

Compass for school & 
college with both legs 
jointed, 2x black/green,  
2x black/blue, 1x black/red

5

	› Compass for school and college
	› Both legs jointed and readjustable
	› Removable attachment, peg Ø 3.5 mm
	› For circles up to Ø 480 mm
	› Including box with spare leads
	› Made in Germany
	› Available in blue and green

Compass for school & college with both legs jointed

174102
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Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

123131
400540 
1231318

Spare-part box for 
compasses

2

	› Spare parts box for compasses from 
the Faber-Castell range

	› Practical plastic box
	› Includes screws, lead holders and 
compass points

Spare-part box for compasses

123131

Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

163000
400540 
1630005

Universal compass 
attachment, for writing and 
drawing instruments, peg 
diameters 3.5 and 4.0 mm

1

	› Universal compass attachment for 
writing and drawing instruments

	› Peg Ø 3.5 mm and 4.0 mm

Universal compass attachment

163000

Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

123121
400540 
1231219

Compass leads, H, 25mm 20

123198
400540 
1231981

Compass leads, blister card 
with 2 boxes of 6 leads

10

	› Graphite leads with angled point, 
degree of hardness H

	› Length: 25 mm
	› Suitable for all compass models

Compass leads

123198

123121
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Colour Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

110901
400540 
1109013

Jumbo Grip colour pencil, 
white

12

110904
400540 
1109044

Jumbo Grip colour pencil, 
lemon yellow

12

110907
400540 
1109075

Jumbo Grip colour pencil, 
honey yellow

12

110909
400540 
1109099

Jumbo Grip colour pencil, 
pumpkin orange

12

110915
400540 
1109150

Jumbo Grip colour pencil, 
orange dream

12

110919
400540 
1109198

Jumbo Grip colour pencil, 
flamingo pink

12

110921
400540 
1109211

Jumbo Grip colour pencil, 
strawberry red

12

110925
400540 
1109259

Jumbo Grip colour pencil, 
magenta

12

110926
400540 
1109266

Jumbo Grip colour pencil, 
watermelon red

12

110932
400540 
1109327

Jumbo Grip colour pencil, 
peach

12

110934
400540 
1109341

Jumbo Grip colour pencil, 
lavender

12

110937
400540 
1109372

Jumbo Grip colour pencil, 
plum

12

110943
400540 
1109433

Jumbo Grip colour pencil, 
ocean blue

12

110947
400540 
1109471

Jumbo Grip colour pencil, 
sky blue

12

110951
400540 
1109518

Jumbo Grip colour pencil, 
midnight blue

12

110953
400540 
1109532

Jumbo Grip colour pencil, 
lagoon blue

12

110963
400540 
1109631

Jumbo Grip colour pencil, 
green

12

110966
400540 
1109662

Jumbo Grip colour pencil, 
apple green

12

110967
400540 
1109679

Jumbo Grip colour pencil, 
moss green

12

Colour Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

Jumbo Grip colour pencil

110972
400540 
1109723

Jumbo Grip colour pencil, 
warm grey

12

110976
400540 
1109761

Jumbo Grip colour pencil, 
chocolate brown

12

110984
400540 
1109846

Jumbo Grip colour pencil, 
blue metallic

12

110985
400540 
1109853

Jumbo Grip colour pencil, 
green metallic

12

110987
400540 
1109877

Jumbo Grip colour pencil, 
nut brown

12

110992
400540 
1109921

Jumbo Grip colour pencil, 
chestnut brown

12

110999
400540 
1109990

Jumbo Grip colour pencil, 
black

12

114806
400540 
1148067

Jumbo Grip colour pencil, 
pastel yellow

12

114819
400540 
1148197

Jumbo Grip colour pencil, 
pastel pink

12

114838
400540 
1148388

Jumbo Grip colour pencil, 
pastel lilac

12

114846
400540 
1148463

Jumbo Grip colour pencil, 
pastel blue

12

114862
400540 
1148623

Jumbo Grip colour pencil, 
pastel mint green

12
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Colour Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

Colour Grip colour pencil

Colour Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

112401
400540 
1124016

Colour Grip colour pencil, 
white

12

112402
400540 
1124023

Colour Grip colour pencil, 
yellow neon

12

112403
400540 
1124030

Colour Grip colour pencil, 
orange neon

12

112404
400540 
1124047

Colour Grip colour pencil, 
lemon yellow

12

112405
400540 
1124054

Colour Grip colour pencil, 
pineapple yellow

12

112407
400540 
1124078

Colour Grip colour pencil, 
honey yellow

12

112408
400540 
1124085

Colour Grip colour pencil, 
mango yellow

12

112409
400540 
1124092

Colour Grip colour pencil, 
pumpkin orange

12

112410
400540 
1124108

Colour Grip colour pencil, 
green neon

12

112414
400540 
1124146

Colour Grip colour pencil, 
pink neon

12

112415
400540 
1124153

Colour Grip colour pencil, 
orange dream

12

112417
400540 
1124177

Colour Grip colour pencil, 
coral

12

112418
400540 
1124184

Colour Grip colour pencil, 
sunrise red

12

112419
400540 
1124191

Colour Grip colour pencil, 
flamingo pink

12

112421
400540 
1124214

Colour Grip colour pencil, 
strawberry red

12

112422
400540 
1124221

Colour Grip colour pencil, 
raspberry red

12

112425
400540 
1124252

Colour Grip colour pencil, 
magenta

12

112426
400540 
1124269

Colour Grip colour pencil, 
watermelon red

12

112427
400540 
1124276

Colour Grip colour pencil, 
blue neon

12

112428
400540 
1124283

Colour Grip colour pencil, 
grape lilac

12

112429
400540 
1124290

Colour Grip colour pencil, 
salmon

12

112431
400540 
1124313

Colour Grip colour pencil, 
cold grey

12

112432
400540 
1124320

Colour Grip colour pencil, 
peach

12

112433
400540 
1124337

Colour Grip colour pencil, 
blackberry lilac

12

112434
400540 
1124344

Colour Grip colour pencil, 
lavender

12

112437
400540 
1124375

Colour Grip colour pencil, 
plum

12

112440
400540 
1124405

Colour Grip colour pencil, 
pastel blue

12

112441
400540 
1124412

Colour Grip colour pencil, 
emerald green

12

112443
400540 
1124436

Colour Grip colour pencil, 
ocean blue

12

112447
400540 
1124474

Colour Grip colour pencil, 
sky blue

12

112451
400540 
1124511

Colour Grip colour pencil, 
midnight blue

12

112453
400540 
1124535

Colour Grip colour pencil, 
lagoon blue

12

112454
400540 
1124542

Colour Grip colour pencil, 
turquoise

12

112455
400540 
1124559

Colour Grip colour pencil, 
jeans blue

12

112456
400540 
1124566

Colour Grip colour pencil, 
jade green

12

112458
400540 
1124580

Colour Grip colour pencil,  
fir green

12

112459
400540 
1124597

Colour Grip colour pencil, 
royal blue

12

112462
400540 
1124627

Colour Grip colour pencil, 
mint green

12
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Colour Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

112463
400540 
1124634

Colour Grip colour pencil, 
green

12

112466
400540 
1124665

Colour Grip colour pencil, 
apple green

12

112467
400540 
1124672

Colour Grip colour pencil, 
moss green

12

112468
400540 
1124689

Colour Grip colour pencil, 
pistachio green

12

112472
400540 
1124726

Colour Grip colour pencil, 
warm grey

12

112473
400540 
1124733

Colour Grip colour pencil, 
olive green

12

112476
400540 
1124764

Colour Grip colour pencil, 
chocolate brown

12

112479
400540 
1124795

Colour Grip colour pencil, 
copper

12

112481
400540 
1124818

Colour Grip colour pencil, 
gold

12

112482
400540 
1124825

Colour Grip colour pencil, 
silver

12

112483
400540 
1124832

Colour Grip colour pencil, 
Ocre

12

112484
400540 
1124849

Colour Grip colour pencil, 
grass green

12

112486
400540 
1124863

Colour Grip colour pencil, 
blue metallic

12

112487
400540 
1124870

Colour Grip colour pencil, 
nut brown

12

112489
400540 
1124894

Colour Grip colour pencil, 
fawn

12

112491
400540 
1124917

Colour Grip colour pencil, 
green metallic

12

112492
400540 
1124924

Colour Grip colour pencil, 
chestnut brown

12

112499
400540 
1124993

Colour Grip colour pencil, 
black

12

Colour Grip colour pencil
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Colour Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

125004
400540 
1250043

Connector paint box tablet, 
lemon, 04

5

125005
400540 
1250050

Connector paint box tablet, 
basic colour yellow, 05

5

125009
400540 
1250098

Connector paint box tablet, 
Indian yellow, 09

5

125014
400540 
1250142

Connector paint box tablet, 
basic colour orange, 111

5

125022
400540 
1250227

Connector paint box tablet, 
basic colour vermilion deep, 
21

5

125025
400540 
1250258

Connector paint box tablet, 
basic colour magenta, 25

5

125026
400540 
1250265

Connector paint box tablet, 
carmine, 26

5

125032
400540 
1250326

Connector paint box tablet, 
flesh colour, 32

5

125034
400540 
1250340

Connector paint box tablet, 
basic colour violet, 34

5

125043
400540 
1250432

Connector paint box tablet, 
basic colour ultramarine, 43

5

125047
400540 
1250470

Connector paint box tablet, 
cobalt blue, 120

5

125051
400540 
1250517

Connector paint box tablet, 
Prussian blue, 51

5

125053
400540 
1250531

Connector paint box tablet, 
basic colour cyan blue, 53

5

125056
400540 
1250562

Connector paint box tablet, 
turquoise blue, 156

5

125061
400540 
1250616

Connector paint box tablet, 
French green, 161

5

125063
400540 
1250630

Connector paint box tablet, 
basic colour blue green, 63

5

125066
400540 
1250661

Connector paint box tablet, 
basic colour yellow green, 66

5

125072
400540 
1250722

Connector paint box tablet, 
beige, 185

5

125074
400540 
1250746

Connector paint box tablet, 
olive green, 174

5

125078
400540 
1250784

Connector paint box tablet, 
raw umber, 178

5

125081
400540 
1250814

Connector paint box tablet, 
blue violet, 137

5

125083
400540 
1250838

Connector paint box tablet, 
basic colour yellow ochre, 
83

5

125087
400540 
1250876

Connector paint box tablet, 
basic colour burnt siena, 87

5

125099
400540 
1250999

Connector paint box tablet, 
basic colour black, 99

5

Connector paint box tablet

Connector paint box tablet

Colour Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity
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Colour assortment

Colour assortment wallets: Playing & learning assortment

Colour 
No.

Colour name Colour pencils

Jumbo Grip Colour Grip

11
 0

9 
06

11
 0

9 
12

11
 0

9 
16

11
 0

9 
94

28
 0

9 
21

11
 0

9 
91

11
 2

4 
06

11
 2

4 
12

/1
3

11
 2

4 
23

/2
4

11
 2

4 
35

/4
2

11
 2

4 
48

/4
9

20
 1

5 
69

001 white • • • •
004 lemon yellow • • • •
005 pineapple yellow • •
007 honey yellow • • • • • • • • •
108 mango yellow •
009 pumpkin orange • • • • • • • • •
015 orange dream • • •
018 sunrise red • •
019 flamingo pink • • • • •
021 strawberry red • • • • • • • • •
123 raspberry red •
025 magenta • • •
026 watermelon red • • •
029 salmon • •
017 coral •
032 peach • • • • • •
033 blackberry lilac • •
034 lavender • • • • • •
136 grape lilac •
037 plum • • •
040 pastel blue • •
120 royal blue •
051 midnight blue • • •
043 ocean blue • • • • • • • • •
047 sky blue • • • • • • •
049 jeans blue •
053 lagoon blue • • • •
054 turquoise • • •
056 jade green • •
058 fir green • •
161 emerald green •
062 mint green • •
063 green • • •
066 apple green • • • • • • • •
170 pistachio green •
065 grass green •
067 moss green • • • • • • •
073 olive green • •
076 chocolate brown • • • •
083 ochre • •
087 nut brown • • • • • • • • •
089 fawn •
092 chestnut brown • • •
031 cold grey •
072 warm grey • • • • • •
099 black • • • • • • •
081 gold • • •
082 silver • • •
083 copper
084 blue metallic •
085 green metallic •
085 yellow neon • •
085 orange neon • •
085 green neon • •
085 pink neon • •
085 blue neon •

pastel yellow •
pastel pink •
pastel lilac •
pastel blue •
pastel mint green •

109



	› Clear layouts
	› Informative panels leave few 
questions unanswered

	› Attractive eye-catchers for your shop

For more information on displays and filling proposals, 
please contact your sales representative.

PoS systems

Our PoS concept backs up our expertise and creates 
additional sales impetus. Decisions made easy – your 
customers will quickly find what they‘re looking for, 
and may even buy more than they intended.
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Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

116410
400540 
1164104

Black Edition colour pencil, 
cardboard wallet of 12,  
neon and pastel colours

5

116412
400540 
1164128

Black Edition colour pencil, 
cardboard box of 12

5

116424
400540 
1164241

Black Edition colour pencil, 
cardboard box of 24

3

116436
400540 
1164364

Black Edition colour pencil, 
cardboard box of 36

3

116450
400540 
1164500

Black Edition colour pencil, 
cardboard box of 50

3

116411
400540 
1164111

Black Edition colour pencils, 
cardboard wallet of 100

1

	› Black wood and Supersoft lead: Pure 
colour!

	› Black wood
	› Supersoft lead for great effects even 
on coloured and dark paper

	› Colour pencils with ergonomic trian-
gular shape

	› Brilliant colours
	› Extra smooth colour laydown
	› Break-resistant due to SV bonding
	› Wood from certified sustainable 
forestry

	› See colour chart on page 117

Black Edition colour pencil

116450

116411

116436116424116412116410

Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

116414
400540 
1164142

Black Edition colour pencil 
skin tones, cardboard wallet 
of 12

5

Black Edition colour pencil skin tones

116414

116415

Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

116415
400540 
1164159

Black Edition metallic colour 
pencil, cardboard wallet  
of 12

6

Black Edition metallic colour pencil
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Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

116413
400540 
1164135

Black Edition colour pencil, 
tin of 12

5

116425
400540 
1164258

Black Edition colour pencil, 
tin of 24

3

116437
400540 
1164371

Black Edition colour pencil, 
tin of 36

3

116490
400540 
1164906

Black Edition colour pencil, 
tin of 100

1

116418
400540 
1164180

Black Edition colour pencil 
roll of 72

1

	› Black wood and Supersoft lead: Pure 
colour!

	› High quality tins with Black Edition 
colour pencils

	› Supersoft lead for great effects even 
on coloured and dark paper

	› Colour pencils with ergonomic trian-
gular shape

	› Brilliant colours
	› Extra smooth colour laydown
	› Break-resistant due to SV bonding
	› Wood from certified sustainable 
forestry

Black Edition colour pencil

116437

116418

116425116413

116490
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114

	› Black wood and brilliant supersoft 
lead!

	› Black wood
	› Supersoft lead for great effects even 
on coloured and dark paper

	› Colour pencils with ergonomic 
triangular shape

	› Brilliant colours
	› Extra smooth colour laydown

Black Edition Display: black wood and brilliant supersoft lead

116496

Ref. No. Article Dimensions 
w x h x d mm

116496*
400540 
1164968

Black Edition counter display with 10x box of neon & 
pastel, 10 x box of metallic, 10x box of 12, 10x box 
of 24 and 4x box of 36

315 x 380 x 330

*First shipment ex Stein 2nd quarter 2026

As long as stocks last.

Black Edition



115Black Edition felt tip pens

Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

116451
400540 
1164517

Black Edition felt tip pen, 
cardboard wallet of 10

6

116452
400540 
1164524

Black Edition felt tip pen, 
cardboard wallet of 20

3

116453
400540 
1164531

Black Edition felt tip pen 
pastel, cardboard wallet of 6

6

116454
400540 
1164548

Black Edition felt-tip pen, 
cardboard wallet of 50 with 
pencil holder

1

	› Black Edition felt tip pen with soft 
brush nib

	› Colouring fun with Brush Pens
	› Soft brush nib for fine and broad 
strokes

	› Brilliant colours
	› Easy variation of the brush stroke 
width

	› For writing or extensive colouring in

Black Edition felt tip pen

116453116452116451

116454



Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

285503
693325 
6660527

Black Edition Shake & Paint 
Acrylic Marker, set of 2, 
black and white

12

285505
693325 
6660503

Black Edition Shake & Paint 
Acrylic Marker, set of 4, neon 
colours

6

285507
693325 
6660497

Black Edition Shake & Paint 
Acrylic Marker, set of 6, 
basic colours

6

285511
693325 
6660541

Black Edition Shake & Paint 
Acrylic Marker, single card-
board blister, white

1

285517
693325 
6660510

Black Edition Shake & Paint 
Acrylic Marker, set of 6, 
metallic colours

6

285598
693325 
6660534

Black Edition Shake & Paint 
Acrylic Marker, single 
cardboard blister, black

12

Ref. No. Article Dimensions 
h x w x d mm

285509
400540 
2855094

Counter display Black Edition Shake & Paint Acrylic 
Marker (14 x Basic, 8 x Neon, 8 x Black, 8 x White,  
6 x Metallic, 6x Black & White)

365 x 505 x 280

	› Available in a variety of eye-catching 
colours

	› Highly pigmented, opaque water-
based acrylic ink

	› Shake & pump function for ultimate 
flow control

	› Convenient dual ended marker format 
in 3mm and 1mm bullet nibs, for 
added versatility

	› Marks on multiple surfaces including 
paper, metal, plastic, glass, fabric, 
stone and wood

	› Water-resistant finish for longer 
visibility

	› Includes an ink level indicator for 
monitoring paint levels

Black Edition Shake & Paint Acrylic Marker

285598285517285511

285507285505285503

285509
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Colour 
No.

Colour name
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Colour assortment wallets

701 Yellow • • • • • •

702 Yellow Orange • • •

703 Red • • • • • •

704 Pink • • • • •

705 Violet • • • • •

706 Light Blue • • • • • •

707 Cerulean • • • • • •

708 Mint Green • • • • •

709 Green • • • • • •

710 Lime • • • • • •

711 Brown • • • • • •

712 Black • • • • • •

713 White • • • • •

714 Orange Yellow • • • • •

715 Red Orange • • • • •

716 Dark Red • • • • •

717 Magenta • • • •

718 Peach • • • • • •

719 Red Violet • • • • •

720 Periwinkle • • • • •

721 Gray Green • • •

722 Yellow Ochre • • • • •

723 Burnt Sienna • • • •

724 Dark Gray • • • • • •

725 Green Yellow • • •

726 Ochre-orange • • •

727 Orange • • • • • •

728 Sand • • •

729 Light Crimson • • •

730 Petal Rose • • • •

731 Ruby Red • • • • • •

732 Salmon • • • •

733 Crimson • • • •

734 Slate • • • •

735 Pale Rose • • • •

736 Blue • • • •

737 Navy Blue • • •

738 Bluish Turquoise • • • • •

739 Turquoise • • • •

740 Blue green • • • •

741 Teal • • •

742 Dark Green • • • •

743 Spring Green • • •

744 Yellow Green • • • •

745 Burnt Umber • • •

746 Taupe • • •

747 Burnt Ochre • • •

748 Mohogany • • • • •

749 Blue Violet • • •

750 Cool Gray • • •

Colour 
No.

Colour name

11
64

14

11
64

15

11
64

18

801 Beige •

802 Porcelain •

803 Oatmeal •

804 Onyx •

805 Caramel •

806 Walnut •

807 Gold • •

808 Metallic Yellow •

809 Bronze • •

810 Metallic Red •

811 Metallic Aqua Green •

812 Metallic Green • •

813 Metallic Light Blue •

814 Metallic Blue • •

815 Metallic Pink • •

816 Metallic Purple •

817 Silver • •

818 Metallic Dark Grey •

Black Edition colour pencil

Black Edition colour pencil*

* Not available as individual pencils

Colour 
No.

Colour name
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751 Rose Quartz •

752 Orchid •

753 Persian Red •

754 Plum •

755 Lilac •

756 Amethyst •

757 Royal Purple • •

758 Mediterranean Blue •

759 Tropical Green •

760 Olive Green •

761 Apple Green •

762 Warm Gray •

763 Light Gray • •

764 Scarlet Red • •

765 Petroleum Blue • •

766 Forest Green •

767 Golden Yellow •

768 Almond • •

769 Blush •

770 Coral • •

771 Ultra Violet •

772 Lunar Gray •

773 Blue Quartz •

774 Midnight Blue •

775 Blue Bolt •

776 Emerald Green •

777 Shamrock •

778 Fern •

779 Palm Leaf • •

780 Khaki •

781 Cappuccino •

782 Antique Brass •

783 Hazelnut • •

784 Espresso • •

785 Ivory • • •

786 Oak • •

787 Terracotta • • •

788 Clove • • •

789 Pastel Yellow • •

790 Pastel Pink • •

791 Pastel Orange • •

792 Pastel Purple • •

793 Pastel Blue • •

794 Pastel Green • •

795 Neon Yellow • • •

796 Neon Orange • • •

797 Neon Pink • • •

798 Neon Blue • • •

799 Neon Green • • •

800 Neon Purple • • •
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Follow Your Flow Edition

Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

117003*
789136 
0697220

Grip 2001 graphite pencil, B, 
Blushing Sky

12

117004*
789136 
0697145

Grip 2001 graphite pencil, B, 
Buzzing Blue

12

117005*
789136 
0697084

Grip 2001 graphite pencil, B, 
Punchy Melon

12

	› Outstanding quality for writing, 
drawing and sketching

	› Ergonomic triangular shape ensures 
tireless writing

	› Patented grip zone for a secure, 
non-slip grip

	› Environmentally-friendly water-based 
varnish

	› Break-resistant lead due to secural 
bonding process (SV)

	› Degree of hardness: B

Grip 2001 graphite pencil

117008 117026

Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

118402*
400540 
1184027

Graphite pencil triangular, 
Blushing Sky

12

118403*
400540 
1184034

Graphite pencil triangular, 
Buzzing Blue

12

118404*
400540 
1184041

Graphite pencil triangular, 
Punchy Melon

12

	› Triangular shape for ergonomic grip
	› Break-resistant lead due to secural 
bonding process (SV)

	› Degree of hardness: B

Graphite pencil triangular

118402

118403

118404

117003

117004

117005

Ref. No. Article Dimensions 
w x h x d mm

117008*
400540 
1170082

Grip graphite pencil, box of 3 with 144 pencils; 48x 
Blushing Sky, 48x Buzzing Blue; 48x Punchy Melon; 
Degree of hardness: B

168 x 270 x 85

117026*
400540 
1170266

Grip graphite pencil, box of 3 with  
72 pencils; 24x Blushing Sky, 24x Buzzing Blue;  
24x Punchy Melon; Degree of hardness: B

85 x 270 x 85

*First shipment ex Stein March 2026

*First shipment ex Stein March 2026
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Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

183471*
400540 
1834717

Grip sharpening box with 
colour gradient,  
Blushing Sky, Buzzing Blue, 
Punchy Melon

24

	› Practical quality sharpener for easy, 
clean sharpening

	› Suitable forgraphite pencils and color 
pencils

	› For all known types of standard 
pencils

	› With reservoir for clean use and 
storage

Grip sharpening box

183471

Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

182776*
400540 
1827764

Sleeve Mini sharpening box 
with colour gradient, 
Blushing Sky, Buzzing Blue, 
Punchy Melon

12

	› Quality sharpener for simple and 
clean sharpening

	› Sleeve prevents waste from falling out
	› Ergonomic shape
	› Suitable for graphite and colour 
pencils

	› For all popular pencil shapes: 
standard

	› With safety screw
	› Colours: Blushing Sky, Buzzing Blue, 
Punchy Melon

Sleeve Mini single sharpener

182776

*First shipment ex Stein January 2026

*First shipment ex Stein January 2026
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Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

182480*
400540 
1824800

Sleeve Mini eraser; colour 
gradient in the colours 
Blushing Sky, Buzzing Blue, 
Punchy Melon

24

	› Ergonomically shaped quality eraser 
for pleasant, soft erasing

	› Attractive dirt-resistant protective 
sleeve

	› Clean and smudge-free erasing
	› PVC-free
	› Colours: Blushing Sky, Buzzing Blue, 
Punchy Melon

Sleeve Mini eraser

182480

Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

188580*
400540 
1885801

Eraser PVC- and Dust-free; 
colour gradient in the colours 
Blushing Sky, Buzzing Blue, 
Punchy Melon

24

	› Clean and soft erasing
	› Dust-free
	› PVC-free; Colour: Blushing Sky, 
Buzzing Blue, Punchy Melon

Eraser PVC- and Dust-free

188580

*First shipment ex Stein 2nd quarter 2026

*First shipment ex Stein 2nd quarter 2026
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Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

241131*
400540 
2411313

Poly Ball Urban Limited 
Edition ballpoint pen, XB, 
Blushing Sky

5

241132*
400540 
2411320

Poly Ball Urban Limited 
Edition ballpoint pen, XB, 
Buzzing Blue

5

241133*
400540 
2411337

Poly Ball Urban Limited 
Edition ballpoint pen, XB, 
Punchy Melon

5

	› The topseller in three new color 
gradients

	› Sustainable: Plastic parts of the 
product made from 64% recycled 
plastic

	› Ergonomic triangular shape for 
tireless writing with non-slip soft 
touch surface

	› Extra soft writing with document-
proof standard large capacity refill XB

	› Ink colour: blue

Poly Ball Urban Limited Edition

241133

241132

241131

Ref. No. Article Dimensions 
h x w x d mm

241134*
400540 
2411344

Poly Ball Urban Limited Edition Ballpoint pen, XB, 
display of 24

185 x 280 x 95

241134

*First shipment ex Stein January 2026
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Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

241017*
400540 
2410170

Poly Pen fountain pen, nib 
width M, ink blue erasable, 
barrel colour Blushing Sky

1

241018*
400540 
2410187

Poly Pen fountain pen, nib 
width M, ink blue erasable, 
barrel colour Buzzing Blue

1

241019*
400540 
2410194

Poly Pen fountain pen, nib 
width M, ink blue erasable, 
barrel colour Punchy Melon

1

	› The Poly Pen fountain pen as a 
complement to the Poly Ball ballpoint 
pen and Poly Matic mechanical pencil

	› Elegant design in barrel colours 
Blushing Sky, Buzzing Blue and 
Punchy Melon

	› Sustainable: plastic parts of the 
product made of 75% recycled plastic

	› Non-slip soft touch surface
	› Ergonomic triangular grip zone
	› Optimum ink/nib combination for 
particularly smooth and light writing

	› Robust stainless steel nib
	› Suitable for right- and left-handers

Poly Pen fountain pen

Pl
as

tic
 p

ro

duct parts

75% recycle
d 

pl
as

ti
c

241019

241018

241017

Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

241054*
400540 
2410545

Gift set containing the Poly 
Ball ballpoint pen and Poly 
Pen fountain pen, Fountain 
pen with nib width M and 
ballpoint pen with large-
capacity refill XB blue, barrel 
colour: blushing sky

1

241055*
400540 
2410552

Gift set containing the Poly 
Ball ballpoint pen and Poly 
Pen fountain pen, Fountain 
pen with nib width M and 
ballpoint pen with large-
capacity refill XB blue, barrel 
colour: buzzing blue

1

	› Elegant gift-set with the topseller Poly 
Ball ballpoint pen and Poly Pen 
fountain pen

	› Ergonomic triangular shape for 
tireless writing with non- slip soft 
touch surface

	› Extra soft writing with document-
proof standard large capacity refill XB

	› Fountain pen: Optimum ink/nib 
combination for particularly smooth 
and light writing

	› Fountain pen with robust stainless 
steel nib and nib width: M (medium)

	› Suitable for right- and left-handers

Gift set Poly Pen
*First shipment ex Stein January 2026

*First shipment ex Stein January 2026
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Poly Pen fountain pen:
	› Elegant design in barrel colours 
blushing sky, buzzing blue and 
punchy melon

	› Non-slip soft touch surface
	› Ergonomic triangular grip zone 

Poly Ball ballpoint pen:
	› Non-slip soft touch surface
	› Ergonomic triangular shape
	› Extra soft writing with XB refill - ideal 
for frequent writers

	› Refillable with large- capacity refill

Colour gradient display

241024

Ref. No. Article Dimensions 
h x w x d mm

241024*
400540 
2410248

Colour gradient display with 8x Poly Pen fountain 
pen and 20x Poly Ball Ballpoint pens assorted in 
colour gradient; colours: Blushing Sky, Buzzing Blue 
and Punchy Melon

470x140x220

*First shipment ex Stein January 2026
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Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

134702*
400540 
1347026

Grip 1347 mechanical pencil, 
0.7 mm, barrel colour 
Buzzing blue

12

134703*
400540 
1347033

Grip 1347 mechanical pencil, 
0.7 mm, barrel colour  
Punchy Melon

12

134704*
400540 
1347040

Grip 1347 mechanical pencil, 
0.7 mm, barrel colour 
Blushing Sky

12

	› The popular mechanical pencil in an 
attractive design

	› Spring-loaded lead
	› Protected against lead breakage due 
to cushioning lead sleeve while writing

	› Lead can be retracted at the push of a 
button

	› Rubber grip zone
	› With integrated eraser; With metal 
clip; Line width: 0.7 mm

	› Degree of hardness: B

Grip 1347 mechanical pencil

134703

134704

134702

Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

140680*
400540 
1406808

Daily Ball ballpoint pen, 
large-capacity refill XB blue, 
color gradient Blushing Sky

10

140681*
400540 
1406815

Daily Ball ballpoint pen, 
large-capacity refill XB blue, 
color gradient Buzzing Blue

10

140682*
400540 
1406822

Daily Ball ballpoint pen, 
large-capacity refill XB blue, 
color gradient Punchy Melon

10

	› Retractable ballpoint pen in an 
attractive colour gradient design, XB 
refill for a particularly soft writing 
particularly smooth writing experience 
- ideal for frequent writers

	› refillable with standard large capacity 
refill

	› writing colour: blue
	› document-proof
	› plastic parts of the product consist of 
63% recycled plastic

Daily Ball ballpoint pen

140682

140681

140680

*First shipment ex Stein January 2026

*First shipment ex Stein May 2026
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Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

10183346
405841 
1833461

Spiral-bound notepad 
squared, A4, 80 pages, 90g/
m², punchy melon

1

	› College notebook A4 squared
	› Margin on both sides
	› 80 pages
	› 90g/m²
	› Fine wood-free writing paper

Spiral-bound notepad squared

Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

10284662
405841 
1846621

Notebook, dotted paper, 
punchy melon, 145 x 210 
mm, 194 pages, 100 g/sqm

1

	› High-quality notebooks - perfect for 
office, studies and being on the move

	› punchy melon
	› notebook 145 x 210 mm
	› dotted paper, 100 g/sqm
	› 194 pages
	› Slot and sticker for easy archiving
	› Incl. holder for pencils and bookmark

Notebook

10284662

10183346

*First shipment ex Stein March 2026

*First shipment ex Stein March 2026
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*First shipment ex Stein March 2026

Ref. No. Article Dimensions 
h x w x d mm

201984*
400540 
2019847

Family display color gradient, Colours Blushing Sky, 
Buzzing Blue, Punchx Melon, 36x Grip graphite 
pencil, 12x Sleeve Mini Eraser, 12x Sleeve Mini 
Sharpener, 12x Compass Stream, 30x Poly Ball, 
Colours Blushing Sky, Buzzing Blue, sorted

365 x 505 x 280

	› Colour gradients are a current trend
	› Blushing Sky, Buzzing Blue and 
Punchy Melon set stylish accents

	› The concept presented in a practical 
family counter display

	› The perfect choice for school, college, 
and the office

	› Grip pencil: ergonomic triangular 
shape for comfortable and fatigue-
free writing

	› Sleeve Mini Eraser: ergonomic shape, 
soft and clean erasing

	› Sleeve Mini Sharpener: easy and 
precise sharpening

	› Quick-adjust Compass Stream:  
ideal choice for school and training

	› Poly Ball ballpoint pen: ergonomic 
triangular grip zone for maximum 
writing comfort

Family display color gradient

201984
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Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

140804
400540 
1408048

Grip 2011 fountain pen, nib 
width M, ink blue erasable, 
barrel colour classic blue

1

140805
400540 
1408055

Grip 2011 fountain pen, nib 
width B, ink blue erasable, 
barrel colour classic blue

1

140806
400540 
1408062

Grip 2011 fountain pen, nib 
width F, ink blue erasable, 
barrel colour classic blue

1

140808
400540 
1408086

Grip 2011 fountain pen, nib 
width M, ink blue erasable, 
barrel colour pale rose

1

140809
400540 
1408093

Grip 2011 fountain pen, nib 
width F, ink blue erasable, 
barrel colour pale rose

1

140814
400540 
1408147

Grip 2011 fountain pen, nib 
width B, ink blue erasable, 
barrel colour pale rose

1

140901
400540 
1409014

Grip 2011 fountain pen, nib 
width M, ink blue erasable, 
barrel colour black

1

140903
400540 
1409038

Grip 2011 fountain pen, nib 
width B, ink blue erasable, 
barrel colour black

1

140908
400540 
1409083

Grip 2011 fountain pen, nib 
width F, ink blue erasable, 
barrel colour black

1

Ref. No. Article Dimensions 
w x h x d mm

140910
400540 
1409106

Grip 2011 fountain pen, nib width M, ink blue erasa-
ble, display of 15 with 10x ink cartridges, classic 
colours and ink cartridges assorted, 15x empty gift 
packaging

165 x 230 x 165

140920
400540 
1409205

Grip 2011 fountain pen, nib width M, ink blue erasa-
ble, permanent PoS display of 20, classic colours 
assorted

160 x 330 x 180

140998
400540 
1409984

Grip 2011 fountain pen, test module 160 x 330 x 180

	› Classic design
	› Soft grip zone for a pleasant writing 
experience

	› Optimum ink/nib combination for 
particularly smooth and light writing

	› Robust stainless steel nib
	› Stable stainless steel clip
	› Suitable for right- and left-handers
	› For standard cartridges and 
converters

	› Nib width: F, M, B
	› Barrel colours: pale rose, black, 
classic blue

Grip 2011 fountain pen

140998140920140910

140901

140808

140804
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Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

144162
400540 
1441625

Grip 2011 ballpoint pen, 
large-capacity refill 
XB blue, barrel colour pale 
rose

5

144163
400540 
1441632

Grip 2011 ballpoint pen, 
large-capacity refill 
XB blue, barrel colour classic 
blue

5

144187
400540 
1441878

Grip 2011 ballpoint pen, 
large-capacity refill 
XB blue, barrel colour black

5

	› Particularly pleasant writing 
experience

	› Hours of tireless writing thanks to the 
ergonomic triangular shape and ideal, 
balanced weight

	› Soft grip zone for a secure, non-slip 
grip

	› Safe for pockets due to pushbutton 
mechanism

	› Document-proof
	› Refillable with large capacity refill
	› Line width: XB
	› Writing colour: blue
	› Barrel colours: pale rose, black, 
classic blue

Grip 2011 ballpoint pen

144187

144163

144142 144130

144162

140983 201539

Ref. No. Article Dimensions 
w x h x d mm

144130
400540 
1441304

Grip 2011 ballpoint pen, large-capacity refill XB 
blue, promotion display of 15, classic colours assor-
ted

165 x 230 x 165

144142
400540 
1441427

Grip 2011 ballpoint pen, large-capacity refill XB 
blue, permanent PoS display of 20, classic colours 
assorted

160 x 330 x 180

Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

140983
400540 
1409830

Grip 2011 fountain pen, nib 
width M and ballpoint pen, 
large-capacity refill XB blue, 
black, gift packaging

1

201510
400540 
2015108

Metal gift box for fountain 
pen and ballpoint pen empty, 
colour black

1

201539
400540 
2015399

Grip 2011 fountain pen, nib 
width M and ballpoint pen, 
large-capacity refill XB blue, 
pale rose, gift packaging

1

	› Gift set containing Grip 2011 fountain 
pen and ballpoint pen in ergonomic 
triangular shape

	› Fountain pen with nib size M
	› Ballpoint pen with large capacity 
document-proof ink refill, XB, blue

	› Colours: pale rose or black
	› Gift box also available empty for 
customized contents

Grip 2011 fountain pen

140983 201539
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131287

131263

131220 131230

131262

Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

131262
400540 
1312628

Grip 2011 mechanical pencil, 
0.7 mm, barrel colour pale 
rose

5

131263
400540 
1312635

Grip 2011 mechanical pencil, 
0.7 mm, barrel colour classic 
blue

5

131287
400540 
1312871

Grip 2011 mechanical pencil, 
0.7 mm, barrel colour black

5

Ref. No. Article Dimensions 
w x h x d mm

131220
400540 
1312208

Grip 2011 mechanical pencil, 0.7 mm, permanent 
PoS display of 20, classic colours assorted

160 x 330 x 180

131230
400540 
1312307

Grip 2011 mechanical pencil, 0.7 mm, launch display 
of 15, classic colours assorted

165 x 230 x 165

	› Ergonomic triangular shape for 
tireless writing

	› Soft grip zone for a secure, non-slip 
grip

	› Extra long, twist-out eraser
	› Break-resistant 0.7 mm lead for 
optimum writing

	› Refills and spare erasers available
	› Barrel colours: pale rose, black, 
classic blue

Grip 2011 mechanical pencil

130 Grip 2001 mechanical pencils



	› Soft harmonious colour combination
	› Soft grip zone for a pleasant writing 
experience

	› Optimum ink/nib combination for 
particularly smooth and light writing

	› Robust stainless steel nib
	› Stable stainless steel clip
	› Suitable for right- and left-handers
	› For standard cartridges
	› Nib widths M, F or B

Grip 2010 Harmony fountain pen

Ref. No. Article Dimensions 
w x h x d mm

140858
400540 
1408581

Grip 2010 Harmony fountain pen,  nib width M and 
B, ink blue erasable, launch display of 15 with 10x 
fountain pen M and 5x B assorted, 10x ink 
cartridges blue

165 x 230 x 165

140859
400540 
1408598

Grip 2010 fountain pen Harmony, nib width M and F, 
ink blue erasable, launch display of 15 with 9x 
fountain pen F and 6x Grip fountain pen M assorted, 
10x ink cartridges blue

165 x 230 x 165

140860
400540 
1408604

Grip 2010 Harmony fountain pen, nib width M, ink 
blue erasable, permanent PoS display of 
20, assorted

160 x 330 x 180

140859

140858

140860

131Grip 2010 Harmony

Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

140816
400540 
1408161

Grip 2010 Harmony fountain 
pen, nib width M, ink blue 
erasable, barrel colour black

1

140818
400540 
1408185

Grip 2010 Harmony fountain 
pen, nib width F, ink blue 
erasable, barrel colour black

1

140820
400540 
1408208

Grip 2010 Harmony fountain 
pen, nib width M, ink blue 
erasable, barrel colour 
coconut milk

1

140821
400540 
1408215

Grip 2010 Harmony fountain 
pen, nib width B, ink blue 
erasable, barrel colour 
coconut milk

1

140822
400540 
1408222

Grip 2010 Harmony fountain 
pen, nib width F, ink blue 
erasable, barrel colour 
coconut milk

1

140824
400540 
1408246

Grip 2010 Harmony fountain 
pen, nib width M, ink blue 
erasable, barrel colour rose 
shadows

1

140825
400540 
1408253

Grip 2010 Harmony fountain 
pen, nib width B, ink blue 
erasable, barrel colour rose 
shadows

1

140826
400540 
1408260

Grip 2010 Harmony fountain 
pen, nib width F, ink blue 
erasable, barrel colour rose 
shadows

1

140832
400540 
1408321

Grip 2010 Harmony fountain 
pen, nib width B, ink blue 
erasable, barrel colour black

1

140846
400540 
1408468

Grip 2010 Harmony fountain 
pen, nib width B, ink blue 
erasable, barrel colour sky 
blue

1

140848
400540 
1408482

Grip 2010 Harmony fountain 
pen, nib width M, ink blue 
erasable, barrel colour sky 
blue

1

140849
400540 
1408499

Grip 2010 Harmony fountain 
pen, nib width F, ink blue 
erasable, barrel colour sky 
blue

1

140848

140824

140820

140816



	› Soft harmonious colour combination
	› Hours of tireless writing thanks to the 
ergonomic triangular shape and 
ideally balanced weight

	› Soft grip zone for a secure, non-slip 
grip

	› With replaceable large capacity refill
	› Line width: XB
	› Writing colour: blue

Grip 2010 Harmony ballpoint pen

243918243919

Ref. No. Article Dimensions 
w x h x d mm

243918
400540 
2439188

Grip 2010 Harmony ballpoint pen large-capacity 
refill XB  blue, permanent PoS display of 40, assor-
ted colours

160 x 330 x 180

243919
400540 
2439195

Grip 2010 Harmony ballpoint pen, large-capacity 
refill XB blue, launch display of 15, assorted colours

165 x 230 x 165

Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

243907
400540 
2439072

Grip 2010 Harmony ballpoint 
pen, large-capacity refill XB 
blue, barrel colour rose 
shadows

5

243908
400540 
2439089

Grip 2010 Harmony ballpoint 
pen, large-capacity refill XB 
blue, barrel colour coconut 
milk

5

243916
400540 
2439164

Grip 2010 Harmony ballpoint 
pen, large-capacity refill XB 
blue, barrel colour sky blue

5

243999
400540 
2439997

Grip 2010 Harmony ballpoint 
pen, large-capacity refill XB 
blue, barrel colour black

5

243999

243916

243908

243907
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Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

231022
400540 
2310227

Grip 2010 Harmony mecha
nical pencil, 0.7 mm, barrel 
rose shadows

5

231023
400540 
2310234

Grip 2010 Harmony mecha
nical pencil, 0.7 mm, barrel 
colour coconut milk

5

231028
400540 
2310289

Grip 2010 Harmony mecha-
nical pencil, 0.7 mm, barrel 
colour sky blue

5

231029
400540 
2310296

Grip 2010 Harmony mecha-
nical pencil, 0.5 mm, barrel 
colour sky blue

5

231051
400540 
2310517

Grip 2010 Harmony mecha
nical pencil, 0.5 mm, barrel 
colour rose shadows

5

231052
400540 
2310524

Grip 2010 Harmony mecha
nical pencil, 0.5 mm, barrel 
colour coconut milk

5

	› Soft harmonious colour combination
	› Hours of tireless writing thanks to the 
ergonomic triangular shape and 
ideally balanced weight

	› Soft grip zone for a secure,  
non-slip grip

	› Break-resistant lead for optimum 
writing

	› Extra long, twist-out eraser under the 
cap

	› Refillable with spare leads and spare 
eraser

	› Line width 0.5 mm or 0.7 mm
	› Barrel colours: rose shadows,  
sky blue or coconut milk

Grip 2010 Harmony mechanical pencil

231046

231028

231023

231022

Ref. No. Article Dimensions 
w x h x d mm

231046
400540 
2310463

Grip 2010 Harmony mechanical pencil, 0.7 mm/ 0.5 
mm, permanent PoS display of 40, assorted colours

160 x 330 x 180
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Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

201524
400540 
2015245

Grip 2010 Harmony fountain 
pen, nib width M, ink blue 
erasable, in high- grade 
metal gift box, barrel colour 
sky blue, with Grip 2010 
ballpoint pen, XB, barrel 
colour sky blue

1

201527
400540 
2015276

Grip 2010 Harmony fountain 
pen gift box, fountain pen nib 
width M, ink blue erasable, in 
high- grade metal gift box, 
barrel colour coconut milk, 
with Grip 2010 ballpoint pen, 
XB, barrel colour coconut 
milk

1

201528
400540 
2015283

Grip 2010 Harmony fountain 
pen gift box, fountain pen nib 
width M, ink blue erasable, in 
high- grade metal gift box, 
barrel colour rose shadows, 
with Grip 2010 ballpoint pen, 
XB, barrel colour rose 
shadows

1

	› Classy metal gift box
	› Gift box with Grip 2010 fountain pen 
with nib width M and ballpoint pen 
with XB smooth running refill

	› Super smooth writing with robust 
stainless steel nib resp. smooth 
writing with XB ballpoint refill

Grip 2010 Harmony gift box

201524 201528201527
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Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

241000
400540 
2410064

Poly Pen fountain pen, nib 
width B, ink blue erasable, 
barrel colour black

1

241001
400540 
2410071

Poly Pen fountain pen, nib 
width B, ink blue erasable, 
barrel colour pale iris

1

241003
400540 
2410156

Poly Pen fountain pen, nib 
width M, ink blue erasable, 
barrel colour black

1

241004
400540 
2410200

Poly Pen fountain pen, nib 
width M, ink blue erasable, 
barrel colour pale iris

1

241006
400540 
2410095

Poly Pen fountain pen, nib 
width F, ink blue erasable, 
barrel colour black

1

241007
400540 
2410101

Poly Pen fountain pen, nib 
width F, ink blue erasable, 
barrel colour pale iris

1

241009
400540 
2410514

Poly Pen fountain pen, nib 
width M, ink blue erasable, 
barrel colour caribic blue

1

241010
400540 
2410538

Poly Pen fountain pen, nib 
width B, ink blue erasable, 
barrel colour caribic blue

1

241011
400540 
2411108

Poly Pen fountain pen, nib 
width F, ink blue erasable, 
barrel colour caribic blue

1

	› The Poly Pen fountain pen as a 
complement to the Poly Ball ballpoint 
pen and Poly Matic mechanical pencil

	› Elegant design in barrel colours black, 
pale iris and caribic blue

	› Sustainable: plastic parts of the 
product made of 75% recycled plastic

	› Non-slip soft touch surface
	› Ergonomic triangular grip zone
	› Optimum ink/nib combination for 
particularly smooth and light writing

	› Robust stainless steel nib
	› Suitable for right- and left-handers
	› For standard cartridges
	› Nib widths: M, F or B

Poly Pen fountain pen

241009

241004

241003

Ref. No. Article Dimensions 
h x w x d mm

241015
400540 
2410118

Poly Pen fountain pen, nib width 9xM and 6xF, ink 
blue erasable, launch display with 15x fountain pens 
with 10x standard ink cartridges, blue

165 x 230 x 165

241020
400540 
2410507

Poly Pen fountain pen, nib width M and B, ink blue 
erasable, permanent PoS display of 20, assorted

160 x 330 x 180

241020241015
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Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

241050
400540 
2411115

Poly Ball/Pen gift set, 
fountain pen, nib width B and 
ballpoint pen, large-capacity 
refill XB blue, black

1

241051
400540 
2411191

Poly Ball/Pen gift set, 
fountain pen, nib width B and 
ballpoint pen, large-capacity 
refill XB blue, pale iris

1

241053
400540 
2411252

Poly Ball/Pen gift set, 
fountain pen, nib width B and 
ballpoint pen, large-capacity 
refill XB blue, caribic blue

1

	› Gift set with fountain pen and 
ballpoint pen Poly Ball/Poly Pen

	› Fountain pen nib in B
	› Ballpoint pen with document-proof 
large-capacity refill, XB, blue

	› Barrel colours: black, pale iris or 
caribic blue

Poly Ball/Pen gift set

241053241053

241051 241051

241050241050

Poly / Ink eraser

Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

185530
400540 
1855309

Ink eraser, chisel tip M 12

185550
400540 
1855507

Ink eraser, tip F 12

185560
400540 
1855606

Ink eraser, round tip B 12

	› A must-have for every pencil case
	› Ideal for erasing royal blue ink
	› Line widths M, F or B
	› Easy correction with fine blue felt tip

Ink eraser

185560

185550

185530
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Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

145766
400540 
1457664 

Poly Ball View ballpoint pen, 
large-capacity refill XB blue, 
barrel colour Icy Glow

5

145767
400540 
1457671

Poly Ball View ballpoint pen, 
large-capacity refill XB blue, 
barrel colour Jelly Mint

5

145768
400540 
1457688

Poly Ball View ballpoint pen, 
large-capacity refill XB blue, 
barrel colour Electric Fuchsia

5

145755
693325 
6649782

Poly Ball View ballpoint pen, 
large-capacity refill XB blue, 
barrel colour black

5

Ref. No. Article Dimensions 
w x h x d mm

145756
400540 
1457565

Poly Ball View Ballpoint pen, permanent PoS display 
of 40: 10x black, Icy Glow, Jelly Mint, Electric 
Fuchsia

160 x 330 x 180

145758*
400540 
1457589

Poly Ball View Ballpoint pen, Launchdisplay of 24, 
Jelly Mint, Electric Fuchsia and Icy Glow

185 x 280 x 95

	› Attractive translucent barrel
	› Triangular rubber grip zone for a 
secure, non-slip grip

	› With pushbutton mechanism and clip
	› Document- proof
	› Large capacity refill XB
	› Ink colour: blue

Poly Ball View ballpoint pen

145756 145758

145755

145768

145767

145766

* One-time production - limited availability
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Ref. No. Article Dimensions 
w x h x d mm

137743
400540 
1377436

Grip Matic mechanical pencil 0.5, 0.7 
mm, permanent PoS display of 40,  trend colours 
assorted

160 x 330 x 180

137743

Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

137554
400540 
1375548

Grip Matic 1375 mechanical 
pencil, 0.5 mm, barrel colour 
sky blue

10

137599
400540 
1375999

Grip Matic 1375 mechanical 
pencil, 0.5 mm, barrel colour 
black

10

137754
400540 
1377542

Grip Matic 1377 mechanical 
pencil, 0.7 mm, barrel colour 
sky blue

10

137799
400540 
1377993

Grip Matic 1377 mechanical 
pencil, 0.7 mm, barrel colour 
black

10

	› Grip Matic 1375 mechanical 
pencil, 0.5 mm, barrel colour sky blue

	› Ideal for writing
	› Automatic lead feed
	› Translucent plastic barrel with rubber 
grip zone

	› With integrated eraser
	› Line width: 0.5 mm or 0.7 mm

Grip Matic 1375 mechanical pencil, 0.5 mm

137799

137554

Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

232503
693325 
6639912

Apollo mechanical pencil,  
0.5 mm, barrel colour dark 
blue

5

232504
693325 
6639929

Apollo mechanical pencil,  
0.5 mm, barrel colour black

5

232511
400540 
2325115

Mechanical pencil Apollo,  
0.5 mm, barrel colour rose 
shadows

5

232512
400540 
2325122

Mechanical pencil Apollo,  
0.5 mm, barrel colour:  
sky blue

5

232703
693325 
6640093

Apollo mechanical pencil,  
0.7 mm, barrel colour dark 
blue

5

232704
693325 
6640109

Apollo mechanical pencil,  
0.7 mm, barrel colour black

5

232711
400540 
2327119

Mechanical pencil Apollo,  
0.7 mm, barrel colour rose 
shadows

5

232712
400540 
2327126

Mechanical pencil Apollo,  
0.7 mm, barrel colour  
sky blue

5

Ref. No. Article Dimensions 
w x h x d mm

232520
693325 
6640055

Apollo mechanical pencil 0.5 mm, permanent PoS 
display of 20, assorted

160 x 330 x 180

232720
693325 
6640239

Apollo mechanical pencil 0.7 mm, permanent PoS 
display of 20, assorted

160 x 330 x 180

	› The modern pencil for writing and 
sketching

	› Slide-back lead sleeve
	› Protected from breakage thanks to 
spring-loaded lead

	› Ergonomic grip zone for tireless 
writing

	› With integrated eraser
	› Line width: 0.5 mm or 0.7 mm

Apollo mechanical pencil

232720

232703

232520

232512

232511

232704
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Ref. No. Article Dimensions 
w x h x d mm

140691
400540 
1406914

Daily Ball Ballpoint pen, permanent PoS display of 
40: 20x black, 10x sweet lilac, 10x sky blue

160 x 330 x 180

140690

140689

140688

140691

Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

140688
400540 
1406884

Daily Ball ballpoint pen, 
large-capacity refill XB blue, 
barrel colour sweet lilac

5

140689
400540 
1406891

Daily Ball ballpoint pen, 
large-capacity refill XB blue, 
barrel colour sky blue

5

140690
400540 
1406907

Daily Ball ballpoint pen, 
large-capacity refill XB blue, 
barrel colour black

5

	› Retractable ballpoint pen in an 
attractive, matt design

	› In addition to all black, also available 
in sky blue and sweet lilac

	› XB-lead for an extra soft writing
	› Large capacity refill XB
	› Ink colour: blue
	› Document-proof
	› Plastic parts of the product made of 
63% recycled plastic

Daily Ball ballpoint pen

Ballpoint pens



Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

151606
400540 
1516064

Grip Finepen, 0.4 mm, light 
chrome yellow

10

151607
400540 
1516071

Grip Finepen, 0.4 mm, 
cadmium yellow

10

151615
400540 
1516156

Grip Finepen, 0.4 mm, dark 
cadmium orange

10

151619
400540 
1516194

Grip Finepen, 0.4 mm, light 
magenta

10

151621
400540 
1516217

Grip Finepen, 0.4 mm, pale 
geranium lake

10

151626
400540 
1516262

Grip Finepen, 0.4 mm, 
alizarin crimson

10

151629
400540 
1516293

Grip Finepen, 0.4 mm, dark 
flesh

10

151634
400540 
1516347

Grip Finepen, 0.4 mm, 
crimson

10

151637
400540 
1516378

Grip Finepen, 0.4 mm, blue 
violet

10

151647
400540 
1516477

Grip Finepen, 0.4 mm, light 
blue

10

151651
400540 
1516514

Grip Finepen, 0.4 mm, 
helioblue reddish

10

151653
400540 
1516538

Grip Finepen, 0.4 mm, cobalt 
turquoise

10

151663
400540 
1516637

Grip Finepen, 0.4 mm, 
emerald green

10

151666
400540 
1516668

Grip Finepen, 0.4 mm, grass 
green

10

151667
400540 
1516675

Grip Finepen, 0.4 mm, 
permanent green olive

10

151672
400540 
1516729

Grip Finepen, 0.4 mm, warm 
grey IV

10

151680
400540 
1516804

Grip Finepen, 0.4 mm, burnt 
umbra

10

151682
400540 
1516828

Grip Finepen, 0.4 mm, brown 
ochre

10

151687
400540 
1516873

Grip Finepen, 0.4 mm, burnt 
ochre

10

151699
400540 
1516996

Grip Finepen, 0.4 mm, black 10

	› Finepen with ink based on food dyes
	› Long metal-framed tip
	› Line width: 0.4 mm
	› Ideally suitable for drawing with ruler 
and template

	› With patented grip zone for a secure, 
non-slip grip

	› Ergonomic triangular shape
	› Brilliant colours
	› Washes out of most fabrics

Grip Finepen

151651

1516.. 06 07 15 19 21 26
7251

29
8053

37
8766

34
8263

47
9967

Ref. No. Article Dimensions 
w x h x d mm

151698
400540 
1516989

Grip Finepen, 0.4, counter display of 300, 20 colours 230 x 370 x 150

151698
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Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

151602
400540 
1516026

Grip Finepen, 0.4 mm,  
carton wallet of 5, pastel

12

151603
400540 
1516033

Grip Finepen, 0.4 mm,  
carton wallet of 5, neon

12

151604
400540 
1516040

Grip Finepen, 0.4 mm,  
carton wallet of 5

12

151610
400540 
1516101

Grip Finepen, 0.4 mm,  
carton wallet of 10

10

151620
400540 
1516200

Grip Finepen, 0.4,  
carton wallet of 20

6

151630
400540 
1516309

Grip Finepen, 0.4 mm,  
carton wallet of 30

6

151691
400540 
1516910

Grip Finepen, 0.4 mm,  
carton wallet of 10, Office

10

	› Finepen with ink based on food dyes
	› Long metal-framed tip
	› Line width: 0.4 mm
	› Ideally suitable for drawing with ruler 
and template

	› With patented grip zone for a secure, 
non-slip grip

	› Ergonomic triangular shape
	› Brilliant colours
	› Washes out of most fabrics

Grip Finepen

151630151620

151691

151610

151604151603151602
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Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

155317*
400540 
1553175

Grip Boldpen, premium felt 
tip pen, cardboard wallet  
of 10

10

155318*
400540 
1553182

Grip Boldpen, premium felt 
tip pen, cardboard wallet of 
20

5

	› Grip Boldpen
	› Premium felt tip pen with a broad, 
robust tip

	› Soft, rich colour laydown (approx.  
1 mm line width)

	› Bold, brilliant colours
	› Ink based on food dyes
	› Ergonomic triangular shape
	› With patented grip zone for a secure, 
non-slip grip

	› Washes out of most fabrics
	› Suitable for right- and left-handers

Grip Boldpen

155317 155318

*First shipment ex Stein 2nd quarter 2026

Ref. No. Article Dimensions 
w x h x d mm

202196*
400540 
2021963

Mixed Counter Display, 10 wallets each of 10x Grip 
Boldpen and 10 x Grip Finepen

271 x 195 x 127

202196

Grip Boldpen



Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

118291
400540 
1182917

Sparkle graphite pencil 
electric fuchsia

12

118292
400540 
1182924

Sparkle graphite pencil  
icy glow

12

118293
400540 
1182931

Sparkle graphite pencil  
jelly mint

12

Ref. No. Article Dimensions 
w x h x d mm

118256
400540 
1182566

Sparkle graphite pencil, B, triple-cup display of  
144 Aurora Colours, 48 each of electric fuchsia,  
icy glow and jelly mint

320 x 275 x 80

	› New Aurora Colours
	› Trendy sparkle effects
	› Eye-catching because of sparkle dots 
and glitter cap

	› Break-resistant lead due to secural 
bonding process (SV)

	› Ergonomic triangular shape
	› FSC-certified wood from sustainable 
forestry

	› Degree of hardness: B
	› Counter display of 3

118256

Sparkle graphite pencil Aurora Colours

118291

118293

118292
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Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

10244359
405841 
1443592

Notebook, squared paper, 
sky blue, 90 x 140 mm, 194 
pages, 100 g/sqm

1

10027828
405841 
1001341

Notebook, squared paper, 
rose shadows, 90 x 140 mm, 
194 pages, 100 g/sqm

1

10065067
405841 
1650679

Notebook, squared paper, 
black, 90 x 140 mm, 194 
pages, 100 g/sqm

1

Notebook

100650671002782810244359

Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

10020500
405841 
1205008

Notebook, squared paper, 
black, 145 x 210 mm, 194 
pages, 100 g/sqm

1

10244358
405841 
1443585

Notebook, squared paper, 
sky blue, 145 x 210 mm, 194 
pages, 100 g/sqm

1

10027826
405841 
1001280

Notebook, squared paper, 
rose shadows, 145 x 210 
mm, 194 pages, 100 g/sqm

1

	› High-quality notebooks - perfect for 
office, studies and being on the move

	› Notebook A5 145 x 210 mm
	› Notebook A6 90 x 140 mm
	› Squared paper, 100 g/sqm FSC paper
	› 194 pages
	› Slot and sticker for easy archiving
	› Incl. holder for pencils and bookmark

Notebook

100278261024435810020500

Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

10213401
405841 
1134018

Spiral-bound notepad lined, 
A4, 80 pages, 90g/m², sky 
blue

1

10213402
405841 
1134025

Spiral-bound notepad 
squared, A4, 80 pages, 90g/
m², sky blue

1

	› High-quality spiral-bound notepad - 
perfect for office and studies

	› Squared or ruled paper, 90 g/sqm 
FSC paper

	› 80 pages

Spiral-bound notepad

1021340210213401

144 Notebooks



145Textliner 46

Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

254602
400540 
2546022

Textliner 46, deskset of 24 
including 7x Neon, 9x Pastel 
and 8x Metallic colours

1

	› Textliner 46, deskset of 24 including 
7x Neon, 9x Pastel and 8x Metallic 
colours

Textliner 46

254602

Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

254603
400540 
2546039

Textliner 46, deskset of 16 
including 4x Neon, 4x Pastel 
and 8x Metalic colours

1

	› Textliner 46, deskset of 16 including 
4x Neon, 4x Pastel and 8x Metalic 
colours

Textliner 46

254603
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Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

117000
400540 
1170006

Grip 2001 graphite pencil, 
HB, silver

12

117001
400540 
1170013

Grip 2001 graphite pencil, B, 
silver

12

117002
400540 
1170020

Grip 2001 graphite pencil, 
2B, silver

12

117011
400540 
1170112

Grip 2001 graphite pencil, H, 
silver

12

117012
400540 
1170129

Grip 2001 graphite pencil, 
2H, silver

12

117080
400540 
1170808

Grip 2001 graphite 
pencil, promotion set of 12 
pencils, 1 trio sharpening 
box and 2 eraser caps

16

	› Outstanding quality for writing, 
drawing and sketching

	› Ergonomic triangular shape ensures 
tireless writing

	› Patented grip zone for a secure, 
non-slip grip

	› Environmentally-friendly water-based 
varnish

	› Break-resistant lead due to secural 
bonding process (SV)

Grip 2001 graphite pencil

1170..

Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

517021
400540 
5170217

Grip 2001 graphite pencil, B, 
red

12

517051
400540 
5170514

Grip 2001 graphite pencil, B, 
blue

12

517074
400540 
5170743

Grip 2001 graphite pencil, B, 
sky blue

12	› Outstanding quality for writing, 
drawing and sketching

	› Ergonomic triangular shape ensures 
tireless writing

	› Patented grip zone for a secure, 
non-slip grip

	› Environmentally-friendly water-based 
varnish

	› Break-resistant lead due to secural 
bonding process (SV) 

Grip 2001 graphite pencil

517074

517051

517021

Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

117200
400540 
1172000

Grip 2001 graphite pencil 
with eraser, HB, silver

12

117201
400540 
1172017

Grip 2001 graphite pencil 
with eraser, B, silver

12

217274
400540 
2172740

Grip 2001 graphite pencil 
with eraser, B, sky blue

12

	› Outstanding quality for writing, 
drawing and sketching

	› Ergonomic triangular shape ensures 
tireless writing

	› Grip zone for a secure, non-slip grip
	› Environmentally-friendly water-based 
varnish

	› Break-resistant lead due to secural 
bonding process (SV)

	› With eraser 

Grip 2001 graphite pencil with eraser

1172..

217274
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Ref. No. Article Dimensions 
w x h x d mm

117040
400540 
1170402

Grip 2001 graphite pencil, B, double-cup display of 
144, 48 each of blue, red, sky blue

160 x 190 x 80

111901
400540 
1119012

Grip pencils mixed display POS 160 x 220 x 190

117023
400540 
1170235

Grip 2001 graphite pencil, HB, double-cup display of 
144, silver

160 x 190 x 80

117024
400540 
1170242

Grip 2001/Castell 9000 graphite pencil, permanent 
PoS display of 528, assorted degrees of hardness

240 x 200 x 180

117060
400540 
1170600

Grip 2001/Castell graphite pencil, permanent PoS 
display of 252, assorted degrees of hardness

240 x 330 x 180

	› Outstanding quality for writing, 
drawing and sketching

	› Ergonomic triangular shape ensures 
tireless writing

	› Patented grip zone for a secure, 
non-slip grip

	› Environmentally-friendly water-based 
varnish

	› Break-resistant lead due to secural 
bonding process (SV)

Grip 2001 graphite pencil

117024117023111901117040

Ref. No. Article Dimensions 
w x h x d mm

117223
400540 
1172239

Grip 2001 graphite pencil with eraser, HB, one-cup 
display of 72, silver

80 x 190 x 80

217270
400540 
2172702

Grip 2001 graphite pencil with eraser, B, one-cup 
display of 72, (36x sky blue, 36x rose shadows)

80 x 190 x 80

	› Outstanding quality for writing, 
drawing and sketching

	› Ergonomic triangular shape ensures 
tireless writing

	› Patented grip zone for a secure, 
non-slip grip

	› Environmentally-friendly water-based 
varnish

	› Break-resistant lead due to secural 
bonding process (SV)

	› With eraser

Grip 2001 graphite pencil with eraser

117223

117060

217270
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Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

587074
400540 
5870742

Grip 2001 triangular eraser, 
sky blue

10

187100
400540 
1871002

Grip 2001 triangular eraser, 
grey

10

187101
400540 
1871019

Grip 2001 triangular eraser, 
red, blau

10

287199
400540 
2871995

Grip 2001 triangular eraser, 
black

10

	› High-quality eraser in functional 
pencil shape

	› Ergonomic triangular grip zone
	› Smudge-free erasing
	› PVC-free

Grip 2001 triangular eraser

287199

187101

187101

187100

587074

Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

187000
400540 
1870005

Grip 2001 eraser cap eraser, 
2x grey

24

187001
400540 
1870012

Grip 2001 eraser cap eraser, 
2x grey, red or grey, blue

24

187173
400540 
1871736

Grip 2001 eraser cap eraser, 
ocean, violet, rose and black

24

	› Protects the pencil tip or extends the 
pencil

	› Attachable
	› PVC-free 
	› Suitable for standard size pencils
	› 2 Grip standard size eraser caps in 
one poly bag

187001

187001

187000

Grip 2001 eraser cap

187173

187173 187173

187173
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Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

183800
400540 
1838005

Grip 2001 trio sharpening 
box, silver

10

183801
400540 
1838012

Grip 2001 trio sharpening 
box, red, blue, assorted

10

183874
400540 
1838746

Grip 2001 trio sharpening 
box, sky blue

10

283899
400540 
2838998

Grip 2001 trio sharpening 
box, black

10

	› 3 in 1 high-quality sharpener
	› For graphite and colour pencils
	› For all popular pencil shapes: 
standard and jumbo

	› Extra large waste box
	› Ergonomic triangular shape
	› Cardboard display

Grip 2001 trio sharpening box

283899183874183801183801

183800

Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

183700
400540 
1837008

Grip Mini sharpening box, 
silver

10

183710
400540 
1837107

Grip Mini sharpening box, 
red, blue, assorted

10

183774
400540 
1837749

Grip mini sharpening box,  
sky blue

10

	› Small size perfect for on the move
	› With the classic Grip triangular design
	› With safety screw
	› Equipped with universal sharpener 24°
	› Cover prevents waste falling out

Grip sharpening box

183774183710 183710

183700

Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

183101
693325 
6621665

Grip twin sharpening box, 
red, blue, black, assorted

12

	› Ideal for school or office
	› Automatic locking mechanism to 
prevent waste falling out

	› For all popular pencil shapes: 
standard and jumbo

	› With safety screw
	› Cardboard display

Grip twin sharpening box

183101
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Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

183405
693325 
6640628

Grip sharpening box, 2 trend 
colours, assorted

24

	› Small size perfect for on the move
	› With the classic Grip triangular design
	› With safety screw
	› Equipped with universal sharpener 24°
	› Cover prevents waste falling out

Grip sharpening box

183405183405

183103183103

Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

183103
693325 
6640581

Grip twin sharpening box,  
2 trend colours, assorted, 
colours: pastel-purple & 
pastel-green

12

	› Ideal for school or office
	› Automatic locking mechanism to 
prevent waste falling out

	› For all popular pencil shapes: 
standard and jumbo

	› With safety screw
	› Cardboard display

Grip twin sharpening box

183103

Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

183401
693325 
6621177

Grip sharpening box, red, 
blue, black, assorted

24

	› Ideal for school, office and for on the 
move

	› Automatic locking mechanism to 
prevent waste falling out

	› For all popular pencil shapes: 
standard

	› With safety screw
	› Cardboard display

Grip sharpening box

183401

Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

183471*
400540 
1834717

Grip sharpening box, 
Blushing Sky, Buzzing Blue, 
Punchy Melon

24

	› Practical quality sharpener for easy, 
clean sharpening

	› Suitable forgraphite pencils and color 
pencils

	› For all known types of standard 
pencils

	› With reservoir for clean use and 
storage

Grip sharpening box

183471

*First shipment ex Stein January 2026
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	› Fresh spring colours
	› Eye-catching because of pearl varnish 
and glitter cap

	› Break-resistant lead due to secural 
bonding process (SV)

	› Ergonomic triangular shape
	› Degree of hardness: B
	› Counter display of 3

Sparkle graphite pencil

Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

118291
400540 
1182917

Sparkle graphite pencil 
electric fuchsia

12

118292
400540 
1182924

Sparkle graphite pencil  
icy glow

12

118293
400540 
1182931

Sparkle graphite pencil  
jelly mint

12

Ref. No. Article Dimensions 
w x h x d mm

118256
400540 
1182566

Sparkle graphite pencil, B, triple-cup display of  
144 Aurora Colours, 48 each of electric fuchsia,  
icy glow and jelly mint

320 x 275 x 80

	› New Aurora Colours
	› Trendy sparkle effects
	› Eye-catching because of sparkle dots 
and glitter cap

	› Break-resistant lead due to secural 
bonding process (SV)

	› Ergonomic triangular shape
	› FSC-certified wood from sustainable 
forestry

	› Degree of hardness: B
	› Counter display of 3

118256

Sparkle graphite pencil Aurora Colours

118291

118293

118292

118263

118261

Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

118261
400540 
1182610

Sparkle graphite pencil,  
rose metallic

12

118262
400540 
1182627

Sparkle graphite pencil, 
ocean metallic

12

118263
400540 
1182634

Sparkle graphite pencil, 
violet metallic

12

118262
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Ref. No. Article Dimensions 
w x h x d mm

118253
400540 
1182535

Sparkle graphite pencil, triple-cup display of 144 
Cosmic colours,  48 each of rose-, ocean-, violet 
metallic

320 x 275 x 80

118253



Ref. No. Article Dimensions 
w x h x d mm

118255
400540 
1182559

Sparkle graphite pencil, triple-cup display of  
144 Midnight colours, 48 each of rose, ocean, gold

320 x 275 x 80

118255

Ref. No. Article Dimensions 
w x h x d mm

118286
400540 
1182863

Sparkle graphite pencil, nine-cup counter display of 
432, 48 pencils in each of 9 colours

320 x 275 x 80

	› High-quality presentation of the 
Sparkle concept

	› Eye-catching because of pearl varnish 
and glitter cap

	› Break-resistant lead due to secural 
bonding process (SV)

	› Ergonomic triangular shape
	› Degree of hardness: B
	› Counter display of 9

118286

118278

118268

118258

Sparkle graphite pencil

Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

118258
400540 
1182580

Sparkle graphite pencil 
Midnight rose

12

118268
400540 
1182689

Sparkle graphite pencil 
Midnight ocean

12

118278
400540 
1182788

Sparkle graphite pencil 
Midnight gold

12

	› Sparkle Midnight
	› Pencils made of black wood with 
unique glittering sparkle effects

	› Glitter cap and dots sparkle are a real 
eye-catcher

	› Ergonomic triangular shape
	› Break-resistant lead due to secural 
bonding process (SV)

	› Made in Germany
	› Degree of hardness: B
	› Counter display of 3

Sparkle graphite pencil Midnight
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	› High quality for writing, drawing and 
sketching

	› Extra non-slip surface
	› Ergonomic triangular shape
	› Environmentally-friendly water-based 
varnish

	› Break-resistant lead due to secural 
bonding process (SV)

	› Degree of hardness: B

Urban graphite pencil

112188

112189

112190

112186

Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

112186
400540 
1121862

Urban graphite pencil, B,  
sky blue

12

112187
400540 
1121879

Urban graphite pencil, B,  
pale rose

12

112188
400540 
1121886

Urban graphite pencil, B, 
stone grey

12

112189
400540 
1121893

Urban graphite pencil, B, 
navy blue

12

112190
400540 
1121909

Urban graphite pencil, B,  
all black

12

112187
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Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

119000
400540 
1190004

Castell 9000 graphite pencil, 
HB

12

119001
400540 
1190011

Castell 9000 graphite pencil, 
B

12

119002
400540 
1190028

Castell 9000 graphite pencil, 
2B

12

119003
400540 
1190035

Castell 9000 graphite pencil, 
3B

12

119004
400540 
1190042

Castell 9000 graphite pencil, 
4B

12

119005
400540 
1190059

Castell 9000 graphite pencil, 
5B

12

119006
400540 
1190066

Castell 9000 graphite pencil, 
6B

12

119007
400540 
1190073

Castell 9000 graphite pencil, 
7B

12

119008
400540 
1190080

Castell 9000 graphite pencil, 
8B

12

119010
400540 
1190103

Castell 9000 graphite pencil, 
F

12

119011
400540 
1190110

Castell 9000 graphite pencil, 
H

12

119012
400540 
1190127

Castell 9000 graphite pencil, 
2H

12

119013
400540 
1190134

Castell 9000 graphite pencil, 
3H

12

119014
400540 
1190141

Castell 9000 graphite pencil, 
4H

12

119015
400540 
1190158

Castell 9000 graphite pencil, 
5H

12

119016
400540 
1190165

Castell 9000 graphite pencil, 
6H

12

Ref. No. Article Dimensions 
w x h x d mm

119061
400540 
1190615

Castell 9000 graphite pencil, permanent PoS display 
of 288, assorted degrees of hardness

240 x 330 x 180

	› Top quality for writing, drawing and 
sketching

	› With environmentally-friendly water-
based varnish

	› Break-resistant lead due to secural 
bonding process (SV)

	› 16 degrees of hardness

Castell 9000 graphite pencil

119061

119000
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Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

119800
400540 
1198000

Castell stenography 9008 
pencil, HB

12

119802
400540 
1198024

Castell stenography 9008 
pencil, 2B

12

	› Ideal for shorthand use
	› Environmentally-friendly water-based 
varnish

	› Break-resistant lead due to secural 
bonding process (SV)

	› 2 degrees of hardness

Castell stenography 9008 pencil

119800

Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

119200
400540 
1192008

Castell 9000 graphite pencil 
with eraser, HB

12

119201
400540 
1192015

Castell 9000 graphite pencil 
with eraser, B

12

	› Top quality for writing, drawing and 
sketching

	› With environmentally-friendly water-
based varnish

	› Break-resistant lead due to secural 
bonding process (SV)

	› With eraser
	› Degrees of hardness: HB, B

Castell 9000 graphite pencil with eraser, HB

119200

Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

119037
400540 
1190370

Perfect Pencil Castell 9000 
graphite pencil, B, gift set

1

119038
400540 
1190387

Perfect pencil Castell 9000 
graphite pencil, B, spare 
pencil

3

	› Writes, sharpens, erases, protects 
and extends

	› Protective cap to protect against tip 
breakage and as an extension

	› With easy-to-use attachment 
mechanism

	› Integrated sharpener
	› Ideal for graphite pencils
	› Sturdy metal clip
	› High-quality smudge-free eraser
	› Environmentally-friendly water-based 
varnish

	› Break-resistant lead due to secural 
bonding process (SV)

	› Spare pencil available under item 
number 119038

	› Degree of hardness: B
	› Gift packaging

Perfect Pencil Castell 9000 graphite pencil

119037

119037
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Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

119121
400540 
1191216

Castell Document 9609 
indelible pencil, red

12

119151
400540 
1191513

Castell Document 9610 
indelible pencil, blue

12

119188
400540 
1191889

Castell Document 9608 
indelible pencil, red, blue

12

	› Top quality document-proof
	› For cheques, certificates, contracts 
etc

	› Break-resistant lead due to secural 
bonding process (SV)

Castell Document 9609 indelible pencil

3.3 mm

119188

119121

119151

Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

117500
400540 
1175001

Castell Color 873 colour 
pencil, red, blue

12

	› High quality colour pencil with thick 
lead

	› Writes on rough surfaces
	› Environmentally-friendly water-based 
varnish

	› Easy to sharpen
	› Break-resistant lead
	› Colour: red/blue

Castell Color 873 colour pencil

117500

Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

116000
400540 
1160007

Janus colour pencil, red, blue 12

	› High quality for writing, marking and 
drawing

	› Perfect for hyphenation exercises in 
school

	› Break-resistant lead due to secural 
bonding process (SV)

	› Colour: red/blue sharpened at both 
ends

Janus colour pencil

116000
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Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

112500
400540 
1125006

Goldfaber 1221 graphite 
pencil, HB

12

112501
400540 
1125013

Goldfaber 1221 graphite 
pencil, B

12

112502
400540 
1125020

Goldfaber 1221 graphite 
pencil, 2B

12

112503
400540 
1125037

Goldfaber 1221 graphite 
pencil, 3B

12

112504
400540 
1125044

Goldfaber 1221 graphite 
pencil, 4B

12

112505
400540 
1125051

Goldfaber 1221 graphite 
pencil, 5B

12

112506
400540 
1125068

Goldfaber 1221 graphite 
pencil, 6B

12

112510
400540 
1125105

Goldfaber 1221 graphite 
pencil, F

12

112511
400540 
1125112

Goldfaber 1221 graphite 
pencil, H

12

112512
400540 
1125129

Goldfaber 1221 graphite 
pencil, 2H

12

112513
400540 
1125136

Goldfaber 1221 graphite 
pencil, 3H

12

112514
400540 
1125143

Goldfaber 1221 graphite 
pencil, 4H

12

	› High quality for writing, drawing and 
sketching

	› Blue barrel with golden stripes
	› Break-resistant lead due to secural 
bonding process (SV)

	› 12 degrees of hardness

Goldfaber 1221 graphite pencil

112500

Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

116800
400540 
1168003

Goldfaber graphite pencil 
with eraser, HB

12

116801
400540 
1168010

Goldfaber graphite pencil 
with eraser, B

12

	› High quality for writing, drawing and 
sketching

	› Blue barrel with golden stripes
	› With eraser
	› Break-resistant lead due to secural 
bonding process (SV)

	› Degrees of hardness: HB, B

Goldfaber graphite pencil with eraser

116800
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Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

112100
400540 
1121008

Dessin 2001 graphite pencil 
with eraser, HB

12

112101
400540 
1121015

Dessin 2001 graphite pencil 
with eraser, B

12

112300
400540 
1123002

Dessin 2000 graphite pencil, 
HB

12

112301
400540 
1123019

Dessin 2000 graphite pencil, 
B

12

	› For writing, drawing and sketching
	› Environmentally-friendly water-based 
varnish

	› Break-resistant lead due to secural 
bonding process (SV)

	› Degree of hardness: HB, B
	› With our without eraser tip

Dessin 2001 graphite pencil

112300

112100

Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

111100
400540 
1111009

1111 graphite pencil, HB 12

111101
400540 
1111016

1111 graphite pencil, B 12

111102
400540 
1111023

1111 graphite pencil, 2B 12

111700
400540 
1117001

1117 graphite pencil, HB 12

	› High quality for writing, drawing and 
sketching

	› Break-resistant lead due to secural 
bonding process (SV)

	› Various degrees of hardness

1111 / 1117 graphite pencil

111700

111100
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Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

111200
400540 
1112006

1112 graphite pencil with 
eraser, HB

12

Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

215100
400540 
2151004

Graphite pencil, specially 
designed for use in restau-
rants

12

	› High quality for writing, drawing and 
sketching

	› With eraser
	› Break-resistant lead due to secural 
bonding process (SV)

	› Special pencil for gastronomy
	› Writes on damp paper
	› Soft lead
	› Easy to sharpen

1112 graphite pencil with eraser

Graphite pencil for gastronomy

215100

111200
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Mechanical 
pencils



Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

130700
400540 
1307006

Grip Plus mechanical pencil, 
0.7 mm, barrel colour green

5

130732
400540 
1307327

Grip Plus mechanical pencil, 
0.7 mm, barrel colour navy 
blue

5

130733
400540 
1307334

Grip Plus mechanical pencil, 
0.7 mm, barrel colour black

5

130789
400540 
1307891

Grip Plus mechanical pencil, 
0.7 mm, barrel colour stone 
grey

5

Ref. No. Article Dimensions 
w x h x d mm

130742
400540 
1307426

Grip Plus mechanical pencil 0.7 mm, permanent PoS 
display of 40, navy blue, black, grey assorted

160 x 330 x 180

	› Extra thick, twist-out eraser
	› Slide-back lead sleeve and spring-
loaded lead protected against 
breakage

	› With triangular grip zone for a secure, 
non-slip grip

	› Line width: 0.7 mm

Grip Plus mechanical pencil

130789

130742

130733

130732

130700
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Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

134713
400540 
1347132

Grip 1347 mechanical pencil, 
0.7 mm, barrel colour light 
blue

12

134721
400540 
1347217

Grip 1347 mechanical pencil, 
0.7 mm, barrel colour wine 
red

12

134755
400540 
1347552

Grip 1347 mechanical pencil, 
0.7 mm, barrel colour dark 
blue

12

134763
400540 
1347637

Grip 1347 mechanical pencil, 
0.7 mm, barrel colour green

12

134727
400540 
1347279

Grip 1347 mechanical pencil, 
0.7 mm, barrel colour rose 
shadows

12

134751
400540 
1347514

Grip 1347 mechanical pencil, 
0.7 mm, barrel colour navy 
blue

12

134789
400540 
1347897

Grip 1347 mechanical pencil, 
0.7 mm, barrel colour stone 
grey

12

134799
400540 
1347996

Grip 1347 mechanical pencil, 
0.7 mm, barrel colour black

12

134702*
400540 
1347026

Grip 1347 mechanical pencil, 
0.7 mm, barrel colour 
Buzzing blue

12

134703*
400540 
1347033

Grip 1347 mechanical pencil, 
0.7 mm, barrel colour  
Punchy Melon

12

134704*
400540 
1347040

Grip 1347 mechanical pencil, 
0.7 mm, barrel colour 
Blushing Sky

12

	› The popular mechanical pencil in an 
attractive design

	› Spring-loaded lead
	› Protected against lead breakage due 
to cushioning lead sleeve while writing

	› Lead can be retracted at the push of a 
button

	› Rubber grip zone
	› With integrated eraser
	› With metal clip
	› Line width: 0.7 mm
	› Degree of hardness: B
	› 4 classic, 4 Urban and 3 Flow Edition 
barrel colours

Grip 1347 mechanical pencil

134763

134799

134755

134789

134721

134751

134713

134727

Classic colours

Urban colours

Follow Your Flow Edition

134703

134704

134702

*First shipment ex Stein May 2026
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Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

134513
400540 
1345138

Grip 1345 mechanical pencil, 
0.5 mm, barrel colour light 
blue

12

134521
400540 
1345213

Grip 1345 mechanical pencil, 
0.5 mm, barrel colour wine 
red

12

134555
400540 
1345558

Grip 1345 mechanical pencil, 
0.5 mm, barrel colour dark 
blue

12

134563
400540 
1345633

Grip 1345 mechanical pencil, 
0.5 mm, barrel colour green

12

134527
400540 
1345275

Grip 1345 mechanical pencil, 
0.5 mm, barrel colour rose 
shadows

12

134551
400540 
1345510

Grip 1345 mechanical pencil, 
0.5 mm, barrel colour navy 
blue

12

134589
400540 
1345893

Grip 1345 mechanical pencil, 
0.5 mm, barrel colour stone 
grey

12

134599
400540 
1345992

Grip 1345 mechanical pencil, 
0.5 mm, barrel colour black

12

Ref. No. Article Dimensions 
w x h x d mm

134545
400540 
1345459

Grip 1345 mechanical pencil 0.5mm, permanent PoS 
display of 40, urban colours assorted

160 x 330 x 180

134745
400540 
1347453

Grip 1347 mechanical pencil 0.7 mm, permanent 
PoS display of 40, urban colours assorted

160 x 330 x 180

134750
400540 
1347507

Grip 1345/47 mechanical pencil 0.5/0.7 mm, perma-
nent PoS display of 40, classic colours assorted

160 x 330 x 180

	› The popular mechanical pencil in an 
attractive design

	› Spring-loaded lead
	› Protected against lead breakage due 
to cushioning lead sleeve while writing

	› Lead can be retracted at the push of a 
button

	› Rubber grip zone
	› With integrated eraser
	› With metal clip
	› Line width: 0.5 mm
	› Degree of hardness: B
	› 4 classic and 4 Urban barrel colours

Grip 1345 mechanical pencil

134750134745

134563

134599

134555

134589

134521

134551

134545

134513

134527

Classic colours

Urban colours
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Ref. No. Article Dimensions 
w x h x d mm

133341
400540 
1333418

Mechanical pencil Poly Matic, 0.7 mm, permanent 
PoS display of 40, trend colours assorted

160 x 330 x 180

Mechanical pencil Poly Matic

133388

133305

133353

133341

133327

Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

133305
400540 
1333050

Mechanical pencil Poly Matic, 
0.7 mm, caribic blue

5

133327
400540 
1333272

Mechanical pencil Poly Matic 
0.7 pale iris

5

133353
693325 
6643643

Mechanical pencil Poly Matic, 
0.7 mm, black

5

133388
693325 
6643681

Mechanical pencil Poly Matic, 
0.7 mm, grey

5

	› New impulses for the assortment of 
mechanical pencils

	› Lead advances automatically, no 
twisting or pressing needed

	› Non-slip soft touch surface
	› Ergonomic triangular shape for 
tireless writing

	› Extra break- resistant 0.7mm lead (B)
	› Extra long, twist-out eraser
	› Pocket-proof
	› Refillable with 0.7 mm fineline leads
	› Available in four attractive barrel 
colours: caribic blue, pale iris, black 
and grey

Pl
as

tic
 p

ro

duct parts

 5 4% recycle
d 

pl
as

ti
c

167Mechanical pencils



Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

135340
400540 
1353409

TK-Fine Vario L mechanical 
pencil, 0.35 mm, HB, 
Champagne Gold

1

135342
400540 
1353423

TK-Fine Vario L mechanical 
pencil, 0.35 mm, HB, Indigo

1

135540
400540 
1355403

TK-Fine Vario L mechanical 
pencil, 0.5 mm, HB, 
Champagne Gold

1

135542
400540 
1355427

TK-Fine Vario L mechanical 
pencil, 0.5 mm, HB, Indigo

1

135740
400540 
1357407

TK-Fine Vario L mechanical 
pencil, 0.7 mm, HB, 
Champagne Gold

1

135742
400540 
1357421

TK-Fine Vario L mechanical 
pencil, 0.7 mm, HB, Indigo

1

135940
400540 
1359401

TK-Fine Vario L mechanical 
pencil, 1.0 mm, HB, 
Champagne Gold

1

135942
400540 
1359425

TK-Fine Vario L mechanical 
pencil, 1.0 mm, HB, Indigo

1

	› Fixed lead for drawing, cushioned 
lead for writing

	› With extra long propelling eraser
	› With adjustable degree indicator
	› Degree of hardness: HB

TK-Fine Vario L mechanical pencil

135942

135940

135742

135740

135542

135540

135342

135340

Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

135300
400540 
1353003

TK-Fine Vario L mechanical 
pencil, 0.35 mm

1

135500
400540 
1355007

TK-Fine Vario L mechanical 
pencil, 0.5 mm

1

135700
400540 
1357001

TK-Fine Vario L mechanical 
pencil, 0.7 mm

1

135900
400540 
1359005

TK-Fine Vario L mechanical 
pencil, 1.0 mm

1

	› Rigid lead guidance for precise ruler-
based drawing

	› With integrated eraser
	› Colour code for line width on the 
pushbutton

	› Degree of hardness: HB

TK-Fine Vario L mechanical pencil

135900

135300
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Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

136030
400540 
1360308

TK-Fine 97.. mechanical 
pencil, 0.35, 0.5, 0.7 
mm, wallet of 3

5

136300
400540 
1363002

TK-Fine 9713 mechanical 
pencil, 0.35 mm

10

136500
400540 
1365006

TK-Fine 9715 mechanical 
pencil, 0.5 mm

10

136700
400540 
1367000

TK-Fine 9717 mechanical 
pencil, 0.7 mm

10

136900
400540 
1369004

TK-Fine 9719 mechanical 
pencil, 1.0 mm

10

Ref. No. Article Dimensions 
w x h x d mm

136040
400540 
1360407

TK-Fine 97 mechanical pencil, 0.35/0.5/0.7/1.0 mm, 
permanent PoS display of 40, assorted

160 x 330 x 180

	› Fully retractable lead sleeve
	› Rigid lead guidance for precise ruler-
based drawing

	› With integrated eraser
	› Colour code for line width on the 
pushbutton

	› 4 line widths
	› Degree of hardness: HB

TK-Fine 97.. mechanical pencil

136900

136300

136040 136030
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Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

120300
400540 
1203001

Super-Polymer fineline lead, 
HB, 0.35 mm

12

120301
400540 
1203018

Super-Polymer fineline lead, 
B, 0.35 mm

12

120311
400540 
1203117

Super-Polymer fineline lead, 
H, 0.35 mm

12

120500
400540 
1205005

Super-Polymer fineline lead, 
HB, 0.5 mm

12

120501
400540 
1205012

Super-Polymer fineline lead, 
B, 0.5 mm

12

120502
400540 
1205029

Super-Polymer fineline lead, 
2B, 0.5 mm

12

120511
400540 
1205111

Super-Polymer fineline lead, 
H, 0.5 mm

12

120513
400540 
1205135

Super-Polymer fineline lead, 
3H, 0.5 mm

12

120700
400540 
1207009

Super-Polymer fineline lead, 
HB, 0.7 mm

12

120701
400540 
1207016

Super-Polymer fineline lead, 
B, 0.7 mm

12

120702
400540 
1207023

Super-Polymer fineline lead, 
2B, 0.7 mm

12

120711
400540 
1207115

Super-Polymer fineline lead, 
H, 0.7 mm

12

120712
400540 
1207122

Super-Polymer fineline lead, 
2H, 0.7 mm

12

120900
400540 
1209003

Super-Polymer fineline lead, 
HB, 1.0 mm

12

120901
400540 
1209010

Super-Polymer fineline lead, 
B, 1.0 mm

12

Ref. No. Article Dimensions 
w x h x d mm

120544
400540 
1205449

Super-Polymer fineline leads, permanent PoS display 
of 144, assorted line width

240 x 330 x 180

	› Extremely break-resistant and 
exceptionally smooth

	› Fine leads 0.35 mm for all popular 
mechanical pencils

	› Deep black, intense lines
	› With filling aid for clean and easy lead 
replacement

	› Line width colour code
	› Contents per container: 12 leads
	› 4 line widths
	› Various degrees of hardness

Super-Polymer fineline lead

120900

120700

120544

120500

120300
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Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

521500
789136 
0472629

Polymer fineline lead,  
0.5 mm, HB

12

521501
789136 
0472636

Polymer fineline lead,  
0.5 mm, B

12

521502
789136 
0472643

Polymer fineline lead,  
0.5 mm, 2B 

12

521511
789136 
0472407

Polymer fineline lead,  
0.5 mm, H 

12

521512
789136 
0472391

Polymer fineline lead,  
0.5 mm, 2H 

12

521700
789136 
0472728

Polymer fineline lead,  
0.7 mm, HB 

12

521701
789136 
0472735

Polymer fineline lead,  
0.7 mm, B 

12

521702
789136 
0472742

Polymer fineline lead,  
0.7 mm, 2B 

12

	› Lead for mechanical pencils
	› Simple „flip-top“ mechanism for 
refiling

	› Plastic box with 12 leads
	› Line width: 0.5 mm or 0.7 mm
	› Various degrees of hardness

Polymer fineline lead

521700521500
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Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

187250
955568 
4693198

Eraser PVC-free & Dust-free, 
green

20

	› Sustainable erasing due to cardboard 
packaging and sleeve

	› Comfort edge for added ease when 
erasing

	› Dust rolls together
	› Cardboard sleeve without plastic

Eraser PVC-free & Dust-free

187250

Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

187310
400540 
1873105

RollOn Eraser Sparkle, colour 
assorted

20

	› High-quality eraser with an ergonomic 
grip zone for an optimal hold

	› Available in the new cosmic colours 
ocean, violet and rose

	› For extensive and precise erasing of 
pencil marks

	› Clean and smudge-free erasing

RollOn Eraser Sparkle

187310

1873120

Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

187320
400540 
1873204

RollOn eraser, white 20

	› High-quality RollOn eraser with an 
ergonomic grip zone for an optimal 
hold

	› For extensive and precise erasing of 
pencil marks

	› Clean and smudge-free erasing

RollOn eraser
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Eraser Dust-free

Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

187392
955568 
4626998

Dust-free eraser, Pastel 20

	› Sustainable erasing due to cardboard 
packaging and sleeve

	› Comfort edge for added ease when 
erasing

	› Dust rolls together
	› Cardboard sleeve without plastic

187392

Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

182480*
400540 
1824800

Sleeve Mini eraser; colour 
gradient in the colours 
Blushing Sky, Buzzing Blue, 
Punchy Melon

24

	› Ergonomically shaped quality eraser 
for pleasant, soft erasing

	› Attractive dirt-resistant protective 
sleeve

	› Clean and smudge-free erasing
	› PVC-free
	› Colours: Blushing Sky, Buzzing Blue, 
Punchy Melon

Sleeve Mini eraser in the new color

182480

Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

188580*
400540 
1885801

Eraser PVC- and Dust-free; 
colour gradient in the colours 
Blushing Sky, Buzzing Blue, 
Punchy Melon

24

	› Clean and soft erasing
	› Dust-free
	› PVC-free
	› Colour: Blushing Sky, Buzzing Blue, 
Punchy Melon

Eraser PVC- and Dust-free

188580

*First shipment ex Stein 2nd quarter 2026

*First shipment ex Stein 2nd quarter 2026
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Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

188121
400540 
1881216

PVC-free eraser, 7081 N 
eraser

20

188730
955608 
9886307

PVC-free eraser, 7086-30 
eraser

30

189520
955608 
9895200

PVC-free eraser, 7095-20 
eraser, white

20

	› Clean and soft erasing
	› PVC-free

PVC-free eraser

189520

188730

188121

Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

180300
400540 
1803003

180300 glass eraser pencil, 
for India ink and transparent 
paper and even for small 
rusty spots (car, household) 

10

180600
400540 
1806004

Glass-fibre insert for glass 
eraser pencil 180300

20

	› Optimum erasing results for every 
need

	› Removes India ink from transparent 
paper

	› Removes small rust spots (e.g. on 
cars or at home)

	› Round tip
	› Twist pencil
	› Refillable

180300 glass eraser pencil

180300

Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

187120
955608 
9871204

Dust-free eraser, white 20

187121
955608 
9006866

Dust-free eraser, black 20

187130
955608 
9871303

Dust-free eraser, white 30

187170
955608 
9005241

Dust-free eraser, blue 24

187171
955608 
9005265

Dust-free eraser, black 24

187221
955568 
4679864

Dust-free eraser, 3 trend 
colours, assorted

24

	› With minimum waste
	› Waste rolls up and sticks together
	› Clean and smudge-free erasing
	› Different colours and sizes

Dust-free eraser

187221

187170187130

187121187120

187171
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Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

182410
955608 
9824101

Sleeve Mini eraser, black 24

182477
400540 
1824770

Sleeve Mini eraser, New 
Harmony colours, assorted

24

	› Ergonomically shaped quality eraser 
for pleasant, soft erasing

	› Attractive dirt-resistant protective 
sleeve

	› Clean and smudge-free erasing
	› PVC-free
	› Cardboard display

Sleeve Mini eraser

182477

182410

Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

182415
955568 
4679598

Sleeve Mini eraser, 3 Sparkle 
colours summer, assorted

24

	› Ergonomically shaped quality eraser 
for pleasant, soft erasing

	› Attractive dirt-resistant protective 
sleeve

	› Clean and smudge-free erasing
	› PVC-free
	› Colour: purple, turquoise, pink
	› Cardboard display

Sleeve Mini eraser

182415

Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

182445
955568 
4679765

Sleeve Mini eraser, 3 trend 
colours, assorted

24

	› Ergonomically shaped quality eraser 
for pleasant, soft erasing

	› Attractive dirt-resistant protective 
sleeve

	› Clean and smudge-free erasing
	› PVC-free
	› Colour: pink-orange, turquoise-light 
green, blue-light blue

	› Cardboard display

Sleeve Mini eraser

182445
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Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

182412
955568 
4642226

Sleeve Mini eraser, trans-
lucent, red, blue, turquoise, 
assorted

24

	› Ergonomically shaped quality eraser 
for pleasant, soft erasing

	› Attractive translucent dirt-resistant 
protective sleeve

	› Clean and smudge-free erasing
	› PVC-free
	› Colour: red, blue, green
	› Cardboard display

Sleeve Mini eraser

182412

	› Ergonomically shaped quality eraser 
for pleasant, soft erasing

	› Attractive dirt-resistant protective 
sleeve

	› Clean and smudge-free erasing
	› PVC-free
	› Cardboard display

Sleeve eraser

182401

182402

Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

182401
955608 
9824019

Sleeve eraser, red, blue 12

182402
955608 
9824026

Sleeve eraser, green 12

182410 182411

182477 182477 182477

Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

182410
955608 
9824101

Sleeve Mini eraser, black 24

182411
955608 
9824118

Sleeve Mini eraser, red, blue 24

182477
400540 
1824770

Sleeve Mini eraser, New 
Harmony colours, assorted

24

	› Ergonomically shaped quality eraser 
for pleasant, soft erasing

	› Attractive dirt-resistant protective 
sleeve

	› Clean and smudge-free erasing
	› PVC-free
	› Cardboard display

Sleeve Mini eraser

Erasers
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Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

183049
955568 
4679789

Bicolor eraser, 3 trend 
colours, assorted

24

	› High-quality eraser in attractive 
colours

	› Smudge-free erasing
	› Feels good in your hand thanks to 
ergonomic shape

	› Colour: pink-orange, turquoise-light 
green, blue-light blue

	› Cardboard display

Bicolor eraser

183049

Kneadable Art Eraser
Ref. No. Article min.  

order 
quantity

127124
955568 
4679703

Kneadable Art Eraser, 
turquoise, blackberry, blue

18

127220
955608 
9009225

Kneadable Art Eraser, grey 18

127321
955608 
9009232

Kneadable Art Eraser, yellow, 
red, bue

18

	› For correcting and lightening charcoal 
and pastel work

	› For cleaning slides and final drawings
	› Extremely kneadable and absorbent
	› Including storage box

127321127220127124

Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

182330
955568 
4642394

Oval eraser, assorted colours 24

	› Bright colour combination
	› Oval shape with ergonomic plastic 
grip zone

	› PVC-free

182330

Oval eraser

Erasers



Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

183900
400540 
1839002

RollOn sharpening box 
Sparkle, ocean metallic,  
rose metallic, violet metallic

6

	› RollOn twin sharpening box
	› Patented Easy Open & Close roller 
lock guarantees simple and conve-
nient opening and closing of the 
sharpening box

	› Extra-long and stable pencil guidance 
for optimal sharpening results

	› Sustainable refill solution thanks to 
replaceable sharpening unit

	› Suitable for all standard and Jumbo 
colour and graphite pencils

	› High-grade sharpening blade –  
Made in Germany

	› Sharpener with safety screw

RollOn sharpening box Sparkle

183900

Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

183910
400540 
1839101

RollOn double hole sharpener 
box dots, midnight black, 
deep blue

6

	› RollOn twin sharpening box
	› Patented Easy Open & Close roller 
lock guarantees simple and conve-
nient opening and closing of the 
sharpening box

	› Extra-long and stable pencil guidance 
for optimal sharpening results

	› Sustainable refill solution thanks to 
replaceable sharpening unit

	› Suitable for all standard and Jumbo 
colour and graphite pencils

	› High-grade sharpening blade –  
Made in Germany

	› Sharpener with safety screw

RollOn sharpening box dots

183910

Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

183992
400540 
1839927

Refill sharpener for RollOn 
sharpenening box

5

	› Refill sharpener for RollOn sharpe-
nening box

Refill sharpener for RollOn sharpenening box

183992
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Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

183535
693325 
6650504

Two Tone twin sharpening 
box with eraser, 3 colours, 
assorted

18

	› A spot of colour in the classroom
	› For all popular pencil shapes: 
standard and jumbo

	› With integrated eraser, PVC-free
	› Attached eraser prevents waste falling 
out

	› Colour: black/pink, black/turqouise, 
black/blue

	› Cardboard display

Two Tone twin sharpening box with eraser

183535

Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

183522
693325 
6628619

Animal motif twin sharpening 
box with eraser, promotion 
display of 18: fish, ladybird, 
eagle, assorted

1

183525
693325 
6628602

Animal motif twin sharpening 
box with eraser, motif fish

5

183526
693325 
6628596

Animal motif twin sharpening 
box with eraser, motif 
ladybird

5

183527
693325 
6628589

Animal motif twin sharpening 
box with eraser, motif eagle

5

	› Sharpener with attractive animal 
design

	› For all popular pencil shapes: 
standard and jumbo

	› With integrated eraser, PVC-free
	› Attached eraser prevents waste falling 
out

Animal motif twin sharpening box with eraser

183527

183526

183525

Eraser-sharpener combinations
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Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

184401
693325 
6611703

Eraser-sharpener combi, red, 
berry, assorted

12

	› High-quality sharpening box with 
quality eraser

	› Twist cap prevents waste from falling 
out

	› For all popular pencil shapes: 
standard

	› With safety screw
	› Equipped with a large twist eraser for 
clean and smudge-free erasing

	› Colour: berry, blue
	› Cardboard display

Eraser-sharpener combi

184401

Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

183706
693325 
6640802

Eraser-sharpener combi, 
assorted colours

12

	› Ideal for school and office
	› For all popular pencil shapes: 
standard

	› With safety screw
	› Equipped with waste box
	› Removable high-quality eraser
	› Colour: black-pink, black-turquoise, 
black-blue

	› Cardboard display

Eraser-sharpener combi

183706

Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

583513
693325 
6637741

Eraser-sharpener combi, 4 
face motifs, blister card of 1, 
assorted

12

	› Appealing animal motifs
	› Sharpening box with safety screw
	› Eraser with safety cap
	› For all popular pencil shapes: 
standard

	› Range of motifs
	› Ideal for use on the move and in 
pencil rolls

Eraser-sharpener combi

583513

Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

183604
693325 
6640666

Mini eraser-sharpener combi, 
3 trend colours, assorted

12

	› Attractive colour combination
	› For all popular pencil shapes: 
standard

	› Integrated high-quality eraser
	› With waste box
	› Colours: pink-orange, turquoise-light 
green, blue-light blue

	› Cardboard display

Mini eraser-sharpener combi

183604

Eraser-sharpener combinations
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Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

182700
693325 
6608031

Sleeve twin sharpening box, 
black

12

182701
693325 
6608048

Sleeve twin sharpening box, 
red, blue, assorted

12

	› Quality sharpener for simple and 
clean sharpening

	› Sleeve prevents waste from falling out
	› Ergonomic shape
	› Suitable for graphite and colour 
pencils

	› For all popular pencil shapes: 
standard and jumbo

	› With safety screw
	› Cardboard display

Sleeve twin sharpening box

Sleeve twin sharpening box L-Handed

182701

182701

182700

182770

Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

182770
400540 
1827702

Sleeve twin sharpening box 
L-Handed

12

	› Sleeve twin sharpening box 
L-Handed, colour turquoise

Sharpeners

Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

182776*
400540 
1827764

Sleeve Mini sharpening box, 
Blushing Sky, Buzzing Blue, 
Punchy Melon

12

	› Quality sharpener for simple and 
clean sharpening

	› Sleeve prevents waste from falling out
	› Ergonomic shape
	› Suitable for graphite and colour 
pencils

	› For all popular pencil shapes: 
standard

	› With safety screw
	› Colours: Blushing Sky, Buzzing Blue, 
Punchy Melon

Sleeve Mini sharpening box

182776

*First shipment ex Stein January 2026
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Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

182714
693325 
6640543

Sleeve Mini sharpening box, 
3 trend colours, assorted

12

	› Quality sharpener for simple and 
clean sharpening

	› Sleeve prevents waste from falling out
	› Ergonomic shape
	› Suitable for graphite and colour 
pencils

	› For all popular pencil shapes: 
standard

	› With safety screw
	› Colour: pink-orange, turquoise-light 
green, blue-light blue

	› Cardboard display

182714

Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

182704
693325 
6640468

Sleeve twin sharpening box, 
3 trend colours, assorted

12

	› Quality sharpener for simple and 
clean sharpening

	› Sleeve prevents waste from falling out
	› Ergonomic shape
	› Suitable for graphite and colour 
pencils

	› For all popular pencil shapes: 
standard and jumbo

	› With safety screw
	› Colour: pink-orange, turquoise-light 
green, blue-light blue

	› Cardboard display

Sleeve twin sharpening box

182704

Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

182710
693325 
6611901

Sleeve Mini sharpening box, 
black

12

182711
693325 
6611918

Sleeve Mini sharpening box, 
red, blue, assorted

12

182774
693325 
6657749

Sleeve Mini sharpening box, 
new harmony colours, 
assorted

12

	› Quality sharpener for simple and 
clean sharpening

	› Sleeve prevents waste from falling out
	› Ergonomic shape
	› Suitable for graphite and colour 
pencils

	› For all popular pencil shapes: 
standard

	› With safety screw Cardboard display

Sleeve Mini sharpening box

182711 182711182710

182734 182774 182774

Sleeve Mini sharpening box

Sharpeners
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Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

185418
400540 
1854180

Twin sharpening box, round, 
cardboard display of 18, 
assorted colours

18

	› Clean and easy sharpening
	› For graphite and colour pencils
	› For all popular pencil shapes: 
standard and jumbo

	› With waste box
	› Colour: black, blue, red
	› Cardboard display

Twin sharpening box

185418185418

182801

Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

182801
400540 
1828013

Single sharpening box for 
slim graphite and colour 
pencils

24

	› Single sharpening box for slim 
graphite and colour pencils

	› Small size perfect for on the move
	› With safety screw
	› Equipped with universal sharpener 24°
	› Lid on the top prevents waste falling 
out

Single sharpening box for slim graphite and colour pencils

Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

183515
693325 
6640741

Sharpening box trend 12

	› Quality sharpening box for simple and 
clean sharpening

	› For all popular pencil shapes: 
standard

	› Suitable for graphite and colour 
pencils

	› With safety screw
	› Colour: assorted

Sharpening box trend

183515

Sharpeners
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Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

581525
789136 
0635574

125FLV sharpening box, 
neon, assorted colours

25

581526
 

125FLV sharpening box, 
clear, assorted colours

25

	› Sharp and long lasting blade
	› For all popular pencil shapes: 
standard

	› With large waste box
	› Cardboard display

581526

581525

Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

584722
693325 
6640789

Sharpener, display of 120,  
4 trend colours, assorted

1

	› Perfect for school and office
	› Single sharpeners in attractive colours

Sharpener

584722

125FLV sharpening box

Sharpeners



Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

183500
693325 
6608062

Twin sharpening box, black 12

189101
400540 
1891017

Twin sharpening box, round 10

	› Quality sharpener for simple and 
clean sharpening

	› For all popular pencil shapes: 
standard and jumbo

	› Suitable for graphite and colour 
pencils

Twin sharpening box

189101183500

Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

183100
400540 
1831006

50-31 metal sharpener 20

183400
400540 
1834007

50-34 metal twin sharpener 20

185710
400540 
1857105

Twin metal sharpener for 
artists‘ colour pencils

20

	› High-quality metal sharpener with 
high-grade sharpening blade

	› For all popular pencil shapes
	› Guarantees simple and clean 
sharpening

Metal sharpener

185710183400183100

Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

180984
400540 
1809845

Sharpening machine for 
round, triangular and 
hexagonal pencils up to  
8,4 mm diameter

1

	› Standard sharpening machine for 
round, triangular and hexagonal 
pencils up to 8,4 mm diameter

	› Body colour: Black

Sharpening machine for round

180984
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Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

140732
400540 
1407324

Grip Plus Ball ballpoint pen, 
large-capacity refill M blue, 
barrel colour navy blue

5

140733
400540 
1407331

Grip Plus Ball ballpoint pen, 
large-capacity refill M blue, 
barrel colour black

5

140789
400540 
1407898

Grip Plus Ball ballpoint pen, 
large-capacity refill M blue, 
barrel colour stone grey

5

Ref. No. Article Dimensions 
w x h x d mm

140741
400540 
1407416

Grip Plus Ball, large-capacity refill M blue, perma-
nent PoS display of 40, assorted

160 x 330 x 180

	› With pushbutton mechanism and clip
	› Triangular rubber grip zone for a 
secure, non-slip grip

	› Document-proof
	› Large capacity refill M
	› Ink colour: blue

Grip Plus Ball ballpoint pen

140789

140741

140733

140732
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Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

241186
693325 
6654519

Poly Ball Urban ballpoint pen, 
XB, sky blue

5

241187
693325 
6654557

Poly Ball Urban ballpoint pen, 
XB, pale rose

5

241188
693325 
6643407

Poly Ball Urban ballpoint pen, 
XB, stone grey

5

241189
693325 
6643445

Poly Ball Urban ballpoint pen, 
XB, navy blue

5

241190
693325 
6634450

Poly Ball Urban ballpoint pen, 
XB, all black

5

Ref. No. Article Dimensions 
w x h x d mm

241143
400540 
2411436

Poly Ball Urban ballpoint pen, XB, permanent PoS 
display of 40: 10x stone grey, 15x navy blue, 15x all 
black

160 x 330 x 180

	› The popular gliding ballpoint pen in a 
simple, elegant design

	› Barrel colours: all back, stone grey, 
navy blue

	› Non- slip soft touch surface
	› Ergonomic triangular grip zone
	› XB-lead for an extra soft writing
	› Large capacity refill XB
	› Document-proof
	› Ink colour: blue

Poly Ball Urban ballpoint pen

241143

241190

241189

241187

241188

241186
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cRef. No. Article min.  

order 
quantity

241104
693325 
6654595

Poly Ball XB ballpoint pen, 
sweet lilac

5

241105
693325 
6654632

Poly Ball XB ballpoint pen, 
caribic blue

5

241127
693325 
6643568

Poly Ball XB ballpoint pen, 
rose

5

241153
693325 
6628190

Poly Ball XB ballpoint pen, 
black

5

241154
693325 
6660381

Poly Ball XB ballpoint pen,  
pale iris

5

Ref. No. Article Dimensions 
w x h x d mm

241112
400540 
2411122

Poly Ball XB ballpoint pen, compact display of 15 
pens with 20 refills XB blue, 3 per colour

172 x 265 x 130

241144
400540 
2411443

Poly Ball XB ballpoint pen, permanent PoS display of 
40: : 5x black, 5x pale iris, 10 x sweet lilac,  
10 x caribic blue, 10x rose

160 x 330 x 180

	› The topseller in five modern colours
	› Ergonomic triangular shape for 
tireless writing with non-slip soft 
touch surface

	› Extra soft writing with document-
proof standard large capacity refill XB

	› Ink colour: blue
	› Available in five attractive barrel 
colours: sweet lilac, caribic blue, rose, 
black and pale iris

241154

241105

241153

241144

241104

241127

241112

Poly Ball XB ballpoint pen
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Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

241131*
400540 
2411313

Poly Ball Urban Limited 
Edition ballpoint pen, XB, 
Blushing Sky

5

241132*
400540 
2411320

Poly Ball Urban Limited 
Edition ballpoint pen, XB, 
Buzzing Blue

5

241133*
400540 
2411337

Poly Ball Urban Limited 
Edition ballpoint pen, XB, 
Punchy Melon

5

	› The topseller in three new color 
gradients

	› Sustainable: Plastic parts of the 
product made from 64% recycled 
plastic

	› Ergonomic triangular shape for 
tireless writing with non-slip soft 
touch surface

	› Extra soft writing with document-
proof standard large capacity refill XB

	› Ink colour: blue

Poly Ball Urban Limited Edition

241133

241132

241131

Ref. No. Article Dimensions 
h x w x d mm

241134*
400540 
2411344

Poly Ball Urban Limited Edition Ballpoint pen, XB, 
display of 24

185 x 280 x 95

241134

*First shipment ex Stein January 2026
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Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

241181*
400540 
2411818

Poly Ball Leo Edition ballpoint 
pen, XB, Urban Jungle

5

241182*
400540 
2411825

Poly Ball Leo Edition ballpoint 
pen, XB, Natural Instinct

5

241183*
400540 
2411832

Poly Ball Leo Edition ballpoint 
pen, XB, Sugarspots

5

241184*
400540 
2411849

Poly Ball Leo Edition ballpoint 
pen, XB, Nightshade

5

	› The topseller in four new Leo-colours
	› Sustainable: Plastic parts of the 
product made from 64% recycled 
plastic

	› Ergonomic triangular shape for 
tireless writing with non-slip soft 
touch surface

	› Extra soft writing with document-
proof standard large capacity refill XB

	› Ink colour: blue
	› colors: Urban Jungle, Natural Instinct, 
Sugarspots, Nightshade

Poly Ball Leo Edition ballpoint pen

241181

241182

241183

241184

Poly Ball Leo Edition ballpoint pen

241135

*First shipment ex Stein February 2026

One-time edition. As long as stocks last.

Ref. No. Article Dimensions 
h x w x d mm

241135*
400540 
2411351

Poly Ball Leo Edition ballpoint pen, XB, counter 
display of 24, 6x Urban Jungle, 6x Natural Instinct, 
6x Sugarspots, 6x Nightshade

95 x 280 x 185

Ballpoint pens 191



Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

110907*
400540 
2411115

Poly Ball Urban ballpoint pen, 
XB, colour: Future Dusk

5

241119*
400540 
2411191

Poly Ball Urban ballpoint pen, 
XB, colour: Bordeaux

5

241125*
400540 
2411252

Poly Ball Urban ballpoint pen, 
XB, colour: Coral

5

	› The topseller in three new colours
	› Sustainable: Plastic parts of the 
product made from 64% recycled 
plastic

	› Ergonomic triangular shape for 
tireless writing with non-slip soft 
touch surface

	› Extra soft writing with document-
proof standard large capacity refill XB

	› Ink colour: blue
	› Colours: Future Dusk, Bordeaux and 
Coral

Poly Ball Urban ballpoint pen

241125

241119

241111

Ref. No. Article Dimensions 
h x w x d mm

241110
400540 
2411108

Poly Ball Urban Limited Edition Ballpoint pen, XB, 
cup display of 24; assorted colours: 9x Bordeaux,  
9x Future Dusk, 6x Coral

95 x 280 x 185

241110

* One-time edition. As long as stocks last.
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Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

145766
400540 
1457664 

Poly Ball View ballpoint pen, 
large-capacity refill XB blue, 
barrel colour Icy Glow

5

145767
400540 
1457671

Poly Ball View ballpoint pen, 
large-capacity refill XB blue, 
barrel colour Jelly Mint

5

145768
400540 
1457688

Poly Ball View ballpoint pen, 
large-capacity refill XB blue, 
barrel colour Electric Fuchsia

5

145755
693325 
6649782

Poly Ball View ballpoint pen, 
large-capacity refill XB blue, 
barrel colour black

5

Ref. No. Article Dimensions 
w x h x d mm

145756
400540 
1457565

Poly Ball View ballpoint pen, permanent PoS display 
of 40: 10x black, Icy Glow, Jelly Mint, Electric 
Fuchsia

160 x 330 x 180

145758*
400540 
1457589

Poly Ball View ballpoint pen, Launchdisplay of 24, 
Jelly Mint, Electric Fuchsia and Icy Glow

185 x 280 x 90

	› Attractive translucent barrel
	› Triangular rubber grip zone for a 
secure, non-slip grip

	› With pushbutton mechanism and clip
	› Document- proof
	› Large capacity refill XB
	› Ink colour: blue

Poly Ball View ballpoint pen

145756 145758

145755

145768

145767

145766

Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

241151
693325 
6605450

Poly Ball ballpoint pen, 
large-capacity refill M blue, 
barrel colour blue

5

241199
693325 
6605467

Poly Ball ballpoint pen, 
large-capacity refill M blue, 
barrel colour black

5

	› The popular gliding ballpoint pen with 
classic colours and elegant design

	› Ergonomic triangular grip zone
	› Non-slip soft-touch surface
	› Pushbutton mechanism
	› Large capacity refill M
	› Document-proof
	› Writing colour: blue

Poly Ball ballpoint pen

241199

241151

* One-time edition - limited availability
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140682

140681

140680

*First shipment ex Stein January 2026

Ref. No. Article Dimensions 
w x h x d mm

140691
400540 
1406914

Daily Ball ballpoint pen, permanent PoS display of 
40: 20x black, 10x sweet lilac, 10x sky blue

160 x 330 x 180

140690

140689

140688

140691

Classic colours

Follow Your Flow Edition

194 Ballpoint pens

Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

140688
400540 
1406884

Daily Ball ballpoint pen, 
large-capacity refill XB blue, 
barrel colour sweet lilac

5

140689
400540 
1406891

Daily Ball ballpoint pen, 
large-capacity refill XB blue, 
barrel colour sky blue

5

140690
400540 
1406907

Daily Ball ballpoint pen, 
large-capacity refill XB blue, 
barrel colour black

5

140680*
400540 
1406808

Daily Ball ballpoint pen, 
large-capacity refill XB blue, 
color gradient Blushing Sky

10

140681*
400540 
1406815

Daily Ball ballpoint pen, 
large-capacity refill XB blue, 
color gradient Buzzing Blue

10

140682*
400540 
1406822

Daily Ball ballpoint pen, 
large-capacity refill XB blue, 
color gradient Punchy Melon

10

	› Retractable ballpoint pen in an 
attractive, matt design

	› XB-lead for an extra soft writing
	› Large capacity refill XB
	› Ink colour: blue
	› Document-proof
	› Plastic parts of the product made of 
63% recycled plastic

Daily Ball ballpoint pen



Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

545351
955608 
9010344

RX5 ballpoint pen, 0.5 mm, 
blue

10

545399
955608 
9008051

RX5 ballpoint pen, 0.5 mm, 
black

10

	› Pleasant writing experience
	› Needle point
	› Retractable
	› Waterproof ink
	› Line width: EF, ball diameter 0.5 mm

RX5 ballpoint pen

5453.. 51 99

51 99

51 99

Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

545451
955608 
9008075

RX7 ballpoint pen, 0.7 mm, 
blue

10

545499
955608 
9008082

RX7 ballpoint pen, 0.7 mm, 
black

10

	› Pleasant writing experience
	› Needle point
	› Retractable
	› Waterproof ink
	› Line width: F, ball diameter 0.7 mm

RX7 ballpoint pen

5454..

Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

545551
955608 
9008099

RX10 ballpoint pen, 1.0 mm, 
blue

10

545599
955608 
9008105

RX10 ballpoint pen, 1.0 mm, 
black

10

	› Pleasant writing experience
	› Needle point
	› Retractable
	› Waterproof ink
	› Line width: M, ball diameter 1.0 mm

RX10 ballpoint pen

5455..
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Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

343220
775411 
1532778

Trilux 032 ballpoint pen, M, 
display of 50, red

1

343250
775411 
1532761

Trilux 032 ballpoint pen, M, 
display of 50, blue

1

343298
775411 
1532785

Trilux 032 ballpoint pen, M, 
display of 50, black

1

	› Pleasant writing experience
	› Ergonomic triangular shape
	› Transparent barrel
	› Ventilated safety cap
	› Cap with clip
	› Line width: M, ball diameter: 1.0 mm
	› Cardboard display

Trilux 032 ballpoint pen

3432..

Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

143000
400540 
1430001

Goldfaber 030 ballpoint pen, 
M, black, non-refillable

20

143021
400540 
1430216

Goldfaber 030 ballpoint pen, 
M, red, non-refillable

20

143051
400540 
1430513

Goldfaber 030 ballpoint pen, 
M, blue, non-refillable

20

	› The ideal ballpoint pen for every use
	› Comfortable writing experience
	› Hexagonal shape
	› With cap

Goldfaber 030 ballpoint pen

1430.. 00 21 51
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Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

348821*
400540 
3488215

Beyond Ball ballpoint pen, 
line width: M, ball diameter: 
1.0 mm, red

5

348851*
400540 
3488512

Beyond Ball ballpoint pen, 
line width: M, ball diameter: 
1.0 mm, blue

5

348899*
400540 
3488994

Beyond Ball ballpoint pen, 
line width: M, ball diameter: 
1.0 mm, black

5

	› Well-thought-out design down to the 
fingertips

	› Rubberised grip zone for comfortable 
hold and noticeable writing comfort

	› x-soft M refill for a particularly soft, 
consistent writing experience

	› Fast-drying ink - for a clean look
	› Durable, flexible metal clip
	› Made from 66% recycled plastic
	› Refillable with standard large-
capacity refill

	› Ink colours blue and black document-
proof

Beyond Ball ballpoint pen

348851

348899

348821

Ref. No. Article Dimensions 
w x h x d mm

348840*
400540 
3488406

Beyond Ball ballpoint pen, line width: M, ball 
diameter: 1.0 mm, permanent PoS display of 40,  
15x black, 20x blue, 5x red

160 x 330 x 180

348845*
400540 
3488451

Beyond Ball ballpoint pen, line width: M, ball 
diameter: 1.0 mm, 2-cup display, 8x black, 12x blue, 
4x red

170 x 250 x 80

348840 348845

Pl
as

tic
 p

ro

duct parts

 6 6 % recycle
d 

pl
as

ti
c

*First shipment ex Stein March 2026
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Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

34882*
400540 
3488222

Beyond Gel gel pen, line 
width: 0.4 mm, ball diameter: 
0.7 mm, red

12

348852*
400540 
3488529

Beyond Gel gel pen, line 
width: 0.4 mm, ball diameter: 
0.7 mm, blue

12

348898*
400540 
3488987

Beyond Gel gel pen, line 
width: 0.4 mm, ball diameter: 
0.7 mm, black

12

	› Design for every day, comfort for 
every line

	› Rubberised grip zone for comfortable 
hold – ideal for long, focused writing

	› Transparent barrel for quick ink level 
check

	› Line width: 0.4 mm, Ball diameter:  
0.7 mm

	› Document-proof
	› Barrel colour: black with colour 
indicator

	› Durable, flexible metal clip
	› Made from 66 % recycled plastic
	› Refillable with standard large-
capacity refill

Beyond Gel gel pen

348898

348852

348822

Ref. No. Article Dimensions 
w x h x d mm

348841*
400540 
3488413

Beyond Gel gel pen, line width: 0.4 mm,  
ball diameter: 0.7 mm, permanent PoS display of 40, 
15x black, 20x blue, 5x red

160 x 330 x 180

348846*
400540 
3488468

Beyond Gel gel pen, line width: 0.4 mm,  
ball diameter: 0.7 mm, 2-cup display, 8x black, 12x 
blue, 4x red

170 x 250 x 80

348841 348846

Pl
as

tic
 p

ro

duct parts

 6 6 % recycle
d 

pl
as

ti
c

*First shipment ex Stein March 2026
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Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

348823*
400540 
3488239

Beyond Gel Broad gel pen 
with cap, line width: 0.6 mm, 
ball diameter: 1.0 mm, red

12

348853*
400540 
3488536

Beyond Gel Broad gel pen 
with cap, line width: 0.6 mm, 
ball diameter: 1.0 mm, blue

12

348897*
400540 
3488970

Beyond Gel Broad gel pen 
with cap, line width: 0.6 mm, 
ball diameter: 1.0 mm, black

12

	› Powerful appearance, light in your 
hand

	› Rubberised grip zone for comfortable 
hold and controlled writing

	› Transparent barrel for quick ink level 
check

	› Line width: 0.6 mm, Ball diameter:  
1.0 mm

	› Document-proof
	› Barrel colour: black with colour 
indicator

	› Durable, flexible metal clip
	› Made from 74 % recycled plastic
	› Refillable with standard large-
capacity refill

Beyond Gel Broad gel pen

348823

348853

348897

Ref. No. Article Dimensions 
w x h x d mm

348842*
400540 
3488420

Beyond Gel Broad gel pen with cap, line width:  
0.6 mm, ball diameter: 1.0 mm, permanent PoS 
display of 40, 15x black, 20x blue, 5x red

160 x 330 x 180

348847*
400540 
3488475

Beyond Gel Broad gel pen, line width: 0.6 mm, ball 
diameter: 1.0 mm, 2-cup display, 8x black, 12x blue, 
4x red (not ill.)

170 x 250 x 80

348842

Pl
as

tic
 p

ro

duct parts

 74% recycle
d 

pl
as

ti
c

*First shipment ex Stein March 2026
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Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

348801*
400540 
3488017

Beyond Gel Broad gel pen 
with cap, line width: 0.6 mm, 
ball diameter: 1.0 mm, white

12

348881*
400540 
3488819

Beyond Gel Broad gel pen 
with cap, line width: 0.6 mm, 
ball diameter: 1.0 mm, gold

12

348882*
400540 
3488826

Beyond Gel Broad gel pen 
with cap, line width: 0.6 mm, 
ball diameter: 1.0 mm, silver

12

Beyond Gel Broad gel pen

	› Well-thought-out design for brilliant 
writing

	› Perfect for creative projects such as 
card making or lettering

	› Rubberised grip zone for comfortable 
hold while creating

	› Transparent barrel for ink level check
	› Line width: 0.6 mm, Ball diameter:  
1.0 mm

	› Barrel colour: light grey with colour 
indicator

	› Durable, flexible metal clip
	› Made from 74 % recycled plastic
	› Refillable with standard large-
capacity refill

Ref. No. Article Dimensions 
w x h x d mm

348843*
400540 
3488437

Beyond Gel Broad gel pen with cap, line width:  
0.6 mm, ball diameter: 1.0 mm, permanent PoS 
display of 40

160 x 330 x 180

348844*
400540 
3488444

Beyond Gel Broad with cap, line width: 0.6 mm, ball 
diameter: 1.0 mm, triple cup display with 60 gel ink 
pens: 20x each gold, silver, white (not ill.)

320 x 275 x 80

348801

348881

348882

Pl
as

tic
 p

ro

duct parts

 74% recycle
d 

pl
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c

348843

*First shipment ex Stein September 2026
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Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

348501
400540 
3485016

Free Ink Roller, 0.5 mm, blue 12

348502
400540 
3485023

Free Ink Roller, 0.5 mm, 
black

12

348503
400540 
3485030

Free Ink Roller, 0.5 mm, red 12

348504
400540 
3485047

Free Ink Roller, 0.5 mm, 
green

12

	› Keeping pace even with fast thoughts
	› Constant ink flow through direct filling 
system – from the first to the last line

	› Conical tip for clearly defined lines
	› Window for quick ink level check
	› Document-proof
	› Durable metal clip
	› Line width: EF, ball diameter: 0.5 mm

Free Ink Micro Roller

3485.. 01 02 03 04

Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

348115
400540 
3481155

Free Ink Roller, 0.7 mm, 
orange

12

348121
400540 
3481216

Free Ink Roller, 0.7 mm, red 12

348126
400540 
3481261

Free Ink Roller, 0.7 mm, dark 
red

12

348128
400540 
3481285

Free Ink Roller, 0.7 mm, pink 12

348136
400540 
3481360

Free Ink Roller, 0.7 mm, 
violet

12

348147
400540 
3481476

Free Ink Roller, 0.7 mm, light 
blue

12

348151
400540 
3481513

Free Ink Roller, 0.7 mm, blue 12

348163
400540 
3481636

Free Ink Roller, 0.7 mm, 
green

12

348166
400540 
3481667

Free Ink Roller, 0.7 mm, light 
green

12

348199
400540 
3481995

Free Ink Roller, 0.7 mm, 
black

12

	› Keeping pace even with fast thoughts
	› Constant ink flow through direct filling 
system – from the first to the last line

	› Conical tip for clearly defined lines
	› Document-proof in blue, black, red 
and greeen

	› Window for quick ink level check
	› Durable metal clip
	› Line width: F, ball diameter: 0.7 mm

Free Ink Fine Roller

3481.. 15 21 26 28 36 47 51 63 66 99
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Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

348321
400540 
3483210

Free Ink Broad Roller,  
1.5 mm, red

12

348351
400540 
3483517

Free Ink Broad Roller,  
1.5 mm, blue

12

348363
400540 
3483630

Free Ink Broad Roller,  
1.5 mm, green

12

348399
400540 
3483999

Free Ink Broad Roller,  
1.5 mm, black

12

	› Keeping pace even with fast thoughts
	› Constant ink flow through direct filling 
system – from the first to the last line

	› Conical tip for clearly defined lines
	› Window for quick ink level check
	› Document-proof
	› Durable metal clip
	› Line width: M, ball diameter: 1.5 mm

Free Ink Broad Roller

3483.. 21 51 63 99

Pl
as

tic
 p

ro

duct parts

 8 3 % recycle
d 

pl
as

ti
c

203Free Ink Roller



Free Ink Roller

348131

348132

Ref. No. Article Dimensions 
w x h x d mm

348103
400540 
3481032

Free Ink Roller, 0.5, 0.7 mm, permanent PoS display 
of 72, red, blue, black, assorted

160 x 160 x 180

348130
400540 
3481308

Free Ink Roller, 0.7 mm, permanent PoS display of 
40: 3x orange, 4x red, 4x wine red, 4x pink,  
4x violet, 4x light blue, 5x blue, 3x green, 4x light 
green, 5x black

160 x 180 x 180

348131
400540 
3481315

Free Ink Roller, 0.7 mm, triple cup display with 60 
pens: 20x blue, 15x black, 5x red, 5x green, 3x wine 
red, 2x orange, 3x pink, 2x violet,  
3x sky blue, 2x light green

160 x 330 x 180

348132
400540 
3481322

Free Ink Roller, micro and broad, display of 40: 8x 
blue, 7x black, 5x red each

320 x 275 x 80

348130
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Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

348601
400540 
3486013

Free Ink Roller needle,  
0.5 mm, blue

12

348602
400540 
3486020

Free Ink Roller needle,  
0.5 mm, black

12

348603
400540 
3486037

Free Ink Roller needle,  
0.5 mm, red

12

348604
400540 
3486044

Free Ink Roller needle,  
0.5 mm, green

12

Ref. No. Article Dimensions 
w x h x d mm

348630
400540 
3486303

Free Ink fine Roller needle, 0.5 mm, permanent PoS 
display of 40:20xblue/ 5x green/ 5x red/ 10x black

160 x 180 x 180

	› Constant flow of ink down until the 
last drop thanks to direct filling 
system

	› Needle tip
	› Window to control the ink level
	› Document-proof
	› Line width: EF
	› Ball diameter: 0.5 mm
	› New design: FiFo

Free Ink Roller needle 0.5

348630

Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

348221
400540 
3482213

Free Ink Roller needle,  
0.7 mm, red

12

348251
400540 
3482510

Free Ink Roller needle,  
0.7 mm,  blue

12

348263
400540 
3482633

Free Ink Roller needle,  
0.7 mm,  green

12

348299
400540 
3482992

Free Ink Roller needle,  
0.7 mm,  black

12

Ref. No. Article Dimensions 
w x h x d mm

348230
400540 
3482305

Free Ink fine Roller needle, 0.7 mm, permanent PoS 
display of 40: 5x red/ 20x blue/ 5x green/ 10x black

160 x 180 x 180

	› Constant flow of ink down until the 
last drop thanks to direct filling 
system

	› Needle tip
	› Window to control the ink level
	› Document-proof
	› Line width: F
	› Ball diameter: 0.7 mm
	› New design: FiFo

Free Ink Roller needle 0.7

3482.. 21 51 63 99

348230

3486.. 01 02 03 04
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Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

641721
955568 
4688378

Fast Gel Gelroller, 0.7 mm, 
red

10

641751
955568 
4688408

Fast Gel Gelroller, 0.7 mm, 
blue

10

641752
955594 
3500342

Gel pen, Fast Gel, 2x 0.7, 
blue, + 1 refill free, blister 
card

0

641799
955568 
4688439

Fast Gel Gelroller, 0.7 mm, 
black

10

	› Fast dry ink - perfect for lefthanders
	› Document-proof
	› Extra soft grip zone in writing colour
	› Soft and comfortable writing
	› Retractable

Fast Gel Gelroller

6417..

Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

640901
955568 
4667915

Fast Gel Gelroller, 0.7 mm, 
pink

10

640902
955568 
4667946

Fast Gel Gelroller, 0.7 mm, 
gold

10

640903
955568 
4667977

Fast Gel Gelroller, 0.7 mm, 
green

10

640904
955568 
4668004

Fast Gel Gelroller, 0.7 mm, 
light green

10

640905
955568 
4668035

Fast Gel Gelroller, 0.7 mm, 
orange

10

640906
955568 
4668066

Fast Gel Gelroller, 0.7 mm, 
lilac

10

640907
955568 
4668097

Fast Gel Gelroller, 0.7 mm, 
turqouise

10

640908
955568 
4668127

Fast Gel Gelroller, 0.7 mm, 
Wallet of 6

10

Fast Gel Gelroller

640908

6409.. 07 02 03 04 05 06 08

21 51 99

	› Fast dry ink - perfect for lefthanders
	› Extra soft grip zone in writing colour
	› Soft and comfortable writing
	› Retractable

206 Gel pens
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Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

151111
400540 
1511113

Finepen 1511 fineliner,  
0.4 mm, colours assorted,  
10 pcs.

10

151121
400540 
1511212

Finepen 1511 fineliner,  
0.4 mm red

10

151151
400540 
1511519

Finepen 1511 fineliner,  
0.4 mm blue

10

151163
400540 
1511632

Finepen 1511 fineliner,  
0.4 mm green

10

151199
400540 
1511991

Finepen 1511 fineliner,  
0.4 mm black

10

	› High-quality metal-encased tip
	› High writing performance
	› Document-proof water-based ink
	› Ideal for signing documents
	› Colour code at the end of the barrel
	› Line width: 0.4 mm

Finepen 1511 fineliner

Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

155421
400540 
1554219

Broadpen Document fibre tip 
pen, 0.8 mm, red

10

155428
400540 
1554288

Broadpen Document fibre tip 
pen, 0.8 mm, pink

10

155436
400540 
1554363

Broadpen Document fibre tip 
pen, 0.8 mm, violet

10

155437
400540 
1554370

Broadpen Document fibre tip 
pen, 0.8 mm, magenta

10

155451
400540 
1554516

Broadpen Document fibre tip 
pen, 0.8 mm, blue

10

155456
400540 
1554561

Broadpen Document fibre tip 
pen, 0.8 mm, turquoise

10

155466
400540 
1554660

Broadpen Document fibre tip 
pen, 0.8 mm, light green

10

155499
400540 
1554998

Broadpen Document fibre tip 
pen, 0.8 mm, black

10

	› Comfortable and extra broad writing
	› Attractive barrel in translucent design
	› Metal-encased tip
	› Document-proof
	› Line width: approx. 0.8 mm

Broadpen Document fibre tip pen

1554.. 21 28 36 37 51 56 66 99

1511.. 21 51 63 99
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Ref. No. Article Dimensions 
w x h x d mm

155419
400540 
1554196

Broadpen, 0.8 mm, permanent PoS display of 120, 
assorted colours

240 x 100 x 180

155419

207Fineliners



Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

148700
400540 
1487005

Ink bottle 62.5 ml, black 1

148701
400540 
1487012

Ink bottle 62.5 ml, royal blue 1

	› Ink in a bottle
	› Contents: 62.5 ml
	› Ink colours: black or royal blue
	› Quality ink made in Germany
	› Royal blue ink erasable with ink 
erasers

Ink bottle 62.5 ml

148701

148700

148700

Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

149839
400540 
1498391

Ink bottle 30 ml, royal blue 1

149854
400540 
1498544

Ink bottle 30 ml, black 1

	› Ink in a bottle
	› Contents: 30 ml
	› Ink colours: royal blue or black
	› Available in different colours
	› Quality ink made in Germany
	› Royal blue ink erasable with ink 
erasers

Ink bottle 30 ml

149854149839

Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

185506
400540 
1855064

Ink cartridges, Box of 6,  
royal blue

10

185507
400540 
1855071

Ink cartridges, Box of 6, 
black

10

	› For fountain pens with a standard 
cartridge system

	› Ink colours: royal blue or black
	› 6 cartridges in one box
	› Quality ink made in Germany
	› Royal blue ink erasable with ink 
erasers

Ink cartridges

185507185506

208 Inks



Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

148767*
400540 
1487678

Ballpoint pen refill x-soft, 
standard large-capacity 
refill, line width: M, ball 
diameter: 1.0 mm, blue

10

148768*
400540 
1487685

Ballpoint pen refill x-soft, 
standard large-capacity 
refill, line width: M, ball 
diameter: 1.0 mm, black

10

148772*
400540 
1487722

Ballpoint pen refill x-soft, 
standard large-capacity 
refill, line width: M, ball 
diameter: 1.0 mm, red

10

	› Ballpoint pen refill x-soft with metal 
tip

	› For all writing instruments that are 
suitable for standard large-capacity 
refills

	› For soft and flowing writing
	› Quick drying
	› Document proof (blue, black)
	› Line width: M, ball diameter: 1.0 mm

Ballpoint pen refill x-soft

Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

149700*
400540 
1497004

Gel pen refill, standard 
large-capacity refill, line 
width: 0.4 mm, ball diameter: 
0.7 mm, black

10

149701*
400540 
1497011

Gel pen refill, standard 
large-capacity refill, line 
width: 0.4 mm, ball diameter: 
0.7 mm, blue

10

149702*
400540 
1497028

Gel pen refill, standard 
large-capacity refill, line 
width: 0.4 mm, ball diameter: 
0.7 mm, red

10

	› Gel pen refill with metal tip
	› For all writing instruments that are 
suitable for standard large-capacity 
refills

	› For precise and flowing writing
	› Transparent housing for ink level 
control with colour indicator

	› Line width: 0.4 mm, ball diameter:  
0.7 mm

	› Document proof

Gel pen refill F

149700

149701

149702

148767

148768

148772

*First shipment ex Stein March 2026

*First shipment ex Stein March 2026
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Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

149708**
400540 
1497080

Gel pen refill, standard 
large-capacity refill, line 
width: 0.6 mm, ball diameter: 
1.0 mm, gold

10

149709**
400540 
1497097

Gel pen refill, standard 
large-capacity refill, line 
width: 0.6 mm, ball diameter: 
1.0 mm, silver

10

149710**
400540 
1497103

Gel pen refill, standard 
large-capacity refill, line 
width: 0.6 mm, ball diameter: 
1.0 mm, white

10

	› Gel pen refill with metal tip
	› For all writing instruments that are 
suitable for standard large-capacity 
refills

	› For artistic uses and creative projects
	› Transparent housing for ink level 
control with colour indicator

	› Line width: 0.6 mm, ball diameter:  
1.0 mm

Gel pen refill M

149708

149709

149710

Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

149705*
400540 
1497059

Gel pen refill, standard 
large-capacity refill, line 
width: 0.6 mm, ball diameter: 
1.0 mm, black

10

149706*
400540 
1497066

Gel pen refill, standard 
large-capacity refill, line 
width: 0.6 mm, ball diameter: 
1.0 mm, blue

10

149707*
400540 
1497073

Gel pen refill, standard 
large-capacity refill, line 
width: 0.6 mm, ball diameter: 
1.0 mm, red

10

	› Gel pen refill with metal tip
	› For all writing instruments that are 
suitable for standard large-capacity 
refills

	› For soft and flowing writing
	› Transparent housing for ink level 
control with colour indicator

	› Available in different line widths and 
colours

	› Line width: 0.6 mm, ball diameter:  
1.0 mm

	› Document proof

Gel pen refill M

149705

149706

149707

*First shipment ex Stein March 2026

**First shipment ex Stein September 2026
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Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

148746
400540 
1487463

Refill ballpoint pen, large-
capacity refill XB blue

10

148747
400540 
1487470

Refill ballpoint pen, large-
capacity refill XB black

10

148740
400540 
1487401

Refill ballpoint pen, large-
capacity refill M black, 
permanent, lightfast

10

148741
400540 
1487418

Refill ballpoint pen, large-
capacity refill M blue, 
permanent, lightfast

10

148742
400540 
1487425

Refill ballpoint pen, large-
capacity refill B black, 
permanent, lightfast

10

148743
400540 
1487432

Refill ballpoint pen, large-
capacity refill B blue, 
permanent, lightfast

10

148744
400540 
1487449

Refill ballpoint pen, large-
capacity refill F black, 
permanent, lightfast

10

148787
400540 
1487876

Refill ballpoint pen, large-
capacity refill B, black, 
blister card of 1

5

148788
400540 
1487883

Refill ballpoint pen, large-
capacity refill M, blue, blister 
card of 1

5

148789
400540 
1487890

Refill ballpoint pen, large-
capacity refill M, black, 
blister card of 1

5

148793
400540 
1487937

Refill ballpoint pen, large-
capacity refill XB, blue, 
document-proof, blister card 
of 1

5

148794
400540 
1487944

Refill ballpoint pen, large-
capacity refill XB, black, 
document-proof, blister card 
of 1

5

	› Refill for ballpoint pen
	› Large capacity refill with steel tip 
suitable for writing through to a copy 
sheet

	› Document-proof
	› Lightfast
	› Line widths: F, M, B or XB
	› Writing colours: blue or black

Ballpoint pen refill

1487..

Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

148712
400540 
1487128

Refill roller / fineliner, 
ceramic refill black, lightfast

10

148713
400540 
1487135

Refill roller / fineliner, 
ceramic refill blue, lightfast

10

	› High-quality spare refill for rollers
	› Large-capacity refill with ceramic tip
	› Water-based ink
	› Lightfast
	› Ink colours blue or black

Roller refill

1487..
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Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

140952
400540 
1409526

Grip fountain pen integrated 
nib section, nib width M

1

140953
400540 
1409533

Grip fountain pen integrated 
nib section, nib width B

1

140954
400540 
1409540

Grip fountain pen integrated 
nib section, nib width F

1

140955
400540 
1409557

Grip fountain pen integrated 
nib section, nib width EF

1

	› Service article
	› Integrated nib section for Grip 
fountain pen

	› Nib widths M, B, F or EF

Grip fountain pen integrated nib section

1409..

Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

140972
400540 
1409724

Grip fountain pen integrated 
nib section, nib width M, nib 
colour black

1

140973
400540 
1409731

Grip fountain pen integrated 
nib section, nib width B, nib 
colour black

1

140974
400540 
1409748

Grip fountain pen integrated 
nib section, nib width F, nib 
colour black

1

140975
400540 
1409755

Grip fountain pen integrated 
nib section, nib width EF nib 
colour black

1

	› Service article
	› Integrated nib section for Grip 
fountain pen, nib colour black

	› Nib widths M, B, F or EF

Grip fountain pen integrated nib section

1409..

Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

140956
400540 
1409564

Grip fountain pen calligraphy 
integrated nib section, nib 
width 1.1

1

140957
400540 
1409571

Grip fountain pen calligraphy 
integrated nib section, nib 
width 1.4

1

140958
400540 
1409588

Grip fountain pen calligraphy 
integrated nib section, nib 
width 1.8

1

	› This is how easy hand lettering with a 
fountain pen can be

	› Spare calligraphy nibs for expressive, 
sweeping writing in ink

Grip fountain pen calligraphy integrated nib section

140958

140957

140956
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Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

216983
400540 
2169832

Cattle and meat marking 
pencil, brown

12

216984
400540 
2169849

Cattle and meat marking 
pencil, blue

12

Cattle and meat marking pencil

216984

216983

	› Ideal for labelling meat
	› According to EU regulation (EC)  
No 1333/2008 

	› Extra break-resistant lead due to 
secural bonding process (SV)

	› Wood from certified sustainable 
forestry

	› Surface coating made from environ-
mentally-friendly water-based varnish

	› Extra thick lead
	› Soft colour laydown
	› Available in 2 colours

Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

589150
955608 
9013314

Tack-it adhesive, 50 g, white 25

Tack-it adhesive

589150

	› Reusable multi-purpose tack
	› Suitable for sticking, holding, 
combining, aligning, organising, 
cleaning, moulding and hanging

Marking pencils / Tack-it 213



Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

187406
803337 
3551246

Glue stick, 20g, pack of 6 18

187414
400540 
4004285

Glue stick, 20g, pack of 4 12

187482
400540 
1874829

Glue stick, 10g 24

187483
400540 
1874836

Glue stick, 20g 24

187484
400540 
1874843

Glue stick, 40g 12

100102449
400540 
0326350

Glue stick, 20g, pack of 2 12

Glue stick

100102449

187483

187484

187482

187414187406

	› Solvent-free
	› Washes out from most textiles
	› Special cap to prevent from drying
	› Easy and clean to stick paper, 
cardboard and photos

	› Indispensable at home, school and 
the office

	› Preservatives: IPBC

Glue Sticks214



One Touch Corrector

169221

Correction tape

387072

	› One Touch Corrector, blister card of 1 
with 1 refill 

	› Correction roller easy to use with one 
hand

	› Ergonomic shape
	› Attractive design
	› Tape width 5 mm

	› Excellent coverage with smooth 
adhesion on all paper surfaces 
including fax paper

	› Easy to be refilled
	› Cap to protect the tape when not 
used

	› Tape width: 4.2 mm

Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

169221
955568 
4632715

One Touch Corrector, blister 
card of 1 with 1 refill

12

Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

387072
955641 
2700003

Correction tape, 4,2mm x 8m 6

Correction tapes 215
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Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

154626
400540 
1546269

Textliner 46 Metallic,  
pearl rose

10

154639
400540 
1546399

Textliner 46 Metallic, 
precious green

10

154647
400540 
1546474

Textliner 46 Metallic, 
magnificent blue

10

154650
400540 
1546504

Textliner 46 metallic, 
glamorous gold

10

154661
400540 
1546610

Textliner 46 Metallic,  
shiny silver

10

154673
400540 
1546733

Textliner 46 Metallic,  
glorious red

10

154678
400540 
1546788

Textliner 46 Metallic, 
shimmering violet

10

154691
400540 
1546917

Textliner 46 metallic,  
brilliant ruby

10

Textliner 46 Metallic

154678

154661

154691

154673

154650

154647

154639

154626

	› With sparkling effect 
	› Waterbased ink 
	› Special tip marks in 3 different line 
widths 1, 2 and 5 mm

	› Durable chisel tip
	› Store in horizontal position
	› Ideal for all popular types of paper 
(non-covering)

	› Excellent marking results with even 
colour laydown

	› Ink formula for even more glamour

218 Textliner 46 metallic



Textliner 46 Metallic

Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

254674
400540 
2546749

Textliner 46 Metallic, 
cardboard set of 4: 
glamorous gold, shiny silver, 
pearl rose, brilliant ruby

5

254676
400540 
2546763

Textliner 46 Metallic, 
cardboard set of 4: 
glamorous gold, shiny silver, 
pearl rose, brilliant ruby

5

254678
400540 
2546787

Textliner 46 Metallic, 
cardboard set of 8: 
glamorous gold, shiny silver, 
pearl rose, brilliant ruby, 
magnificent blue, precious 
green, glorious red, 
shimmering violet

5

254674

Ref. No. Article Dimensions 
w x h x d mm

254677
400540 
2546770

Textliner 46 Metallic, promotion display of 100 pcs., 
content: 20x glamorous gold, 20x shiny silver,  
10x brilliant ruby, 10x precious green,  
10x magnificent blue, 10x pearl rose;  
10x glorious red, 10x shimmering violet

224 x 620 x 175

154618
400540 
1546184

Textliner 46 metallic, cube-shaped promotion 
display of 100 pcs., content: 10x glamorous gold,  
5x shiny silver, 10x brilliant ruby, 10x precious 
green, 5x magnificent blue, 5x pearl rose,  
10x glorious red, 5x shimmering violet

280 x 230 x 230

154618

	› With sparkling effect
	› Waterbased ink
	› Special tip marks  in 3 different line 
widths 1, 2 and 5 mm

	› Durable chisel tip
	› Store in horizontal position
	› Ideal for all popular types of paper 
(non-covering)

	› Excellent marking results with even 
colour laydown

	› Ink formula for even more glamour

154689

254677

254676
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Ref. No. Article Dimensions 
w x h x d mm

254633
400540 
2546336

Textliner 46 Pastel, cardboard display of 60: 10x 
purple pink, 10x lilac, 10x turquoise, 5x light green, 
5x vanilla, 10x blush, 5x tropic, 5x powder (FIFO)

224 x 620 x 175

254650
400540 
2546503

Textliner 46 Pastel, cube-shaped promotion display 
of 100 pcs., 10x vanilla, 15x purple pink, 10x lilac, 
10x turquoise, 10x light green, 15x blush,  
15x powder, 15x tropic

180 x 230 x 230

Textliner 46 Pastel

254633

254658

254654

254650

1546..

Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

154654
400540 
1546542

Textliner 46 Pastel, purple 
pink

10

154656
400540 
1546566

Textliner 46 Pastel, lilac 10

154658
400540 
1546580

Textliner 46 Pastel, turquoise 10

154666
400540 
1546665

Textliner 46 Pastel, light 
green

10

154667
400540 
1546672

Textliner 46 Pastel, vanilla 10

154692
400540 
1546924

Textliner 46 Pastel, blush 10

154693
400540 
1546931

Textliner 46 Pastel, tropic 10

154696
400540 
1546962

Textliner 46 Pastel, powder 10

254654
400540 
2546541

Textliner 46 Pastel, 
cardboard set of 4: blush, 
purple pink, lilac, turquoise

5

254656
400540 
2546565

Textliner 46 Pastel, 
cardboard set of 6: vanilla, 
powder, blush, purple pink, 
lilac, turquoise

5

254658
400540 
2546589

Textliner 46 Pastel, 
cardboard set of 8: vanilla, 
powder, blush, purple pink, 
lilac, turquoise, tropic, light 
green

5

	› Barrel and cap made of 100% 
recycled plastic

	› Textliner with water-based ink
	› 3 different line widths 1, 2 and 5 mm
	› Durable chisel tip
	› Ideal for all standard paper
	› Excellent marking results with even 
colour laydown

220 Textliner 46 Pastel
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Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

154607
400540 
1546078

Textliner 46 Super- 
fluorescent, yellow

10

154615
400540 
1546153

Textliner 46 Super- 
fluorescent, orange

10

154621
400540 
1546214

Textliner 46 Super- 
fluorescent, red

10

154628
400540 
1546283

Textliner 46 Super- 
fluorescent, pink

10

154636
400540 
1546368

Textliner 46 Super- 
fluorescent, violet

10

154652
400540 
1546528

Textliner 46 Super- 
fluorescent, blue

10

154663
400540 
1546634

Textliner 46 Super-
flourescent, green

10

254644
400540 
2546442

Textliner 46 Superfluores- 
cent, cardboard set of 4, 
yellow, orange, pink, green

5

254646
400540 
2546466

Textliner 46 Superfluores- 
cent, cardboard set of 6, 
yellow, orange, pink, green, 
blue, violet

5

254648
400540 
2546480

Textliner 46 Superfluores- 
cent, cardboard set of 8,  
2x yellow, orange, red, pink, 
violet, green, blue

5

Textliner 46 Superflourescent

254644

254646

254648

1546.. 07 15 21 28 36 52 63

	› Luminous neon colours
	› Textliner with water-based ink
	› 3 different line widths 1, 2 and 5 mm
	› Durable chisel tip
	› Ideal for all standard paper
	› Excellent marking results with even 
colour laydown

Ref. No. Article Dimensions 
w x h x d mm

254647
400540 
2546473

Textliner 46 SF, pencil-shaped promotion display of 
60 pcs., Content: 15x yellow, 10x orange, 5x red, 
10x pink, 5x violet, 5x blue, 10x green

224 x 620 x 175

254653
400540 
2546534

Textliner 46 SF, cube-shaped promotion display of 
100 pcs., 20x yellow, 15x orange,10x red, 15x pink, 
15x violet, 15x green 10x blue

180 x 230 x 230

254647 254653

221Textliner 46 Superfluorescent



Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

254693
775411 
1654111

Highlighter TL ”Glassy“ 
Superfluorescent, cardboard 
set of 4 packed in a 
cardboard display

10

	› High-quality highlighters in a sleek 
and modern design

	› Picking up the emerging transparent 
trend

	› Black marker for perfect outlines 
included in each set

	› Textliner with water-based ink
	› 3 different line widths 1, 2 and 5 mm
	› Durable chisel tip
	› Ideal for all standard paper
	› Excellent marking results with even 
colour laydown

Highlighter TL ”Glassy“ Superfluorescent

254693

Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

254694
775411 
1654227

Highlighter TL ”Glassy“ 
Pastel, cardboard sets of 4 in 
a cardboard display

10

	› High-quality highlighters in a sleek 
and modern design

	› Picking up the emerging transparent 
trend

	› Black marker for perfect outlines 
included in each set

	› Textliner with water-based ink
	› 3 different line widths 1, 2 and 5 mm
	› Durable chisel tip
	› Ideal for all standard paper
	› Excellent marking results with even 
colour laydown

Highlighter TL ”Glassy“ Pastel

254694

254693

254694

Textliner 46222



Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

254690
775411 
1654333

Textliner 46 Graffiti, 
cardboard set of 4: neon 
pink, neon yellow, turquoise, 
light green

5

	› Set in a modern graffiti look
	› Textliner printed with funny phrases
	› Barrel and cap made of 100% 
recycled plastic

	› Textliner with water-based ink
	› 3 different line widths 1, 2 and 5 mm
	› Durable chisel tip
	› Ideal for all standard paper
	› Excellent marking results with even 
colour laydown

	› Cardboard set of 4

Textliner 46 Graffiti

254690

Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

254692
775411 
1024426

Textliner 46 Graffiti, 
cardboard set of 8: powder, 
purple pink, neon pink, neon 
orange, neon yellow, neon 
green, turquoise, black

5

	› Set in a modern graffiti look
	› Textliner printed with funny phrases
	› includes a black marker
	› Barrel and cap made of 100% 
recycled plastic

	› Textliner with water-based ink
	› 3 different line widths 1, 2 and 5 mm
	› Durable chisel tip
	› Ideal for all standard paper
	› Excellent marking results with even 
colour laydown

	› Cardboard set of 8

Textliner 46 Graffiti

254692

Textliner 46 223



Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

254695*
400540 
2546954

Textliner 46 Superfluorescent 
Highlighter Ice Cream Cup, 
set of 10; Content: yellow, 
orange, red, pink, violet, 
green, blue, black, pastel 
pink, pastel turquoise

1

254696*
400540 
2546961

Textliner 46 Pastel 
Highlighter Ice Cream Cup, 
set of 10; Content: vanilla, 
powder, blush, purple pink, 
lilac, turquoise, tropic, light 
green, black, super-floure-
scent yellow

1

Textliner 46 Ice Cream Cups

	› Innovative and out-of-the-box 
packaging in an eye-catching design

	› High- quality highlighters in a sleek 
and modern design

	› Black marker included in each set
	› Textliner with water-based ink
	› 3 different line widths 1, 2 and 5 mm
	› Durable chisel tip
	› Ideal for all standard paper
	› Excellent marking results with even 
colour laydown

254695

254696

*First shipment ex Stein March 2026

One-time edition.  
Available as long as stocks last.

Textliner 46224



 Textliner 46

Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

254602
400540 
2546022

Textliner 46, deskset of 24 
including 7x Neon, 9x Pastel 
and 8x Metallic colours

1

	› Textliner 46, deskset of 24 including 
7x Neon, 9x Pastel and 8x Metallic 
colours

Textliner 46

254602

Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

254603
400540 
2546039

Textliner 46, deskset of 16 
including 4x Neon, 4x Pastel 
and 8x Metalic colours

1

	› Textliner 46, deskset of 16 including 
4x Neon, 4x Pastel and 8x Metalic 
colours

Textliner 46

254603

225



Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

154807
400540 
1548072

Textliner 48 Super- 
fluorescent, yellow

10

154815
400540 
1548157

Textliner 48 Super- 
fluorescent, orange

10

154821
400540 
1548218

Textliner 48 Super- 
fluorescent, red

10

154828
400540 
1548287

Textliner 48 Super- 
fluorescent, pink

10

154851
400540 
1548515

Textliner 48 Super- 
fluorescent, blue

10

154863
400540 
1548638

Textliner 48 Super- 
fluorescent, green

10

254844
400540 
2548446

Textliner 48 Superfluores- 
cent, cardboard set of 4, 
yellow, orange, red, green

5

254848
400540 
2548484

Textliner 48 Superfluores- 
cent, cardboard set of 8,  
3x yellow, orange, pink, red, 
blue, green

5

Ref. No. Article Dimensions 
w x h x d mm

154829
400540 
1548294

Textliner 48 Superfluorescent, promotion display of 
120 in marker shape, yellow, orange, red, pink, blue, 
green, assorted

240 x 770 x 270

154833
400540 
1548331

Textliner 48 Superfluorescent, promotion display of 
60 in marker shape, cardboard, yellow, orange, red, 
pink, blue, green, assorted

224 x 620 x 175

254820
400540 
2548200

Textliner 48 Superfluorescent, promotion display of 
120, cardboard, yellow, orange, red, pink, blue, 
green, assorted

410 x 362 x 160

Textliner 48 Superfluorescent

254848

154833154829

254844

	› Textliner with water-based ink
	› 3 different line widths 1, 2 and 5 mm
	› Durable chisel tip
	› Ideal for all standard paper
	› Excellent marking results with even 
colour laydown

226 Textliner 48
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Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

154204
400540 
1542049

Highlighter TXTLNR  
Superfluorescent, cardboard 
set of 4: yellow, orange, pink, 
green

5

154207
400540 
1542070

Highlighter TXTLNR  
Superfluorescent, yellow

10

154215
400540 
1542155

Highlighter TXTLNR  
Superfluorescent, orange

10

154228
400540 
1542285

Highlighter TXTLNR  
Superfluorescent, pink

10

154263
400540 
1542636

Highlighter TXTLNR  
Superfluorescent, green

10

	› Keep it short! Our new TXTLNR!
	› Available in 4 superfluorescent 
colours

	› Textliner with water-based ink
	› 3 different line widths 1, 2 and 5 mm
	› Durable chisel tip
	› Ideal for all standard paper
	› Excellent marking results with even 
colour laydown

Highlighter TXTLNR Superfluorescent

1542..

154204

154210154200

Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

154200
400540 
1542001

Highlighter TXTLNR Super-
fluorescent, cardboard 
display of 60pcs, Content: 
20x yellow, 15x orange, 15x 
pink, 10x green

1

154210
400540 
1542100

Highlighter TXTLNR Super-
fluorescent, cardboard box of 
10pcs, mixed; Content: 4x 
yellow, 2x orange, 2x pink, 
2x green

1

Highlighter TXTLNR Superfluorescent

Highlighter TXTLNR

07 15 21 28 63
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Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

154214
400540 
1542148

Highlighter TXTLNR Pastel, 
cardboard set of 4: powder, 
blush, tropic, light green

5

154218
400540 
1542186

Highlighter TXTLNR Pastel, 
cardboard set of 8: vanilla, 
powder, blush,purple pink, 
lilac, turquoise, tropic, light 
green

5

	› Keep it short! Our new TXTLNR!
	› Available in 8 soft pastel tones
	› Textliner with water-based ink
	› 3 different line widths 1, 2 and 5 mm
	› Durable chisel tip
	› Ideal for all standard paper
	› Excellent marking results with even 
colour laydown

Highlighter TXTLNR Pastel

154218

154214

Highlighter TXTLNR Pastel

Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

154201
400540 
1542018

Highlighter TXTLNR Pastel, 
cardboard display of 60pcs, 
Content: 10x powder, 20x 
blush, 15x tropic, 15x light 
green

1

154211
400540 
2546947

Highlighter TXTLNR Pastel A, 
cardboard box of 10pcs, 
mixed; Content: 4x blush, 2x 
powder, 2x tropic, 2x light 
green

1

154212
400540 
2546909

Highlighter TXTLNR Pastel B, 
cardboard box of 10pcs, 
mixed; Content: 4x purple 
pink, 2x vanilla, 2x lilac, 2x 
turqouise

1

154212

154211
154201

Highlighter TXTLNR228



Highlighter TXTLNR PoS display

Ref. No. Article Dimensions 
h x w x d mm

154202
400540 
2546930

Highlighter TXTLNR Superfluorescent and Pastel, 
cube-shaped promotion display of 100 pcs., Con-
tent: 10x yellow SF, 10x orange SF, 8x pink SF, 8x 
green SF, 8x vanilla, 8x purple pink, 8x lilac, 8x 
turquoise, 8x light green, 8x blush, 8x powder, 8x 
tropic

280 x 230 x 230

100169147
400540 
2546923

Highlighter TXTLNR PoS display, empty for individual 
filling

94 x 180 x 160

154202 100169147

Highlighter TXTLNR

Keep it short! Our new TXTLNR.

Luke saves the 
galaxy and the bad 
guy is his father.

229



157774 157778

Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

157707
955608 
9005821

Textliner 38, yellow 10

157715
955608 
9005838

Textliner 38, orange 10

157721
955608 
9006286

Textliner 38, red 10

157728
955608 
9005845

Textliner 38, pink 10

157736
955608 
9005852

Textliner 38, violet 10

157751
955608 
9005869

Textliner 38, blue 10

157763
955608 
9005876

Textliner 38, green 10

157774
955568 
4697127

Textliner 38, set of 4:  
pink, yellow, orange, green

10

157778
955568 
4697219

Textliner 38, set of 8:  
2x yellow, orange, red, pink, 
violet, blue, green

10

Textliner 38

	› Slim barrel for pleasant marking 
experience

	› Ideal for all standard paper
	› Universal water-based ink ensures 
superfluorescent marking

	› Thin and broad marking

230 Textliner 38
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Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

114807
400540 
1148074

Jumbo Grip Neon dry 
textliner, yellow

12

114815
400540 
1148159

Jumbo Grip Neon dry 
textliner, orange

12

114828
400540 
1148289

Jumbo Grip Neon dry-text
liner, pink

12

114851
400540 
1148517

Jumbo Grip Neon dry-text
liner, blue

12

114863
400540 
1148630

Jumbo Grip Neon dry-text
liner, green

12

Ref. No. Article Dimensions 
w x h x d mm

114860
400540 
1148609

Jumbo Grip Neon dry-textliner, permanent PoS 
display of 180: yellow, orange, pink, blue, green 
assorted

160 x 330 x 180

114873
400540 
1148739

Jumbo Grip Neon dry-textliner, compact display 
of 72, yellow, orange, pink, blue, green, assorted

160 x 270 x 270

Jumbo Grip Neon dry-textliner

114873114860

	› Ideally suited for particularly thin 
paper, for example loose-leaf 
collections (law texts etc.)

	› Bright, luminescent neon colours
	› Does not bleed through paper
	› Patented Grip-Zone for a secure grip
	› Extra break-resistant lead due to 
secural bonding process (SV)

	› Ergonomic triangular shape
	› Wood from certified sustainable 
forestry

	› Extra-thick and soft lead
	› Available in 5 superfluorescent 
colours

231Jumbo Grip Neon dry-textliner
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Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

151304
400540 
1513049

Multimark permanent, F,  
set of 4: red, blue, green, 
black

5

151309
400540 
1513094

Multimark permanent, F,  
set of 8: red, blue, green, 
black, orange, brown, yellow, 
violet

5

151321
400540 
1513216

Multimark permanent, F, red 10

151351
400540 
1513513

Multimark permanent, F, blue 10

151363
400540 
1513636

Multimark permanent, F, 
green

10

151399
400540 
1513995

Multimark permanent, F, 
black

10

152304
400540 
1523048

Multimark permanent, S,  
set of 4: red, blue, green, 
black

5

152309
400540 
1523093

Multimark permanent, S,  
set of 8: red, blue, green, 
black, orange, brown, yellow, 
violet

5

152321
400540 
1523215

Multimark permanent, S, red 10

152351
400540 
1523512

Multimark permanent, S, 
blue

10

152363
400540 
1523635

Multimark permanent, S, 
green

10

152399
400540 
1523994

Multimark permanent, S, 
black

10

152504
400540 
1525042

Multimark permanent, M,  
set of 4: red, blue, green, 
black

5

152509
400540 
1525097

Multimark permanent, M,  
set of 8: red, blue, green, 
black, orange, brown, yellow, 
violet

5

152521
400540 
1525219

Multimark permanent, M, red 10

152551
400540 
1525516

Multimark permanent, M, 
blue

10

152563
400540 
1525639

Multimark permanent, M, 
green

10

152599
400540 
1525998

Multimark permanent, M, 
black

10

Ref. No. Article Dimensions 
w x h x d mm

151350
400540 
1513506

Multimark permanent, S, F, M, permanent PoS 
display of 120, red, blue, green, black assorted

240 x 330 x 180

Multimark permanent

151350

15....

151304 151309
	› Permanent universal marker
	› For almost all smooth surfaces
	› Excellent adherence to most surfaces, 
for example stone, wood, metal, 
glass, overhead projection transpar-
encies, CDs

	› With integrated special eraser
	› Available in 8 colours
	› Particularly lightfast
	› Available in 3 line widths: S, F and M

232 Multimark permanent
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Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

151404
400540 
1514046

Multimark water-soluble, F, 
set of 4: red, blue, green, 
black

5

151421
400540 
1514213

Multimark water-soluble, F, 
red

10

151451
400540 
1514510

Multimark water-soluble, F, 
blue

10

151463
400540 
1514633

Multimark water-soluble, F, 
green

10

151499
400540 
1514992

Multimark water-soluble, F, 
black

10

152404
400540 
1524045

Multimark water-soluble, S, 
set of 4: red, blue, green, 
black

5

152421
400540 
1524212

Multimark water-soluble, S, 
red

10

152451
400540 
1524519

Multimark water-soluble, S, 
blue

10

152463
400540 
1524632

Multimark water-soluble, S, 
green

10

152499
400540 
1524991

Multimark water-soluble, S, 
black

10

152604
400540 
1526049

Multimark water-soluble, M, 
set of 4: red, blue, green, 
black

5

152621
400540 
1526216

Multimark water-soluble, M, 
red

10

152651
400540 
1526513

Multimark water-soluble, M, 
blue

10

152663
400540 
1526636

Multimark water-soluble, M, 
green

10

152699
400540 
1526995

Multimark water-soluble, M, 
black

10

Multimark water-soluble

152404

15....

	› Water-soluble universal marker
	› Can be wiped off with water
	› Excellent adherence to most surfaces, 
for example metal, glass, overhead 
projection transparencies, CDs

	› With integrated special eraser for 
detailed corrections on almost all 
smooth surfaces

	› Available in 4 colours
	› Particularly lightfast
	› Available in 3 line widths: S, F and M

233Multimark water-soluble
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Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

153151
775411 
1024440

Multimark Winner 54-E 
permanent marker, chisel tip, 
blue

12

153121
775411 
1024488

Multimark Winner 54-E 
permanent marker, chisel tip, 
red

12

153199
400540 
1165125

Multimark Winner 54-E 
permanent marker, chisel tip, 
black

12

	› Waterproof marker with quick-drying 
ink

	› Clipless
	› Lightfast
	› Ideal for wood, metal, glass, plastic 
and cardboard

	› Chisel tip

Multimark Winner 54-E permanent marker

153199

153121

153151

Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

453323
400540 
1165446

Multimark Winner 23, 
permanent marker, round tip, 
red

12

453353
400540 
2109104

Multimark Winner 23, 
permanent marker, round tip, 
blue

12

453397
400540 
1835516

Multimark Winner 23, 
permanent marker, round tip, 
black

12

	› Waterproof marker with quick-drying 
ink

	› Clipless
	› Lightfast
	› Ideal for wood, metal, glass, plastic 
and cardboard

	› Round tip
	› Line width 2.8 mm

Multimark Winner 23

453397

453353

453323

Winner234



Whiteboard markers

Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

254021 Marker Whiteboard W20,  
red 

10

254051 Marker Whiteboard W20, 
blue 

10

254063 Marker Whiteboard W20, 
black 

10

254099 Marker Whiteboard W20, 
green 

10

253942 Marker Whiteboard W20, 
wallet of 4

5

2540..

253942

	› Up to 48 hours cap off time
	› Xylene free
	› Low odour
	› Available in 4 different colours

235Whiteboard markers

21 51 63 99



	› Clear layouts
	› Informative panels leave few questions 
unanswered

	› Attractive eye-catchers for your shop

For more information on displays and filling proposals, 
please contact your sales representative.

PoS systems

PoS Systems

Our PoS concept backs up our expertise and creates 
additional sales impetus. Decisions made easy – your 
customers will quickly find what they‘re looking for, 
and may even buy more than they intended.

You have to feel it.
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Goldfaber  
colour pencils



Goldfaber  
colour pencils

Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

114620
400540 
1146209

Goldfaber Aqua watercolour 
pencil, colour 120 ultra
marine, see colour chart 
page 291

12

114612
400540 
1146124

Goldfaber Aqua watercolour 
pencil, tin of 12

5

114622
400540 
1146223

Goldfaber Aqua watercolour 
pencil, metal tin of 12, pastel 
colours

5

114624
400540 
1146247

Goldfaber Aqua watercolour 
pencil, tin of 24

3

114636
400540 
1146360

Goldfaber Aqua watercolour 
pencil, tin of 36

3

114648
400540 
1146483

Goldfaber Aqua watercolour 
pencil, tin of 48

1

Goldfaber Aqua watercolour pencil

114648

114648

114636

114624

114622

1146..

114612

	› Watercolour pencil
	› 3.3 mm lead
	› Excellent lightfastness
	› Soft, vibrant colour laydown
	› Highly pigmented
	› Fully water soluble lead
	› High break resistance due to secural 
bonding process (SV)

	› Easy to sharpen with all normal pencil 
sharpeners

	› Caution: Avoid dipping watercolour 
pencils in water

	› 60 individual colours
	› See colour chart page 295

3.3 mm

241Goldfaber Aqua



Ref. No. Article Dimensions 
w x h x d mm

114659
400540 
1146599

Goldfaber Aqua watercolour pencil, PoS module,  
288 individual watercolour pencils assorted  
24 colours x 12 watercolour pencils)

240 x 330 x 180

114660
400540 
1146605

Goldfaber Aqua watercolour pencil, permanent 
display, 1 module: 720 single pencils (60x12)

245 x 585 x 180

Goldfaber Aqua watercolour pencil

114659114660

	› Watercolour pencil
	› 3.3 mm lead
	› Excellent lightfastness
	› Soft, vibrant colour laydown
	› Highly pigmented
	› Fully water soluble lead
	› High break resistance due to secural 
bonding process (SV)

	› Easy to sharpen with all normal pencil 
sharpeners

	› Caution: Avoid dipping watercolour 
pencils in water

Goldfaber Aqua

3.3 mm

242



Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

114610*
400540 
1146100

Goldfaber Aqua watercolour 
pencil, cardboard set of 12, 
Tropical Blossoms

5

114617*
400540 
1146179

Goldfaber Aqua watercolour 
pencil, cardboard set of 24, 
Underwater Treasures

5

Tropical Escapes Collection

114617114610

Display Tropcial Escapes Collection

164511

	› Inspiring tropical motifs meet easy, 
calming watercolour activities

	› Discover the inspiring Goldfaber Aqua 
watercolour pencil sets, bursting with 
vibrant colours that bring the tropical 
spirit to life

	› Easy step-by-step video tutorial 
included: create the turtle featured on 
the packaging cover

	› 2-in-1 colour pencil – usable both as  
a regular coloured pencil and as a 
watercolour pencil

	› Watercolour pencil with 3.3 mm lead
	› Excellent lightfastness
	› Soft, vibrant colour laydown
	› Highly pigmented
	› Fully water soluble lead

Ref. No. Article Dimensions 
w x h x d mm

164511*
400540 
1645115

Display Tropcial Escapes Collection 365 x 505 x 280

3.3 mm

*First shipment ex Stein March 2026

Tropical Escapes Collection 243



Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

114721
400540 
1147213

Goldfaber colour pencil, 
colour 121 pale geranium 
lake, see colour chart page 
293

12

114712
400540 
1147121

Goldfaber colour pencil,  
tin of 12

5

114724
400540 
1147244

Goldfaber colour pencil,  
tin of 24

3

114736
400540 
1147367

Goldfaber colour pencil,  
tin of 36

3

114748
400540 
1147480

Goldfaber colour pencil,  
tin of 48

1

Goldfaber colour pencil

114748 114748

114736

114724

1147..

114712

	› Colour pencil
	› 3.3 mm lead
	› Excellent lightfastness
	› Soft, vibrant colour laydown
	› Highly pigmented
	› Water-resistant and smudge-proof
	› High break resistance due to secural 
bonding process (SV)

	› Easy to sharpen with all normal pencil 
sharpeners

	› 48 individual colours
	› See colour chart page 295

 3.3 mm

244 Goldfaber colour pencils



Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

114664
693325 
6640376

Goldfaber pencil roll, empty 5

114752
400540 
1147527

Goldfaber colour pencil, 
pencil roll, 27 single pencils, 
1 Goldfaber graphite pencil 
2B, 1 sharpener

1

Ref. No. Article Dimensions 
w x h x d mm

114760
400540 
1147602

Goldfaber colour pencil, permanent display, 1 
module: 576 single pencils assorted, 144 Goldfaber 
graphite pencils in 10 degrees of hardness, assorted

245 x 585 x 180

Goldfaber pencil roll

114760

114664

114664

	› Colour pencil
	› 3.3 mm lead
	› Excellent lightfastness
	› Soft, vibrant colour laydown
	› Highly pigmented
	› Water-resistant and smudge-proof
	› High break resistance due to secural 
bonding process (SV)

	› Easy to sharpen with all normal pencil 
sharpeners

Goldfaber colour pencils 245





	› Water-based acrylic ink
	› Strongest opacity due to shake & 
pump system

	› Multi-purpose marker as it performs 
on porous and non-porous surfaces

	› Two in one acrylic marker with two 
different bullet nib sizes for fine & 
bold marking

	› Ink level indicator & transparent 
frontcone for maximum marker control 
while creating

	› 31 base colours
	› See colour charge page 298

First shipment ex Stein February 2026
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1859..

Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

1859.. Acrylic Marker Multimark 
colour chart page 296

5

Multimark Acrylic

Multimark Acrylic

1859.. 02

15

29

58

03

16

33

72

04

18

36

76

08

19

39

78

09

21

40

79

11

24

47

81

12

25

13

26

48

92

49

247



	› Water-based acrylic ink
	› Strongest opacity due to shake & 
pump system

	› Multi-purpose marker as it performs 
on porous and non-porous surfaces

	› Two in one acrylic marker with two 
different bullet nib sizes for fine & 
bold marking

	› Ink level indicator & transparent 
frontcone for maximum marker control 
while creating

	› 6 metallic colours
	› See colour chart page 298

Multimark Acrylic
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Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

1859.. Acrylic Marker Multimark 
metallic 
colour chart page 296

5

1859..

1859..

First shipment ex Stein February 2026

Multimark Acrylic

Multimark Acrylic

Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

185950
400540 
1859505

Acrylic Marker Multimark  
colour 250, Gold

5

185951
400540 
1859512

Acrylic Marker Multimark  
colour 251, Silver

5

185952
400540 
1859529

Acrylic Marker Multimark  
colour 252, Copper

5

	› Mirror marker for a high-gloss mirror 
effect, especially on dark, 
non-absorbent surfaces

	› Two in one marker with two different 
tips: Round tip 3.0 mm and metal-
encased fineliner tip 0.8 mm

	› Strongest opacity due to shake & 
pump system

	› Alcohol-based ink
	› Quick-drying and highly pigmented 
special ink

	› Ink level indicator supports precise 
work with the marker

First shipment ex Stein February 2026

185950

185951

185952

1859.. 90 93 94 95 96 97

248



Multimark Acrylic
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Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

1859.. Acrylic Marker Multimark 
neon 
colour chart page 296

5

	› Water-based acrylic ink
	› Strongest opacity due to shake & 
pump system

	› Multi-purpose marker as it performs 
on porous and non-porous surfaces

	› Two in one acrylic marker with two 
different bullet nib sizes for fine & 
bold marking

	› Ink level indicator & transparent 
frontcone for maximum marker control 
while creating

	› 4 neon colours
	› See colour chart page 298

1859..

1859..

First shipment ex Stein February 2026

Multimark Acrylic
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185998

185999

185901

First shipment ex Stein February 2026

Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

185901
400540 
1859017

Acrylic Marker Multimark 
colour 101, White

5

185998
400540 
1859987

Acrylic Marker Multimark 
colour 299, Black glossy

5

185999
400540 
1859994

Acrylic Marker Multimark 
colour 199, Black

5

	› Water-based acrylic ink
	› Strongest opacity due to shake & 
pump system

	› Multi-purpose marker as it performs 
on porous and non-porous surfaces

	› Two in one acrylic marker with two 
different bullet nib sizes for fine & 
bold marking

	› Ink level indicator & transparent 
frontcone for maximum marker control 
while creating

	› See colour chart page 298

Multimark Acrylic

1859.. 53 55 56 57

249



Multimark Acrylic
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First shipment ex Stein February 2026

First shipment ex Stein February 2026

Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

186003
400540 
1860037

Multimark Acrylic, Acrylic 
marker, Basic-Colours, set of 
6 Colours: 101 white, 108 
yellow, 219 strawberry red, 
316 green, 120 blue, 199 
black

5

186010
400540 
1860105

Multimark Acrylic, Acrylic 
marker, Classic-Colours, set 
of 4 Colours: 101 white, 251 
silver, 250 gold, 199 black

5

186011
400540 
1860112

Multimark Acrylic, Acrylic 
marker, Black & White, set of 
2 Colours: 101 white, 199 
black

5

Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

186004
400540 
1860044

Multimark Acrylic, Acrylic 
marker, Metallic-Colours, set 
of 4 Colours: 250 gold, 251 
silver, 252 copper, 297 steel 
metallic

5

186005
400540 
1860051

Multimark Acrylic, Acrylic 
marker, Pastel-Colours, set 
of 6 Colours: 148 ice blue, 
416 apricot, 412 mint, 102 
vanilla, 239 lilac, 304 vintage 
rose

5

186009
400540 
1860099

Multimark Acrylic, Acrylic 
marker, Vibrant-Colours, set 
of 6 Farben: 101 white, 125 
fuchsia, 112 leaf green, 120 
blue, 108 yellow, 137 
lavender

5

	› Water-based acrylic ink
	› Strongest opacity due to shake & 
pump system

	› Multi-purpose marker as it performs 
on porous and non-porous surfaces

	› Dual-ender appreciated by both 
professionals and amateurs in the 
hobby segment

	› Two in one acrylic marker with 
different bullet nib sizes for fine & 
bold marking for unlimited versatility

	› Ink level indicator & transparent 
frontcone for maximum marker control 
while creating

	› You can find more inspiration on our 
website, simply scan the QR code on 
the packaging

186003

186004

186010

186005

186011

186009

Multimark Acrylic250



Multimark Acrylic
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First shipment ex Stein February 2026

Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

186018
400540 
1860181

Multimark Acrylic, Acrylic 
marker, Frost, set of 6+2 
Colours: 450 indigo, 295 
green metallic, 276 aqua 
green, 119 light magenta, 
172 sage, 140 light blue, 292 
blue metallic, 358 emerald 
green

5

186019
400540 
1860198

Multimark Acrylic, Acrylic 
marker, Flame, set of 6+2 
Colours: 329 hot pink, 303 
powder, 219 strawberry red, 
178 macchiato, 115 orange, 
296 red metallic, 309 light 
orange, 124 rouge

5

	› Water-based acrylic ink
	› Strongest opacity due to shake & 
pump system

	› Multi-purpose marker as it performs 
on porous and non-porous surfaces

	› Dual-ender appreciated by both 
professionals and amateurs in the 
hobby segment

	› Two in one acrylic marker with 
different bullet nib sizes for fine & 
bold marking for unlimited versatility

	› Ink level indicator & transparent 
frontcone for maximum marker control 
while creating

	› You can find more inspiration on our 
website, simply scan the QR code on 
the packaging

186018 186019

Multimark Acrylic 251



Multimark Acrylic
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First shipment ex Stein February 2026

186016

186017

Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

186016
400540 
1860167

Multimark Acrylic, Acrylic 
marker, Style it: Kicks, set of 
16 Colours: 433 berry, 290 
pink metallic, 292 blue 
metallic, 295 green metallic, 
255 orange neon, 450 indigo, 
181 payne‘s grey, 257 green 
neon, 124 rouge, 329 hot 
pink, 140 light blue, 298 
sage metallic, 296 red 
metallic, 313 turquoise, 358 
emerald green, 256 yellow 
neon

1

186017
400540 
1860174

Multimark Acrylic, Acrylic 
marker, Style it: Home, set of 
16 Colours: 329 hot pink, 115 
orange, 309 light orange, 
255 orange neon, 119 light 
magenta, 298 sage metallic, 
303 powder, 124 rouge, 253 
pink neon, 433 berry, 178 
macchiato, 192 autumn leaf, 
290 pink metallic, 172 
sage,378 chestnut, 296 red 
metallic

1

	› Premium sets in sleek metal cases
	› Water-based acrylic ink
	› Strongest opacity due to shake & 
pump system

	› Multi-purpose marker as it performs 
on porous and non-porous surfaces

	› Dual-ender appreciated by both 
professionals and amateurs in the 
hobby segment

	› Two in one acrylic marker with 
different bullet nib sizes for fine & 
bold marking for unlimited versatility

	› Ink level indicator & transparent 
frontcone for maximum marker control 
while creating

	› You can find more inspiration on our 
website, simply scan the QR code on 
the packaging.

Multimark Acrylic252



Multimark Mirror Marker

Multimark Acrylic
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Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

185960
400540 
1859604

Mirror Marker Multimark  
colour 551, Chrome

5

185961
400540 
1859611

Mirror Marker Multimark, 
blistercard of 1, colour 551, 
Chrome

5

	› Mirror marker for a high-gloss mirror 
effect, especially on dark, non-absor-
bent surfaces

	› Two in one marker with two different 
tips: Round tip 3.0 mm and metal-
encased fineliner tip 0.8 mm

	› Strongest opacity due to shake & 
pump system

	› Alcohol-based ink
	› Quick-drying and highly pigmented 
special ink

	› Ink level indicator supports precise 
work with the marker. Colour 551 
chrome

First shipment ex Stein February 2026

185961

185960

Liquid chrome mirror effect
Mirror

253
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186015

186013
140033

186014

186012

Ref. No. Article Dimensions 
h x w x d mm

186014
400540 
1860143

Multimark Acrylic, double cup display, 54 pens 
assorted basic colours: each 9x white, black, each 
6x yellow, green, strawberry red, blue, fuchsia, azur

275 x 250 x 80

186015
400540 
1860150

Multimark Acrylic counter display: 5x Multimark 
Mirror, 5x Multimark Acrylic strawberry red, fuchsia, 
apricot, lavender, light blue, azure, chestnut,  
black glossy; 7x Multimark Acrylic gold;  
8x Multimark Acrylic silver; 10x Multimark Acrylic 
black; 5x wallet Basic, 5x wallet Pastel

365 x 505 x 280

Ref. No. Article Dimensions 
h x w x d mm

186012
400540 
1860129

Multimark Acrylic, display of 120  
(23 colours x 5 markers)

240 x 330 x 200

186013
400540 
1860136

Multimark Acrylic, display of 150 
(28 colours x 5 markers)

240 x 585 x 200

140033
400540 
1400332

Multimark Acrylic display for individual markers, 
empty. Please order additionally 1 pcs each of art. 
no. 100-184-003, 100-184-082 and 100-184-083 
for stickers and colour inserts.

435 x 615 x 165

Multimark Acrylic254
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Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

160602
400540 
1606024

Goldfaber Creative Marker 
1.5, set of 6, Sweet Moments

5

160603
400540 
1606031

Goldfaber Creative Marker 
1.5, set of 6, Creative Haven

5

160603160602

	› Goldfaber Creative Marker with round 
nib 1.5 mm

	› Allrounder for many creative projects 
(lettering, DIY, upcycling etc.)

	› Perfectly suitable for all types of paper 
(light, coloured and dark paper)

	› Ideal for many other surfaces (such as 
cardboard, glass, foil, ceramic, 
plastic, terracotta, wood, metal, stone)

	› No shaking, no pumping necessary
	› Does not bleed through paper
	› Odorless water-based ink
	› Smudge and splash- proof
	› Waterproof after 30 minutes of fixing 
at 160°C in the oven (not dishwasher-
safe)

Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

160601
400540 
1606017

Goldfaber Creative Marker 
1.5, colour 501 white as 
snow

5

160607
400540 
1606079

Goldfaber Creative Marker 
1.5, colour 507 hello 
sunshine

5

160613
400540 
1606130

Goldfaber Creative Marker 
1.5, colour 513 orange juice

5

160621
400540 
1606215

Goldfaber Creative Marker 
1.5, colour 521 watermelon

5

160628
400540 
1606284

Goldfaber Creative Marker 
1.5, colour 528 candy pink

5

160633
400540 
1606338

Goldfaber Creative Marker 
1.5, colour 533 hot magenta

5

160637
400540 
1606376

Goldfaber Creative Marker 
1.5, colour 537 plum cake

5

160643
400540 
1606437

Goldfaber Creative Marker 
1.5, colour 543 ocean blue

5

160656
400540 
1606567

Goldfaber Creative Marker 
1.5, colour 556 Carribean 
blue

5

160666
400540 
1606666

Goldfaber Creative Marker 
1.5, colour 566 lucky green

5

160687
400540 
1606871

Goldfaber Creative Marker 
1.5, colour 587 maple syrup

5

160699
400540 
1606994

Goldfaber Creative Marker 
1.5, colour 599 blackout

5

Goldfaber Creative Marker 1.5

160637

160699

Goldfaber Creative Marker

160601

160637

160607

160643

160613

160656

160621

160666

160628

160687

160633

160699

256



Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

161136
400540 
1611363

Goldfaber Creative Marker 
Metallic 1.5, colour 536 date 
with violet

5

161150
400540 
1611509

Goldfaber Creative Marker 
Metallic 1.5, colour 550 heart 
of gold

5

161151
400540 
1611516

Goldfaber Creative Marker 
Metallic 1.5, colour 551 
nothing else metals

5

161152
400540 
1611523

Goldfaber Creative Marker 
Metallic 1.5, colour 552 
copper cabana

5

161153
400540 
1611530

Goldfaber Creative Marker 
Metallic 1.5, colour 553 
queen of the marine

5

161175
400540 
1611752

Goldfaber Creative Marker 
Metallic 1.5, colour 575 
asphalt cowboy

5

161178
400540 
1611783

Goldfaber Creative Marker 
Metallic 1.5, colour 578 fairy 
forest

5

161189
400540 
1611899

Goldfaber Creative Marker 
Metallic 1.5, colour 589 
kissed by a rose

5

161190
400540 
1611905

Goldfaber Creative Marker 
Metallic 1.5, colour 590 berry 
nice

5

161192
400540 
1611929

Goldfaber Creative Marker 
Metallic 1.5, colour 592 ice 
ice blue

5

161193
400540 
1611936

Goldfaber Creative Marker 
Metallic 1.5, colour 593 
crimson crush

5

161194
400540 
1611943

Goldfaber Creative Marker 
Metallic 1.5, colour 594 
wanderlust

5

	› Goldfaber Creative Marker Metallic 
with round nib 1.5 mm

	› Allrounder for many creative projects 
(lettering, DIY, upcycling etc.)

	› Perfectly suitable for all types of 
paper (light, coloured and dark paper)

	› Ideal for many other surfaces (such as 
cardboard, glass, foil, ceramic, 
plastic, terracotta, wood, metal, 
stone)

	› No shaking, no pumping necessary
	› Does not bleed through paper
	› Odorless water-based ink
	› Smudge and splash-proof
	› Waterproof after 30 minutes of fixing 
at 160°C in the oven (not dishwasher-
safe)

Goldfaber Creative Marker Metallic 1.5

161150

Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

161107
400540 
1611073

Goldfaber Creative Marker 
Metallic 1.5, set of 6, 
Metallic Moments

5

161108
400540 
1611080

Goldfaber Creative Marker 
Metallic 1.5, blister of 3

5

161107

161136

161178

161150

161189

161151

161190

161152

161192

161153

161193

161175

161194

Goldfaber Creative Marker

161108

Ref. No. Article Dimensions 
h x w x d mm

161115
400540 
1611158

Goldfaber Creative Marker 1.5 cardboard display of 
50, content: 6x 501 white as snow, 2x 507 hello 
sunshine, 2x 521 watermelon, 2x  528 candy pink, 
2x 533 hot magenta, 4x 543 ocean blue, 4x 556 
Carribean blue, 6x 599 blackout, 6x 550 heart of 
gold, 6x 551 nothing else metals, 4x 552 copper 
cabana, 2x 553 queen of the marine, 2x 590 berry 
nice, 2x 594 wanderlust

290 x 200 x 120

161115

257



Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

161001
400540 
1610014

Goldfaber Creative Marker 
Brush, colour 501 white as 
snow

5

161007
400540 
1610076

Goldfaber Creative Marker 
Brush, colour 507 hello 
sunshine

5

161021
400540 
1610212

Goldfaber Creative Marker 
Brush, colour 521 water
melon

5

161028
400540 
1610281

Goldfaber Creative Marker 
Brush, colour 528 candy pink

5

161033
400540 
1610335

Goldfaber Creative Marker 
Brush, colour 533 hot 
magenta

5

161043
400540 
1610434

Goldfaber Creative Marker 
Brush, colour 543 ocean blue

5

161056
400540 
1610564

Goldfaber Creative Marker 
Brush, colour 556 Carribean 
blue

5

161099
400540 
1610991

Goldfaber Creative Marker 
Brush, colour 599 blackout

5

Goldfaber Creative Marker Brush

161099

161033

161001 161007 161021 161028

161033 161043 161156 161199

	› Goldfaber Creative Marker with large 
brush nib for variable line widths

	› Available in vibrant classic and 
metallic colours

	› Allrounder for many creative projects 
(lettering, DIY, upcycling etc.)

	› Perfectly suitable for all types of 
paper (light, coloured and dark paper)

	› Ideal for many other surfaces (such as 
cardboard, glass, foil, ceramic, 
plastic, terracotta, wood, metal, 
stone)

	› No shaking, no pumping necessary
	› Does not bleed through paper
	› Odorless water-based ink
	› Smudge and splash- proof
	› Waterproof after 30 minutes of fixing 
at 160°C in the oven (not dishwasher-
safe)

Goldfaber Creative Marker258



Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

161050
400540 
1610502

Goldfaber Creative Marker 
Metallic Brush, colour 550 
heart of gold

5

161051
400540 
1610519

Goldfaber Creative Marker 
Metallic Brush, colour 551 
nothing else metals

5

161052
400540 
1610526

Goldfaber Creative Marker 
Metallic Brush, colour 552 
copper cabana

5

161053
400540 
1610533

Goldfaber Creative Marker 
Metallic Brush, colour 553 
queen of the marine

5

161090
400540 
1610908

Goldfaber Creative Marker 
Metallic Brush, colour 590 
berry nice

5

161094
400540 
1610946

Goldfaber Creative Marker 
Metallic Brush, colour 594 
wanderlust

5

	› Goldfaber Creative Marker Metallic 
with large brush nib for variable line 
widths

	› Allrounder for many creative projects 
(lettering, DIY, upcycling etc.)

	› Perfectly suitable for all types of 
paper (light, coloured and dark paper)

	› Ideal for many other surfaces (such as 
cardboard, glass, foil, ceramic, 
plastic, terracotta, wood, metal, 
stone)

	› No shaking, no pumping necessary
	› Does not bleed through paper
	› Odorless water-based ink
	› Smudge and splash-proof
	› Waterproof after 30 minutes of fixing 
at 160°C in the oven (not dishwasher-
safe)

Goldfaber Creative Marker Metallic Brush

161050

161013

161006

161002

Ref. No. Article Dimensions 
h x w x d mm

161114
400540 
1611141

Goldfaber Creative Marker Brush cardboard display 
of 50, content: 6x 550 heart of gold, 6x 551 nothing 
else metals, 4x 552 copper cabana, 2x 553 queen of 
the marine, 2x 590 berry nice, 2x 594 wanderlust, 
6x 501 white as snow, 2x 507 hello sunshine, 2x 
521 watermelon, 2x 528 candy pink, 2x 533 hot 
magenta, 4x 543 ocean blue, 4x 556 Carribean blue, 
6x 599 blackout

290 x 200 x 120

161114

161050 161051 161052 161053 161090 161094

Goldfaber Creative Marker

Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

161002*
400540 
1610021

Goldfaber Creative Marker, 
set of 30, Happy Creating

1

161005
400540 
1610052

Goldfaber Creative Marker 
Metallic Brush, blister of 3

5

161006
400540 
1610069

Goldfaber Creative Marker 
Metallic Brush, set of 6, 
Happy Celebration

5

161013
400540 
1610137

Goldfaber Creative Marker 
Brush, set of 6, Holiday Vibes

5

*First shipment ex Stein 2nd quarter 2026

161005
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Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

160901
400540 
1609018

Goldfaber Creative Marker 
Calligraphy, colour 501 white 
as snow

5

160921
400540 
1609216

Goldfaber Creative Marker 
Calligraphy, colour 521 
watermelon

5

160950
400540 
1609506

Goldfaber Creative Marker 
Metallic Calligraphy, colour 
550 heart of gold

5

160953
400540 
1609537

Goldfaber Creative Marker 
Metallic Calligraphy, colour 
553 queen of the marine

5

160956
400540 
1609568

Goldfaber Creative Marker 
Calligraphy, colour 556 
Carribean blue

5

160999
400540 
1609995

Goldfaber Creative Marker 
Calligraphy, colour 599 
blackout

5

	› Goldfaber Creative Marker with chisel 
nib for variable line widths

	› Allrounder for many creative projects 
(lettering, DIY, upcycling etc.)

	› Perfectly suitable for all types of 
paper (light, coloured and dark paper)

	› Ideal for many other surfaces (such as 
cardboard, glass, foil, ceramic, 
plastic, terracotta, wood, metal, 
stone)

	› No shaking, no pumping necessary
	› Does not bleed through paper
	› Odorless water-based ink
	› Smudge and splash-proof
	› Waterproof after 30 minutes of fixing 
at 160°C in the oven (not dishwasher-
safe)

Goldfaber Creative Marker Calligraphy

160999

160953

Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

160905
400540 
1609056

Goldfaber Creative Marker 
Calligraphy, blister of 3

5

160906
400540 
1609063

Goldfaber Creative Marker 
Calligraphy, set of 6, Bold 
Calligraphy

5

Ref. No. Article Dimensions 
h x w x d mm

161117
400540 
1611172

Goldfaber Creative Marker Calligraphy cardboard 
display of 50, content: 8x 501 white as snow, 6x 
521 watermelon, 8x 556 Carribean blue, 10x 599 
blackout, 12x 550 heart of gold, 6x 553 queen of the 
marine

290 x 200 x 120

161117

160906

160901 160950160921 160953160956 160999

Goldfaber Creative Marker

160905
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Ref. No. Article Dimensions 
h x w x d mm

160605
400540 
1606055

Goldfaber Creative Marker, permanent display,  
1 module: 300 markers (60 x 5 markers)

240 x 585 x 180

	› Goldfaber Creative Marker in three 
different nib variations: round nib  
1.5 mm, large brush nib and calli-
graphy nib for variable line widths

	› Available in vibrant classic and 
metallic colours

	› Allrounder for many creative projects 
(lettering, DIY, upcycling etc.)

	› Perfectly suitable for all types of 
paper (light, coloured and dark paper)

	› Ideal for many other surfaces (such as 
cardboard, glass, foil, ceramic, 
plastic, terracotta, wood, metal, 
stone)

	› No shaking, no pumping necessary
	› Does not bleed through paper
	› Odorless water-based ink
	› Smudge and splash- proof
	› Waterproof after 30 minutes of fixing 
at 160°C in the oven (not dishwasher-
safe)

160605

Goldfaber Creative Marker

Goldfaber Creative Marker

Ref. No. Article Dimensions 
h x w x d mm

161118
400540 
1611189

Goldfaber Creative Marker „Festive Selection“, 
cardboard display: 10 sets & 50 markers, content: 
5x 161107 Metallic Moments (1.5), 5x 161006 Happy 
Celebration (Brush), 5x 599 blackout  (1.5), 5x 501 
white as snow (1.5), 5x 550 heart of gold (1.5), 5x 
551 nothing else metals (1.5), 5x 550 heart of gold 
(B), 5x 551 nothing else metals (B), 5x 599 blackout 
(B), 5x 501 white as snow (B), 5x 599 blackout (C), 
5x 501 white as snow (C)

415 x 366 x 275

161118
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Goldfaber Sketch Marker

1647..

Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

1647.. Goldfaber Sketch Marker, 
individual colours see colour 
chart page 299

5

164712
400540 
1647126

Goldfaber Sketch Marker, 
wallet of 12

3

164724
400540 
1647249

Goldfaber Sketch Marker, 
wallet of 24

1

164724164712

	› Alcohol-based marker with two nibs
	› Ink dries quickly
	› Depth and shadows due to repeated 
colour application layering

	› Water-resistant and smudgeproof
	› Caps and barrel are made of 100% 
recycled material and may show 
colour variations due to production

	› Soft, flexible brush nib for areas and 
variable line widths and metal-en-
cased fineliner tip (0.6) for contours 
and details

	› 59 individual colours and blender
	› See colour chart page 301
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Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

164807
400540 
1648079

Goldfaber Sketch Marker, 6ct 
set, Architecture

5

164808
400540 
1648086

Goldfaber Sketch Marker, 6ct 
set, Fashion

5

164809
400540 
1648093

Goldfaber Sketch Marker, 6ct 
set, Manga

5

164810
400540 
1648109

Gokdfaber Sketch Marker, 
6ct set, Graphic Novel

5

164811
400540 
1648116

Goldfaber Sketch Marker, 6ct 
set, Kawaii

5

164812
400540 
1648123

Goldfaber Sketch Marker, 6ct 
set, Portrait

5

Goldfaber Sketch Marker

164808164807

164810 164812

164809

164811
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Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

164701
400540 
1647010

Goldfaber Sketch Marker, 
Romantic Manga Collection 
Set No. 1; 8 Goldfaber Sketch 
Marker, 1 Pitt Artist Pen (XS), 
colour 199, black, 1 Pitt 
Artist Pen (B), colour 101, 
white, 1 Goldfaber pencil 
with eraser (HB), 10 sheets 
marker paper, 1 instruction 
booklet, 2 manga stickers

3

	› This creative set of the Romantic 
Manga Collection contains everything 
you need to start drawing your 
character right away.

	› The 8 alcohol- based Goldfaber 
Sketch Markers feature quick-drying 
ink and two different nibs (fineliner 
and brush nib) for a great drawing 
experience. Immerse yourself in the 
world of Romantic Manga!

	› Content:  
8 Goldfaber Sketch Marker, 1 Pitt 
Artist Pen Fineliner with nib XS =  
0.1 mm (colour 199 black), 1 Pitt Artist 
Pen Brush with nib B = brush nib 
(colour 101 white), 1 Goldfaber pencil 
with eraser (HB), 10 sheets marker 
paper A5, 1 instruction booklet with 
step-by-step drawing guide to draw 
the cover illustration plus 2 special 
manga stickers

Goldfaber Sketch Marker

164701

Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

164722
400540 
1647225

Goldfaber Sketch Marker, 
Romantic Manga Collection 
Set No. 2, set of 4

5

164733
400540 
1647331

Goldfaber Sketch Marker, 
Romantic Manga Collection 
Set No. 3, set of 4

5

	› Immerse yourself in the world of 
Romantic Manga! With the 4 
Goldfaber Sketch Markers in this set, 
you can start drawing your character 
right away.

	› The alcohol-based Goldfaber Sketch 
Markers feature quick-drying ink and 
two different nibs (fineliner and brush 
nib) for a great drawing experience.

	› Set of 4

Goldfaber Sketch Marker

164722 164733
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Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

164814*
400540 
1648147

Goldfaber Sketch Marker, 
wallet of 6

5

164815*
400540 
1648154

Goldfaber Sketch Marker, 
wallet of 12

3

164816*
400540 
1648161

Goldfaber Sketch Marker, 
wallet of 4 I

5

164817*
400540 
1648178

Goldfaber Sketch Marker, 
wallet of 4 II

5

	› Unseen Goldfaber Sketch Marker sets 
invite you into the Bold and Easy 
world

	› Bold & Easy is a colouring trend for 
adults – confident design made 
simple and joyful

	› Beautiful, bold, and expressive 
designs that are effortlessly easy to 
colour

	› Perfect for relaxation and unwinding
	› The Goldfaber Sketch Marker is the 
perfect product to dive into this world, 
as it is an alcohol-based marker with 
two nibs, high colour application, 
fast-drying ink, and easy blending-
everything you need to colour 
stunning motifs

	› Colouring templates for download are 
guaranteed with every set

Goldfaber Sketch Marker

164817164816164815164814

164818

Ref. No. Article Dimensions 
h x w x d mm

164818*
400540 
1648185

Bold & Easy family display with Goldfaber Sketch 
Marker sets and Creative Marker single markers. 
Content: Goldfaber Sketch Marker sets – 7x Set of 
12, 14x Set of 4 (2 designs), 7x Set of 6; Creative 
Markers: 25x heart of gold, 25x nothing else metals, 
25x white as snow, 25x blackout

365 x 505 x 280

Goldfaber Sketch Marker

*One-time production. As long as stocks last.
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Goldfaber Sketch Marker

164760 164761

Ref. No. Article Dimensions 
w x h x d mm

164760
400540 
1647607

Goldfaber Sketch Marker, display of 300 (60 colours 
x 5 markers)

245 x 585 x 180

164761
400540 
1647614

Goldfaber Sketch Marker, display of 120 (24 colours 
x 5 markers)

240 x 330 x 180

	› Alcohol-based marker with two nibs
	› Ink dries quickly
	› Depth and shadows due to repeated 
colour application layering

	› Water-resistant and smudgeproof
	› Caps and barrel are made of 100% 
recycled material and may show 
colour variations due to production

	› Soft, flexible brush nib for areas and 
variable line widths and metal-en-
cased fineliner tip (0.6) for contours 
and details

	› See colour chart page 301
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Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

164... Goldfaber Aqua Dual Marker, 
individual colours see colour 
chart page 302

5

164606
400540 
1646068

Goldfaber Aqua Dual Marker, 
wallet of 6

5

164612
400540 
1646129

Goldfaber Aqua Dual Marker, 
wallet of 12

3

164618
400540 
1646181

Goldfaber Aqua Dual Marker, 
wallet of 18

1

164624
400540 
1646242

Goldfaber Aqua Dual Marker, 
wallet of 24

1

Goldfaber Aqua Dual Marker

164624164618

164612164606
	› Water-based dye marker with two nibs
	› Soft, flexible brush tip for artistic work 
and metal-encased fineliner tip for 
contours and details

	› Line width fineliner tip 0.6 mm
	› Fully water soluble
	› Streak-free
	› Does not bleed through the paper
	› Odourless, acid-free, pH neutral
	› Caps and barrel are made of 100% 
recycled material and may show 
colour variations due to production

	› 60 individual colours and blender
	› See colour chart page 304

1645..
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Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

164521
400540 
1645214

Goldfaber Aqua Dual Marker, 
wallet of 6, Tuscany

5

164522
400540 
1645221

Goldfaber Aqua Dual Marker, 
wallet of 6, Shades of grey

5

164523
400540 
1645238

Goldfaber Aqua Dual Marker, 
wallet of 6, Portrait

5

164524
400540 
1645245

Goldfaber Aqua Dual Marker, 
wallet of 6, Lettering

5

164525
400540 
1645252

Goldfaber Aqua Dual Marker, 
wallet of 6, Graffiti

5

164526
400540 
1645269

Goldfaber Aqua Dual Marker, 
wallet of 6, Fantasy

5

164527
400540 
1645276

Goldfaber Aqua Dual Marker, 
wallet of 6, Flowers

5

Goldfaber Aqua Dual Marker

164527164526164525

164524164523164522164521

	› Water-based dye marker with two nibs
	› Soft, flexible brush tip for artistic work 
and metal-encased fineliner tip for 
contours and details

	› Line width fineliner tip 0.6 mm
	› Fully water soluble
	› Streak-free
	› Does not bleed through the paper
	› Odourless, acid-free, pH neutral
	› Wallets of 6
	› Caps and barrel are made of 100% 
recycled material and may show 
colour variations due to production
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Tropical Escapes Collection

164510164509164508

Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

164507*
400540 
1645078

Goldfaber Aqua Dual Marker, 
set of 4, Fluffy Flamingo

5

164508*
400540 
1645085

Goldfaber Aqua Dual Marker, 
set of 4, Tropical Toucan

5

164509*
400540 
1645092

Goldfaber Aqua Dual Marker, 
set of 6, Coconut Cocktail

5

164510*
400540 
1645108

Goldfaber Aqua Dual Marker, 
set of 6, Seashell Symphony

5

164507

	› Inspiring tropical motifs meet easy, 
calming watercolour activities

	› Discover the inspiring Goldfaber Aqua 
Dual Marker sets, bursting with 
vibrant colors that bring the tropical 
spirit to life

	› Easy step-by-step video tutorial 
included: create the flamingo featured 
on the packaging cover

	› 2-in-1  water-based dye marker with 
two nibs

	› Soft, flexible brush tip for artistic work 
and metal- encased fineliner tip for 
contours and details

	› Line width fineliner tip 0.6 mm
	› Fully water-soluble
	› Does not bleed through the paper
	› Odourless, acid-free, pH neutral

*First shipment ex Stein March 2026

Tropical Escapes Collection 269



Goldfaber Aqua Dual Marker

164660 164661

	› Water-based dye marker with two nibs
	› Soft, flexible brush tip for artistic work 
and metal-encased fineliner tip for 
contours and details

	› Line width fineliner tip 0.6 mm
	› Fully water soluble
	› Streak-free
	› Does not bleed through the paper
	› Odourless, acid-free, pH neutral
	› Caps and barrel are made of 100% 
recycled material and may show 
colour variations due to production

Ref. No. Article Dimensions 
w x h x d mm

164660
400540 
1646600

Goldfaber Aqua Dual Marker, permanent display,  
1 module: 300 markers (60 colours x 5 markers)

245 x 585 x 180

164661
400540 
1646617

Goldfaber Aqua Dual Marker, PoS module, 120 
individual markers assorted 24 colours x 5 markers)

240 x 330 x 180
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Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

112500
400540 
1125006

Goldfaber 1221 graphite 
pencil, HB

12

112501
400540 
1125013

Goldfaber 1221 graphite 
pencil, B

12

112502
400540 
1125020

Goldfaber 1221 graphite 
pencil, 2B

12

112503
400540 
1125037

Goldfaber 1221 graphite 
pencil, 3B

12

112504
400540 
1125044

Goldfaber 1221 graphite 
pencil, 4B

12

112505
400540 
1125051

Goldfaber 1221 graphite 
pencil, 5B

12

Goldfaber graphite pencil

1125..

Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

116800
400540 
1168003

Goldfaber graphite pencil 
with eraser, HB

12

116801
400540 
1168010

Goldfaber graphite pencil 
with eraser, B

12

Goldfaber graphite pencil with eraser

1168..

	› High quality for writing, drawing and 
sketching

	› Blue barrel with golden stripes
	› Break-resistant lead due to secural 
bonding process (SV)

	› 12 degrees of hardness

	› High quality for writing, drawing and 
sketching

	› Blue barrel with golden stripes
	› With eraser
	› Break-resistant lead due to secural 
bonding process (SV)

	› Degrees of hardness: HB, B

Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

187170
955608 
9005241

Dust-free eraser, blue 24

Dust-free eraser

187170

112506
400540 
1125068

Goldfaber 1221 graphite 
pencil, 6B

12

112510
400540 
1125105

Goldfaber 1221 graphite 
pencil, F

12

112511
400540 
1125112

Goldfaber 1221 graphite 
pencil, H

12

112512
400540 
1125129

Goldfaber 1221 graphite 
pencil, 2H

12

112513
400540 
1125136

Goldfaber 1221 graphite 
pencil, 3H

12

112514
400540 
1125143

Goldfaber 1221 graphite 
pencil, 4H

12
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Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

114000
400540 
1140009

Goldfaber Sketch set, 
graphite

6

Goldfaber Sketch set

114000

Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

114004
400540 
1140047

Classic Sketch set, 
monochrome

6

Classic Sketch set

114004

	› 8-piece starter set for drawing, 
sketching and hatching

	› 6 Goldfaber graphite pencils (2H, HB, 
B, 2B, 4B, 6B)

	› Break resistant lead due to secural 
bonding process (SV)

	› Including sharpener and PVC-free 
eraser

	› Drawing starter set for hobby artists
	› Perfect for sketching and drawing
	› Contains 1 Goldfaber graphite pencil 
2B, 1 Pitt Oil Base pencil black 
medium, 1 Pitt Pastel pencil white 
medium

	› 1 Pitt Pastel oil-free pencil sanguine
	› 1 Pitt Pastel oil-free pencil light sepia, 
1 paper wiper
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Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

114006
400540 
1140061

Goldfaber Charcoal sketch 
set, 8 pieces

6

	› 8-pieces set for drawing and 
sketching

	› Pencils sharpenable with standard 
pencil sharpener

	› Contains 5 Goldfaber Charcoal 
pencils (extra super soft, super soft, 
soft, medium, hard), 1 sharpener,  
1 kneadable eraser, 1 paper wiper

Goldfaber Charcoal sketch set

Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

114002
400540 
1140023

Charcoal Sketch set 6

Charcoal Sketch set

114002

114006

	› Charcoal starter set for hobby artists
	› Contains 2 Pitt natural charcoal sticks 
(6 - 11 mm), 1 Pitt charcoal pencil 
medium, 1 Pitt pressed charcoal 
pencil soft, 1 Pitt Pastel pencil white 
medium, 1 kneadable eraser, 1 paper 
wiper
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Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

128312
400540 
1283126

Soft pastel, cardboard wallet 
of 12

5

128324
400540 
1283249

Soft pastel, cardboard wallet 
of 24

3

128336
400540 
1283362

Soft pastel, cardboard wallet 
of 36

3

Soft pastels

128336

128324128312

Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

128224
400540 
1282242

Soft pastels mini, cardboard 
wallet of 24

5

128248
400540 
1282488

Soft pastels mini, cardboard 
wallet of 48

3

128272
400540 
1282723

Soft pastels mini, cardboard 
wallet of 72

3

Soft pastels mini

128272

128248128224

	› Full size soft pastels
	› Vibrant colours
	› High pigmentation
	› Easy to merge and mix
	› Good adhesion
	› Fixing recommended
	› Acid-free
	› Available in various assorted sets

	› Half-length soft pastels
	› Vibrant colours
	› High pigmentation
	› Easy to merge and mix
	› Good adhesion
	› Fixing recommended
	› Acid-free
	› Available in various assorted sets
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Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

127012
400540 
1270126

Oil pastels, cardboard wallet 
of 12

6

127024
400540 
1270249

Oil pastels, cardboard wallet 
of 24

3

127036
400540 
1270362

Oil pastels, cardboard wallet 
of 36

2

Oil pastels

127036

127024

127012

	› Oil pastels
	› Vibrant colours
	› High pigmentation
	› Optimum coverage
	› Creamy consistency
	› Acid-free
	› Ideal for mixed media techniques
	› Available in assorted sets
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Pitt  
Artist Pen
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Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

167501
400540 
1675013

Pitt Artist Pen Calligraphy 
India ink pen, colour 101 
white

5

167527
400540 
1675273

Pitt Artist Pen Calligraphy 
India ink pen, colour 127 pink 
carmine

5

167547
400540 
1675471

Pitt Artist Pen Calligraphy 
India ink pen, colour 247 
indanthrene blue

5

167568
400540 
1675686

Pitt Artist Pen Calligraphy 
India ink pen, colour 268 
green gold

5

167573
400540 
1675730

Pitt Artist Pen Calligraphy 
India ink pen, colour 273 
warm grey IV

5

167574
400540 
1675747

Pitt Artist Pen Calligraphy 
India ink pen, colour 174 
chromium green opaque

5

167575
400540 
1675754

Pitt Artist Pen Calligraphy 
India ink pen, colour 175 
dark sepia

5

167580
400540 
1675808

Pitt Artist Pen Calligraphy 
India ink pen, colour 180 raw 
umber

5

167588
400540 
1675884

Pitt Artist Pen Calligraphy 
India ink pen, colour 188 
sanguine

5

167599
400540 
1675990

Pitt Artist Pen Calligraphy 
India ink pen, colour 199 
black

5

167972
400540 
1679721

Pitt Artist Pen Calligraphy 
India ink pen, colour 272 
warm grey III

5

167978
400540 
1679783

Pitt Artist Pen Calligraphy 
India ink pen, colour 178 
nougat

5

167512
400540 
1675129

Pitt Artist Pen india ink pen 
Calligraphy, studio box of 12

1

Pitt Artist Pen Calligraphy India ink pen

167978

167972

167599

167588

167580

167575

167574

167573

167568

167547

167527

167501

167512167512

	› Pigmented India ink
	› High lightfastness
	› Waterproof, permanent
	› Odourless, acid-free, pH neutral
	› Does not bleed through paper
	› Nib size C = calligraphy 2.5 mm
	› Ideal for calligraphic work
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Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

167350
400540 
1673507

Pitt Artist Pen Metallic 1.5 
India ink pen, colour 250 
gold

5

167351
400540 
1673514

Pitt Artist Pen Metallic 1.5 
India ink pen, colour 251 
silver

5

167352
400540 
1673521

Pitt Artist Pen Metallic 1.5 
India ink pen, colour 252 
copper

5

167390
400540 
1673903

Pitt Artist Pen Metallic 1.5 
India ink pen, colour 290 
ruby metallic

5

167392
400540 
1673927

Pitt Artist Pen Metallic 1.5 
India ink pen, colour 292 
blue metallic

5

167394
400540 
1673941

Pitt Artist Pen Metallic 1.5 
India ink pen, colour 294 
green metallic

5

167397
400540 
1673972

Pitt Artist Pen Metallic 1.5 
India ink pen, blister card, 
colour 250 gold

5

167398
400540 
1673989

Pitt Artist Pen Metallic 1.5 
India ink pen, blister card, 
colour 251 silver

5

Pitt Artist Pen India ink pen

167398 167397

167394

167392

167390

167352

167351

167350
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Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

167304
400540 
1673040

Pitt Artist Pen Metallic 1.5 
India ink pen, wallet of 4

5

267115
400540 
2671151

Pitt Artist Pen India ink pen, 
wallet of 4 Hand Lettering, 
black/red

5

267116
400540 
2671168

Pitt Artist Pen India ink pen, 
wallet of 6 Hand Lettering, 
Pastel tones

5

267117
400540 
2671175

Pitt Artist Pen India ink pen, 
wallet of 6 Hand Lettering, 
Green tones

5

267118
400540 
2671182

Pitt Artist Pen India ink pen, 
wallet of 8 Hand Lettering, 
Starter set

5

267123
400540 
2671236

Pitt Artist Pen India ink pen, 
wallet of 6 Hand Lettering, 
Good Vibes, Blues

5

267124
400540 
2671243

Pitt Artist Pen India ink pen, 
wallet of 8 Hand Lettering, 
Flowers, pink tones

5

Pitt Artist Pen Metallic 1.5 India ink pen

267124 267123

267118267117

267116267115167304

	› Pigmented India ink
	› High lightfastness
	› Waterproof, permanent
	› Odourless, acid-free, pH neutral
	› Does not bleed through paper
	› Ideal for creative letterings and  
letter art

	› Available individually and in various 
assorted sets
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Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

267103
400540 
2671038

Hand Lettering creative set, 
12 pieces

1

Hand Lettering creative set

267103

	› Ideal for creative letterings and letter 
art

	› A beautiful set for all those who want 
to design their own greeting cards 
and gift tags.

	› In addition to a pencil for preliminary 
sketches, it contains Pitt Artist Pen 
fineliner for outlines, fine details and 
decorations, Pitt Artist Pens with 
brush tip for lettering, swings and 
fill-ins as well as Metallics marker for 
lovely shiny effects.

	› The set also includes greeting cards 
in various colours and templates for 
gift tags

	› Developed with professional hand 
lettering artists

	› Including a hand lettering guide with 
instructions and many tips

	› 12 pieces set: 5 Pitt Artist Pens B = 
brush tip (colours 108 dark cadmium 
yellow, 131 coral, 148 ice blue, 170 
may green, 199 black), 2 Pitt Artist 
Pen fineliner S = 0.3 and 1.5 (colour 
199 black), 3 Metallics marker (colours 
heart of gold, berry nice, wanderlust), 
1 Goldfaber pencil B, greeting cards 
and gift tag templates
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Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

167107
400540 
1671077

Pitt Artist Pen India ink pen, 
wallet of 8, Manga Basic set

5

167124
400540 
1671244

Pitt Artist Pen India ink pen, 
wallet of 6, Mangaka

5

167132
400540 
1671329

Pitt Artist Pen India in pen, 
wallet of 4, Manga Black set, 
colour 199 black XS, S, F, B

5

267121
400540 
2671212

Pitt Artist Pen India ink pen, 
wallet of 4, colour 199 black, 
XS, M, SB, SC

5

167152
400540 
1671527

Manga Starter Set, 3 Pitt 
Artist Pen (XS, M,B), colour 
199, black, 1 mechanical 
pencil TK-Fine 9715 0.5 mm, 
1 eraser, 12 fineline leads 
0.5 mm B, 1 manikin, 1 
instructions leaflet

1

167155
400540 
1671558

Pitt Artist Pen Brush India ink 
pen, wallet of 6, Manga 
Shôjo

5

167157
400540 
1671572

Pitt Artist Pen Brush India ink 
pen, wallet of 6, Manga 
Shônen

5

167168
400540 
1671688

Pitt Artist Pen Brush India ink 
pen, wallet of 6, Manga 
Kaoiro

5

Pitt Artist Pen Manga

167168167157167155

167152

167132 267121167124167107

	› Ideal for starting drawing manga
	› Pigmented India ink
	› High lightfastness
	› Waterproof, permanent
	› Odourless, acid-free, pH neutral
	› Does not bleed through paper
	› Developed with professional Manga 
artists

	› Ideal for outlines and shadings
	› Available individually and in various 
assorted sets
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Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

167195
400540 
1671954

Comic Illustration set, 15 
pieces, 3 India ink Pitt Artist 
Pens (XS, F, B) colour 199 
black, 6 Goldfaber Aqua 
watercolour pencils , 1 
Goldfaber graphite pencil HB, 
1 mechanical pencil Grip 
matic 0.5mm, 12 colour 
fineleads 0.5mm, blue, 1 
metal sharpener, 1 eraser, 1 
instruction leaflet

1

267191
400540 
2671915

Comic 3D Set, 11 pieces, 5 
India ink Pitt Artist Pens (1.5 
mm, colour 101, white, S, 
colour 199 black, B, colours 
199 black, 232 cold grey III, 
235 cold grey VI), 3 
Goldfaber Aqua watercolour 
pencils (colours 107 
cadmium yellow, 120 ultra-
marine, 121 pale geranium 
lake), 1 Goldfaber graphite 
pencil HB, 1 metal sharpener, 
1 eraser

5

267194
400540 
2671946

Pitt Artist Pen India ink pen, 
wallet of 4, Comic Black Set, 
colour 199 black, SB, 1.5, 
XS, F

5

267195
400540 
2671953

Pitt Artist Pen Brush India ink 
pen, wallet of 4, Comic 
Shading set

5

267196
400540 
2671960

Pitt Artist Pen Brush India ink 
pen, wallet of 6, Comic 
Colouring set

5

Comic Illustration sets

267196267195267194267191

167195

	› Developed with professional comic 
illustrators

	› Pigmented India ink
	› High lightfastness
	› Waterproof, permanent
	› Odourless, acid-free, pH neutral
	› Ideal for outlining comic illustrations
	› Available individually and in various 
assorted sets
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Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

159596
400540 
5195960

Laundry Marker, black on 
blister card

5

Laundry marker

159596

	› Mark clothes and shoes simply and 
permanently

	› Perfect for the labelling of garments in 
children´s groups, schools or clinic

	› For everything that’s important, 
whether name, department, team or 
what ever you want to mark

	› Fixed automatically after 24 hours or 
immediately after ironing

	› Suitable for a wide range of fabrics
	› Colour-fast and washable up to 95°C, 
depending on your fabric

	› Colour black
	› Barrel and caps 100% recycled 
plastic

	› Made in Germany
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Watercolours in pans

169748

169736169724

169712

169624169612

Watercolour in tubes

	› With water brush and detachable 
palette

	› brilliant and bright colours, completely 
water soluble

	› Perfect mixability of bright and dark 
shades

	› High quality pigments
	› Detachable palette, easy for cleaning
	› With a high-quality water brush

	› Intensive and brilliant colours of great 
transparency

	› Can be dissolved again once applied
	› Perfect mixability of bright and dark 
shades

	› Easy todilute with great flow of 
colours

	› 1 mixing palette: sturdy plastic, easily 
washable

	› Cardboard wallets with 12 or 24 
colours in tubes à 9ml

Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

169712
693325 
6658005

Watercolours in pans,  
set of 12

1

169724
693325 
6641663

Watercolours in pans,  
set of 24

1

169736
693325 
6641670

Watercolours in pans,  
set of 36

1

169748
693325 
6641687

Watercolours in pans,  
set of 48

1

Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

169612
890118 
0696125

Watercolour, wallet of 12, 
incl. mixing palette

6

169624
890118 
0696248

Watercolour, wallet of 24, 
incl. mixing palette

3
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Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

169714*
400540 
1697145

Tropical watercolours in 
pans, set of 12, including 
turquoise waterbrush and 
watercolour swatch card

1

	› Inspiring tropical motifs meet easy, 
calming watercolour activities

	› All-in-one set: 12 tropical watercolour 
shades in pans, including turquoise 
waterbrush with medium nib and 
essential watercolour swatch card for 
colour testing

	› Easy step-by-step video tutorial 
included: create the tropical beach 
scenery featured on the packaging 
cover

	› Brilliant and bright colours,  
completely water-soluble

	› Perfect mixability of bright and dark 
shades

	› High quality pigments
	› Detachable palette, easy for cleaning

Tropical Escapes Collection

169714

swatch card

Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

185107*
400540 
1851073

Turquoise waterbrush, 
medium

5

	› Tropical Escapes Collection: inspiring 
tropical motifs meet easy, calming 
watercolour activities

	› Unscrew, fill with water and start 
drawing!

	› Perfect companion for creativity on 
the go

	› Portable, mess- free, and easy to use
	› Allrounder for any watercolour project
	› Exclusive turquoise colour edition
	› By application of gentle pressure on 
the brush barrel, water will run down 
to the tip

	› Water tank with a capacity of 6 ml
	› Brush hairs made from high-quality 
synthetic thread

	› Brush size: Medium

Turquoise waterbrush

185107

*First shipment ex Stein March 2026

*First shipment ex Stein March 2026

Tropical Escapes Collection



Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

379212
890118 
0792124

Acrylic colours, cardboard 
wallet of 12, incl. swatch 
card

5

Acrylic colours

379212

Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

379512
890118 
0795125

Oil colours, cardboard wallet 
of 12

3

379524
890118 
0795248

Oil colours, cardboard wallet 
of 24

3

Oil colours

379524 379512

	› Highly pigmented, lightfast colours 
with a glossy finish

	› Intensive, brilliant, intermixable 
shades

	› Can be used straight from the tube or 
be diluted with water

	› Water-resistant once dry
	› Including 1 swatch card: template to 
create your own colour chart

	› Highly pigmented for optimal 
coverage

	› Lightfast colours
	› Excellent colour strength
	› Smooth buttery consistency
	› Brilliant intermixability of shades
	› Can be used straight from the tube or 
diluted with media
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Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

281802
400540 
2818020

Round brush, size 2 5

281804
400540 
2818044

Round brush, size 4 5

281806
400540 
2818068

Round brush, size 6 5

281808
400540 
2818082

Round brush, size 8 5

281810
400540 
2818105

Round brush, size 10 5

281812
400540 
2818129

Round brush, size 12 5

282806
400540 
2828067

Flat brush, size 6 5

282808
400540 
2828081

Flat brush, size 8 5

282810
400540 
2828104

Flat brush, size 10 5

282812
400540 
2828128

Flat brush, size 12 5

282814
400540 
2828142

Flat brush, size 14 5

282816
400540 
2828166

Flat brush, size 16 5

Round and flat brushes

281812

282810 	› Perfect in combination with water-
colour pencils

	› Brush hairs made of high-quality 
synthetic hair

	› Wooden shaft
	› Good colour release, quick-drying, 
non-shedding

	› Perfect in combination with water-
colour pencils as well as water soluble 
colours

	› Ideal for glazing, wet-on-wet and 
dry-brushing techniques (granulation)
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Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

282891
400540 
2828913

Paint brushes, blistercard of 
6, round paint brushes size: 
2, 6, 10 and flat paint 
brushes size: 6, 10, 14

5

	› Brush hairs made of sturdy, soft 
synthetic hair

	› Do not shed hairs
	› Hold paint exceptionally well
	› Blistercard including 3 round paint 
brushes and 3 flat paint brushes

	› Round paint brushes size 2, 6, 10: 
ideal for acrylic and watercolour 
paintings

	› Flat paint brushes size 6, 10, 14
	› ideal for acrylic and oil paintings

Paint brushes

282891

Ref. No. Article Dimensions 
w x h x d mm

281830
400540 
2818303

Creative brushes, PoS display, 110 brushes (55x 
round brushes in sizes 2, 4, 6, 8, 10, 12, 55x flat 
brushes in sizes 6, 8, 10, 12, 14, 16)

240 x 220 x 360

281830

	› Perfect in combination with water-
colour pencils

	› Brush hairs made of high-quality 
synthetic hair

	› Wooden shaft
	› Good colour release, quick-drying, 
non-shedding

	› Perfect in combination with water-
colour pencils as well as water soluble 
colours

	› Ideal for glazing, wet-on-wet and 
dry-brushing techniques (granulation)

	› Display with round and flat brushes in 
various sizes
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Colour Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

114509
400540 
1145097

Goldfaber Aqua watercolour 
pencil, colour 409 orange 
pastel

12

114518
400540 
1145189

Goldfaber Aqua watercolour 
pencil, colour 419 scarlet 
red pastel

12

114519
400540 
1145196

Goldfaber Aqua watercolour 
pencil, colour 419 magenta 
pastel

12

114601
400540 
1146018

Goldfaber Aqua watercolour 
pencil, colour 101 white

12

114604
400540 
1146049

Goldfaber Aqua watercolour 
pencil, colour 104 light 
yellow glaze

12

114605
400540 
1146056

Goldfaber Aqua watercolour 
pencil, colour 105 light 
cadmium yellow

12

114606
400540 
1146063

Goldfaber Aqua watercolour 
pencil, colour 406 pastel 
chrome yellow

12

114607
400540 
1146070

Goldfaber Aqua watercolour 
pencil, colour 107 cadmium 
yellow

12

114608
400540 
1146087

Goldfaber Aqua watercolour 
pencil, colour 108 dark 
cadmium yellow

12

114609
400540 
1146094

Goldfaber Aqua watercolour 
pencil, colour 109 dark 
chrome yellow

12

114615
400540 
1146155

Goldfaber Aqua watercolour 
pencil, colour 115 dark 
cadmium orange

12

114618
400540 
1146186

Goldfaber Aqua watercolour 
pencil, colour 118 scarlet 
red

12

114619
400540 
1146193

Goldfaber Aqua watercolour 
pencil, colour 119 light 
magenta

12

114620
400540 
1146209

Goldfaber Aqua watercolour 
pencil, colour 120 ultra-
marine

12

114621
400540 
1146216

Goldfaber Aqua watercolour 
pencil, colour 121 pale 
geranium lake

12

114623
400540 
1146230

Goldfaber Aqua watercolour 
pencil, colour 123 fuchsia

12

114625
400540 
1146254

Goldfaber Aqua watercolour 
pencil, colour 125 middle 
purple pink

12

114626
400540 
1146261

Goldfaber Aqua watercolour 
pencil, colour 126 
permanent carmine

12

114630
400540 
1146308

Goldfaber Aqua watercolour 
pencil, colour 130 salmon

12

Colour Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

Goldfaber Aqua watercolour pencil

114631
400540 
1146315

Goldfaber Aqua watercolour 
pencil, colour 131 coral

12

114632
400540 
1146322

Goldfaber Aqua watercolour 
pencil, colour 132 beige red

12

114633
400540 
1146339

Goldfaber Aqua watercolour 
pencil, colour 133 magenta

12

114634
400540 
1146346

Goldfaber Aqua watercolour 
pencil, colour 134 crimson

12

114635
400540 
1146353

Goldfaber Aqua watercolour 
pencil, colour 136 purple 
violet

12

114637
400540 
1146377

Goldfaber Aqua watercolour 
pencil, colour 137 blue violet

12

114640
400540 
1146407

Goldfaber Aqua watercolour 
pencil, colour 140 light 
ultramarine

12

114642
400540 
1146421

Goldfaber Aqua watercolour 
pencil, colour 442 pastel 
madder

12

114643
400540 
1146438

Goldfaber Aqua watercolour 
pencil, colour 143 cobalt 
blue

12

114645
400540 
1146452

Goldfaber Aqua watercolour 
pencil, colour 445 phthalo 
blue pastel

12

114646
400540 
1146469

Goldfaber Aqua watercolour 
pencil, colour 446 sky blue 
pastel

12

114647
400540 
1146476

Goldfaber Aqua watercolour 
pencil, colour 147 light blue

12

114649
400540 
1146490

Goldfaber Aqua watercolour 
pencil, colour 149 bluish 
turquoise

12

114651
400540 
1146513

Goldfaber Aqua watercolour 
pencil, colour 151 helioblue 
reddish

12

114653
400540 
1146537

Goldfaber Aqua watercolour 
pencil, colour 153 cobalt 
turquoise

12

114654
400540 
1146544

Goldfaber Aqua watercolour 
pencil, colour 154 light 
cobalt turquoise

12

114656
400540 
1146568

Goldfaber Aqua watercolour 
pencil, colour 156 cobalt 
green

12

114658
400540 
1146582

Goldfaber Aqua watercolour 
pencil, colour 158 deep 
cobalt green

12

114661
400540 
1146612

Goldfaber Aqua watercolour 
pencil, colour 161 phthalo 
green

12
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Colour Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

Colour Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

Goldfaber Aqua watercolour pencil

114662
400540 
1146629

Goldfaber Aqua watercolour 
pencil, colour 162 light 
phthalo green

12

114663
400540 
1146636

Goldfaber Aqua watercolour 
pencil, colour 163 emerald 
green

12

114666
400540 
1146667

Goldfaber Aqua watercolour 
pencil, colour 166 grass 
green

12

114667
400540 
1146674

Goldfaber Aqua watercolour 
pencil, colour 167 
permanent green olive

12

114670
400540 
1146704

Goldfaber Aqua watercolour 
pencil, colour 170 may 
green

12

114673
400540 
1146735

Goldfaber Aqua watercolour 
pencil, colour 173 olive 
green yellowish

12

114675
400540 
1146759

Goldfaber Aqua watercolour 
pencil, colour 475 sepia 
pastel

12

114676
400540 
1146766

Goldfaber Aqua watercolour 
pencil, colour 176 Van Dyck 
brown

12

114680
400540 
1146803

Goldfaber Aqua watercolour 
pencil, colour 480 umber 
pastel

12

114683
400540 
1146834

Goldfaber Aqua watercolour 
pencil, colour 183 light 
yellow ochre

12

114687
400540 
1146872

Goldfaber Aqua watercolour 
pencil, colour 187 burnt 
ochre

12

114690
400540 
1146902

Goldfaber Aqua watercolour 
pencil, colour 250 gold

12

114691
400540 
1146919

Goldfaber Aqua watercolour 
pencil, colour 251 silver

12

114692
400540 
1146926

Goldfaber Aqua watercolour 
pencil, colour 192 India red

12

114693
400540 
1146933

Goldfaber Aqua watercolour 
pencil, colour 233 cold grey 
IV

12

114695
400540 
1146957

Goldfaber Aqua watercolour 
pencil, colour 273 warm 
grey IV

12

114696
400540 
1146964

Goldfaber Aqua watercolour 
pencil, colour 266 
permanent green

12

114697
400540 
1146971

Goldfaber Aqua watercolour 
pencil, colour 283 burnt 
siena

12

114699
400540 
1146995

Goldfaber Aqua watercolour 
pencil, colour 199 black

12

114861
400540 
1148616

Goldfaber Aqua watercolour 
pencil, colour 461 phthalo 
green pastel

12

114866
400540 
1148661

Goldfaber Aqua watercolour 
pencil, colour 466 
permanent green pastel

12

114870
400540 
1148708

Goldfaber Aqua watercolour 
pencil, colour 470 may 
green pastel

12
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Colour Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

114701
400540 
1147015

Goldfaber colour pencil, 
colour 101 white

12

114704
400540 
1147046

Goldfaber colour pencil, 
colour 104 light yellow glaze

12

114705
400540 
1147053

Goldfaber colour pencil, 
colour 105 light cadmium 
yellow

12

114707
400540 
1147077

Goldfaber colour pencil, 
colour 107 cadmium yellow

12

114708
400540 
1147084

Goldfaber colour pencil, 
colour 108 dark cadmium 
yellow

12

114709
400540 
1147091

Goldfaber colour pencil, 
colour 109 dark chrome 
yellow

12

114715
400540 
1147152

Goldfaber colour pencil, 
colour 115 dark cadmium 
orange

12

114718
400540 
1147183

Goldfaber colour pencil, 
colour 118 scarlet red

12

114719
400540 
1147190

Goldfaber colour pencil, 
colour 119 light magenta

12

114720
400540 
1147206

Goldfaber colour pencil, 
colour 120 ultramarine

12

114721
400540 
1147213

Goldfaber colour pencil, 
colour 121 pale geranium 
lake

12

114723
400540 
1147237

Goldfaber colour pencil, 
colour 123 fuchsia

12

114725
400540 
1147251

Goldfaber colour pencil, 
colour 125 middle purple 
pink

12

114726
400540 
1147268

Goldfaber colour pencil, 
colour 126 permanent 
carmine

12

114730
400540 
1147305

Goldfaber colour pencil, 
colour 130 salmon

12

114731
400540 
1147312

Goldfaber colour pencil, 
colour 131 coral

12

114732
400540 
1147329

Goldfaber colour pencil, 
colour 132 beige red

12

114733
400540 
1147336

Goldfaber colour pencil, 
colour 133 magenta

12

114734
400540 
1147343

Goldfaber colour pencil, 
colour 134 crimson

12

Goldfaber colour pencil

114735
400540 
1147350

Goldfaber colour pencil, 
colour 136 purple violet

12

114737
400540 
1147374

Goldfaber colour pencil, 
colour 137 blue violet

12

114740
400540 
1147404

Goldfaber colour pencil, 
colour 140 light ultramarine

12

114743
400540 
1147435

Goldfaber colour pencil, 
colour 143 cobalt blue

12

114747
400540 
1147473

Goldfaber colour pencil, 
colour 147 light blue

12

114749
400540 
1147497

Goldfaber colour pencil, 
colour 149 bluish turquoise

12

114751
400540 
1147510

Goldfaber colour pencil, 
colour 151 helioblue reddish

12

114753
400540 
1147534

Goldfaber colour pencil, 
colour 153 cobalt turquoise

12

114754
400540 
1147541

Goldfaber colour pencil, 
colour 154 light cobalt 
turquoise

12

114756
400540 
1147565

Goldfaber colour pencil, 
colour 156 cobalt green

12

114758
400540 
1147589

Goldfaber colour pencil, 
colour 158 deep cobalt 
green

12

114761
400540 
1147619

Goldfaber colour pencil, 
colour 161 phthalo green

12

114762
400540 
1147626

Goldfaber colour pencil, 
colour 162 light phthalo 
green

12

114763
400540 
1147633

Goldfaber colour pencil, 
colour 163 emerald green

12

114766
400540 
1147664

Goldfaber colour pencil, 
colour 166 grass green

12

114767
400540 
1147671

Goldfaber colour pencil, 
colour 167 permanent green 
olive

12

114770
400540 
1147701

Goldfaber colour pencil, 
colour 170 may green

12

114773
400540 
1147732

Goldfaber colour pencil, 
colour 173 olive green 
yellowish

12

114776
400540 
1147763

Goldfaber colour pencil, 
colour 176 Van Dyck brown

12

Goldfaber colour pencil

Colour Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity
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Goldfaber colour pencil

114783
400540 
1147831

Goldfaber colour pencil, 
colour 183 light yellow 
ochre

12

114787
400540 
1147879

Goldfaber colour pencil, 
colour 187 burnt ochre

12

114790
400540 
1147909

Goldfaber colour pencil, 
colour 250 gold

12

114791
400540 
1147916

Goldfaber colour pencil, 
colour 250 silver

12

114792
400540 
1147923

Goldfaber colour pencil, 
colour 192 India red

12

114793
400540 
1147930

Goldfaber colour pencil, 
colour 233 cold grey IV

12

114795
400540 
1147954

Goldfaber colour pencil, 
colour 273 warm grey IV

12

114796
400540 
1147961

Goldfaber colour pencil, 
colour 266 permanent green

12

114797
400540 
1147978

Goldfaber colour pencil, 
colour 283 burnt siena

12

114799
400540 
1147992

Goldfaber colour pencil, 
colour 199 black

12

Goldfaber colour pencil

Colour Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity
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Goldfaber colour pencils

Pastels 
of 12  
114622 

Gift set  
of 36 
114639 

Colour 
No.

Colour name Goldfaber Goldfaber Aqua 

Colour assortment

12 24 36 48 12 24 36 48

101 white • • • • • • • • •
104 light yellow glaze • • • •
105 light cadmium yellow • • • • • •
107 cadmium yellow • • • • • • • • •
108 dark cadmium yellow • • •
109 dark chrome yellow • • • • • •
115 dark cadmium orange • • • • • • • • •
118 scarlet red • • • • •
119 light magenta • •
120 ultramarine • • • • • • • • •
121 pale geranium lake • • • • • • • •
123 fuchsia • • •
125 middle purple pink • • • • • • • • •
126 permanent carmine • • • • • • •
130 salmon • • • •
131 coral • • • • • •
132 beige red • •
133 magenta • • • •
134 crimson • • •
136 purple violet • • • • • •
137 blue violet • • • •
140 light ultramarine • • • • •
143 cobalt blue • • • • • •
147 light blue • • • • • • • • •
149 bluish turquoise • •
151 helioblue reddish • • • • •
153 cobalt turquoise • • • • •
154 light cobalt turquoise • •
156 cobalt green • • • • • • •
158 deep cobalt green • •
161 phthalo green • • • • • •
162 light phthalo green • •
163 emerald green • • • • • • • •
166 grass green • • • • • • • • •
167 permanent green olive • • • • • • •
170 May green • • • • •
173 olive green yellowish • • • • •
176 Van-Dyck-brown • • • • • • • • •
183 light yellow ochre • •
187 burnt ochre • • • • • • • • •
192 India red • • • • • •
199 black • • • • • • • • •
233 cold grey IV • • • • • • •
250 gold • • • •
251 silver • • • •
266 permanent green • •
273 warm grey IV • • • • • • •
283 burnt siena • •
406 pastel chrome yellow • •
409 pastel orange • •
418 pastel scarlet red • •
419 pastel magenta • •
442 pastel madder • •
445 pastel phthalo blue • •
446 pastel sky blue • •
461 pastel phthalo green • •
466 pastel may green • •
470 pastel sepia • •
475 pastel umber • •
480 umbra pastell • •

Colour assortment tins / wallets: Goldfaber colour pencils
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Colour Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

185901
400540 
1859017

Acrylic Marker Multimark SP 
colour 101, White

5

185902
400540 
1859024

Acrylic Marker Multimark SP 
colour 102, Vanilla

5

185903
400540 
1859031

Acrylic Marker Multimark SP 
colour 303, Powder

5

185904
400540 
1859048

Acrylic Marker Multimark SP 
colour 304, Vintage rose

5

185908
400540 
1859086

Acrylic Marker Multimark SP 
colour 108, Yellow

5

185909
400540 
1859093

Acrylic Marker Multimark SP 
colour 309, Light orange

5

185911
400540 
1859116

Acrylic Marker Multimark SP 
colour 412, Mint

5

185912
400540 
1859123

Acrylic Marker Multimark SP 
colour 112, Leaf green

5

185913
400540 
1859130

Acrylic Marker Multimark SP 
colour 313, Turquoise

5

185915
400540 
1859154

Acrylic Marker Multimark SP 
colour 115, Orange

5

185916
400540 
1859161

Acrylic Marker Multimark SP 
colour 316, Green

5

185918
400540 
1859185

Acrylic Marker Multimark SP 
colour 219, Strawberry red

5

185919
400540 
1859192

Acrylic Marker Multimark SP 
colour 119, Light magenta

5

185921
400540 
1859215

Acrylic Marker Multimark SP 
colour 120, Blue

5

185924
400540 
1859246

Acrylic Marker Multimark SP 
colour 124, Rouge

5

185925
400540 
1859253

Acrylic Marker Multimark SP 
colour 125, Fuchsia

5

185926
400540 
1859260

Acrylic Marker Multimark SP 
colour 416, Apricot

5

185929
400540 
1859291

Acrylic Marker Multimark SP 
colour 329, Hot pink

5

185933
400540 
1859338

Acrylic Marker Multimark SP 
colour 433, Berry

5

185936
400540 
1859369

Acrylic Marker Multimark SP 
colour 136, Lavender

5

Acrylic Marker Multimark

185939
400540 
1859390

Acrylic Marker Multimark SP 
colour 239, Lilac

5

185940
400540 
1859406

Acrylic Marker Multimark SP 
colour 140, Light blue

5

185947
400540 
1859475

Acrylic Marker Multimark SP 
colour 450, Indigo

5

185948
400540 
1859482

Acrylic Marker Multimark SP 
colour 148, Ice blue

5

185949
400540 
1859499

Acrylic Marker Multimark SP 
colour 448, Azure

5

185958
400540 
1859581

Acrylic Marker Multimark SP 
colour 358, Emerald green

5

185972
400540 
1859727

Acrylic Marker Multimark SP 
colour 172, Sage

5

185976
400540 
1859765

Acrylic Marker Multimark SP 
colour 276, Aqua green

5

185978
400540 
1859789

Acrylic Marker Multimark SP 
colour 178, Macchiato

5

185979
400540 
1859796

Acrylic Marker Multimark SP 
colour 378, Chestnut

5

185981
400540 
1859819

Acrylic Marker Multimark SP 
colour 181, Payne‘s grey

5

185992
400540 
1859925

Acrylic Marker Multimark SP 
colour 192, Autumn leaf

5

185953
400540 
1859536

Acrylic Marker Multimark SP 
colour 253, Pink neon

5

185955
400540 
1859550

Acrylic Marker Multimark SP 
colour 255, Orange neon

5

185956
400540 
1859567

Acrylic Marker Multimark SP 
colour 256, Yellow neon

5

185957
400540 
1859574

Acrylic Marker Multimark SP 
colour 257, Green neon

5

185990
400540 
1859901

Acrylic Marker Multimark SP 
colour 290, Pink metallic

5

185993
400540 
1859932

Acrylic Marker Multimark SP 
colour 292, Blue metallic

5

185994
400540 
1859949

Acrylic Marker Multimark SP 
colour 298, Sage metallic

5

185995
400540 
1859956

Acrylic Marker Multimark SP 
colour 295, Green metallic

5

Colour Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity
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185996
400540 
1859963

Acrylic Marker Multimark SP 
colour 296, Red metallic

5

185997
400540 
1859970

Acrylic Marker Multimark SP 
colour 297, Steel metallic

5

185950
400540 
1859505

Acrylic Marker Multimark SP 
colour 250, Gold

5

185951
400540 
1859512

Acrylic Marker Multimark SP 
colour 251, Silver

5

185952
400540 
1859529

Acrylic Marker Multimark SP 
colour 252, Copper

5

185998
400540 
1859987

Acrylic Marker Multimark SP 
colour 299, Black glossy

5

185999
400540 
1859994

Acrylic Marker Multimark SP 
colour 199, Black

5

185960
400540 
1859604

Mirror Marker Multimark SP 
colour 551, Chrome

5

Acrylic Marker Multimark

Multimark Acrylic

Colour Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity
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Multimark Acrylic

101 white • • • •
102 vanilla •
108 yellow • •
112 leaf green •
115 orange • •
119 light magenta • •
120 blue • •
124 rouge • •
125 fuchsia •
136 lavender •
140 light blue • •
148 ice blue •
172 sage • •
178 macchiato • •
181 payne’s grey •
192 autumn leaf •
199 black • • •
219 strawberry red •
239 lilac •
250 gold • •
251 silver • •
252 copper •
253 pink neon •
255 orange neon • •
256 yellow neon •
257 green neon •
276 aqua green •
290 pink metallic • • •
292 blue metallic • •
295 green metallic • •
296 red metallic • • •
297 steel metallic •
298 sage metallic • •
299 black glossy
303 powder • •
304 vintage rose •
309 light orange • •
313 turquoise •
316 green •
329 hot pink • • •
358 emerald green • •
378 chestnut •
412 mint •
416 apricot •
433 berry • • •
448 azure
450 indigo • •

551 chrome

Colour 
No.

Colour name

Set of 2 
B/W
 
186011

Set of 4 
Classics 
 
186010

Set of 4 
Metal  
 
186004 

Set of 6 
Basic 
 
186003

Set of 6 
Pastel 
 
186005

Set of 6 
Vibrant 

186009

Set of 
6+2 
Frost 
186018 

Set of 
6+2 
Flame 
186019

Set of 16 
Kicks 
 
186016    

Set of 16 
Home
 
186017

 Acrylic Marker Multimark

Acrylic Marker Multimark
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Goldfaber Sketch Marker

Colour Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

164700
400540 
1647003

Goldfaber Sketch Marker, 
colour 200 colourless 
blender

5

164703
400540 
1647034

Goldfaber Sketch Marker, 
colour 104 light yellow glaze

5

164705
400540 
1647058

Goldfaber Sketch Marker, 
colour 207 dull lime

5

164707
400540 
1647072

Goldfaber Sketch Marker, 
colour 107 cadmium yellow

5

164708
400540 
1647089

Goldfaber Sketch Marker, 
colour 109 dark chrome 
yellow

5

164710
400540 
1647102

Goldfaber Sketch Marker, 
colour 111 cadmium orange

5

164713
400540 
1647133

Goldfaber Sketch Marker, 
colour 115 dark cadmium 
orange

5

164716
400540 
1647164

Goldfaber Sketch Marker, 
colour 118 scarlet red

5

164717
400540 
1647171

Goldfaber Sketch Marker, 
colour 126 permanent 
carmine

5

164723
400540 
1647232

Goldfaber Sketch Marker, 
colour 125 middle purple 
pink

5

164726
400540 
1647263

Goldfaber Sketch Marker, 
colour 127 pink carmine

5

164732
400540 
1647324

Goldfaber Sketch Marker, 
colour 119 light magenta

5

164734
400540 
1647348

Goldfaber Sketch Marker, 
colour 196 lavender light

5

164736
400540 
1647362

Goldfaber Sketch Marker, 
colour 131 coral

5

164737
400540 
1647379

Goldfaber Sketch Marker, 
colour 136 purple violet

5

164740
400540 
1647409

Goldfaber Sketch Marker, 
colour 247 indanthrene blue

5

164742
400540 
1647423

Goldfaber Sketch Marker, 
colour 452 light pigeon blue

5

164743
400540 
1647430

Goldfaber Sketch Marker, 
colour 310 pale mint

5

164744
400540 
1647447

Goldfaber Sketch Marker, 
colour 240 aqua

5

164745
400540 
1647454

Goldfaber Sketch Marker, 
colour 164 water blue

5

164746
400540 
1647461

Goldfaber Sketch Marker, 
colour 453 dark pigeon blue

5

164747
400540 
1647478

Goldfaber Sketch Marker, 
colour 451 saltwater blue

5

164748
400540 
1647485

Goldfaber Sketch Marker, 
colour 449 azure blue

5

164749
400540 
1647492

Goldfaber Sketch Marker, 
colour 151 helioblue reddish

5

164750
400540 
1647508

Goldfaber Sketch Marker, 
colour 450 indigo

5

164751
400540 
1647515

Goldfaber Sketch Marker, 
colour 313 dark cobalt green

5

164754
400540 
1647546

Goldfaber Sketch Marker, 
colour 311 vintage turquoise

5

164756
400540 
1647560

Goldfaber Sketch Marker, 
colour 314 light earth green

5

164758
400540 
1647584

Goldfaber Sketch Marker, 
colour 312 fresh bamboo

5

164759
400540 
1647591

Goldfaber Sketch Marker, 
colour 315 green clay

5

164762
400540 
1647621

Goldfaber Sketch Marker, 
colour 316 monstera green

5

164763
400540 
1647638

Goldfaber Sketch Marker, 
colour 173 olive green 
yellowish

5

164768
400540 
1647683

Goldfaber Sketch Marker, 
colour 183 light yellow 
ochre

5

164770
400540 
1647706

Goldfaber Sketch Marker, 
colour 383 light burnt siena

5

164771
400540 
1647713

Goldfaber Sketch Marker, 
colour378 mahogany

5

164773
400540 
1647737

Goldfaber Sketch Marker, 
colour 270 warm grey I

5

164774
400540 
1647744

Goldfaber Sketch Marker, 
colour 272 warm grey III

5

164775
400540 
1647751

Goldfaber Sketch Marker, 
colour 274 warm grey V

5

164776
400540 
1647768

Goldfaber Sketch Marker, 
colour 175 dark sepia

5

164778
400540 
1647782

Goldfaber Sketch Marker, 
colour 280 burnt umber

5

Goldfaber Sketch Marker

Colour Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity
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164780
400540 
1647805

Goldfaber Sketch Marker, 
colour 132 beige red

5

164781
400540 
1647812

Goldfaber Sketch Marker, 
colour 382 dull beige red

5

164782
400540 
1647829

Goldfaber Sketch Marker, 
colour 303 powder

5

164783
400540 
1647836

Goldfaber Sketch Marker, 
colour 281 sand

5

164784
400540 
1647843

Goldfaber Sketch Marker, 
colour 186 terracotta

5

164785
400540 
1647850

Goldfaber Sketch Marker, 
colour 304 vintage rose

5

164786
400540 
1647867

Goldfaber Sketch Marker, 
colour 347 dusty mauve

5

164788
400540 
1647881

Goldfaber Sketch Marker, 
colour 331 neutral grey I

5

164789
400540 
1647898

Goldfaber Sketch Marker, 
colour 332 neutral grey II

5

164790
400540 
1647904

Goldfaber Sketch Marker, 
colour 333 neutral grey III

5

164791
400540 
1647911

Goldfaber Sketch Marker, 
colour 241 cold grey XI

5

164792
400540 
1647928

Goldfaber Sketch Marker, 
colour 242 cold grey XII

5

164793
400540 
1647935

Goldfaber Sketch Marker, 
colour 243 cold grey XIII

5

164794
400540 
1647942

Goldfaber Sketch Marker, 
colour 334 neutral grey IV

5

164795
400540 
1647959

Goldfaber Sketch Marker, 
colour 244 cold grey XIV

5

164796
400540 
1647966

Goldfaber Sketch Marker, 
colour 335 neutral grey V

5

164797
400540 
1647973

Goldfaber Sketch Marker, 
colour 336 neutral grey VI

5

164799
400540 
1647997

Goldfaber Sketch Marker, 
colour 199 black

5

164860
400540 
1648604

Goldfaber Sketch Marker, 
colour 168 earth green 
yellowish

5

164861
400540 
1648611

Goldfaber Sketch Marker, 
colour 112 leaf green

5

Goldfaber Sketch Marker

Goldfaber Sketch Marker

Colour Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity
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Colour assortment wallets: Goldfaber Sketch Marker

Goldfaber Sketch Marker

104 light yellow glaze •

107 cadmium yellow • •

109 dark chrome yellow •

111 cadmium orange • •

112 leaf green •

115 dark cadmium orange •

118 scarlet red • •

119 light magenta • •

125 middle purple pink • •

126 permanent carmine •

127 pink carmine • •

131 coral •

132 beige red • • •

136 purple violet •

151 helioblue reddish •

164 water blue • •

168 earth green yellowish •

173 olive green yellowish •

175 dark sepia •

183 light yellow ochre •

186 terracotta • •

196 lavender light •

199 black •

200 colourless blender •

207 dull lime •

240 aqua • •

241 cold grey XI •

242 cold grey XII • •

243 cold grey XIII •

244 cold grey XIV •

247 indanthrene blue •

270 warm grey I •

272 warm grey III •

274 warm grey V •

280 burnt umber •

281 sand • •

303 powder • •

304 vintage rose • •

310 pale mint •

311 vintage turquoise •

312 fresh bamboo • •

313 dark cobalt green •

314 light earth green •

315 green clay •

316 monstera green •

331 neutral grey I • •

332 neutral grey II •

333 neutral grey III •

334 neutral grey IV • •

335 neutral grey V • •

336 neutral grey VI • •

347 dusty mauve •

378 mahogany • •

382 dull beige red • •

383 light burnt siena • •

449 azure blue •

450 indigo • •

451 saltwater blue •

452 light pigeon blue •

453 dark pigeon blue •

Colour  
No.

Colour name

12 ct. 
Basic  
 
164712

24 ct. 
Basic 
 
164724 

6 ct. 
Product 
Design  
164806 

6 ct. 
Architec-
ture 
164807 

6 ct. 
Fashion 
 
164808

6 ct. 
Manga 
 
164809

6 ct. 
Graphic 
Novel 
164810

6 ct. 
Kawaii 
 
164811

6 ct. 
Portrait 
 
164812

6 ct.  
Car 
Design 
164813    

 Goldfaber Sketch Marker
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Colour Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

164505
400540 
1645054

Goldfaber Aqua Dual Marker, 
205 cadmium yellow lemon

5

164506
400540 
1645061

Goldfaber Aqua Dual Marker, 
206 lime

5

164512
400540 
1645122

Goldfaber Aqua Dual Marker, 
112 leaf green

5

164529
400540 
1645290

Goldfaber Aqua Dual Marker, 
229 pink

5

164530
400540 
1645306

Goldfaber Aqua Dual Marker, 
230 cold grey I

5

164533
400540 
1645337

Goldfaber Aqua Dual Marker, 
233 cold grey IV

5

164549
400540 
1645498

Goldfaber Aqua Dual Marker, 
249 mauve

5

164563
400540 
1645634

Goldfaber Aqua Dual Marker, 
263 caput mortuum violet

5

164564
400540 
1645641

Goldfaber Aqua Dual Marker, 
264 dark phthalo green

5

164567
400540 
1645672

Goldfaber Aqua Dual Marker, 
267 pine green

5

164583
400540 
1645832

Goldfaber Aqua Dual Marker, 
283 burnt siena

5

164584
400540 
1645849

Goldfaber Aqua Dual Marker, 
284 purple

5

164595
400540 
1645955

Goldfaber Aqua Dual Marker, 
195 vintage pink

5

164598
400540 
1645986

Goldfaber Aqua Dual Marker, 
228 magenta bright

5

164604
400540 
1646044

Goldfaber Aqua Dual Marker, 
104 light yellow glaze

5

164607
400540 
1646075

Goldfaber Aqua Dual Marker, 
107 cadmium yellow

5

164608
400540 
1646082

Goldfaber Aqua Dual Marker, 
208 middle chrome yellow

5

164609
400540 
1646099

Goldfaber Aqua Dual Marker, 
109 dark chrome yellow

5

164610
400540 
1646105

Goldfaber Aqua Dual Marker, 
110 phthalo blue

5

164613
400540 
1646136

Goldfaber Aqua Dual Marker, 
113 orange glaze

5

Goldfaber Aqua Dual Marker

164614
400540 
1646143

Goldfaber Aqua Dual Marker, 
114 pale pink

5

164615
400540 
1646150

Goldfaber Aqua Dual Marker, 
115 dark cadmium orange

5

164616
400540 
1646167

Goldfaber Aqua Dual Marker, 
116 apricot

5

164619
400540 
1646198

Goldfaber Aqua Dual Marker, 
119 light magenta

5

164621
400540 
1646211

Goldfaber Aqua Dual Marker, 
121 pale geranium lake

5

164622
400540 
1646228

Goldfaber Aqua Dual Marker, 
122 brilliant red

5

164625
400540 
1646259

Goldfaber Aqua Dual Marker, 
125 middle purple pink

5

164626
400540 
1646266

Goldfaber Aqua Dual Marker, 
126 permanent carmine

5

164627
400540 
1646273

Goldfaber Aqua Dual Marker, 
227 alizarin madder lake

5

164628
400540 
1646280

Goldfaber Aqua Dual Marker, 
128 light purple pink

5

164637
400540 
1646372

Goldfaber Aqua Dual Marker, 
137 blue violet

5

164639
400540 
1646396

Goldfaber Aqua Dual Marker, 
139 light violet

5

164645
400540 
1646457

Goldfaber Aqua Dual Marker, 
245 manganese blue

5

164646
400540 
1646464

Goldfaber Aqua Dual Marker, 
446 sky blue pastel

5

164647
400540 
1646471

Goldfaber Aqua Dual Marker, 
247 indanthrene blue

5

164648
400540 
1646488

Goldfaber Aqua Dual Marker, 
248 sea blue

5

164649
400540 
1646495

Goldfaber Aqua Dual Marker, 
449 azure blue

5

164651
400540 
1646518

Goldfaber Aqua Dual Marker, 
151 helioblue reddish

5

164654
400540 
1646549

Goldfaber Aqua Dual Marker, 
154 light cobalt turquoise

5

164656
400540 
1646563

Goldfaber Aqua Dual Marker, 
356 light cobalt green

5

Goldfaber Aqua Dual Marker
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order 

quantity
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Goldfaber Aqua Dual Marker

Goldfaber Aqua Dual Marker

164658
400540 
1646587

Goldfaber Aqua Dual Marker, 
158 deep cobalt green

5

164663
400540 
1646631

Goldfaber Aqua Dual Marker, 
163 emerald green

5

164664
400540 
1646648

Goldfaber Aqua Dual Marker, 
164 water blue

5

164669
400540 
1646693

Goldfaber Aqua Dual Marker, 
269 green ochre

5

164670
400540 
1646709

Goldfaber Aqua Dual Marker, 
370 May green yellowish

5

164671
400540 
1646716

Goldfaber Aqua Dual Marker, 
171 light green

5

164672
400540 
1646723

Goldfaber Aqua Dual Marker, 
272 warm grey III

5

164674
400540 
1646747

Goldfaber Aqua Dual Marker, 
174 chromium green opaque

5

164677
400540 
1646778

Goldfaber Aqua Dual Marker, 
277 titanium violet light

5

164679
400540 
1646792

Goldfaber Aqua Dual Marker, 
279 purple grey

5

164681
400540 
1646815

Goldfaber Aqua Dual Marker, 
281 sand

5

164682
400540 
1646822

Goldfaber Aqua Dual Marker, 
282 hyacinth

5

164683
400540 
1646839

Goldfaber Aqua Dual Marker, 
183 light yellow ochre

5

164685
400540 
1646853

Goldfaber Aqua Dual Marker, 
185 Naples yellow

5

164686
400540 
1646860

Goldfaber Aqua Dual Marker, 
186 terracotta

5

164687
400540 
1646877

Goldfaber Aqua Dual Marker, 
187 burnt ochre

5

164690
400540 
1646907

Goldfaber Aqua Dual Marker, 
190 Venetian red

5

164696
400540 
1646969

Goldfaber Aqua Dual Marker, 
196 lavender light

5

164697
400540 
1646976

Goldfaber Aqua Dual Marker, 
197 lavender dark

5

164699
400540 
1646990

Goldfaber Aqua Dual Marker, 
199 black

5

Colour Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity
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Colour assortment tins / wallets: Goldfaber Aqua Dual Marker

Colour assortment

104 light yellow glaze • •

107 cadmium yellow • • • • •

109 dark chrome yellow • • •

110 phthalo blue • •

112 leaf green •

113 orange glaze •

114 pale pink • •

115 dark cadmium orange • •

116 apricot • • •

119 light magenta •

121 pale geranium lake • • • • •

122 brilliant red • • • •

125 middle purple pink •

126 permanent carmin •

128 light purple pink • • • • •

137 blue violet • • • •

139 light violet
151 helioblue reddish • •

154 light cobalt turquoise •

158 deep cobalt green •

163 emerald green • • •

164 water blue • •

171 light green • • • •

174 chromium green opaque • • •

183 light yellow ochre • • •

185 Naples yellow •

186 terracotta • •

187 burnt ochre •

190 Venetian red •

195 vintage pink • •

196 lavender light •

197 lavender dark •

199 black • • • • • • • •

205 cadmium yellow lemon
206 lime
208 middle chrome yellow • •

227 alizarin madder lake •

228 magenta bright • • •

229 pink • • •

230 cold grey I •

233 cold grey IV •

245 manganese blue •

247 indanthrene blue •

248 sea blue
249 mauve • •

263 caput mortuum violet
264 dark phthalo green •

267 pine green • •

269 green ochre •

272 warm grey III • • •

277 titanium violet light • • •

279 purple grey •

281 sand • •

282 hyacinth •

283 burnt siena • • • • • •

284 purple • • •

356 light cobalt green • • •

370 May green yellowish •

446 sky blue pastel • •

449 azure blue • • • •

Colour 
No.

Colour name

6 ct. 
Basic  
 
164606

12 ct. 
Basic 
 
164612 

18 ct. 
Basic  
 
164618 

24 ct. 
Basic 
 
164624 

6 ct. 
Shades  
of Grey 
164522

6 ct. 
Portrait 
 
164523

6 ct. 
Lettering 
 
164524

6 ct. 
Grafitti 
 
164525 

6 ct. 
Fantasy 
 
164526

6 ct. 
Tuscany 
 
164521    

6 ct. 
Flowers 
 
164527

6 ct. 
Candy 
Shop 
164528    

6 ct. 
Seaside 
 
164519  

6 ct. 
Jungle 
 
164517

6 ct. 
Boho 
 
164518

 Goldfaber Aqua Dual Marker
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Colour Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

167350
400540 
1673507

Pitt Artist Pen Metallic 1.5 
India ink pen, colour 250 
gold

10

167351
400540 
1673514

Pitt Artist Pen Metallic 1.5 
India ink pen, colour 251 
silver

10

167352
400540 
1673521

Pitt Artist Pen Metallic 1.5 
India ink pen, colour 252 
copper

10

167390
400540 
1673903

Pitt Artist Pen Metallic 1.5 
India ink pen, colour 290 
ruby metallic

10

167392
400540 
1673927

Pitt Artist Pen Metallic 1.5 
India ink pen, colour 292 
blue metallic

10

167394
400540 
1673941

Pitt Artist Pen Metallic 1.5 
India ink pen, colour 294 
green metallic

10

Colour Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

167501
400540 
1675013

Pitt Artist Pen Calligraphy 
India ink pen, colour 101 
white

5

167527
400540 
1675273

Pitt Artist Pen Calligraphy 
India ink pen, colour 127 
pink carmine

10

167547
400540 
1675471

Pitt Artist Pen Calligraphy 
India ink pen, colour 247 
indanthrene blue

10

167568
400540 
1675686

Pitt Artist Pen Calligraphy 
India ink pen, colour 268 
green gold

10

167573
400540 
1675730

Pitt Artist Pen Calligraphy 
India ink pen, colour 273 
warm grey IV

10

167574
400540 
1675747

Pitt Artist Pen Calligraphy 
India ink pen, colour 174 
chromium green opaque

10

167575
400540 
1675754

Pitt Artist Pen Calligraphy 
India ink pen, colour 175 
dark sepia

10

167580
400540 
1675808

Pitt Artist Pen Calligraphy 
India ink pen, colour 180 
raw umber

10

167588
400540 
1675884

Pitt Artist Pen Calligraphy 
India ink pen, colour 188 
sanguine

10

167599
400540 
1675990

Pitt Artist Pen Calligraphy 
India ink pen, colour 199 
black

10

167972
400540 
1679721

Pitt Artist Pen Calligraphy 
India ink pen, colour 272 
warm grey III

10

167978
400540 
1679783

Pitt Artist Pen Calligraphy 
India ink pen, colour 178 
nougat

10

Pitt Artist Pen Metallic 1.5 India ink pen Pitt Artist Pen Calligraphy India ink pen

Pitt Artist Pen Metallic / Calligraphy 303



Colour assortment

Colour 
No.

Colour name Lightfast-
ness

Manga 
Black  
(4) 
167132

Manga 
Black  
(4) 
267121

Mangaka 
(6) 
  
167124 

Manga 
Basic  
(8) 
167107 

Metallic 
(4)  
 
167304 

Comic 
Black  
(4) 
267194 

Calligr. 
Classic 
(4) 
167504

Calligr. 
Colour 
(4) 
167505

Calligr. 
(6)  
 
167506 

Calligr. 
(8)  
 
167508

Colour assortment tins / wallets: Pitt Artist Pen Creative Studio

Pitt Artist Pen monochrome
XXS 199 black ***
XS 199 black *** • • • •
S 175 dark sepia ***
S 273 warm grey IV ***
S 188 sanguine ***
S 199 black *** • • •
F 175 dark sepia ***
F 273 warm grey IV ***
F 188 sanguine ***
F 199 black *** • •
M 175 dark sepia ***
M 273 warm grey IV ***
M 188 sanguine ***
M 199 black *** • • •
B 175 dark sepia ***
B 188 sanguine ***
B 199 black *** •
B 101 white ***
1.5 199 black *** •
SC 199 black *** • •
FM 199 black ***
FH 199 black ***
BB 199 black ***
BB 101 white ***
2.5 101 white ***
1.5 101 white ***
Pitt Artist Pen Calligraphy
C 101 white *** • • •
C 127 pink carmine ** • •
C 174 chromium green opaque *** • •
C 175 dark sepia *** • •
C 178 nougat *** •
C 180 raw umber *** •
C 188 sanguine *** • •
C 199 black *** • • •
C 247 indanthrene blue *** • •
C 268 green gold ** • •
C 272 warm grey III *** •
C 273 warm grey IV *** •
Pitt Artist Pen Metallic
1.5 250 gold ** •
1.5 251 silver *** •
1.5 252 copper **
1.5 290 ruby metallic * •
1.5 292 blue metallic *** •
1.5 294 green metallic ***
Pitt Artist Pen Soft Brush
SB 199 black *** • • •

304



Colour assortment

Colour 
No.

Colour name Lightfast-
ness

Shôjo  
(6) 
167155 

Shônen 
(6) 
167157

Kaoiro  
(6) 
167168

Mangaka 
(6) 
167124 

Manga Basic 
(8)  
167107

Comic Shading 
(4)  
267195

Comic Colour 
(6)  
267196

 
 

101 white ***
103 ivory **
104 light yellow glaze * •
107 cadmium yellow *** •
108 dark cadmium yellow **
109 dark chrome yellow ***
110 phthalo blue ***
112 leaf green **
113 orange glaze *** •
114 pale pink ** •
116 apricot ** •
118 scarlet red *** •
120 ultramarine ***
121 pale geranium lake ***
125 middle purple pink ***
127 pink carmine ** • •
129 pink madder lake ** •
131 coral *** •
132 beige red ** •
133 magenta **
134 crimson ***
136 purple violet *** •
143 cobalt blue **
146 sky blue **
148 ice blue **
153 cobalt turquoise ***
154 light cobalt turquoise *** •
156 cobalt green **
157 dark indigo *** •
161 phthalo green *** •
162 light phthalo green ** •
167 permanent green olive **
169 caput mortuum ***
170 May green ***
171 light green *
172 earth green ***
174 chromium green opaque ***
175 dark sepia ***
177 walnut brown ***
178 nougat ***
180 raw umber ***
186 terracotta ***
188 sanguine ***
189 cinnamon *** •
192 India red ***
199 black *** •
219 deep scarlet red *** •
220 light indigo ** •
230 cold grey I ** • •
232 cold grey III *** •
233 cold grey IV *** • •
235 cold grey VI *** •
239 lilac ** •
247 indanthrene blue *** • •
264 dark phthalo green **
268 green gold **
270 warm grey I ** •
272 warm grey III *** • •
273 warm grey IV *** • •
274 warm grey V *** •

Colour assortment tins / wallets: Pitt Artist Pen Creative Studio
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	› Clear layouts
	› Informative panels leave few questions 
unanswered

	› Attractive eye-catchers for your shop

PoS systems

PoS Systems

Our PoS concept backs up our expertise and creates 
additional sales impetus. Decisions made easy – your 
customers will quickly find what they‘re looking for, 
and may even buy more than they intended.
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For more information on displays and filling proposals, 
please contact your sales representative.

Ref. No. Article

100142287 A&G/CS markers,  
rotating tower,  
set with shelves, empty

100142288 A&G markers,  
set of magnetic panels

100142289 CS markers,  
set of magnetic panels

100159195 Sketch Marker magnetic 
panel

100145626 Set of 2 additional 
shelves

960006669 Set of 12 hooks (10 cm)

PoS Systems 307



Art & 
Graphic





Polychromos  
artistsʼ 
colour pencil



Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

110... Polychromos artists’ colour 
pencil, individual colours see 
colour chart page 361

6

110012
400540 
1100126

Polychromos artists’ colour 
pencil, tin of 12

3

110024
400540 
1100249

Polychromos artists’ colour 
pencil, tin of 24

2

110036
400540 
1100362

Polychromos artists’ colour 
pencil, tin of 36

1

	› High-quality acid-free pigments in 
bright colours, unsurpassed 
lightfastness

	› Soft, vibrant colour laydown
	› Water-resistant and smudge-proof
	› Thick 3.8 mm lead
	› High break resistance due to secural 
bonding process (SV)

	› Available in individual colours and 
various assorted sets

	› See colour chart page 369

Polychromos artists’ colour pencil

110...

110036110024

 3.8 mm

110012

311Polychromos artists’ colour pencils



Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

110030
400540 
1100300

Polychromos colour pencil, 
pencil roll of 30 + acces-
sories, 34 pieces

1

110038
400540 
1100386

Polychromos artists’ colour 
pencil, studio box of 36

1

210051
400540 
2100514

Polychromos artists’ colour 
pencil, gift set, 20 single 
colours + 4 Castell 9000 
pencils 2H, HB, 2B, 8B

1

	› High-quality acid-free pigments in 
bright colours, unsurpassed 
lightfastness

	› Soft, vibrant colour laydown
	› Water-resistant and smudge-proof
	› Thick 3.8 mm lead
	› High break resistance due to secural 
bonding process (SV)

Polychromos artists’ colour pencil

210051

110038

110030

 3.8 mm

312 Polychromos artists’ colour pencils

Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

210061
400540 
2100613

Polychromos artists´ colour 
pencil, Tin of 102 Maximum 
Lightfastness

1

	› High-quality acid-free pigments in 
bright colours, unsurpassed light-
fastness

	› Soft, vibrant colour laydown
	› Water-resistant and smudge- proof
	› Thick 3.8 mm lead
	› High break resistance due to secural 
bonding process (SV)

	› 102 colours with 3 stars Maximum 
Lightfastness

Polychromos artists´ colour pencil

210061

 3.8 mm



 3.8 mm

Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

210052
400540 
2100521

Polychromos & Pitt Graphite 
Matt gift set, 23 pieces,  
17 artists’ colour pencils 
Polychromos, 4 Pitt Graphite 
Matt pencils, 1 single metal 
sharpener, 1 Dust-free eraser

1

210053
400540 
2100538

Polychromos & Pitt Graphite 
Matt gift set, 40 pieces,  
32 artists’ colour pencils 
Polychromos, 6 Pitt Graphite 
Matt pencils, 1 single metal 
sharpener, 1 Dust-free eraser

1

210054
400540 
2100545

Polychromos & Pitt Graphite 
Matt gift set, 50 pieces,  
40 artists’ colour pencils 
Polychromos, 8 Pitt Graphite 
Matt pencils, 1 single metal 
sharpener, 1 Dust-free eraser

1

Polychromos:
	› High-quality acid-free pigments in 
bright colours, unsurpassed 
lightfastness

	› Soft, vibrant colour laydown
	› Water-resistant and smudge-
proof

	› Thick 3.8 mm lead
	› Wood from certified sustainable 
forestry

Pitt Graphite Matt:
	› Extremely matt graphite pencil of 
supreme artists´ quality

	› Ultra-matt graphite laydown for 
reduced reflection on paper

	› Highest tonal value density for 
maximum depth effect

	› Smooth graphite application
	› Ideal for writing, drawing and 
sketching

	› Especially suitable for 
monochrome graphite work 
Extra break-resistant

	› Wood from certified sustainable 
forestry

Gift sets Polychromos & Pitt Graphite Matt

210052

210053

210054

313Gift sets Polychromos & Pitt Graphite Matt
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F i n e s t  A r t i s t s ’  Q u a l i t y  ·  M a d e  i n  G e r m a n y

Künstlerstifte mit Zubehör

Artists' pencils with accessories 

Crayons pour artistes avec accessoires

Matite per artisti con accessori

Lápices para artistas con accesorios

各種鉛筆とアクセサリーセット

전문가용 유성 색연필과 액세서리

艺术家级油性彩色铅笔（含配件） 

17 Polychromos colour pencils

4 Pitt Graphite Matt
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Artists' pencils with accessories 

Crayons pour artistes avec accessoires

Matite per artisti con accessori

Lápices para artistas con accesorios

各種鉛筆とアクセサリーセット

전문가용 유성 색연필과 액세서리

艺术家级油性彩色铅笔（含配件） 

32 Polychromos colour pencils

6 Pitt Graphite Matt
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Künstlerstifte mit Zubehör

Artists' pencils with accessories 

Crayons pour artistes avec accessoires

Matite per artisti con accessori

Lápices para artistas con accesorios

各種鉛筆とアクセサリーセット

전문가용 유성 색연필과 액세서리

艺术家级油性彩色铅笔（含配件） 

40 Polychromos colour pencils

8 Pitt Graphite Matt
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Ref. No. Article Dimensions 
w x h x d mm

110066
400540 
1100669

Polychromos artists’ colour pencil, permanent 
display, 2 modules: 720 single pencils assorted  
(120 colours x 6 pencils)

490 x 585 x 180

	› High-quality acid-free pigments in 
bright colours, unsurpassed 
lightfastness

	› Soft, vibrant colour laydown
	› Water-resistant and smudge-proof
	› Thick 3.8 mm lead
	› High break resistance due to secural 
bonding process (SV)

	› PoS module with 120 individual 
colours (120x 6 pencils)

Polychromos artists’ colour pencil

 3.8 mm

110066

Polychromos artists’ colour pencils



Albrecht 
Dürer



Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

117... Albrecht Dürer artists’ water-
colour pencil, individual 
colours see colour chart  
page 364

6

117512
400540 
1175124

Albrecht Dürer artists’ water-
colour pencil, tin of 12

3

117524
400540 
1175247

Albrecht Dürer artists’ water-
colour pencil, tin of 24

2

117536
400540 
1175360

Albrecht Dürer artists’ water-
colour pencil, tin of 36

1

	› High-quality acid-free pigments in 
bright colours, unsurpassed 
lightfastness

	› Soft, vibrant colour laydown
	› Fully water soluble lead
	› Thick 3.8 mm lead
	› High break resistance due to secural 
bonding process (SV)

	› See colour chart page 369

Albrecht Dürer artists’ watercolour pencil

3.8 mm

117...

117536117524

117512

316 Albrecht Dürer artists’ watercolour pencils



Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

117530
400540 
1175308

Albrecht Dürer artists’ water-
colour pencil, pencil roll, 30 
single colours, 1 Water Brush

1

117538
400540 
1175384

Albrecht Dürer artists’ water-
colour pencil, studio box of 
36

1

	› High-quality acid-free pigments in 
bright colours, unsurpassed 
lightfastness

	› Soft, vibrant colour laydown
	› Fully water soluble lead
	› Thick 3.8 mm lead
	› High break resistance due to secural 
bonding process (SV)

	› See colour chart page 369

Albrecht Dürer artists’ watercolour pencil

3.8 mm

117530

117538

Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

217552
400540 
2175529

Albrecht Dürer & Pitt Artist 
Pen gift set, 21 pieces

1

217553
400540 
2175536

Albrecht Dürer & Pitt Artist 
Pen gift set, 37 pieces

1

217554
400540 
2175543

Albrecht Dürer & Pitt Artist 
Pen gift set, 46 pieces

1

	› Watercolour meets waterproof: 
Albrecht Dürer & Pitt Artist Pen 

Albrecht Dürer:
	› High-quality acid-free pigments in 
bright colours, unsurpassed light-
fastness

	› Soft, vibrant colour laydown
	› Fully water soluble lead
	› Thick 3.8 mm lead
	› High break resistance due to secural 
bonding process 

Pitt Artist Pen:
	› Pigmented India ink
	› High lightfastness
	› Waterproof, permanent
	› Odourless, acid-free, pH neutral
	› Does not bleed through paper

Albrecht Dürer & Pitt Artist Pen gift set

217554

217553

217552

317Albrecht Dürer artists’ watercolour pencils & Pitt Artist Pen



Ref. No. Article Dimensions 
w x h x d mm

117566
400540 
1175667

Albrecht Dürer artists’ watercolour pencil, perma-
nent display, 2 modules: 720 single pencils assorted 
(120 colours x 6 pencils)

490 x 585 x 180

	› PoS module with 120 individual 
colours (120 colours x 6 pencils)

Albrecht Dürer artists’ watercolour pencil

117566

Albrecht Dürer artists’ watercolour pencils318



Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

1604.. Albrecht Dürer Watercolour 
Marker, individual colours 
see colour chart page 372

4

160401
400540 
1604013

Albrecht Dürer Watercolour 
Marker Blender, colour 200, 
colourless

4

160305
400540 
1603054

Albrecht Dürer Watercolour 
Marker, wallet of 5

5

160310
400540 
1603108

Albrecht Dürer Watercolour 
Marker, wallet of 10

3

160320
400540 
1603207

Albrecht Dürer Watercolour 
Marker, wallet of 20

1

	› Highly pigmented artists’ marker with 
two tips

	› Water-based, water soluble ink
	› Soft brush tip for all-over colour and 
dynamic sketches

	› Sturdy fibre tip for outlines, detailed 
drawings and precise lines

	› Excellent watercolour effects on 
watercolour paper

	› High lightfastness
	› Does not bleed through paper
	› Ideal for artistic work and expressive 
drawing

	› See colour chart page 373

Albrecht Dürer Watercolour Marker

1604..

160401

160320

 160310

160305

319Albrecht Dürer Watercolour Marker



Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

160306
400540 
1603061

Albrecht Dürer Watercolour 
Marker, wallet of 5, grey 
tones

5

160307
400540 
1603078

Albrecht Dürer Watercolour 
Marker, wallet of 5, Portrait

5

160308
400540 
1603085

Albrecht Dürer Watercolour 
Marker, wallet of 5, Urban 
sketching

5

160309
400540 
1603092

Albrecht Dürer Watercolour 
Marker, wallet of 5, Plein Air

5

160318
400540 
1603184

Albrecht Dürer Watercolour 
Marker, gift set of 16 incl. 
Water Brush

1

Ref. No. Article Dimensions 
w x h x d mm

160300
400540 
1603009

Albrecht Dürer Watercolour Marker, permanent 
display, 1 module: 120 single pens assorted  
(30 colours x 4 markers)

430 x 585 x 180

	› Highly pigmented artists’ marker with 
two tips

	› Water-based, water soluble ink
	› Soft brush tip for all-over colour and 
dynamic sketches

	› Sturdy fibre tip for outlines, detailed 
drawings and precise lines

	› Excellent watercolour effects on 
watercolour paper

	› High lightfastness
	› Does not bleed through paper
	› Ideal for artistic work and expressive 
drawing

Albrecht Dürer Watercolour Marker

160318

160300

320 Albrecht Dürer Watercolour Marker

160306

160307

160308

160309



Pitt  
Artist Pen



Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

1621..
400540 
1621041

Pitt Artist Pen Dual Marker 
India ink, individual colours 
see colour chart page 374

4

162005
400540 
1620051

Pitt Artist Pen Dual Marker 
India ink, wallet of 5

5

162010
400540 
1620105

Pitt Artist Pen Dual Marker 
India ink, wallet of 10

3

162020
400540 
1620204

Pitt Artist Pen Dual Marker 
India ink, wallet of 20

1

	› Artists’ India ink marker
	› Highly pigmented water-based ink
	› Marker with two tips, fine and brush
	› Smooth and flexible brush nib for 
artistic work

	› Metal-encased fibre-tip (0.8) for 
detailed drawings and outlines

	› Does not bleed through the paper
	› High lightfastness
	› Made in Germany
	› Available in individual colours and 
sets

	› See colour chart page 375

Pitt Artist Pen Dual Marker India ink

1621..

162020

162010

162005

322 Pitt Artist Pen Dual Marker



Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

162000
400540 
1620006

Pitt Artist Pen Dual Marker 
India ink, permanent display, 
1 module, content: 120 
markers (30 colours x 4 
markers)

1

	› Artists’ India ink marker
	› Highly pigmented water-based ink
	› Marker with two tips
	› Smooth and flexible brush nib for 
artistic work

	› Metal-encased fibre-tip (0.8) for 
detailed drawings and outlines

	› Does not bleed through the paper
	› High lightfastness

Pitt Artist Pen Dual Marker India ink

162000

Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

162006
400540 
1620068

Pitt Artist Pen Dual Marker 
India ink, wallet of 5, Fashion

5

162007
400540 
1620075

Pitt Artist Pen Dual Marker 
India ink, wallet of 5, Flowers

5

162008
400540 
1620082

Pitt Artist Pen Dual Marker 
India ink, wallet of 5, Animals

5

162009
400540 
1620099

Pitt Artist Pen Dual Marker 
India ink, wallet of 5, Portrait

5

	› Artists’ India ink marker
	› Highly pigmented water-based ink
	› Marker with two tips
	› Smooth and flexible brush nib for 
artistic work

	› Metal-encased fibre-tip (0.8) for 
detailed drawings and outlines

	› Does not bleed through the paper
	› High lightfastness
	› Made in Germany
	› Cardboard wallet of 5

Pitt Artist Pen Dual Marker India ink

162006

162007

162008

162009

323Pitt Artist Pen Dual Marker



Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

167...
400540 
1674214

Pitt Artist Pen Brush India ink 
pen, individual colours see 
colour chart page 376

5

	› Pigmented India ink
	› High lightfastness
	› Flexible brush tip, retains its shape
	› Waterproof, permanent
	› Odourless, acid-free, pH neutral
	› Does not bleed through paper
	› See colour chart page 378

Pitt Artist Pen Brush India ink pen

167...

Ref. No. Article Dimensions 
w x h x d mm

167165
400540 
1671657

Pitt Artist Pen Brush India ink pen, permanent 
display, 2 modules: 600 single pens assorted  
(60 colours x 10 pens)

490 x 585 x 180

167166
400540 
1671664

Pitt Artist Pen India ink pen, permanent display nib 
variations, 2 modules: 576 single pens assorted

490 x 585 x 180

	› Pigmented India ink
	› High lightfastness
	› Flexible brush tip, retains its shape
	› Waterproof, permanent
	› Odourless, acid-free, pH neutral
	› Does not bleed through paper

Pitt Artist Pen Brush India ink pen

167166167165
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Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

167190
400540 
1671909

Pitt Artist Pen Brush India ink 
pen, studio box of 12

1

167191
400540 
1671916

Pitt Artist Pen Brush India ink 
pen, studio box of 24

1

267420
400540 
2674206

Pitt Artist Pen Brush India ink 
pen, wallet of 12, Pastel 
tones

1

267421
400540 
2674213

Pitt Artist Pen Brush India ink 
pen, wallet of 12, Basic tones

1

267422
400540 
2674220

Pitt Artist Pen Brush India ink 
pen, wallet of 12, Earth tones

1

267423
400540 
2674237

Pitt Artist Pen Brush India ink 
pen, wallet of 12, Grey tones

1

267424
400540 
2674244

Pitt Artist Pen Brush India ink 
pen, wallet of 12, Portrait 
tones

1

	› Pigmented India ink
	› High lightfastness
	› Flexible brush tip, retains its shape
	› Waterproof, permanent
	› Odourless, acid-free, pH neutral
	› Does not bleed through paper

Pitt Artist Pen Brush India ink pen

267424267423

267422

267420

167190

167191
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Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

167163
400540 
1671633

Pitt Artist Pen Brush India ink 
pen, wallet of 6, Pastel tones

5

167167
400540 
1671671

Pitt Artist Pen Brush India ink 
pen, wallet of 6, Portrait

5

167171
400540 
1671718

Pitt Artist Pen Brush India ink 
pen, wallet of 8, Black & Grey

5

167172
400540 
1671725

Pitt Artist Pen Brush India ink 
pen, wallet of 8, Classic

5

167173
400540 
1671732

Pitt Artist Pen Brush India ink 
pen, wallet of 8, The Blues

5

167174
400540 
1671749

Pitt Artist Pen Brush India ink 
pen, wallet of 6, Colour 
wheel

5

	› Pigmented India ink
	› High lightfastness
	› Waterproof, permanent
	› Odourless, acid-free, pH neutral
	› Does not bleed through paper
	› Wallet made from 100% recycled 
plastic

Pitt Artist Pen Brush India ink pen

167174167173167172

167171

Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

167176
400540 
1671763

Pitt Artist Pen Brush India ink 
pen, wallet of 6, Winterlude

5

167177
400540 
1671770

Pitt Artist Pen Brush India ink 
pen, wallet of 6, Springtime

5

167178
400540 
1671787

Pitt Artist Pen Brush India ink 
pen, wallet of 6, Summer 
vibes

5

167179
400540 
1671794

Pitt Artist Pen Brush India ink 
pen, wallet of 6, Harvest

5

	› Pigmented India ink
	› High lightfastness
	› Flexible brush tip, retains its shape
	› Waterproof, permanent
	› Odourless, acid-free, pH neutral
	› Does not bleed through paper
	› Wallet made from 100% recycled 
plastic

Pitt Artist Pen Brush India ink pen

167179167178167177

167176

167167167163
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Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

167894
400540 
1678946

Pitt Artist Pen Fude medium 
India ink pen, colour 199 
black

5

167895
400540 
1678953

Pitt Artist Pen Fude hard 
India ink pen, colour 199 
black

5

	› Pigmented India ink
	› High lightfastness
	› Flexible or hard brush tip, retains its 
shape

	› Waterproof, permanent
	› Odourless, acid-free, pH neutral
	› Does not bleed through paper
	› Colour 199 black

Pitt Artist Pen Fude medium/hard India ink pen

167894

Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

167073
400540 
1670735

Pitt Artist Pen fineliner S 
India ink pen, colour 273 
warm grey IV

5

167099
400540 
1670995

Pitt Artist Pen fineliner XS 
India ink pen, colour 199 
black

5

167101
400540 
1671015

Pitt Artist Pen India ink pen, 
wallet of 4, colour 175 dark 
sepia, S, F, M, B

5

167115
400540 
1671152

Pitt Artist Pen India ink pen, 
wallet of 4, colour 199 black, 
XS, S, F, M

5

167175
400540 
1671756

Pitt Artist Pen fineliner S 
India ink pen, colour 175 
dark sepia

5

167199
400540 
1671992

Pitt Artist Pen fineliner S 
India ink pen, colour 199 
black

5

167273
400540 
1672739

Pitt Artist Pen fineliner F 
India ink pen, colour 273 
warm grey IV

5

167275
400540 
1672753

Pitt Artist Pen fineliner F 
India ink pen, colour 175 
dark sepia

5

167299
400540 
1672999

Pitt Artist Pen fineliner F 
India ink pen, colour 199 
black

5

167373
400540 
1673736

Pitt Artist Pen fineliner M 
India ink pen, colour 273 
warm grey IV

5

167375
400540 
1673750

Pitt Artist Pen fineliner M 
India ink pen, colour 175 
dark sepia

5

167399
400540 
1673996

Pitt Artist Pen fineliner M 
India ink pen, colour 199 
black

5

167799
400540 
1677994

Pitt Artist Pen fineliner XXS 
India ink pen, colour 199 
black

5

	› Pigmented India ink
	› High lightfastness
	› Long, metal-encased nib
	› Waterproof, permanent
	› Odourless, acid-free, pH neutral
	› Does not bleed through paper

Pitt Artist Pen fineliner India ink pen

167799

167373

167275

167115167101
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Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

167151
400540 
1671510

Pitt Artist Pen India ink pen, 
wallet of 4 black&white, 
colour 101 white B, C,  
1.5 mm, colour 199 black S

5

Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

267102
400540 
2671021

8 Pitt Artist Pens + 1 Sketch-
book, XXS, XS, S, F, M, 1.5, 
B, FM in black colour 199,  
1 Sketchbook 20 sheets (40 
pages) 140g, natural white

3

	› Pigmented India ink
	› High lightfastness
	› Waterproof, permanent
	› Odourless, acid-free, pH neutral
	› Does not bleed through paper
	› Wallet of 4
	› Content: Bullet nib 1.5 mm, B = brush 
tip, C = Calligraphy nib colour 101 
white, S = 0.3 mm colour 199 black

	› Pigmented India ink
	› High lightfastness
	› Waterproof, permanent
	› Odorless, acid free, pH-neutral
	› Does not bleed through the paper
	› Sketchbook:
	› Drawing paper 140g, 20 sheets  
(40 pages), natural white

Pitt Artist Pen India ink pen

Pitt Artist Pen India ink pen

167151

267102

Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

167100
400540 
1671008

Pitt Artist Pen India ink pen, 
wallet of 4, colour 199 black, 
S, F, M, B

5

167153
400540 
1671534

Pitt Artist Pen India ink pen, 
wallet of 4, colour 199 black, 
1.5, C, B, Fude Medium

5

167154
400540 
1671541

Pitt Artist Pen India ink pen, 
wallet of 6, colour 199 black, 
XXS, XS, S, F, M, 1.5

5

167158
400540 
1671589

Pitt Artist Pen India ink pen, 
wallet of 8, colour 199 black, 
XXS, S, F, M, B, C, 1.5, Fude 
hard

5

167169
400540 
1671695

Pitt Artist Pen India ink pen, 
wallet of 4, colour 273 warm 
grey IV, S, F, M, B

5

	› Pigmented India ink
	› High lightfastness
	› Waterproof, permanent
	› Odourless, acid-free, pH neutral
	› Does not bleed through paper

Pitt Artist Pen India ink pen

167169167158167154167153167100
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Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

167401
400540 
1674016

Pitt Artist Pen white, Pitt 
Artist Pen Brush India ink 
pen, colour 101 white

5

167501
400540 
1675013

Pitt Artist Pen Calligraphy 
India ink pen, colour 101 
white

5

167601*
400540 
1676010

Pitt Artist Pen bullet nib 2.5 
India ink pen, colour 101 
white

4

167893
400540 
1678939

Pitt Artist Pen bullet nib 1.5 
India ink pen, colour 101 
white

5

	› Pigmented India ink
	› High lightfastness
	› Waterproof, permanent
	› Odourless, acid-free, pH neutral
	› Does not bleed through paper
	› Colour 101 white

Pitt Artist Pen white

167893

167501

167401

Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

167890
400540 
1678908

Pitt Artist Pen bullet nib 1.5 
India ink pen, colour 199 
black

5

	› Pigmented India ink
	› High lightfastness
	› Waterproof, permanent
	› Odourless, acid-free, pH neutral
	› Does not bleed through paper
	› Round tip 1.5 mm
	› Colour 199 black

Pitt Artist Pen bullet nib 1.5 India ink pen

167890

Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

167699
400540 
1676997

Pitt Artist Pen Big Brush 
India ink pen, colour 199 
black

4

	› Pigmented India ink
	› Highest lightfastness
	› Flexible, thick brush tip, retains its 
shape

	› Waterproof, permanent
	› Odourless, acid-free, pH neutral
	› Does not bleed through paper
	› Colour 199 black

Pitt Artist Pen Big Brush India ink pen

167699

167601*

* New version FIFO as from 1st half 2026
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Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

267139
400540 
2671397

Pitt Artist Pen India ink city 
collection, table-top display 
of 8 sets, 2 sets per motif 
(New York, Paris, London, 
Sydney)

1

	› Compact design for more attention
	› Attention-grabbing counter display for 
the complete Pitt Artist Pen City 
Collection

	› Effective way to present the City Sets 
in an appealing way and inspire 
customers

	› Includes 8 Pitt Artist Pen City Sets (2 
per city theme)

	› Each set includes two exclusive Fude 
medium colours, available only in 
these sets.

Pitt Artist Pen India ink city collection

267139

Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

267135
400540 
2671359

Pitt Artist Pen India ink pens, 
gift set New York, 12 pieces

1

	› Exclusive content for more 
uniqueness

	› Two new Fude medium colours (156, 
189) only in this set

	› Pigmented India ink
	› Highest lightfastness
	› Waterproof, permanent
	› Odourless, acid-free, pH-neutral
	› Does not bleed through paper

Pitt Artist Pen India ink pens

267135
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Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

267136
400540 
2671366

Pitt Artist Pen India ink pens, 
gift set Paris, 12 pieces

1

	› Exclusive content for more 
uniqueness

	› Two new Fude medium colours  
(129, 170) only in this set

	› Pigmented India ink
	› Highest lightfastness
	› Waterproof, permanent
	› Odourless, acid-free, pH-neutral
	› Does not bleed through paper

Pitt Artist Pen India ink pens

267136

Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

267137
400540 
2671373

Pitt Artist Pen India ink, gift 
set London, 12 pieces

1

	› Exclusive content for more 
uniqueness

	› Two new Fude medium colours  
(121, 154) only in this set

	› Pigmented India ink
	› Highest lightfastness
	› Waterproof, permanent
	› Odourless, acid-free, pH-neutral
	› Does not bleed through paper

Pitt Artist Pen India ink

267137

Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

267138
400540 
2671380

Pitt Artist Pen India ink pens, 
gift set Sydney, 12 pieces

1

	› Exclusive content for more 
uniqueness

	› Two new Fude medium colours  
(143, 264) only in this set

	› Pigmented India ink
	› Highest lightfastness
	› Waterproof, permanent
	› Odourless, acid-free, pH-neutral
	› Does not bleed through paper

Pitt Artist Pen India ink pens

267138
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Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

112...
400540 
1122180

Pitt Pastel artists’ pencil, 
individual colours see colour 
chart page 367

6

112112
400540 
1121121

Pitt Pastel artists’ pencil, tin 
of 12

3

112124
400540 
1121244

Pitt Pastel artists’ pencil, tin 
of 24

2

112136
400540 
1121367

Pitt Pastel artists’ pencil, tin 
of 36

1

Ref. No. Article Dimensions 
w x h x d mm

112162
400540 
1121626

Pitt Pastel artists’ pencils, permanent display,  
1 module: 720 single pencils assorted (60 colours x 
12 pencils)

245 x 585 x 180

	› Artists’ pastel pencil
	› High-quality acid-free pigments in 
bright colours, unsurpassed 
lightfastness

	› Vibrant colour laydown
	› Perfect for smudging
	› Thick 4.3 mm lead
	› Suitable for use with fixatives
	› Available individually and in various 
assorted sets

	› See colour chart page 369

Pitt Pastel artists’ pencil

 

112...

112136

112124

112112

112162
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Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

122802
400540 
1228028

Pitt artists’ pastel, colour 
101 white, soft

12

122822
400540 
1228226

Pitt artists’ pastel, colour 
188 sanguine, burnt

12

122876
400540 
1228769

Pitt artists’ pastel, colour 
176 Van Dyck brown

12

122878
400540 
1228783

Pitt artists’ pastel, colour 
sepia roman

12

122879
400540 
1228790

Pitt artists’ pastel, colour 
179 bistre

12

122880
400540 
1228806

Pitt artists’ pastel, colour 
280 burnt umber

12

128300
400540 
1283003

Pitt artists’ pastel, colour 
199 black medium burnt

12

128303
400540 
1283034

Pitt artists’ pastel, colour 
199 black soft burnt

12

128401
400540 
1284017

Pitt artists’ pastel, colour 
101 white medium

12

128419
400540 
1284192

Pitt artists’ pastel, colour 
188 sanguine medium

12

	› Pitt Monochrome artists’ pastels of 
the highest quality

	› Excellent light resistance
	› Grease- and oil-free
	› Can be easily smudged
	› Ideal for shading larger areas and for 
graphic details

Pitt artists’ pastel

128419

128401

128303

128300

122880

122879

122878

122876

122822

122802
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Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

112111
400540 
1121114

Pitt Pastel artists’ pencil, 
colour 101 white soft

6

112201
400540 
1122012

Pitt Pastel artists’ pencil, 
colour 101 white medium

6

112275
400540 
1122753

Pitt Pastel artists’ pencil, 
colour 175 dark sepia

6

112277
400540 
1122777

Pitt Pastel artists’ pencil, 
colour 177 walnut brown

6

112288
400540 
1122883

Pitt Pastel artists’ pencil, 
colour 188 sanguine

6

	› Artists’ pastel pencil
	› High-quality acid-free pigments in 
bright colours, unsurpassed 
lightfastness

	› Vibrant colour laydown
	› Perfect for smudging
	› Thick 4.3 mm lead
	› Suitable for use with fixatives

Pitt Pastel artists’ pencil

112288

112277

112275

112201

112111

Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

112601
400540 
1126010

Pitt Oil Base artists’ pencil, 
colour 199 black extra soft

6

112602
400540 
1126027

Pitt Oil Base artists’ pencil, 
colour 199 black soft

6

112603
400540 
1126034

Pitt Oil Base artists’ pencil, 
colour 199 black medium

6

112604
400540 
1126041

Pitt Oil Base artists’ pencil, 
colour 199 black hard

6

112605
400540 
1126058

Pitt Oil Base artists’ pencil, 
colour 199 black extra hard

6

112920
400540 
1129202

Pitt Oil Base artists’ pencil, 
colour 188 sanguine

6

	› Supreme quality Pitt Oil Base artists’ 
pencils

	› Smudge-proof and water-resistant
	› Oil based drawing pencil in 5 degrees 
of hardness

	› Ideal for contours, outlines and fine 
details

Pitt Oil Base artists’ pencil

112920

112605

112604

112603

112602

112601

334 Pitt Monochrome



Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

112975
400540 
1129752

Pitt Monochrome set, tin of 
12

3

112976
400540 
1129769

Pitt Monochrome set, tin of 
21

2

112977
400540 
1129776

Pitt Monochrome set, tin of 
33

1

112998
400540 
1129981

Pitt Monochrome set, blister 
card, 9 pieces

10

	› Professional quality sets
	› Assorted Pitt Monochromeproducts
	› Available individually and in various 
assorted sets

Pitt Monochrome set

112998112977

112976112975

Ref. No. Article Dimensions 
w x h x d mm

112665
400540 
1126652

Pitt Monochrome, permanent display, 1 module 245 x 585 x 180

112666
400540 
1126669

Pitt Monochrome, permanent display, 2 modules 490 x 585 x 180

	› Pitt Monochrome range
	› 1 or 2 permanent displays

Pitt Monochrome

112666112665
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Matt



Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

115200
400540 
1152002

Pitt Graphite Matt pencil, HB 12

115202
400540 
1152026

Pitt Graphite Matt pencil, 2B 12

115204
400540 
1152040

Pitt Graphite Matt pencil, 4B 12

115206
400540 
1152064

Pitt Graphite Matt pencil, 6B 12

115208
400540 
1152088

Pitt Graphite Matt pencil, 8B 12

115210
400540 
1152101

Pitt Graphite Matt pencil, 10B 12

115212
400540 
1152125

Pitt Graphite Matt pencil, 12B 12

115214
400540 
1152149

Pitt Graphite Matt pencil, 14B 12

	› World first
	› Extremely matt graphite pencil of 
supreme artists’ quality

	› Ultra-matt graphite laydown for 
reduced reflection on paper

	› Highest tonal value density for 
maximum depth effect

	› Smooth graphite application
	› Ideal for writing, drawing and 
sketching

	› Especially suitable for monochrome 
graphite work

	› Extra break-resistant
	› Wood from certified sustainable 
forestry

	› Environmentally-friendly water-based 
varnish

	› Available in 8 degrees of hardness: 
HB, 2B, 4B, 6B, 8B, 10B, 12B, 14B

Pitt Graphite Matt pencil

3.3 mm

115214

115200

Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

115207
400540 
1152071

Pitt Graphite Matt pencil, tin 
of 6, 2B, 4B, 6B, 8B, 10B, 
12B

10

115220
400540 
1152200

Pitt Graphite Matt set, tin of 
11

3

Ref. No. Article Dimensions 
w x h x d mm

115230
400540 
1152309

Pitt Graphite Matt pencils, permanent display, 
content: 144 pencils (24 pencils each in 2B, 4B, 8B, 
14B; 12 pencils each in HB, 6B, 10B, 12B)

240 x 330 x 180

	› World first
	› Extremely matt graphite pencil of 
supreme artists’ quality

	› Ultra-matt graphite laydown for 
reduced reflection on paper

	› Highest tonal value density for 
maximum depth effect

	› Smooth graphite application
	› Ideal for writing, drawing and 
sketching

	› Especially suitable for monochrome 
graphite work

	› Extra break-resistant
	› Wood from certified sustainable 
forestry

	› Environmentally-friendly water-based 
varnish

Pitt Graphite Matt set

3.3 mm

115230
115207

115220
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115224

Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

115224
400540 
1152248

Pitt Graphite Matt & Castell 
9000 set, tin of 20

2

Pitt Graphite Matt:
	› Extremely matt graphite pencil of 
supreme artists´ quality

	› Ultra-matt graphite laydown for 
reduced reflection on paper

	› Highest tonal value density for 
maximum depth effect

	› Smooth graphite application
	› Especially suitable for monochrome 
graphite work

Castell 9000:
	› Graphite pencils of superior quality 
with finely graded degrees of 
hardness B - 8B

	› Ideal for artistic work, demanding 
studies and sketches

	› Tin of 20
	› Content: 8 Pitt Graphite Matt pencils 
in HB, 2B, 4B, 6B, 8B, 10B, 12B, 14B, 
8 Castell 9000 pencils in B, 2B, 3B, 
4B, 5B, 6B, 7B, 8B, 1 blending stump, 
1 eraser, 1 kneadable eraser, 1 metal 
single hole sharpener

Pitt Graphite Matt & Castell 9000 set
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Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

117300
400540 
1173007

Pitt Graphite Pure pencil, HB 12

117303
400540 
1173038

Pitt Graphite Pure pencil, 3B 12

117307
400540 
1173076

Pitt Graphite Pure pencil, 6B 12

117309
400540 
1173090

Pitt Graphite Pure pencil, 9B 12

	› Pitt Graphite Pure pencils for high 
contrast work

	› Protective sleeve to keep hands clean
	› Can be sharpened with any sharpener

Pitt Graphite Pure pencil

117309

Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

129902
400540 
1299028

Pitt Graphite crayon, 2B 12

129904
400540 
1299042

Pitt Graphite crayon, 4B 12

129905
400540 
1299059

Pitt Graphite crayon, 6B 12

129909
400540 
1299097

Pitt Graphite crayon, 9B 12

	› Pitt Graphite crayons in supreme 
artist quality

	› Ideal for sketches, shading and 
frottage

	› Deep and intense stroke

Pitt Graphite crayon

129909
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Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

112972
400540 
1129721

Pitt Graphite set, tin of 11 3

112973
400540 
1129738

Pitt Graphite set, tin of 19 2

112974
400540 
1129745

Pitt Graphite set, tin of 26 1

112997
400540 
1129974

Pitt Graphite set, blister card, 
7 pieces

10

	› Professional quality sets in a tin
	› Carefully selected ranges
	› Ideal for use on the move

Pitt Graphite set

112974

112973

112997

112972
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115224

Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

115224
400540 
1152248

Pitt Graphite Matt & Castell 
9000 set, tin of 20

2

Pitt Graphite Matt:
	› Extremely matt graphite pencil of 
supreme artists´ quality

	› Ultra-matt graphite laydown for 
reduced reflection on paper

	› Highest tonal value density for 
maximum depth effect

	› Smooth graphite application
	› Especially suitable for monochrome 
graphite work

Castell 9000:
	› Graphite pencils of superior quality 
with finely graded degrees of 
hardness B - 8B

	› Ideal for artistic work, demanding 
studies and sketches

	› Tin of 20
	› Content: 8 Pitt Graphite Matt pencils 
in HB, 2B, 4B, 6B, 8B, 10B, 12B, 14B, 
8 Castell 9000 pencils in B, 2B, 3B, 
4B, 5B, 6B, 7B, 8B, 1 blending stump, 
1 eraser, 1 kneadable eraser, 1 metal 
single hole sharpener

Pitt Graphite Matt & Castell 9000 set
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Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

119065
400540 
1190653

Castell 9000 graphite pencil, 
Art Set, tin of 12, degrees of 
hardness 2H-8B

5

119064
400540 
1190646

Castell 9000 graphite pencil, 
Design Set, tin of 12, degrees 
of hardness 5H-5B

5

119063
400540 
1190639

Castell 9000 graphite pencil, 
tin of 6, HB, B, 2B, 4B, 6B, 
8B

10

119016
400540 
1190165

Castell 9000 graphite pencil, 
6H

12

119015
400540 
1190158

Castell 9000 graphite pencil, 
5H

12

119014
400540 
1190141

Castell 9000 graphite pencil, 
4H

12

119013
400540 
1190134

Castell 9000 graphite pencil, 
3H

12

119012
400540 
1190127

Castell 9000 graphite pencil, 
2H

12

119011
400540 
1190110

Castell 9000 graphite pencil, 
H

12

119010
400540 
1190103

Castell 9000 graphite pencil, 
F

12

119008
400540 
1190080

Castell 9000 graphite pencil, 
8B

12

119007
400540 
1190073

Castell 9000 graphite pencil, 
7B

12

119006
400540 
1190066

Castell 9000 graphite pencil, 
6B

12

119005
400540 
1190059

Castell 9000 graphite pencil, 
5B

12

119004
400540 
1190042

Castell 9000 graphite pencil, 
4B

12

119003
400540 
1190035

Castell 9000 graphite pencil, 
3B

12

119002
400540 
1190028

Castell 9000 graphite pencil, 
2B

12

119001
400540 
1190011

Castell 9000 graphite pencil, 
B

12

119000
400540 
1190004

Castell 9000 graphite pencil, 
HB

12

Ref. No. Article Dimensions 
w x h x d mm

119061
400540 
1190615

Castell 9000 graphite pencil, permanent PoS display 
of 288, assorted degrees of hardness

240 x 330 x 180

	› Top quality for writing, drawing and 
sketching

	› With environmentally-friendly water-
based varnish

	› Break-resistant lead due to secural 
bonding process (SV)

	› 16 degrees of hardness

Castell 9000 graphite pencil

119000

119061

119063119064119065
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Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

117800
400540 
1178002

Graphite Aquarelle artists’ 
pencil, HB

6

117802
400540 
1178026

Graphite Aquarelle artists’ 
pencil, 2B

6

117804
400540 
1178040

Graphite Aquarelle artists’ 
pencil, 4B

6

117805
400540 
1178057

Graphite Aquarelle artists’ 
pencil, tin of 5, HB, 2B, 4B, 
6B, 8B

10

117806
400540 
1178064

Graphite Aquarelle artists’ 
pencil, 6B

6

117808
400540 
1178088

Graphite Aquarelle artists’ 
pencil, 8B

6

	› Water soluble graphite pencil of 
superior quality

	› Ideal for classical watercolour 
painting, preliminary sketches and 
mixed media projects

	› Environmentally-friendly water-based 
varnish

	› Extra break-resistant
	› Available in 5 degrees of hardness: 
HB, 2B, 4B, 6B, 8B

Graphite Aquarelle artists’ pencil

117805

117800

343Graphite Aquarelle artists’ pencil



Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

119300
400540 
1193005

Castell 9000 Jumbo artists’ 
graphite pencil, HB

6

119302
400540 
1193029

Castell 9000 Jumbo artists’ 
graphite pencil, 2B

6

119304
400540 
1193043

Castell 9000 Jumbo artists’ 
graphite pencil, 4B

6

119306
400540 
1193067

Castell 9000 Jumbo artists’ 
graphite pencil, 6B

6

119308
400540 
1193081

Castell 9000 Jumbo artists’ 
graphite pencil, 8B

6

119305
400540 
1193050

Castell 9000 Jumbo artists’ 
graphite pencil, tin of 5, HB, 
2B, 4B, 6B, 8B

10

119397
400540 
1193975

Castell 9000 Jumbo artists´ 
graphite pencil, blister card, 
HB, 2B, 4B, 6B, 8B

5

119398
400540 
1193982

Castell 9000 Jumbo drawing 
set, blister card, 1 each of 
2B, 4B, twin sharpening box 
Castell 9000 Sleeve, 
Dust-free eraser green

5

	› Graphite pencils of superior quality
	› Extra voluminous graphite lead  
(Ø 5.3 mm)

	› Ideal for artistic work, sketching and 
drawing

	› Environmentally-friendly water-based 
varnish

	› Extra break-resistant
	› Available in 5 degrees of hardness: 
HB, 2B, 4B, 6B, 8B

Castell 9000 Jumbo artists’ graphite pencil

119300

119305

119397 119398
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Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

129900
400540 
1299004

Pitt compressed charcoal 
stick, oil-free, medium

12

129903
400540 
1299035

Pitt compressed charcoal 
stick, oil-free, soft

12

129906
400540 
1299066

Pitt compressed charcoal 
stick, oil-free, extra soft

12

129913
400540 
1299134

Pitt compressed charcoal 
stick, oil-free, hard

12

	› Pitt charcoal stick compressed in 
supreme artist quality

	› Grease- and oil-free
	› Intensive black
	› Very soft application
	› Degree of hardness: medium
	› Available individually and in various 
assorted sets

Pitt compressed charcoal stick

129900

Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

112992
400540 
1129929

Pitt compressed charcoal 
pencil, oil-free, colour 199 
black soft

6

112993
400540 
1129936

Pitt compressed charcoal 
pencil, oil-free, colour 199 
black hard

6

112995
400540 
1129950

Pitt compressed charcoal 
pencil, oil-free, colour 199 
black medium

6

	› Pitt charcoal pencil in supreme artist 
quality

	› Grease- and oil-free
	› Deepest black
	› Very soft application
	› Degree of hardness: soft
	› Available individually and in various 
assorted sets

Pitt compressed charcoal pencil

112992

Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

129996
400540 
1299967

Pitt compressed charcoal 
stick, 3x extra soft, blister 
card

10

129997
400540 
1299974

Pitt compressed charcoal 
stick, 3x soft, blister card

10

129999
400540 
1299998

Pitt compressed charcoal 
stick, 3x medium, blister 
card

10

Pitt compressed charcoal stick

129996 129997 129999
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Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

129114
400540 
1291145

Pitt natural charcoal stick, 
3-6 mm

30

129116
400540 
1291169

Pitt natural charcoal stick, 
5-8 mm

25

129118
400540 
1291183

Pitt natural charcoal stick, 
6-11 mm

30

129122
400540 
1291220

Pitt natural charcoal stick, 
9-15 mm

15

	› Natural Pitt drawing charcoal sticks
	› Grease- and oil-free
	› Bluish-black line
	› Available individually and in various 
assorted sets

	› Various diameters

Pitt natural charcoal stick

129122

129118

129116

129114

Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

117400
400540 
1174004

Pitt natural charcoal pencil, 
oil-free, colour 199 black 
medium

6

117403
400540 
1174035

Pitt natural charcoal pencil, 
oil-free, colour 199 black soft

6

117411
400540 
1174110

Pitt natural charcoal pencil, 
oil-free, colour 199 black 
hard

6

	› Pitt charcoal pencil in supreme artist 
quality

	› Grease- and oil-free
	› Bluish-black line
	› Degree of hardness: medium
	› Can be sharpened with erasing knife 
181398 or a sharpening machine

	› Available individually and in various 
assorted sets

Pitt natural charcoal pencil

117400
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Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

112978
400540 
1129783

Pitt Charcoal set, tin of 24 2

112996
400540 
1129967

Pitt Charcoal set, blister 
card, 10 pieces

10

117498
400540 
1174981

Pitt natural charcoal pencil, 
blister card, one of each soft, 
medium, hard

10

129198
400540 
1291985

Pitt natural charcoal stick, 
3-6 mm, blister card

5

129298
400540 
1292982

Pitt natural charcoal stick, 
5-8 mm, blister card

5

129398
400540 
1293989

Pitt natural charcoal stick, 
6-11 mm, blister card

5

129498
400540 
1294986

Pitt natural charcoal stick, 
9-15 mm, blister card

5

	› A range of natural drawing charcoal 
sticks and pencils as well as charcoal 
in stick and pencil form in a range of 
degrees of hardness

Pitt Charcoal set

129198 129498

117498

129398

112996

129298

112978

347Charcoal



Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

112925
400540 
1129257

Discovery set dry art 
materials, 17 pieces

3

	› Discover the dry art products from 
Faber-Castell

	› Ideal for beginners and experienced 
artists alike

	› The set allows you to experiment and 
get to know different dry painting 
techniques.

	› Ideal for drawing, sketching, illust-
rating and writing

	› Versatile applications bring your 
creative visions to life 

Content:
	› 3 Polychromos artists‘ colour pencils, 
3 Pitt Pastel artists´ pencils, 2 Pitt 
charcoal pencils, 2 Castell 9000 
graphite pencils, 1 Pitt Graphite Matt 
pencil, 1 Pitt Artist Pen fineliner,  
1 Perfection eraser pencil, 1 metal 
sharpener, 1 paper wiper, 1 Dust-Free 
plastic eraser, 1 kneadable eraser

Discovery set dry art materials

112925

Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

117520
400540 
1175209

Discovery Set Albrecht Dürer 
water soluble products, 12 
pieces

3

	› Discover the artist watercolour 
products from Faber-Castell

	› Ideal for beginners and experienced 
artists alike

	› The set allows you to experiment and 
get to know different watercolour 
techniques

	› Ideal for drawing, sketching, illust-
rating and watercolouring

	› Versatile application possibilities bring 
your creative visions to life 

Content:
	› 8 Albrecht Dürer artists‘ watercolour 
pencils, 2 Albrecht Dürer watercolour 
markers, 1 Graphite Aquarelle water-
colour pencil, 1 water tank brush

Discovery Set Albrecht Dürer water soluble products

117520

Discovery sets348



Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

134600
400540 
1346005

TK 4600 clutch pencil, Ø 2 
mm

10

	› Clutch pencil for writing, drawing and 
sketching

	› Hexagonal barrel with ergonomic 
round grip

	› Strong clutch holds the lead firmly
	› Pocket size: 151 mm
	› Lead sharpener in push-button
	› Including lead HB, diameter 2 mm
	› Refill with TK 9071 leads in 9 degrees 
of hardness (4H-3B)

TK 4600 clutch pencil

134600

Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

139400
400540 
1394006

TK 9400 clutch pencil, HB,  
Ø 2 mm

10

139401
400540 
1394013

TK 9400 clutch pencil, B,  
Ø 2 mm

5

139402
400540 
1394020

TK 9400 clutch pencil, 2B,  
Ø 2 mm

5

139403
400540 
1394037

TK 9400 clutch pencil, 3B, 
Ø 2 mm

5

139404
400540 
1394044

TK 9400 clutch pencil, 4B,  
Ø 3.15 mm

5

139405
400540 
1394051

TK 9400 clutch pencil, 5B,  
Ø 3.15 mm

5

139406
400540 
1394068

TK 9400 clutch pencil, 6B,  
Ø 3.15 mm

5

139411
400540 
1394112

TK 9400 clutch pencil, H,  
Ø 2 mm

5

139412
400540 
1394129

TK 9400 clutch pencil, 2H,  
Ø 2 mm

5

139420
400540 
1394204

TK 9400 clutch pencil, OH,  
Ø 2 mm

5

	› Clutch pencil for writing, drawing and 
sketching

	› Hexagonal barrel with ergonomic 
round grip

	› Strong clutch holds the lead firmly
	› Pocket size: 145 mm
	› With hardness marking
	› Refill with TK 9071 leads in 9 degrees 
of hardness

TK 9400 clutch pencil

139400
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Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

127100
400540 
1271000

TK 9071 lead, HB, Ø 2 mm 
(10 pcs)

5

127101
400540 
1271017

TK 9071 lead, B, Ø 2 mm  
(10 pcs)

5

127102
400540 
1271024

TK 9071 lead, 2B, Ø 2 mm 
(10 pcs)

5

127103
400540 
1271031

TK 9071 lead, 3B, Ø 2 mm 
(10 pcs)

5

127104
400540 
1271048

TK 9071 lead, 4B, Ø 3.15 mm 
(10 pcs)

3

127105
400540 
1271055

TK 9071 lead, 5B, Ø 3.15 mm 
(10 pcs)

3

127106
400540 
1271062

TK 9071 lead, 6B, Ø 3.15 mm 
(10 pcs)

3

127111
400540 
1271116

TK 9071 lead, H, Ø 2 mm  
(10 pcs)

5

127112
400540 
1271123

TK 9071 lead, 2H, Ø 2 mm 
(10 pcs)

5

127113
400540 
1271130

TK 9071 lead, 3H, Ø 2 mm 
(10 pcs)

5

127114
400540 
1271147

TK 9071 lead, 4H, Ø 2 mm 
(10 pcs)

5

	› TK 9071 leads for writing, drawing and 
sketching

	› Suitable for TK 9400, TK 9500 and TK 
4600 clutch pencils

	› Intense black lines
	› Easily erasable
	› 130 mm long
	› Content: 10 leads of one degree of 
hardness per container

	› Available in 9 degrees of hardness

TK 9071 lead

127100

127100

127100

Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

186600
400540 
1866008

TK lead sharpening 
box for TK leads 2 mm/ 3.15 
mm

10

	› The perfect companion for all TK 
mechanical pencils

	› Sharpens all fine leads with 2 mm or 
3.15mm diameter

	› With waste box

TK lead sharpening box for TK leads 2 mm / 3.15 mm

Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

184100
400540 
1841005

TK lead sharpener for TK 
leads

50

	› The perfect companion for all TK 
mechanical pencils

	› Sharpens all fine leads with 2 mm 
diameter

	› Made of plastic

TK lead sharpener for TK leads

350 Clutch pencils



Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

127124
955568 
4679703

Kneadable Art Eraser, 
turquoise, blackberry, blue

18

127220
955608 
9009225

Kneadable Art Eraser, grey 18

127321
955608 
9009232

Kneadable Art Eraser, yellow, 
red, bue

18

	› For correcting and lightening charcoal 
and pastel work

	› For cleaning slides and final drawings
	› Extremely kneadable and absorbent
	› Including storage box

Kneadable Art Eraser

127321127220127124

Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

587122
955608 
9009867

Dust-free Art eraser 20

	› With minimum waste
	› Waste rolls up and sticks together
	› Clean and smudge-free erasing
	› Colour: green
	› Cardboard display

Dust-free Art eraser

587122

Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

185612
400540 
1856122

Perfection 7056 eraser 
pencil

6

185712
400540 
1857129

Perfection 7057 eraser 
pencil

6

185800
400540 
1858003

Perfection 7058 B eraser 
pencil

6

185812
400540 
1858126

Perfection 7058 eraser 
pencil

6

	› Precise erasing
	› Red, soft eraser for graphite pencils 
and carbon copies

	› White, hard eraser for ink, India ink 
and ballpoint pens

	› PVC-free

Perfection eraser pencil

185800

185812

185612

185712

351Art erasers



185610

185697

185610

352 Precision Eraser Pen

Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

185610
400540 
1856108

Precision Eraser Pen incl. 
refill eraser

5

185697
400540 
1856979

Spare eraser for Precision 
Eraser Pen, 4 spare erasers

5

	› Erases precisely and accurately
	› Removes pencil and colour pencil 
lines almost without leaving any 
marks

	› Ø 2,5 mm

Precision Eraser Pen



Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

582800
693325 
6621719

Castell 9000 twin sharpening 
box, green

12

	› Twin sharpening box for standard and 
jumbo pencils

	› With titanium-plated knife
	› Protective sleeve prevents waste from 
falling out

	› With waste box
	› Cardboard display

Castell 9000 twin sharpening box

582800

Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

183400
400540 
1834007

Twin metal sharpener for 
artists, 50-34

20

	› High-quality metal sharpener with 
high-grade sharpening blade

	› For all popular pencil shapes: 
standard and jumbo

	› Suitable for graphite and colour 
pencils

	› Perfect sharpening result

Twin metal sharpener

183400

Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

185710
400540 
1857105

Twin metal sharpener for 
artists

20

	› Specifically for artists’ colour pencils
	› Setting for sharp as well as blunt point
	› Sturdy metal sharpener

Twin metal sharpener for artists

185710

Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

183100
400540 
1831006

Metal sharpener, 50-31 20

	› High-quality metal sharpener with 
high-grade sharpening blade

	› For all popular pencil shapes: 
standard

	› Suitable for graphite and colour 
pencils

	› Guarantees simple and clean 
sharpening

Metal sharpener

183100

353Art sharpeners



Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

185104
400540 
1851042

Art & Graphic Water Brush, 
fine

10

185105
400540 
1851059

Art & Graphic Water Brush, 
medium

5

185106
400540 
1851066

Art & Graphic Water Brush, 
broad

10

	› Unscrew, fill with water and start 
drawing!

	› Perfect in combination with water-
colour pencils as well as water soluble 
colours

	› Suitable for wet- on-wet, glazing and 
dry-brushing techniques (granulation)

	› Ideal for on the move (urban 
sketching)

	› Cap can be used for scratching and 
scraping techniques (so-called credit 
card technique)

	› By application of gentle pressure on 
the brush barrel, water will run down 
to the tip

	› Water tank with a capacity of 6 ml
	› Brush hairs made from high-quality 
synthetic thread

	› Brush sizes: Fine, medium or broad

Art & Graphic Water Brush

185106

185105

185104

Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

181520
400540 
1815204

Clic&Go water cup, dark 
green

6

	› The practical folding mechanism of 
the Clic&Go water pot means it 
requires minimal space in your bag

	› The waved rim at the top makes for a 
practical, safe brush holder

	› The water pot is also suitable for 
waste (sharpenings) or as a pen 
holder

	› Not suitable for solvents (e.g. 
turpentine)

Clic&Go water cup

181520

354 Brushes and water cup



Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

180010
400540 
1800101

Art & Graphic pencil roll, 
empty

1

	› The ideal companion for on the move
	› Premium quality pencil roll
	› Space for up to 45 individual pieces
	› Suitable for standard and jumbo 
pencils as well as markers

	› Material: PU leather

Art & Graphic pencil roll

180010

Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

180011
400540 
1800118

Art & Graphic tin of 36, 
empty, inclunding inlays

1

	› Tin for up to 36 artists’ pencils
	› Including inlays
	› Ideal for the individual collection of 
your personal favourite pencils

	› Suitable for Polychromos artists’ 
colour pencils, Albrecht Dürer artists’ 
watercolour pencils, Castell 9000 
graphite pencils, Graphite Aquarelle 
pencils, Pitt Graphite Pure pencils, 
Pitt Charcoal pencils as well as  
Pitt Pastel pencils

Art & Graphic tin of 36

180011

355Art & Graphic accessories



Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

122780
400540 
1227809

Estompe paper wiper 20

	› Paper wiper to wipe or correct strokes 
of pastel pencils and crayons, natural 
charcoal and pressed charcoal, lead, 
graphite or colour pencils

Estompe paper wiper

122780

Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

181398
400540 
1813989

Erasing knife 10

	› Handmade multi-purpose knife
	› For finest graphic corrections
	› For sharpening artists’ pencils

Erasing knife

181398

Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

185100
400540 
1851004

Sandpaper block 10

	› Ideal for finest sharpening jobs and 
for producing powder from pastels

	› With 2 strips of fine and coarse 
sandpaper

Sandpaper block

Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

178016
400540 
1780168

Dusting brush 1600 1

	› To remove eraser residue
	› 3 rows of soft bristles
	› Bristles made from horse hair

Dusting brush 1600

178016

185100

356 Art & Graphic accessories



Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

171273
400540 
1712732

TK-System drawing board, 
DIN A3

1

171274
400540 
1712749

TK-System drawing board, 
DIN A4

1

	› Double guide grooves for particularly 
smooth operation of the parallel ruler

	› The paper clamp bar grips one or 
more sheets firmly, easy to release 
and reclamp

	› The parallel ruler can be operated at 
any position

	› Also ideal for left-handers
	› Parallel ruler with one-handed 
double-locking mechanism

	› Broad paper clamp to hold the paper 
securely

	› Helpful scales on the board and the 
parallel ruler

	› Ruler with 7° and 42° lines for 
isometric drawings

	› Scale for setting compasses, with 
hole for the point

	› STOP / GO traffic light indicator
	› Finger lift on both sides of the parallel 
ruler

	› Stop at each end of the guide grooves
	› Made of impact-proof and break-
resistant plastic

	› Lightweight and extra stable
	› Non-slip rubber feet on the underside 
for a secure hold on the work surface

	› DIN A3 or DIN A4

TK-System drawing board

171274171273

357Drawing boards



Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

166099
400540 
1660996

Ecco Pigment fineliner,  
0.05 mm, black

10

166199
400540 
1661993

Ecco Pigment fineliner,  
0.1 mm, black

10

166299
400540 
1662990

Ecco Pigment fineliner,  
0.2 mm, black

10

166399
400540 
1663997

Ecco Pigment fineliner,  
0.3 mm, black

10

166499
400540 
1664994

Ecco Pigment fineliner,  
0.4 mm, black

10

166599
400540 
1665991

Ecco Pigment fineliner,  
0.5 mm, black

10

166699
400540 
1666998

Ecco Pigment fineliner,  
0.6 mm, black

10

166799
400540 
1667995

Ecco Pigment fineliner,  
0.7 mm, black

10

166899
400540 
1668992

Ecco Pigment fineliner,  
0.8 mm, black

10

166004
400540 
1660040

Ecco Pigment fineliner,  
wallet of 4, black, 
0.1/0.3/0.5/0.7 mm

5

166008
400540 
1660088

Ecco Pigment fineliner,  
wallet of 8, black, 0.05/0.1/ 
0.2/0.3/0.4/0.5/0.6/0.7 mm

5

167004
400540 
1670049

Ecco Pigment fineliner,  
wallet of 4, black

5

	› Pigmented ink, lightfast, permanent
	› Acid-free, archival
	› Ideal for sketching and illustrating
	› Suitable on smooth paper
	› Ergonomic grip zone
	› Metal clip
	› Long metal-encased nib
	› Recycled barrel and cap material
	› Colour: black
	› Available in 9 line widths: 0.05, 0.1, 
0.2, 0.3, 0.4, 0.5, 0.6, 0.7, 0.8

Fibre tip pen Ecco Pigment

16....

Ref. No. Article Dimensions 
w x h x d mm

166298
803337 
3555619

Fibre tip pen Ecco Pigment, permanent display,  
120 single pens, each 10x 0.05, 0.3, 0.4, 0.6, 0.7, 
0.8 mm, each 20x 0.1, 0.2, 0,5 mm in black

240 x 220 x 360

166298

166004 166008 167004

358 Ecco Pigment



Colour Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

110101
400540 
1101017

Polychromos artists’ colour 
pencil, colour 101 white

6

110102
400540 
1101024

Polychromos artists’ colour 
pencil, colour 102 cream

6

110103
400540 
1101031

Polychromos artists’ colour 
pencil, colour 103 ivory

6

110104
400540 
1101048

Polychromos artists’ colour 
pencil, colour 104 light 
yellow glaze

6

110105
400540 
1101055

Polychromos artists’ colour 
pencil, colour 105 light 
cadmium yellow

6

110106
400540 
1101062

Polychromos artists’ colour 
pencil, colour 106 light 
chrome yellow

6

110107
400540 
1101079

Polychromos artists’ colour 
pencil, colour 107 cadmium 
yellow

6

110108
400540 
1101086

Polychromos artists’ colour 
pencil, colour 108 dark 
cadmium yellow

6

110109
400540 
1101093

Polychromos artists’ colour 
pencil, colour 109 dark 
chrome yellow

6

110110
400540 
1101109

Polychromos artists’ colour 
pencil, colour 110 phthalo 
blue

6

110111
400540 
1101116

Polychromos artists’ colour 
pencil, colour 111 cadmium 
orange

6

110112
400540 
1101123

Polychromos artists’ colour 
pencil, colour 112 leaf green

6

110113
400540 
1101130

Polychromos artists’ colour 
pencil, colour 113 orange 
glaze

6

110115
400540 
1101154

Polychromos artists’ colour 
pencil, colour 115 dark 
cadmium orange

6

110117
400540 
1101178

Polychromos artists’ colour 
pencil, colour 117 light 
cadmium red

6

110118
400540 
1101185

Polychromos artists’ colour 
pencil, colour 118 scarlet 
red

6

110119
400540 
1101192

Polychromos artists’ colour 
pencil, colour 119 light 
magenta

6

110120
400540 
1101208

Polychromos artists’ colour 
pencil, colour 120 ultra-
marine

6

110121
400540 
1101215

Polychromos artists’ colour 
pencil, colour 121 pale 
geranium lake

6

110123
400540 
1101239

Polychromos artists’ colour 
pencil, colour 123 fuchsia

6

Colour Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

Polychromos artists’ colour pencil

110124
400540 
1101246

Polychromos artists’ colour 
pencil, colour 124 rose 
carmine

6

110125
400540 
1101253

Polychromos artists’ colour 
pencil, colour 125 middle 
purple pink

6

110126
400540 
1101260

Polychromos artists’ colour 
pencil, colour 126 
permanent carmine

6

110127
400540 
1101277

Polychromos artists’ colour 
pencil, colour 127 pink 
carmine

6

110128
400540 
1101284

Polychromos artists’ colour 
pencil, colour 128 light 
purple pink

6

110129
400540 
1101291

Polychromos artists’ colour 
pencil, colour 129 pink 
madder lake

6

110130
400540 
1101307

Polychromos artists’ colour 
pencil, colour 130 salmon

6

110131
400540 
1101314

Polychromos artists’ colour 
pencil, colour 131 coral

6

110132
400540 
1101321

Polychromos artists’ colour 
pencil, colour 132 beige red

6

110133
400540 
1101338

Polychromos artists’ colour 
pencil, colour 133 magenta

6

110134
400540 
1101345

Polychromos artists’ colour 
pencil, colour 134 crimson

6

110135
400540 
1101352

Polychromos artists’ colour 
pencil, colour 135 light 
red-violet

6

110136
400540 
1101369

Polychromos artists’ colour 
pencil, colour 136 purple 
violet

6

110137
400540 
1101376

Polychromos artists’ colour 
pencil, colour 137 blue violet

6

110138
400540 
1101383

Polychromos artists’ colour 
pencil, colour 138 violet

6

110140
400540 
1101406

Polychromos artists’ colour 
pencil, colour 140 light 
ultramarine

6

110141
400540 
1101413

Polychromos artists’ colour 
pencil, colour 141 Delft blue

6

110142
400540 
1101420

Polychromos artists’ colour 
pencil, colour 142 madder

6

110143
400540 
1101437

Polychromos artists’ colour 
pencil, colour 143 cobalt 
blue

6

110144
400540 
1101444

Polychromos artists’ colour 
pencil, colour 144 cobalt 
blue-greenish

6

Polychromos artists’ colour pencil

359Polychromos artists’ colour pencil



Colour Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

Colour Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

110145
400540 
1101451

Polychromos artists’ colour 
pencil, colour 145 light 
phthalo blue

6

110146
400540 
1101468

Polychromos artists’ colour 
pencil, colour 146 skyblue

6

110149
400540 
1101499

Polychromos artists’ colour 
pencil, colour 149 bluish 
turquoise

6

110151
400540 
1101512

Polychromos artists’ colour 
pencil, colour 151 helioblue 
reddish

6

110152
400540 
1101529

Polychromos artists’ colour 
pencil, colour 152 middle 
phthalo blue

6

110153
400540 
1101536

Polychromos artists’ colour 
pencil, colour 153 cobalt 
turquoise

6

110154
400540 
1101543

Polychromos artists’ colour 
pencil, colour 154 light 
cobalt turquoise

6

110155
400540 
1101550

Polychromos artists’ colour 
pencil, colour 155 helio 
turquoise

6

110156
400540 
1101567

Polychromos artists’ colour 
pencil, colour 156 cobalt 
green

6

110157
400540 
1101574

Polychromos artists’ colour 
pencil, colour 157 dark 
indigo

6

110158
400540 
1101581

Polychromos artists’ colour 
pencil, colour 158 deep 
cobalt green

6

110159
400540 
1101598

Polychromos artists’ colour 
pencil, colour 159 Hooker’s 
green

6

110160
400540 
1101604

Polychromos artists’ colour 
pencil, colour 160 
manganese violet

6

110161
400540 
1101611

Polychromos artists’ colour 
pencil, colour 161 phthalo 
green

6

110162
400540 
1101628

Polychromos artists’ colour 
pencil, colour 162 light 
phthalo green

6

110163
400540 
1101635

Polychromos artists’ colour 
pencil, colour 163 emerald 
green

6

110165
400540 
1101659

Polychromos artists’ colour 
pencil, colour 165 juniper 
green

6

110166
400540 
1101666

Polychromos artists’ colour 
pencil, colour 166 grass 
green

6

110167
400540 
1101673

Polychromos artists’ colour 
pencil, colour 167 
permanent green olive

6

110168
400540 
1101680

Polychromos artists’ colour 
pencil, colour 168 earth 
green yellowish

6

110169
400540 
1101697

Polychromos artists’ colour 
pencil, colour 169 caput 
mortuum

6

110170
400540 
1101703

Polychromos artists’ colour 
pencil, colour 170 may 
green

6

110171
400540 
1101710

Polychromos artists’ colour 
pencil, colour 171 light 
green

6

110172
400540 
1101727

Polychromos artists’ colour 
pencil, colour 172 earth 
green

6

110173
400540 
1101734

Polychromos artists’ colour 
pencil, colour 173 olive 
green yellowish

6

110174
400540 
1101741

Polychromos artists’ colour 
pencil, colour 174 chromium 
green opaque

6

110175
400540 
1101758

Polychromos artists’ colour 
pencil, colour 175 dark 
sepia

6

110176
400540 
1101765

Polychromos artists’ colour 
pencil, colour 176 Van Dyck 
brown

6

110177
400540 
1101772

Polychromos artists’ colour 
pencil, colour 177 walnut 
brown

6

110178
400540 
1101789

Polychromos artists’ colour 
pencil, colour 178 nougat

6

110179
400540 
1101796

Polychromos artists’ colour 
pencil, colour 179 bistre

6

110180
400540 
1101802

Polychromos artists’ colour 
pencil, colour 180 raw 
umber

6

110181
400540 
1101819

Polychromos artists’ colour 
pencil, colour 181 Payne’s 
grey

6

110182
400540 
1101826

Polychromos artists’ colour 
pencil, colour 182 brown 
ochre

6

110183
400540 
1101833

Polychromos artists’ colour 
pencil, colour 183 light 
yellow ochre

6

110184
400540 
1101840

Polychromos artists’ colour 
pencil, colour 184 dark 
Naples ochre

6

110185
400540 
1101857

Polychromos artists’ colour 
pencil, colour 185 Naples 
yellow

6

110186
400540 
1101864

Polychromos artists’ colour 
pencil, colour 186 terracotta

6

110187
400540 
1101871

Polychromos artists’ colour 
pencil, colour 187 burnt 
ochre

6

110188
400540 
1101888

Polychromos artists’ colour 
pencil, colour 188 sanguine

6

Polychromos artists’ colour pencil
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110189
400540 
1101895

Polychromos artists’ colour 
pencil, colour 189 cinnamon

6

110190
400540 
1101901

Polychromos artists’ colour 
pencil, colour 190 Venetian 
red

6

110191
400540 
1101918

Polychromos artists’ colour 
pencil, colour 191 Pompeian 
red

6

110192
400540 
1101925

Polychromos artists’ colour 
pencil, colour 192 India red

6

110193
400540 
1101932

Polychromos artists’ colour 
pencil, colour 193 burnt 
carmine

6

110194
400540 
1101949

Polychromos artists’ colour 
pencil, colour 194 red-violet

6

110199
400540 
1101994

Polychromos artists’ colour 
pencil, colour 199 black

6

110205
400540 
1102052

Polychromos artists’ colour 
pencil, colour 205 cadmium 
yellow lemon

6

110217
400540 
1102175

Polychromos artists’ colour 
pencil, colour 217 middle 
cadmium red

6

110219
400540 
1102199

Polychromos artists’ colour 
pencil, colour 219 deep 
scarlet red

6

110223
400540 
1102236

Polychromos artists’ colour 
pencil, colour 223 deep red

6

110225
400540 
1102250

Polychromos artists’ colour 
pencil, colour 225 dark red

6

110226
400540 
1102267

Polychromos artists’ colour 
pencil, colour 226 alizarin 
crimson

6

110230
400540 
1102304

Polychromos artists’ colour 
pencil, colour 230 cold grey 
I

6

110231
400540 
1102311

Polychromos artists’ colour 
pencil, colour 231 cold grey 
II

6

110232
400540 
1102328

Polychromos artists’ colour 
pencil, colour 232 cold grey 
III

6

110233
400540 
1102335

Polychromos artists’ colour 
pencil, colour 233 cold grey 
IV

6

110234
400540 
1102342

Polychromos artists’ colour 
pencil, colour 234 cold grey 
V

6

110235
400540 
1102359

Polychromos artists’ colour 
pencil, colour 235 cold grey 
VI

6

110246
400540 
1102465

Polychromos artists’ colour 
pencil, colour 246 Prussian 
blue

6

110247
400540 
1102472

Polychromos artists’ colour 
pencil, colour 247 indan-
threne blue

6

110249
400540 
1102496

Polychromos artists’ colour 
pencil, colour 249 mauve

6

110250
400540 
1102502

Polychromos artists’ colour 
pencil, colour 250 gold

6

110251
400540 
1102519

Polychromos artists’ colour 
pencil, colour 251 silver

6

110252
400540 
1102526

Polychromos artists’ colour 
pencil, colour 252 copper

6

110263
400540 
1102632

Polychromos artists’ colour 
pencil, colour 263 caput 
mortuum violet

6

110264
400540 
1102649

Polychromos artists’ colour 
pencil, colour 264 dark 
phthalo green

6

110266
400540 
1102663

Polychromos artists’ colour 
pencil, colour 266 
permanent green

6

110267
400540 
1102670

Polychromos artists’ colour 
pencil, colour 267 pine 
green

6

110268
400540 
1102687

Polychromos artists’ colour 
pencil, colour 268 green 
gold

6

110270
400540 
1102700

Polychromos artists’ colour 
pencil, colour 270 warm 
grey I

6

110271
400540 
1102717

Polychromos artists’ colour 
pencil, colour 271 warm 
grey II

6

110272
400540 
1102724

Polychromos artists’ colour 
pencil, colour 272 warm 
grey III

6

110273
400540 
1102731

Polychromos artists’ colour 
pencil, colour 273 warm 
grey IV

6

110274
400540 
1102748

Polychromos artists’ colour 
pencil, colour 274 warm 
grey V

6

110275
400540 
1102755

Polychromos artists’ colour 
pencil, colour 275 warm 
grey VI

6

110276
400540 
1102762

Polychromos artists’ colour 
pencil, colour 276 chrome 
oxide green fiery

6

110278
400540 
1102786

Polychromos artists’ colour 
pencil, colour 278 chrome 
oxide green

6

110280
400540 
1102809

Polychromos artists’ colour 
pencil, colour 280 burnt 
umber

6

110283
400540 
1102830

Polychromos artists’ colour 
pencil, colour 283 burnt 
siena

6
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117601
400540 
1176015

Albrecht Dürer artists’ water-
colour pencil, colour 101 
white

6

117602
400540 
1176022

Albrecht Dürer artists’ water-
colour pencil, colour 102 
cream

6

117603
400540 
1176039

Albrecht Dürer artists’ water-
colour pencil, colour 103 ivory

6

117604
400540 
1176046

Albrecht Dürer artists’ water-
colour pencil, colour 104 light 
yellow glaze

6

117605
400540 
1176053

Albrecht Dürer artists’ water-
colour pencil, colour 105 light 
cadmium yellow

6

117606
400540 
1176060

Albrecht Dürer artists’ water-
colour pencil, colour 106 light 
chrome yellow

6

117607
400540 
1176077

Albrecht Dürer artists’ water-
colour pencil, colour 107 
cadmium yellow

6

117608
400540 
1176084

Albrecht Dürer artists’ water-
colour pencil, colour 108 dark 
cadmium yellow

6

117609
400540 
1176091

Albrecht Dürer artists’ water-
colour pencil, colour 109 dark 
chrome yellow

6

117610
400540 
1176107

Albrecht Dürer artists’ water-
colour pencil, colour 110 
phthalo blue

6

117611
400540 
1176114

Albrecht Dürer artists’ water-
colour pencil, colour 111 
cadmium orange

6

117612
400540 
1176121

Albrecht Dürer artists’ water-
colour pencil, colour 112 leaf 
green

6

117613
400540 
1176138

Albrecht Dürer artists’ water-
colour pencil, colour 113 
orange glaze

6

117615
400540 
1176152

Albrecht Dürer artists’ water-
colour pencil, colour 115 dark 
cadmium orange

6

117617
400540 
1176176

Albrecht Dürer artists’ water-
colour pencil, colour 117 light 
cadmium red

6

117618
400540 
1176183

Albrecht Dürer artists’ water-
colour pencil, colour 118 
scarlet red

6

117619
400540 
1176190

Albrecht Dürer artists’ water-
colour pencil, colour 119 light 
magenta

6

117620
400540 
1176206

Albrecht Dürer artists’ water-
colour pencil, colour 120 
ultramarine

6

117621
400540 
1176213

Albrecht Dürer artists’ water-
colour pencil, colour 121 pale 
geranium lake

6

117623
400540 
1176237

Albrecht Dürer artists’ water-
colour pencil, colour 123 
fuchsia

6

Colour Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity
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117624
400540 
1176244

Albrecht Dürer artists’ water-
colour pencil, colour 124 rose 
carmine

6

117625
400540 
1176251

Albrecht Dürer artists’ water-
colour pencil, colour 125 
middle purple pink

6

117626
400540 
1176268

Albrecht Dürer artists’ water-
colour pencil, colour 126 
permanent carmine

6

117627
400540 
1176275

Albrecht Dürer artists’ water-
colour pencil, colour 127 pink 
carmine

6

117628
400540 
1176282

Albrecht Dürer artists’ water-
colour pencil, colour 128 light 
purple pink

6

117629
400540 
1176299

Albrecht Dürer artists’ water-
colour pencil, colour 129 pink 
madder lake

6

117630
400540 
1176305

Albrecht Dürer artists’ water-
colour pencil, colour 130 
salmon

6

117631
400540 
1176312

Albrecht Dürer artists’ water-
colour pencil, colour 131 coral

6

117632
400540 
1176329

Albrecht Dürer artists’ water-
colour pencil, colour 132 
beige red

6

117633
400540 
1176336

Albrecht Dürer artists’ water-
colour pencil, colour 133 
magenta

6

117634
400540 
1176343

Albrecht Dürer artists’ water-
colour pencil, colour 134 
crimson

6

117635
400540 
1176350

Albrecht Dürer artists’ water-
colour pencil, colour 135 light 
red-violet

6

117636
400540 
1176367

Albrecht Dürer artists’ water-
colour pencil, colour 136 
purple violet

6

117637
400540 
1176374

Albrecht Dürer artists’ water-
colour pencil, colour 137 blue 
violet

6

117638
400540 
1176381

Albrecht Dürer artists’ water-
colour pencil, colour 138 
violet

6

117640
400540 
1176404

Albrecht Dürer artists’ water-
colour pencil, colour 140 light 
ultramarine

6

117641
400540 
1176411

Albrecht Dürer artists’ water-
colour pencil, colour 141 Delft 
blue

6

117642
400540 
1176428

Albrecht Dürer artists’ water-
colour pencil, colour 142 
madder

6

117643
400540 
1176435

Albrecht Dürer artists’ water-
colour pencil, colour 143 
cobalt blue

6

117644
400540 
1176442

Albrecht Dürer artists’ water-
colour pencil, colour 144 
cobalt blue-greenish

6
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117645
400540 
1176459

Albrecht Dürer artists’ water-
colour pencil, colour 145 light 
phthalo blue

6

117646
400540 
1176466

Albrecht Dürer artists’ water-
colour pencil, colour 146 
skyblue

6

117649
400540 
1176497

Albrecht Dürer artists’ water-
colour pencil, colour 149 
bluish turquoise

6

117651
400540 
1176510

Albrecht Dürer artists’ water-
colour pencil, colour 151 
helioblue reddish

6

117652
400540 
1176527

Albrecht Dürer artists’ water-
colour pencil, colour 152 
middle phthalo blue

6

117653
400540 
1176534

Albrecht Dürer artists’ water-
colour pencil, colour 153 
cobalt turquoise

6

117654
400540 
1176541

Albrecht Dürer artists’ water-
colour pencil, colour 154 light 
cobalt turquoise

6

117655
400540 
1176558

Albrecht Dürer artists’ water-
colour pencil, colour 155 helio 
turquoise

6

117656
400540 
1176565

Albrecht Dürer artists’ water-
colour pencil, colour 156 
cobalt green

6

117657
400540 
1176572

Albrecht Dürer artists’ water-
colour pencil, colour 157 dark 
indigo

6

117658
400540 
1176589

Albrecht Dürer artists’ water-
colour pencil, colour 158 deep 
cobalt green

6

117659
400540 
1176596

Albrecht Dürer artists’ water-
colour pencil, colour 159 
Hooker’s green

6

117660
400540 
1176602

Albrecht Dürer artists’ water-
colour pencil, colour 160 
manganese violet

6

117661
400540 
1176619

Albrecht Dürer artists’ water-
colour pencil, colour 161 
phthalo green

6

117662
400540 
1176626

Albrecht Dürer artists’ water-
colour pencil, colour 162 light 
phthalo green

6

117663
400540 
1176633

Albrecht Dürer artists’ water-
colour pencil, colour 163 
emerald green

6

117665
400540 
1176657

Albrecht Dürer artists’ water-
colour pencil, colour 165 
juniper green

6

117666
400540 
1176664

Albrecht Dürer artists’ water-
colour pencil, colour 166 
grass green

6

117667
400540 
1176671

Albrecht Dürer artists’ water-
colour pencil, colour 167 
permanent green olive

6

117668
400540 
1176688

Albrecht Dürer artists’ water-
colour pencil, colour 168 
earth green yellowish

6

117669
400540 
1176695

Albrecht Dürer artists’ water-
colour pencil, colour 169 
caput mortuum

6

117670
400540 
1176701

Albrecht Dürer artists’ water-
colour pencil, colour 170 may 
green

6

117671
400540 
1176718

Albrecht Dürer artists’ water-
colour pencil, colour 171 light 
green

6

117672
400540 
1176725

Albrecht Dürer artists’ water-
colour pencil, colour 172 
earth green

6

117673
400540 
1176732

Albrecht Dürer artists’ water-
colour pencil, colour 173 olive 
green yellowish

6

117674
400540 
1176749

Albrecht Dürer artists’ water-
colour pencil, colour 174 
chromium green opaque

6

117675
400540 
1176756

Albrecht Dürer artists’ water-
colour pencil, colour 175 dark 
sepia

6

117676
400540 
1176763

Albrecht Dürer artists’ water-
colour pencil, colour 176 Van 
Dyck brown

6

117677
400540 
1176770

Albrecht Dürer artists’ water-
colour pencil, colour 177 
walnut brown

6

117678
400540 
1176787

Albrecht Dürer artists’ water-
colour pencil, colour 178 
nougat

6

117679
400540 
1176794

Albrecht Dürer artists’ water-
colour pencil, colour 179 
bistre

6

117680
400540 
1176800

Albrecht Dürer artists’ water-
colour pencil, colour 180 raw 
umber

6

117681
400540 
1176817

Albrecht Dürer artists’ water-
colour pencil, colour 181 
Payne’s grey

6

117682
400540 
1176824

Albrecht Dürer artists’ water-
colour pencil, colour 182 
brown ochre

6

117683
400540 
1176831

Albrecht Dürer artists’ water-
colour pencil, colour 183 light 
yellow ochre

6

117684
400540 
1176848

Albrecht Dürer artists’ water-
colour pencil, colour 184 dark 
Naples ochre

6

117685
400540 
1176855

Albrecht Dürer artists’ water-
colour pencil, colour 185 
Naples yellow

6

117686
400540 
1176862

Albrecht Dürer artists’ water-
colour pencil, colour 186 
terracotta

6

117687
400540 
1176879

Albrecht Dürer artists’ water-
colour pencil, colour 187 
burnt ochre

6

117688
400540 
1176886

Albrecht Dürer artists’ water-
colour pencil, colour 188 
sanguine

6

Albrecht Dürer artists’ watercolour pencil
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117689
400540 
1176893

Albrecht Dürer artists’ water-
colour pencil, colour 189 
cinnamon

6

117690
400540 
1176909

Albrecht Dürer artists’ water-
colour pencil, colour 190 
Venetian red

6

117691
400540 
1176916

Albrecht Dürer artists’ water-
colour pencil, colour 191 
Pompeian red

6

117692
400540 
1176923

Albrecht Dürer artists’ water-
colour pencil, colour 192 India 
red

6

117693
400540 
1176930

Albrecht Dürer artists’ water-
colour pencil, colour 193 
burnt carmine

6

117694
400540 
1176947

Albrecht Dürer artists’ water-
colour pencil, colour 194 
red-violet

6

117699
400540 
1176992

Albrecht Dürer artists’ water-
colour pencil, colour 199 
black

6

117705
400540 
1177050

Albrecht Dürer artists’ water-
colour pencil, colour 205 
cadmium yellow lemon

6

117717
400540 
1177173

Albrecht Dürer artists’ water-
colour pencil, colour 217 
middle cadmium red

6

117719
400540 
1177197

Albrecht Dürer artists’ water-
colour pencil, colour 219 deep 
scarlet red

6

117723
400540 
1177234

Albrecht Dürer artists’ water-
colour pencil, colour 223 deep 
red

6

117725
400540 
1177258

Albrecht Dürer artists’ water-
colour pencil, colour 225 dark 
red

6

117726
400540 
1177265

Albrecht Dürer artists’ water-
colour pencil, colour 226 
alizarin crimson

6

117730
400540 
1177302

Albrecht Dürer artists’ water-
colour pencil, colour 230 cold 
grey I

6

117731
400540 
1177319

Albrecht Dürer artists’ water-
colour pencil, colour 231 cold 
grey II

6

117732
400540 
1177326

Albrecht Dürer artists’ water-
colour pencil, colour 232 cold 
grey III

6

117733
400540 
1177333

Albrecht Dürer artists’ water-
colour pencil, colour 233 cold 
grey IV

6

117734
400540 
1177340

Albrecht Dürer artists’ water-
colour pencil, colour 234 cold 
grey V

6

117735
400540 
1177357

Albrecht Dürer artists’ water-
colour pencil, colour 235 cold 
grey VI

6

117746
400540 
1177463

Albrecht Dürer artists’ water-
colour pencil, colour 246 
Prussian blue

6

117747
400540 
1177470

Albrecht Dürer artists’ water-
colour pencil, colour 247 
indanthrene blue

6

117749
400540 
1177494

Albrecht Dürer artists’ water-
colour pencil, colour 249 
mauve

6

117750
400540 
1177500

Albrecht Dürer artists’ water-
colour pencil, colour 250 gold

6

117751
400540 
1177517

Albrecht Dürer artists’ water-
colour pencil, colour 251 
silver

6

117752
400540 
1177524

Albrecht Dürer artists’ water-
colour pencil, colour 252 
copper

6

117763
400540 
1177630

Albrecht Dürer artists’ water-
colour pencil, colour 263 
caput mortuum violet

6

117764
400540 
1177647

Albrecht Dürer artists’ water-
colour pencil, colour 264 dark 
phthalo green

6

117766
400540 
1177661

Albrecht Dürer artists’ water-
colour pencil, colour 266 
permanent green

6

117767
400540 
1177678

Albrecht Dürer artists’ water-
colour pencil, colour 267 pine 
green

6

117768
400540 
1177685

Albrecht Dürer artists’ water-
colour pencil, colour 268 
green gold

6

117770
400540 
1177708

Albrecht Dürer artists’ water-
colour pencil, colour 270 
warm grey I

6

117771
400540 
1177715

Albrecht Dürer artists’ water-
colour pencil, colour 271 
warm grey II

6

117772
400540 
1177722

Albrecht Dürer artists’ water-
colour pencil, colour 272 
warm grey III

6

117773
400540 
1177739

Albrecht Dürer artists’ water-
colour pencil, colour 273 
warm grey IV

6

117774
400540 
1177746

Albrecht Dürer artists’ water-
colour pencil, colour 274 
warm grey V

6

117775
400540 
1177753

Albrecht Dürer artists’ water-
colour pencil, colour 275 
warm grey VI

6

117776
400540 
1177760

Albrecht Dürer artists’ water-
colour pencil, colour 276 
chrome oxide green fiery

6

117778
400540 
1177784

Albrecht Dürer artists’ water-
colour pencil, colour 278 
chrome oxide green

6

117780
400540 
1177807

Albrecht Dürer artists’ water-
colour pencil, colour 280 
burnt umber

6

117783
400540 
1177838

Albrecht Dürer artists’ water-
colour pencil, colour 283 
burnt siena

6

Colour Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

Colour Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity
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Colour Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

112111
400540 
1121114

Pitt Pastel artists’ pencil, 
colour 101 white soft

6

112201
400540 
1122012

Pitt Pastel artists’ pencil, 
colour 101 white medium

6

112202
400540 
1122029

Pitt Pastel artists’ pencil, 
colour 102 cream

6

112203
400540 
1122036

Pitt Pastel artists’ pencil, 
colour 103 ivory

6

112204
400540 
1122043

Pitt Pastel artists’ pencil, 
colour 104 light yellow glaze

6

112206
400540 
1122067

Pitt Pastel artists’ pencil, 
colour 106 light chrome 
yellow

6

112209
400540 
1122098

Pitt Pastel artists’ pencil, 
colour 109 dark chrome 
yellow

6

112213
400540 
1122135

Pitt Pastel artists’ pencil, 
colour 113 orange glaze

6

112218
400540 
1122180

Pitt Pastel artists’ pencil, 
colour 118 scarlet red

6

112224
400540 
1122241

Pitt Pastel artists’ pencil, 
colour 124 rose carmine

6

112227
400540 
1122272

Pitt Pastel artists’ pencil, 
colour 127 pink carmine

6

112231
400540 
1122319

Pitt Pastel artists’ pencil, 
colour 131 coral

6

112232
400540 
1122326

Pitt Pastel artists’ pencil, 
colour 132 beige red

6

112238
400540 
1122388

Pitt Pastel artists’ pencil, 
colour 138 violet

6

112240
400540 
1122401

Pitt Pastel artists’ pencil, 
colour 140 light ultramarine

6

112243
400540 
1122432

Pitt Pastel artists’ pencil, 
colour 143 cobalt blue

6

112249
400540 
1122494

Pitt Pastel artists’ pencil, 
colour 149 bluish turquoise

6

112251
400540 
1122517

Pitt Pastel artists’ pencil, 
colour 151 helioblue reddish

6

112253
400540 
1122531

Pitt Pastel artists’ pencil, 
colour 153 cobalt turquoise

6

Pitt Pastel artists’ pencil

112255
400540 
1122555

Pitt Pastel artists’ pencil, 
colour 155 helio turquoise

6

112256
400540 
1122562

Pitt Pastel artists’ pencil, 
colour 156 cobalt green

6

112257
400540 
1122579

Pitt Pastel artists’ pencil, 
colour 157 dark indigo

6

112259
400540 
1122593

Pitt Pastel artists’ pencil, 
colour 159 Hooker’s green

6

112260
400540 
1122609

Pitt Pastel artists’ pencil, 
colour 160 manganese 
violet

6

112265
400540 
1122654

Pitt Pastel artists’ pencil, 
colour 165 juniper green

6

112267
400540 
1122678

Pitt Pastel artists’ pencil, 
colour 167 permanent green 
olive

6

112268
400540 
1122685

Pitt Pastel artists’ pencil, 
colour 168 earth green 
yellowish

6

112269
400540 
1122692

Pitt Pastel artists’ pencil, 
colour 169 caput mortuum

6

112270
400540 
1122708

Pitt Pastel artists’ pencil, 
colour 170 may green

6

112272
400540 
1122722

Pitt Pastel artists’ pencil, 
colour 172 earth green

6

112273
400540 
1122739

Pitt Pastel artists’ pencil, 
colour 173 olive green 
yellowish

6

112274
400540 
1122746

Pitt Pastel artists’ pencil, 
colour 174 chromium green 
opaque

6

112275
400540 
1122753

Pitt Pastel artists’ pencil, 
colour 175 dark sepia

6

112276
400540 
1122760

Pitt Pastel artists’ pencil, 
colour 176 Van Dyck brown

6

112277
400540 
1122777

Pitt Pastel artists’ pencil, 
colour 177 walnut brown

6

112279
400540 
1122791

Pitt Pastel artists’ pencil, 
colour 179 bistre

6

112280
400540 
1122807

Pitt Pastel artists’ pencil, 
colour 180 raw umber

6

112281
400540 
1122814

Pitt Pastel artists’ pencil, 
colour 181 Payne’s grey

6

Colour Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity
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112282
400540 
1122821

Pitt Pastel artists’ pencil, 
colour 182 brown ochre

6

112283
400540 
1122838

Pitt Pastel artists’ pencil, 
colour 183 light yellow 
ochre

6

112284
400540 
1122845

Pitt Pastel artists’ pencil, 
colour 184 dark Naples 
ochre

6

112285
400540 
1122852

Pitt Pastel artists’ pencil, 
colour 185 Naples yellow

6

112286
400540 
1122869

Pitt Pastel artists’ pencil, 
colour 186 terracotta

6

112287
400540 
1122876

Pitt Pastel artists’ pencil, 
colour 187 burnt ochre

6

112288
400540 
1122883

Pitt Pastel artists’ pencil, 
colour 188 sanguine

6

112289
400540 
1122890

Pitt Pastel artists’ pencil, 
colour 189 cinnamon

6

112290
400540 
1122906

Pitt Pastel artists’ pencil, 
colour 190 Venetian red

6

112291
400540 
1122913

Pitt Pastel artists’ pencil, 
colour 191 Pompeian red

6

112292
400540 
1122920

Pitt Pastel artists’ pencil, 
colour 192 India red

6

112293
400540 
1122937

Pitt Pastel artists’ pencil, 
colour 193 burnt carmine

6

112294
400540 
1122944

Pitt Pastel artists’ pencil, 
colour 194 red-violet

6

112299
400540 
1122999

Pitt Pastel artists’ pencil, 
colour 199 black

6

112125
400540 
1121251

Pitt Pastel artists’ pencil, 
colour 225 dark red

6

112126
400540 
1121268

Pitt Pastel artists’ pencil, 
colour 226 alizarin crimson

6

112130
400540 
1121305

Pitt Pastel artists’ pencil, 
colour 230 cold grey I

6

112133
400540 
1121336

Pitt Pastel artists’ pencil, 
colour 233 cold grey IV

6

112167
400540 
1121671

Pitt Pastel artists’ pencil, 
colour 267 pine green

6

Pitt Pastel artists’ pencil

112170
400540 
1121701

Pitt Pastel artists’ pencil, 
colour 270 warm grey I

6

112173
400540 
1121732

Pitt Pastel artists’ pencil, 
colour 273 warm grey IV

6

112180
400540 
1121800

Pitt Pastel artists’ pencil, 
colour 280 burnt umber

6

112183
400540 
1121831

Pitt Pastel artists’ pencil, 
colour 283 burnt siena

6

Colour Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

Colour Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity
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Colour assortment tins / wallets: Art & Graphic

Colour 
No.

Colour name Poly
chromos 
artists’ 
colour 
pencils

Albrecht 
Dürer 
artists’ 
watercolour 
pencils

Pitt 
Pastel 
artists’ 
pastel 
pencils

Polychromos artists’ 
colour pencils

Albrecht Dürer artists’ 
watercolour pencils

Pitt Pastel 
artists’ pastel 
pencils

Lightfastness Colour assortment tins / wallets

12 24 30 36 48 60 72 120 12 24 30 36 48 60 72 120 12 24 36 60

101 white *** *** *** • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •

102 cream *** ** ** • • • • • • • • • • • • •

103 ivory *** *** *** • • • •

104 light yellow glaze *** *** *** • • • • • • • • • • • • •

105 light cadmium yellow *** *** • • • • • • • •

106 light chrome yellow *** ** *** • • • • • •

107 cadmium yellow *** ** • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •

108 dark cadmium yellow *** *** • • • • • • 

109 dark chrome yellow *** ** ** • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •

110 phthalo blue *** *** • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •

111 cadmium orange *** *** • • • • • • • • • •

112 leaf green *** *** • • • • • • • • • • • •

113 orange glaze *** * ** • • • • • • •

115 dark cadmium orange *** ** • • • • • • • • • • • • • •

117 light cadmium red *** *** • •

118 scarlet red *** ** * • • • • • • • • • •

119 light magenta * * • • • •

120 ultramarine *** ** • • • • • • • • • • • • • •

121 pale geranium lake *** ** • • • • • • • • • • • • • •

123 fuchsia ** ** • •

124 rose carmine *** ** * • • • • • • • • • • • •

125 middle purple pink ** ** • • • • • • • • • • • •

126 permanent carmine *** ** • • • • • • • •

127 pink carmine ** ** * • • • • • • • •

128 light purple pink ** ** • •

129 pink madder lake ** ** • • • • • • • •

130 salmon *** * • •

131 coral *** *** *** • • • • • • • • • •

132 beige red *** *** *** • • • • • • • • •

133 magenta *** *** • • • • • • • • • • • • • •

134 crimson ** ** • • • •

135 light red violet ** * • •

136 purple violet ** ** • • • • • • • • • •

137 blue violet *** ** • •

138 violet ** ** ** • • • • • •

140 light ultramarine *** *** *** • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •

141 Delft blue *** *** • • • • • •

142 madder *** ** • • • • • • • •

143 cobalt blue *** *** *** • • • • • • •

144 cobalt blue greenish *** *** • •
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Colour assortment tins / wallets: Art & Graphic

Colour 
No.

Colour name Poly
chromos 
artists’ 
colour 
pencils

Albrecht 
Dürer 
artists’ 
watercolour 
pencils

Pitt 
Pastel 
artists’ 
pastel 
pencils

Polychromos artists’ 
colour pencils

Albrecht Dürer artists’ 
watercolour pencils

Pitt Pastel 
artists’ pastel 
pencils

Lightfastness Colour assortment tins / wallets

12 24 30 36 48 60 72 120 12 24 30 36 48 60 72 120 12 24 36 60

145 light phthalo blue ** ** • • • •

146 sky blue *** *** • • • •

149 bluish turquoise *** *** *** • • • • • • • • • • •

151 helioblue reddish *** *** *** • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •

152 middle phthalo blue *** *** • •

153 cobalt turquoise *** *** *** • • • • • • • • • • • • •

154 light cobalt turquoise ** * • • • •

155 helio turquoise *** *** ** • • •

156 cobalt green *** *** *** • • • • • • • • • • • • • •

157 dark indigo *** *** *** • • • • • • • • • • • • •

158 deep cobalt green *** *** • • • • • •

159 Hooker´s green *** *** * • • • • •

160 manganese violet * * *** • • •

161 phthalo green *** *** • • • •

162 light phthalo green ** ** • •

163 emerald green *** *** • • • • • • • • • • • • • •

165 juniper green *** *** * • • • • • • • • • •

166 grass green *** *** • •

167 permanent green olive *** *** * • • • • • • • •

168 earth green yellowish *** ** * • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •

169 caput mortuum *** *** *** • • •

170 May green *** ** * • • • • •

171 light green *** *** • • • • • • • • • • • • • •

172 earth green *** ** *** • • • • • • • •

173 olive green yellowish *** ** * • • • • • • • • • • •

174 chromium green opaque *** *** * • • • • • • • • •

175 dark sepia *** *** *** • • • • •

176 Van-Dyck-brown *** ** *** • • • • • • •

177 walnut brown *** *** *** • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •

178 nougat *** *** • •

179 bistre ** ** ** • • • •

180 raw umber *** ** ** • • • • • • • • • • • • •

181 Payne’s grey *** *** *** • • •

182 brown ochre *** ** ** • • •

183 light yellow ochre ** ** ** • • • • •

184 dark Naples ochre *** ** *** • • • • • • • • • • •

185 Naples yellow *** ** ** • • • • • • •

186 terracotta *** ** *** • • •

187 burnt ochre *** ** ** • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •

188 sanguine *** *** *** • • • • • • • • • •
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Colour assortment tins / wallets: Art & Graphic

Colour 
No.

Colour name Poly
chromos 
artists’ 
colour 
pencils

Albrecht 
Dürer 
artists’ 
watercolour 
pencils

Pitt 
Pastel 
artists’ 
pastel 
pencils

Polychromos artists’ 
colour pencils

Albrecht Dürer artists’ 
watercolour pencils

Pitt Pastel 
artists’ pastel 
pencils

Lightfastness Colour assortment tins / wallets

12 24 30 36 48 60 72 120 12 24 30 36 48 60 72 120 12 24 36 60

189 cinnamon *** ** *** • • • • •

190 Venetian red *** ** *** • • • • • • • • • • • • •

191 Pompeian red *** ** *** • • • • • • • • • • •

192 India red *** ** *** • • • • • •

193 burnt carmine *** * * • • •

194 red violet *** * * • • • • • • • •

199 black *** *** *** • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •

205 cadmium yellow lemon *** *** • • • • • • 

217 middle cadmium red *** ** • • • • • • • • • •

219 deep scarlet red *** ** • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •

223 deep red ** ** • •

225 dark red *** ** *** • • • • • • • • • • • • •

226 alizarin crimson ** ** * • • • • •

230 cold grey I *** *** *** • • •

231 cold grey II *** *** • • • • • •

232 cold grey III *** *** • •

233 cold grey IV *** *** *** • • • • • • • • • • • • •

234 cold grey V *** *** • •

235 cold grey VI *** *** • • • •

246 Prussian blue *** *** • • • • • •

247 indanthrene blue *** *** • • • • • • • •

249 mauve *** ** • • • • • • • • • •

250 gold *** *** • •

251 silver *** *** • •

252 copper *** *** • •

263 caput mortuum violet *** *** • •

264 dark phthalo green *** ** • • • • • • • • • • • • • •

266 permanent green *** *** • •

267 pine green *** *** * • • • • • • •

268 green gold *** *** • • • • • •

270 warm grey I *** *** *** • • •

271 warm grey II *** *** • • • • • • • • • • • •

272 warm grey III *** *** • • • •

273 warm grey IV *** *** *** • • • • • • •

274 warm grey V *** *** • • • • • • • • • • • •

275 warm grey VI *** *** • •

276 chrome oxide green fiery *** *** • •

278 chrome oxide green *** *** • •

280 burnt umber *** *** *** • • •

283 burnt siena *** *** *** • • • • • • • • • • • •
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Colour Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

160407
400540 
1604075

Albrecht Dürer Watercolour 
Marker, colour 107 cadmium 
yellow

4

160409
400540 
1604099

Albrecht Dürer Watercolour 
Marker, colour 109 dark 
chrome yellow

4

160410
400540 
1604105

Albrecht Dürer Watercolour 
Marker, colour 110 phthalo 
blue

4

160412
400540 
1604129

Albrecht Dürer Watercolour 
Marker, colour 112 leaf 
green

4

160413
400540 
1604136

Albrecht Dürer Watercolour 
Marker, colour 113 orange 
glaze

4

160418
400540 
1604181

Albrecht Dürer Watercolour 
Marker, colour 118 scarlet 
red

4

160419
400540 
1604198

Albrecht Dürer Watercolour 
Marker, colour 219 deep 
scarlet red

4

160420
400540 
1604204

Albrecht Dürer Watercolour 
Marker, colour 120 ultra-
marine

4

160421
400540 
1604211

Albrecht Dürer Watercolour 
Marker, colour 121 pale 
geranium lake

4

160425
400540 
1604259

Albrecht Dürer Watercolour 
Marker, colour 125 middle 
purple pink

4

160427
400540 
1604273

Albrecht Dürer Watercolour 
Marker, colour 127 pink 
carmine

4

160432
400540 
1604327

Albrecht Dürer Watercolour 
Marker, colour 132 beige 
red

4

160436
400540 
1604365

Albrecht Dürer Watercolour 
Marker, colour 136 purple 
violet

4

160447
400540 
1604471

Albrecht Dürer Watercolour 
Marker, colour 247 indan-
threne blue

4

160453
400540 
1604532

Albrecht Dürer Watercolour 
Marker, colour 153 cobalt 
turquoise

4

160456
400540 
1604563

Albrecht Dürer Watercolour 
Marker, colour 156 cobalt 
green

4

160457
400540 
1604570

Albrecht Dürer Watercolour 
Marker, colour 157 dark 
indigo

4

160464
400540 
1604648

Albrecht Dürer Watercolour 
Marker, colour 264 dark 
phthalo green

4

160467
400540 
1604679

Albrecht Dürer Watercolour 
Marker, colour 167 
permanent green olive

4

Albrecht Dürer Watercolour Marker

160468
400540 
1604686

Albrecht Dürer Watercolour 
Marker, colour 268 green 
gold

4

160470
400540 
1604709

Albrecht Dürer Watercolour 
Marker, colour 170 may 
green

4

160472
400540 
1604723

Albrecht Dürer Watercolour 
Marker, colour 172 earth 
green

4

160475
400540 
1604754

Albrecht Dürer Watercolour 
Marker, colour 175 dark 
sepia

4

160488
400540 
1604884

Albrecht Dürer Watercolour 
Marker, colour 188 sanguine

4

160492
400540 
1604921

Albrecht Dürer Watercolour 
Marker, colour 192 India red

4

160499
400540 
1604990

Albrecht Dürer Watercolour 
Marker, colour 199 black

4

160533
400540 
1605331

Albrecht Dürer Watercolour 
Marker, colour 233 cold 
grey IV

4

160535
400540 
1605355

Albrecht Dürer Watercolour 
Marker, colour 235 cold 
grey VI

4

160572
400540 
1605720

Albrecht Dürer Watercolour 
Marker, colour 272 warm 
grey III

4

160573
400540 
1605737

Albrecht Dürer Watercolour 
Marker, colour 273 warm 
grey IV

4

160401
400540 
1604013

Albrecht Dürer Watercolour 
Marker Blender, colour 200, 
colourless

4

Albrecht Dürer Watercolour Marker

Colour Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity
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Colour assortment

Colour assortment tins / wallets: Albrecht Dürer Watercolour Marker

371

Colour 
No.

Colour name  
   
Lightfast-
ness

 
 
 

 
5  

 
 
 

 
10  

 
 
 

 
20 

 
 
 

 
30 

Grey  
(5) 

Portrait  
(5) 

Urban 
Sketching 
(5) 

Plein Air 
(5) 

Gift set 
(16) 

Zipped 
pouch  
(30) 

107 cadmium yellow ** • • • •
109 dark chrome yellow *** • • • • • •
110 phthalo blue *** • • • • • •
112 leaf green ** • • •
113 orange glaze *** • • • • •
118 scarlet red *** • • •
120 ultramarine *** • • • • • • •
121 pale geranium lake *** • • • • • •
125 middle purple pink *** • • • • • 
127 pink carmine *** • • • • •
132 beige red ** • • •
136 purple violet *** • • •
153 cobalt turquoise *** • • •
156 cobalt green *** • •
157 dark indigo *** • • •
167 permanent green olive ** • • • •
170 May green ** • • • • • • •
172 earth green *** • • 
175 dark sepia *** • • • • • • • •
188 sanguine *** • • •
192 India red *** • • •
199 black *** • • • • • • •
219 deep scarlet red *** • • •
233 cold grey IV *** • • •
235 cold grey VI *** • • • •
247 indanthrene blue *** • • • •
264 dark phthalo green ** • • • • • •
268 green gold ** • • • • • •
272 warm grey III *** • • •
273 warm grey IV *** • • • •

 ´ Albecht Dürer Watercolour Marker

 �Colour assortment 
tins / wallets



Colour Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

Colour Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

162104
400540 
1621041

Pitt Artist Pen Dual Marker 
India ink, light yellow glaze

4

162107
400540 
1621072

Pitt Artist Pen Dual Marker 
India ink, cadmium yellow

4

162109
400540 
1621096

Pitt Artist Pen Dual Marker 
India ink, dark chrome 
yellow

4

162110
400540 
1621102

Pitt Artist Pen Dual Marker 
India ink, phthalo blue

4

162112
400540 
1621126

Pitt Artist Pen Dual Marker 
India ink, leaf green

4

162113
400540 
1621133

Pitt Artist Pen Dual Marker 
India ink, orange glaze

4

162118
400540 
1621188

Pitt Artist Pen Dual Marker 
India ink, scarlet red

4

162120
400540 
1621201

Pitt Artist Pen Dual Marker 
India ink, ultramarine

4

162125
400540 
1621256

Pitt Artist Pen Dual Marker 
India ink, middle purple pink

4

162131
400540 
1621317

Pitt Artist Pen Dual Marker 
India ink, coral

4

162132
400540 
1621324

Pitt Artist Pen Dual Marker 
India ink, beige red

4

162136
400540 
1621362

Pitt Artist Pen Dual Marker 
India ink, purple violet

4

162146
400540 
1621461

Pitt Artist Pen Dual Marker 
India ink, skyblue

4

162148
400540 
1621485

Pitt Artist Pen Dual Marker 
India ink, ice blue

4

162154
400540 
1621546

Pitt Artist Pen Dual Marker 
India ink, light cobalt 
turquoise

4

162161
400540 
1621614

Pitt Artist Pen Dual Marker 
India ink, phthalo green

4

162167
400540 
1621676

Pitt Artist Pen Dual Marker 
India ink, permanent green 
olive

4

162170
400540 
1621706

Pitt Artist Pen Dual Marker 
India ink, may green

4

162174
400540 
1621744

Pitt Artist Pen Dual Marker 
India ink, chrom. green 
opaque

4

Pitt Artist Pen Dual Marker India ink

162175
400540 
1621751

Pitt Artist Pen Dual Marker 
India ink, dark sepia

4

162180
400540 
1621805

Pitt Artist Pen Dual Marker 
India ink, raw umber

4

162188
400540 
1621881

Pitt Artist Pen Dual Marker 
India ink, sanguine

4

162189
400540 
1621898

Pitt Artist Pen Dual Marker 
India ink, cinnamon

4

162192
400540 
1621928

Pitt Artist Pen Dual Marker 
India ink, india red

4

162199
400540 
1621997

Pitt Artist Pen Dual Marker 
India ink, black

4

162119
400540 
1621195

Pitt Artist Pen Dual Marker 
India ink, deep scarlet red

4

162232
400540 
1622321

Pitt Artist Pen Dual Marker 
India ink, cold grey III

4

162164
400540 
1621645

Pitt Artist Pen Dual Marker 
India ink, dark phthalo green

4

162168
400540 
1621683

Pitt Artist Pen Dual Marker 
India ink, green gold

4

162272
400540 
1622727

Pitt Artist Pen Dual Marker 
India ink, warm grey III

4

Pitt Artist Pen Dual Marker India ink372



104 light yellow glaze * •
107 cadmium yellow *** • • • •

109 dark chrome yellow *** • • • • •
110 phthaloblau *** • • •
112 leaf green ** • • •

113 orange glaze *** •
118 scarlet red *** • • •

120 ultramarine *** • • • •
125 middle purple pink *** • • • •

131 coral *** • •

132 beige red ** • •

136 purple violet *** • • •

146 sky blue ** • •
148 ice blue ** • •

154 light cobalt turquoise *** • • •

161 phthalo green *** •
167 permanent green olive ** • •

170 May green *** • • • •
174 chromium green opaque *** • • •

175 dark sepia *** • • • • •

180 raw umber *** • •

188 sanguine *** • •
189 cinnamon *** • • •
192 India red *** • • •

199 black *** • • • •

219 deep scarlet red *** • • • •
232 cold grey III *** • • •

264 dark phthalo green ** • • •
268 green gold ** • •
272 warm grey III *** • •

Colour 
No.

Colour name

Lightfast-
ness

Wallet 
of 5 

Wallet 
of 10 

Wallet 
of 20 

Wallet 
of 30

Wallet 
of 5 
Fashion

Wallet 
of 5 
Flowers 

Wallet 
of 5 
Animals 

Wallet  
of 5  
Portrait

Colour assortment tins / wallets: Pitt Artist Pen Dual Marker

 Pitt Artist Pen Dual Marker
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Colour Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

167401
400540 
1674016

Pitt Artist Pen Brush India 
ink pen, colour 101 white

10

167403
400540 
1674030

Pitt Artist Pen Brush India 
ink pen, colour 103 ivory

10

167404
400540 
1674047

Pitt Artist Pen Brush India 
ink pen, colour 104 light 
yellow glaze

10

167407
400540 
1674078

Pitt Artist Pen Brush India 
ink pen, colour 107 
cadmium yellow

10

167408
400540 
1674085

Pitt Artist Pen Brush India 
ink pen, colour 108 dark 
cadmium yellow

10

167409
400540 
1674092

Pitt Artist Pen Brush India 
ink pen, colour 109 dark 
chrome yellow

10

167410
400540 
1674108

Pitt Artist Pen Brush India 
ink pen, colour 110 phthalo 
blue

10

167412
400540 
1674122

Pitt Artist Pen Brush India 
ink pen, colour 112 leaf 
green

10

167413
400540 
1674139

Pitt Artist Pen Brush India 
ink pen, colour 113 orange 
glaze

10

167414
400540 
1674146

Pitt Artist Pen Brush India 
ink pen, colour 114 pale pink

10

167416
400540 
1674160

Pitt Artist Pen Brush India 
ink pen, colour 116 apricot

10

167418
400540 
1674184

Pitt Artist Pen Brush India 
ink pen, colour 118 scarlet 
red

10

167420
400540 
1674207

Pitt Artist Pen Brush India 
ink pen, colour 120 ultra-
marine

10

167421
400540 
1674214

Pitt Artist Pen Brush India 
ink pen, colour 121 pale 
geranium lake

10

167425
400540 
1674252

Pitt Artist Pen Brush India 
ink pen, colour 125 middle 
purple pink

10

167427
400540 
1674276

Pitt Artist Pen Brush India 
ink pen, colour 127 pink 
carmine

10

167429
400540 
1674290

Pitt Artist Pen Brush India 
ink pen, colour 129 pink 
madder lake

10

167431
400540 
1674313

Pitt Artist Pen Brush India 
ink pen, colour 131 coral

10

167438
400540 
1674382

Pitt Artist Pen Brush India 
ink pen, colour 132 beige 
red

10

Pitt Artist Pen Brush India ink pen

167437
400540 
1674375

Pitt Artist Pen Brush India 
ink pen, colour 133 magenta

10

167434
400540 
1674344

Pitt Artist Pen Brush India 
ink pen, colour 134 crimson

10

167436
400540 
1674368

Pitt Artist Pen Brush India 
ink pen, colour 136 purple 
violet

10

167443
400540 
1674436

Pitt Artist Pen Brush India 
ink pen, colour 143 cobalt 
blue

10

167446
400540 
1674467

Pitt Artist Pen Brush India 
ink pen, colour 146 skyblue

10

167448
400540 
1674481

Pitt Artist Pen Brush India 
ink pen, colour 148 ice blue

10

167453
400540 
1674535

Pitt Artist Pen Brush India 
ink pen, colour 153 cobalt 
turquoise

10

167454
400540 
1674542

Pitt Artist Pen Brush India 
ink pen, colour 154 light 
cobalt turquoise

10

167456
400540 
1674566

Pitt Artist Pen Brush India 
ink pen, colour 156 cobalt 
green

10

167457
400540 
1674573

Pitt Artist Pen Brush India 
ink pen, colour 157 dark 
indigo

10

167561
400540 
1675617

Pitt Artist Pen Brush India 
ink pen, colour 161 phthalo 
green

10

167462
400540 
1674627

Pitt Artist Pen Brush India 
ink pen, colour 162 light 
phthalo green

10

167467
400540 
1674672

Pitt Artist Pen Brush India 
ink pen, colour 167 
permanent green olive

10

167469
400540 
1674696

Pitt Artist Pen Brush India 
ink pen, colour 169 caput 
mortuum

10

167470
400540 
1674702

Pitt Artist Pen Brush India 
ink pen, colour 170 may 
green

10

167471
400540 
1674719

Pitt Artist Pen Brush India 
ink pen, colour 171 light 
green

10

167572
400540 
1675723

Pitt Artist Pen Brush India 
ink pen, colour 172 earth 
green

10

167476
400540 
1674764

Pitt Artist Pen Brush India 
ink pen, colour 174 
chromium green opaque

10

167475
400540 
1674757

Pitt Artist Pen Brush India 
ink pen, colour 175 dark 
sepia

10

Colour Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity
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167477
400540 
1674771

Pitt Artist Pen Brush India 
ink pen, colour 177 walnut 
brown

10

167578
400540 
1675785

Pitt Artist Pen Brush India 
ink pen, colour 178 nougat

10

167480
400540 
1674801

Pitt Artist Pen Brush India 
ink pen, colour 180 raw 
umber

10

167486
400540 
1674863

Pitt Artist Pen Brush India 
ink pen, colour 186 terra-
cotta

10

167488
400540 
1674887

Pitt Artist Pen Brush India 
ink pen, colour 188 
sanguine

10

167489
400540 
1674894

Pitt Artist Pen Brush India 
ink pen, colour 189 
cinnamon

10

167492
400540 
1674924

Pitt Artist Pen Brush India 
ink pen, colour 192 India red

10

167499
400540 
1674993

Pitt Artist Pen Brush India 
ink pen, colour 199 black

10

167419
400540 
1674191

Pitt Artist Pen Brush India 
ink pen, colour 219 deep 
scarlet red

10

167520
400540 
1675204

Pitt Artist Pen Brush India 
ink pen, colour 220 light 
indigo

10

167430
400540 
1674306

Pitt Artist Pen Brush India 
ink pen, colour 230 cold 
grey I

10

167432
400540 
1674320

Pitt Artist Pen Brush India 
ink pen, colour 232 cold 
grey III

10

167433
400540 
1674337

Pitt Artist Pen Brush India 
ink pen, colour 233 cold 
grey IV

10

167435
400540 
1674351

Pitt Artist Pen Brush India 
ink pen, colour 235 cold 
grey VI

10

167539
400540 
1675396

Pitt Artist Pen Brush India 
ink pen, colour 239 lilac

10

167447
400540 
1674474

Pitt Artist Pen Brush India 
ink pen, colour 247 indan-
threne blue

10

167478
400540 
1674788

Pitt Artist Pen Brush India 
ink pen, colour 264 dark 
phthalo green

10

167468
400540 
1674689

Pitt Artist Pen Brush India 
ink pen, colour 268 green 
gold

10

167570
400540 
1675709

Pitt Artist Pen Brush India 
ink pen, colour 270 warm 
grey I

10

Pitt Artist Pen Brush India ink pen

167472
400540 
1674726

Pitt Artist Pen Brush India 
ink pen, colour 272 warm 
grey III

10

167473
400540 
1674733

Pitt Artist Pen Brush India 
ink pen, colour 273 warm 
grey IV

10

167474
400540 
1674740

Pitt Artist Pen Brush India 
ink pen, colour 274 warm 
grey V

10

Colour Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

Colour Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity
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101 white *** • •
103 ivory ** • • •
104 light yellow glaze * • • • •
107 cadmium yellow *** • • • • • • •
108 dark cadmium yellow ** • •
109 dark chrome yellow *** • • •
110 phthalo blue *** • • • • • •
112 leaf green ** • • • • •
113 orange glaze *** • • • • • •
114 pale pink ** • • •
116 apricot ** • • •
118 scarlet red *** • •
120 ultramarine *** • • • •
121 pale geranium lake *** • • • •
125 middle purple pink *** • • • • •
127 pink carmine ** • • •
129 pink madder lake ** • • •
131 coral *** • •
132 beige red ** • • • •
133 magenta ** • • •
134 crimson *** • •
136 purple violet *** • • • • • •
143 cobalt blue ** • • • • • •
146 sky blue ** • • • • • •
148 ice blue ** • • • •
153 cobalt turquoise *** • • •
154 light cobalt turquoise *** • • • • •
156 cobalt green ** • • •
157 dark indigo *** • • • •
161 phthalo green *** • •
162 light phthalo green ** • • • •
167 permanent green olive ** • • •
169 caput mortuum *** • • • •
170 May green *** • •
171 light green * • •
172 earth green *** • •
174 chromium green opaque *** • •
175 dark sepia *** • • •
177 walnut brown *** •
178 nougat *** • •
180 raw umber *** • • • •
186 terracotta *** • •
188 sanguine *** • •
189 cinnamon *** •
192 India red *** • • •
199 black *** • • • •
219 deep scarlet red *** • • •
220 light indigo ** • •
230 cold grey I ** • •
232 cold grey III *** • • • •
233 cold grey IV *** • •
235 cold grey VI *** • •
239 lilac ** • • •
247 indanthrene blue *** • •
264 dark phthalo green ** • • • • • • •
268 green gold ** • • •
270 warm grey I ** • •
272 warm grey III *** • • •
273 warm grey IV *** • •
274 warm grey V *** •

Colour 
No.

Colour name
 

Lightfast-
ness

Studio 
box 
(12) 

Studio 
box 
(24) 

Studio 
box 
(48)

Studio 
box 
(60)

Portrait 
(6) 

Pastel 
tones 
(6)

Colour 
wheel 
(6) 

Winter-
lude  
(6)

Spring-
time  
(6)

Summer 
vibes  
(6)

Harvest 
(6)

The 
blues 
(8) 

Colour assortment tins / wallets: Pitt Artist Pen brush
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Tip / 
colour 
No.

Colour name Light-
fast-
ness

Black  
(4)
167100

Sepia 
(4)
167101

Black  
(4)
167115

Black&white 
(4)
167151

Black  
(4)
167153

Warm 
grey (4)
167169

Black  
(6)
167154

Black  
(8)
167158

Black & 
gray (8)
167171

Classic 
(8)
167172

Pitt Artist Pen monochrome
XXS 199 black *** • •
XS 199 black *** • •
S 175 dark sepia *** •
S 273 warm grey IV *** •
S 199 black *** • • • • •
F 175 dark sepia *** •
F 273 warm grey IV *** •
F 199 black *** • • • • •
M 175 dark sepia *** • •
M 273 warm grey IV *** •
M 199 black *** • • • • •
B 175 dark sepia *** • •
B 233 cold grey IV *** •
B 235 cold grey VI *** •
B 272 warm grey IV *** •
B 273 warm grey IV *** • • •
B 274 warm grey V *** •
B 188 sanguine *** •
B 199 black *** • • • • •
B 101 white *** • •
1.5 199 black *** • • • •
FM 199 black *** • •
FH 199 black *** •
BB 199 black ***
2.5 101 white ***
1.5 101 white *** •
Pitt Artist Pen Calligraphy
C 101 white *** •
C 127 pink carmine **
C 174 chromium green opaque ***
C 175 dark sepia ***
C 178 nougat ***
C 180 raw umber ***
C 188 sanguine ***
C 199 black *** • •
C 247 indanthrene blue ***
C 268 green gold **
C 272 warm grey III ***
C 273 warm grey IV ***
Pitt Artist Pen Metallic
1.5 250 gold **
1.5 251 silver ***
1.5 252 copper **
1.5 290 ruby metallic *
1.5 292 blue metallic ***
1.5 294 green metallic ***

Colour assortment tins / wallets: Pitt Artist Pen special tips
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	› Clear layouts
	› Informative panels leave few questions 
unanswered

	› Attractive eye-catchers for your shop

For more information on displays and filling proposals, 
please contact your sales representative.

PoS systems

PoS Systems

Our PoS concept backs up our expertise and creates 
additional sales impetus. Decisions made easy – your 
customers will quickly find what they’re looking for, 
and may even buy more than they intended.

Ref. No. Article

100142288 A&G/CS markers,  
rotating tower,  
set with shelves, empty

100142288 A&G markers,  
set of magnetic panels

100142289 CS markers,  
set of magnetic panels

100145626 Set of 2 additional 
shelves

960006669 Set of 12 hooks (10 cm)
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Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

110052*
400540 
1100522

Art & Graphic Limited Edition 1

	› Purist design meets premium product 
quality.

	› The exciting interplay of dark stained 
wood with a satin matt finish and 
powder-coated stainless steel gives 
this exceptional cassette a timeless 
elegance – an eye-catcher in every 
studio, office or even at home.

	› The almost 400 selected creative 
products from the Faber-Castell Art & 
Graphic range cover the entire fasci-
nating colour palette and guarantee 
reliable quality for the highest artistic 
demands.

	› Wood possesses an incomparable 
wealth of variations thanks to its 
grain.

	› The box comes in a limited edition of 
1,761 and, due to the unique wood 
grain as well as the serial number, 
each of the cassettes are one of a 
kind.

Content:
	› 120 Polychromos artists’ colour 
pencils

	› 120 Albrecht Dürer artists’ water-
colour pencils

	› 30 Albrecht Dürer Watercolour 
Markers

	› 60 Pitt Artist Pens with flexible brush 
nib

	› 4 Pitt Artist Pens fineliner in black 
(XS, S, F, M)

	› 2 Pitt Artist Pens with 1.5 mm bullet 
nib

	› 12 Castell 9000 pencils
	› 6 Pitt Graphite Matt pencils
	› 5 Castell 9000 Jumbo pencils
	› 5 Graphite Aquarelle pencils
	› 3 Pitt Graphite Pure pencils
	› 3 Pitt Graphite crayons
	› 4 Pitt Pastel pencils
	› 4 Pitt Oil-base pencils
	› 3 Pitt natural charcoal pencils
	› 3 Pitt compressed charcoal pencils
	› 3 Estompe blending stumps
	› 2 paintbrushes in sizes 6 and 10
	› 1 metal twin sharpener for artists’ 
colour pencils

	› 1 metal twin sharpener for graphite 
pencils

	› 1 kneadable Art Eraser
	› 1 vinyl eraser
	› 1 sharpening knife
	› 1 sandpaper block
	› 1 Perfection eraser pencil

Art & Graphic Limited Edition

110052

*Available with Selective Distribution agreement
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110085

Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

110085*
400540 
1100850

Art & Graphic Collection, 
wooden case, standard 
assortment with 3x 36 
colours of Polychromos 
artists’ colour pencils, 
Albrecht Dürer artists’ water-
colour pencils, Pitt Pastel 
artists’ pencils + accessories

1

Art & Graphic Collection

Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

110084*
400540 
1100843

Art & Graphic Compendium, 
wooden case, standard 
assortment with 3x 12 
colours of Polychromos 
artists’ colour pencils, 
Albrecht Dürer artists’ water-
colour pencils, Pitt Pastel 
artists’ pastel pencils + 
accessories

1

	› Art & Graphic Compendium: standard 
assortment with 12 each of 
Polychromos artists’ colour pencils, 
Albrecht Dürer artists’ watercolour 
pencils, Pitt Pastel artists’ pencils and 
a small range of Pitt Monochrome 
products in a wooden case

Art & Graphic Compendium

110084

	› Art & Graphic Collection: standard 
assortment with 36 each of 
Polychromos artists’ colour pencils, 
Albrecht Dürer artists’ watercolour 
pencils, Pitt Pastel artists’ pencils and 
a small range of Pitt Monochrome 
products in a wooden case

*Available with Selection Distribution agreement

*Available with Selective Distribution agreement
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Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

110013*
400540 
1100133

Polychromos artists’ colour 
pencil, wooden case of 120

1

	› High-quality acid-free pigments in 
bright colours, unsurpassed light-
fastness

	› Soft, vibrant colour laydown
	› Water-resistant and smudge-proof
	› Thick 3.8 mm lead
	› High break resistance due to secural 
bonding process (SV)

	› Wooden case of 120

Polychromos artists’ colour pencil

 3.3 mm

 3.3 mm

110013

Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

110072*
400540 
1100720

Polychromos artists’ colour 
pencil, wooden case of 72

1

	› High-quality acid-free pigments in 
bright colours, unsurpassed light-
fastness

	› Soft, vibrant colour laydown
	› Water-resistant and smudge-proof
	› Thick 3.8 mm lead
	› High break resistance due to secural 
bonding process (SV)

	› Wooden case of 72

Polychromos artists’ colour pencil

110072

110006

Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

110006*
400540 
1100065

Polychromos colour pencil, 
wooden case of 48 incl. 
accessories

1

	› High-quality acid-free pigments in 
bright colours, unsurpassed light-
fastness

	› Soft, vibrant colour laydown
	› Water-resistant and smudge-proof
	› Thick 3.8 mm lead
	› High break resistance due to secural 
bonding process (SV)

	› Wooden case of 48 including acces-
sories

Polychromos colour pencil

 3.3 mm

*Available with Selective Distribution agreement

*Available with Selective Distribution agreement

*Available with Selective Distribution agreement
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 3.3 mm

 3.3 mm

Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

110011*
400540 
1100119

Polychromos artists’ colour 
pencil, tin of 120

1

	› High-quality acid-free pigments in 
bright colours, unsurpassed light-
fastness

	› Soft, vibrant colour laydown
	› Water-resistant and smudge-proof
	› Thick 3.8 mm lead
	› High break resistance due to secural 
bonding process (SV)

	› Tin of 120

Polychromos artists’ colour pencil

110011

Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

110060*
400540 
1100607

Polychromos artists’ colour 
pencil, tin of 60

1

	› High-quality acid-free pigments in 
bright colours, unsurpassed light-
fastness

	› Soft, vibrant colour laydown
	› Water-resistant and smudge-proof
	› Thick 3.8 mm lead
	› High break resistance due to secural 
bonding process (SV)

	› Tin of 60

Polychromos artists’ colour pencil

110060

*Available with Selective Distribution agreement

*Available with Selective Distribution agreement
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Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

117513*
400540 
1175131

Albrecht Dürer artists’ water-
colour pencil, wooden case 
of 120

1

	› High-quality acid-free pigments in 
bright colours, unsurpassed light-
fastness

	› Soft, vibrant colour laydown
	› Fully water soluble lead
	› Thick 3.8 mm lead
	› High break resistance due to secural 
bonding process (SV)

	› Wooden case of 120

Albrecht Dürer artists’ watercolour pencil

117513

Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

117572*
400540 
1175728

Albrecht Dürer artists’ water-
colour pencil, wooden case 
of 72

1

	› High-quality acid-free pigments in 
bright colours, unsurpassed light-
fastness

	› Soft, vibrant colour laydown
	› Fully water soluble lead
	› Thick 3.8 mm lead
	› High break resistance due to secural 
bonding process (SV)

	› Wooden case of 72

Albrecht Dürer artists’ watercolour pencil

117572

Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

117506*
400540 
1175063

Albrecht Dürer artists’ water-
colour pencil, wooden case 
of 48 incl. accessories

1

	› High-quality acid-free pigments in 
bright colours, unsurpassed light-
fastness

	› Soft, vibrant colour laydown
	› Fully water soluble lead
	› Thick 3.8 mm lead
	› High break resistance due to secural 
bonding process (SV)

	› Wooden case of 48 including acces-
sories

Albrecht Dürer artists’ watercolour pencil

117506

3.8 mm

3.8 mm

3.8 mm

*Available with Selective Distribution agreement

*Available with Selective Distribution agreement

*Available with Selective Distribution agreement

386 Art & Graphic – Selective Distribution



Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

117511*
400540 
1175117

Albrecht Dürct artists’ water-
colour pencil, tin of 120

1

	› High-quality acid-free pigments in 
bright colours, unsurpassed light-
fastness

	› Soft, vibrant colour laydown
	› Fully water soluble lead
	› Thick 3.8 mm lead
	› High break resistance due to secural 
bonding process (SV)

	› Tins of 60 or 120

Albrecht Dürer artists’ watercolour pencil

117511

Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

117560*
400540 
1175605

Albrecht Dürer artists’ water-
colour pencil, tin of 60

1

	› High-quality acid-free pigments in 
bright colours, unsurpassed light-
fastness

	› Soft, vibrant colour laydown
	› Fully water soluble lead
	› Thick 3.8 mm lead
	› High break resistance due to secural 
bonding process (SV)

	› Tin of 60

Albrecht Dürer artists’ watercolour pencil

117560

3.8 mm

3.8 mm

*Available with Selective Distribution agreement

*Available with Selective Distribution agreement
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Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

160301*
400540 
1603016

Albrecht Dürer Watercolour 
Marker, zipper wallet of 30, 
Content: 30 individual 
colours, 4 Pitt Artist Pen XS, 
S, 1.5, B in colour 199 black, 
1 Water brush, 1 Perfect 
Pencil Castell 9000

1

	› Highly pigmented artists’ marker with 
two tips

	› Water-based, water soluble ink
	› Soft brush tip for all-over colour and 
dynamic sketches

	› Sturdy fibre tip for outlines, detailed 
drawings and precise lines

	› Excellent watercolour effects on 
watercolour paper

	› High lightfastness
	› Does not bleed through paper
	› Ideal for artistic work and expressive 
drawing

	› Zipper wallet of 30
	› Including 4 Pitt Artist Pens XS, S, 1.5, 
B = brush in black, 1 Water brush,  
1 Perfect Pencil Castell 9000 (B)

Albrecht Dürer Watercolour Marker

160301

Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

160330*
400540 
1603306

Albrecht Dürer Watercolour 
Marker, wallet of 30

1

	› Highly pigmented artists’ marker with 
two tips

	› Water-based, water soluble ink
	› Soft brush tip for all-over colour and 
dynamic sketches

	› Sturdy fibre tip for outlines, detailed 
drawings and precise lines

	› Excellent watercolour effects on 
watercolour paper

	› High lightfastness
	› Does not bleed through paper
	› Ideal for artistic work and expressive 
drawing

	› Wallet of 30

Albrecht Dürer Watercolour Marker

160330

*Available with Selective Distribution agreement

*Available with Selective Distribution agreement
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Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

162030*
400540 
1620303

Pitt Artist Pen Dual Marker 
India ink, wallet of 30

1

	› Artists‘ India ink marker
	› Highly pigmented water-based ink
	› Marker with two tips
	› Smooth and flexible brush nib for 
artistic work

	› metal-encased fibre-tip (0.8) for 
detailed drawings and outlines

	› Does not bleed through the paper
	› High lightfastness
	› Made in Germany
	› Cardboard wallet of 30

Pitt Artist Pen Dual Marker India ink

162030

Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

167400*
400540 
1674009

Pitt Artist Pen India ink pen, 
wooden case of 90

1

	› Pigmented India ink
	› High lightfastness
	› Waterproof, permanent
	› Odourless, acid-free, pH neutral
	› Does not bleed through paper
	› Wooden case of 90 containing 
fineliners, brush tips, bullet nibs, 
calligraphy nibs

Pitt Artist Pen India ink pen

167400

*Available with Selective Distribution agreement

*Available with Selective Distribution agreement
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Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

167192*
400540 
1671923

Pitt Artist Pen Brush India ink 
pen, studio box of 48

1

	› Pigmented India ink
	› High lightfastness
	› Flexible brush tip, retains its shape
	› Waterproof, permanent
	› Odourless, acid-free, pH neutral
	› Does not bleed through paper
	› Studio box of 48

Pitt Artist Pen Brush India ink pen

167192

Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

167193*
400540 
1671930

Pitt Artist Pen Brush India ink 
pen, studio box of 60

1

	› Pigmented India ink
	› High lightfastness
	› Flexible brush tip, retains its shape
	› Waterproof, permanent
	› Odourless, acid-free, pH neutral
	› Does not bleed through paper
	› Studio box of 60

Pitt Artist Pen Brush India ink pen

167193

*Available with Selective Distribution agreement

*Available with Selective Distribution agreement
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Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

112971*
400540 
1129714

Pitt Monochrome wooden 
case

1

	› Exclusive wooden case made of 
wenge stained wood

	› Full range of Pitt Monochrome 
drawing products including acces-
sories

	› The ideal gift for anyone who enjoys 
classic drawing materials

Pitt Monochrome wooden case

112971

Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

112160*
400540 
1121602

Pitt Pastel artists’ pencil, tin 
of 60

1

	› Artists’ pastel pencil
	› High-quality acid-free pigments in 
bright colours, unsurpassed light-
fastness

	› Vibrant colour laydown
	› Perfect for smudging
	› Thick 4.3 mm lead
	› Suitable for use with fixatives
	› Tin of 60

Pitt Pastel artists’ pencil

112160

*Available with Selective Distribution agreement

*Available with Selective Distribution agreement
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Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

117006*
400540 
1170068

Grip pencil set, blister card  
of 3 in the colours  
Blushing Sky, Buzzing Blue 
and Punchy Melon

10

117007*
400540 
1170075

Grip pencil set, assorted, 
blister card: 2x Grip graphite 
pencil, 1x Sleeve mini eraser, 
1x Sleeve mini single sharpe-
ner, colour: Blushing Sky

5

117018*
400540 
1170181

Grip pencil set, assorted, 
blister card: 2x Grip graphite 
pencil, 1x Sleeve mini eraser, 
1x Sleeve mini single sharpe-
ner, colour: Buzzing Blue

5

117019*
400540 
1170198

Grip pencil set, assorted, 
blister card: 2x Grip graphite 
pencil, 1x Sleeve mini eraser, 
1x Sleeve mini single sharpe-
ner, colour: Punchy Melon

5

Grip 2001 Flow Edition

117006 117007 117018 117019

Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

118406*
400540 
1184065

Colour gradient blister card, 
2x graphite pencil, 1x PVC-
free eraser, 1x Grip Mini 
sarpener; colour: Buzzing 
Blue

10

118410*
400540 
1184102

Colour gradient blister card, 
2x graphite pencil, 1x PVC-
free eraser, 1x Grip Mini 
sarpener; colour: Punchy 
Melon

10

Classic pencils Flow Edition

118410118406

Poly Ball Flow Edition

Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

241136*
400540 
2411368

Poly Ball Urban Ballpoint pen, 
XB, blister card, assorted:  
1x Blushing Sky, 2x Buzzing 
Blue, 2x Punchy Melon

5

241136

*First shipment ex Stein March 2026

*First shipment ex Stein March 2026

*First shipment ex Stein March 2026
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Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

111528
400540 
1115281

Unicorn Jumbo graphite 
pencil set, violet, blister card 
of 1 Jumbo pencil HB, 1 
eraser, twin sharpening box

10

111529
400540 
1115298

Dinosaur Jumbo graphite 
pencil set, green, blister card 
of 1 Jumbo pencil HB, 1 
eraser, twin sharpening box

10

Unicorn & Dinosaur - Jumbo pencils

111529111528

Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

111516
400540 
1115168

Unicorn graphite pencil set, 
pink, blister card of 2 pencils 
HB, 1 eraser

5

111517
400540 
1115175

Dinosaur graphite pencil set, 
blue, blister card of 2 pencils 
HB, 1 eraser

5

111518
400540 
1115182

Unicorn graphite pencil set, 
pink, blister card of 2 pencils 
HB, 1 eraser, twin sharpe-
ning box

10

111519
400540 
1115199

Dinosaur graphite pencil set, 
blue, blister card of 2 pencils 
HB, 1 eraser, twin sharpe-
ning box

10

Unicorn & Dinosaur - Grip 2001 pencils

111519111518111517111516

Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

125089
400540 
1250890

Rainbow glitter 12 ml 2x BC 5

125092
400540 
1250920

Glow in the dark glitter 12 ml 
2x BC

5

125093
400540 
1250937

Chinese white 7.5 ml  
3x blistercard

5

Unicorn & Dinosaur - Opaque colours

125093125092125089
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Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

111998
400540 
1119982

Jumbo Grip graphite pencil 
set, blister card

10

580084
400540 
5800848

Jumbo Grip pencil set on 
blister card, sky blue, 1x 
Jumbo Grip graphite pencil 
B, 1x eraser in triangular 
shape, 1x Grip trio sharpe-
ning box

10

111996
400540 
1119968

Jumbo Grip graphite pencil 
set, blister card

5

580082
400540 
5800824

Jumbo Grip pencil set on 
blister card, rose shadows, 
1x Jumbo Grip graphite 
pencil B, 1x eraser in trian-
gular shape, 1x Grip trio 
sharpening box

10

111992
400540 
1119920

Jumbo Grip graphite pencil, 
HB, blister card of 2

10

111997
400540 
1119975

Jumbo Grip graphite pencil 
set, blister card

5

111993
400540 
1119937

Jumbo Grip Two Tone graphi-
te pencil, HB, blister card of 
2, 3 colours, assorted

5

Jumbo Grip pencil

111993111997111992

580082111996580084111998
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Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

111682
400540 
1116820

Jumbo Sparkle graphite 
pencil set, Cosmic, blister 
card with 1 Jumbo graphite 
pencil, 1 RollOn eraser, 1 
RollOn twin sharpening box

10

111683
400540 
1116837

Jumbo Sparkle graphite 
pencil set, „Cosmic“, blister 
card with 2 Jumbo graphite 
pencils, assorted

5

Jumbo Sparkle pencil

111683

111682

395Blister cards



Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

117097
400540 
1170976

Grip 2001 graphite pencil, B, 
blister card of  3 pencils 
and 1 eraser, silver

10

117098
400540 
1170983

Grip 2001 graphite pencil, B, 
blister card of 3 pencils, 2 
eraser caps and 1 Grip trio 
sharpening box

10

117197
400540 
1171973

Grip 2001 graphite pen-
cil, HB, blister card of 3 pen-
cils and 1 eraser, silver

10

117198
400540 
1171980

Grip 2001 graphite pencil, H, 
HB, B, 2B, blister card 
of 4 pencils, silver

5

117291
400540 
1172918

Grip 2001 graphite pencil 
with eraser, B, blister card of 
2 pencils, silver

5

117298
400540 
1172987

Grip 2001 graphite pencil 
with eraser, HB, blister card 
of 3 pencils, silver

10

117697
400540 
1176978

Grip 2001 graphite pencil, 
HB, blister card of 6 pencils, 
silver

10

183587
400540 
1835875

Grip 2001 Two Tone graphite 
pencil, HB, blister card of 2 
and 1 Two Tone twin sharpe-
ning box with eraser, assor-
ted colours

5

185297
400540 
1852971

Grip 2001 graphite pencil 
set, blister card with 2x 
graphite pencils B, silver, 1x 
triangular eraser: red, blue 
sorted

5

Grip 2001 sets

117291

117198

117298 117697

183587

117097 117098 117197

185297
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217497

Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

217079
400540 
2170791

Grip 2001 graphite pencil, 2B, 
black, blister card of 3 pen-
cils, 1 Dust-free eraser and  
1 Sleeve Mini sharpening box

5

217497
400540 
1174974

Grip 2001 graphite pencil, 
HB, blister card of 2, silver

5

517093
400540 
5170934

Grip 2001 Two Tone graphite 
pencil, HB, blister card of 2, 
3 colours, assorted

5

580024
400540 
5800244

Grip 2001 pencil set on blister 
card, black: 3x Grip 2001 
graphite pencil B, 1x Grip 
2001 triangular eraser, 1x 
Grip 2001 trio sharpening box

10

580073
400540 
5800732

Grip 2001 graphite pencil set 
on blister card, rose sha-
dows, 3x Grip 2001 graphite 
pencil B, 1x eraser in trian-
gular shape, 1x Grip trio 
sharpening box

10

580074
400540 
5800749

Grip 2001 graphite pencil set 
on blister card, sky blue, 3x 
Grip 2001 graphite pencil B, 
1x eraser in triangular shape, 
1x Grip trio sharpening box

10

Grip 2001 sets

517093217079

580073 580074580024

Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

217083
400540 
2170838

Grip 2001 graphite pencil, B, 
blue, blister card of 3 pen-
cils, 1 eraser and 1 RollOn 
sharpening box

5

217084
400540 
2170845

Grip 2001 graphite pencil, B, 
rose shadows, blister card of 
3 pencils, 1 Sleeve eraser 
and 1 Sleeve sharpening box

5

217086
400540 
2170869

Grip 2001 graphite pencil, B, 
black, blister card of 3 
pencils, 1 Sleeve eraser and 
1 Sleeve sharpening box

5

Grip 2001 sets

217086217084217083
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Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

118282
400540 
1182825

Sparkle graphite pencil set, 
Cosmic, blister card of 2 
pencils, 1 RollOn eraser and 
1 RollOn twin sharpening 
box, assorted

10

183990
400540 
1839903

RollOn double hole sharpener 
Sparkle, blister card of 1, 
ocean metallic, rose metallic, 
violet metallic, assorted 
colours

5

183991
400540 
1839910

RollOn double hole sharpener 
dots, blister card of 1, mid-
night black, sorted according 
to type

5

118297
400540 
1182979

Sparkle graphite pencil set, 
Cosmic ocean metallic, 
blister card of 2 pencils, 1 
RollOn eraser and 1 RollOn 
twin sharpening box

5

118298
400540 
1182986

Sparkle graphite pencil set, 
Cosmic rose metallic, blister 
card of 2 pencils, 1 RollOn 
eraser and 1 RollOn twin 
sharpening box

5

183984
400540 
1839842

RollOn double hole sharpener 
Sparkle, blister card of 1, 
ocean metallic, rose metallic, 
violet metallic, assorted 
colours

5

Sparkle sets

183984118298118297183991

183990118282
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Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

118296
400540 
1182962

Sparkle Midnight graphite 
pencil set, rose, blister card 
of 2 pencils, 1 Sleeve Mini 
eraser and 1 Sleeve Mini 
sharpening box

5

118295
400540 
1182955

Sparkle Midnight graphite 
pencil set, ocean, blister card 
of 2 pencils, 1 Sleeve Mini 
eraser and 1 Sleeve Mini 
sharpening box

5

118294
400540 
1182948

Sparkle Midnight graphite 
pencil set, gold, blister card 
of 2 pencils, 1 Sleeve Mini 
eraser and 1 Sleeve Mini 
sharpening box

5

118276
400540 
1182764

Sparkle graphite pencil set, 
Midnight, blister card of 2

5

Sparkle Midnight sets

118294118295118296

118276

Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

112199
400540 
1121992

Graphite pencil blister card, 
3x Urban graphite pencil B, 
all black, navy blue, stone 
grey

5

Urban graphite pencil

112199
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Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

111184
400540 
1111849

Graphite pencil blister card, 
6x graphite pencil HB, 
coloured

10

111185
400540 
1111856

Graphite pencil blister card, 
12x graphite pencil HB, 
coloured

10

111181
400540 
1111818

School Set blister card, 3x 
graphite pencil HB, coloured, 
1x Happy Jungle Eraser,  
1x quality sharpening box.

10

Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

111183
400540 
1111832

Exam Set blister card, 3x 
graphite pencil HB, black, 1x 
dust-free eraser, 1x quality 
sharpening box.

10

Classic pencils 

Exam set

111181

111183

111185111184
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Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

116570
400540 
1165705

Fantasy Colours colour 
pencil. Blistercard with  
3 pencils

5

116575
400540 
1165750

Jumbo Fantasy Colours 
colour pencil. Blistercard 
with 2 jumbo pencils

5

Fantasy colour pencils

116575116570

Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

201734
400540 
2017348

Jumbo Grip Bicolor for hy-
phenation and correction, 
colour red and blue, BC of 2

5

116511
400540 
1165118

Children of the World colour 
pencils in skin colours,  
3 Bicolor colour pencils on  
a blister card

5

116197
400540 
1161974

Bicolor colour pencils, blister 
card of 8 with 16 colours

12

Bicolour pencil

116197116511201734
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Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

137597
400540 
1375975

Grip Matic mechanical pen-
cil, 0.5 mm, blister card of 1 
with leads,  barrel colour sky 
blue

10

137796
400540 
1377962

Grip Matic mechanical pen-
cil, 0.7 mm, blister card of 1 
with leads, barrel colour 
black

10

Grip Matic mechanical pencil

137796137597

Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

232799
400540 
2327997

Mechanical pencil Apollo,  
0.7 mm, blister card of 1 with 
fineline leads, assorted 
colours

5

Apollo mechanical pencil

232799
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Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

140797
400540 
1407973

Grip Plus Ball, large-capacity 
refill M blue, blister card of 1, 
barrel colour stone grey, 
navy blue, black assorted

5

130997
400540 
1309970

Grip Plus mechanical pen-
cil, 0.7 mm, blister card of 1 
with leads and spare eraser, 
barrel colour navy blue, 
black, stone grey assorted

10

134797
400540 
1347972

Grip 1347 mechanical pen-
cil, 0.7 mm, blister card of 1 
with leads,  barrel co-
lour rose shadows, navy 
blue, stone grey, black, 
assorted

5

133496
400540 
1334965

Grip 1345 mechanical pen-
cil, 0.5 mm, blister card of 1 
with leads, barrel colour rose 
shadows, navy blue, stone 
grey, black sorted

5

Grip Plus / Grip 1345/47

133496134797130997140797

Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

133398
400540 
1333982

Poly Matic mechanical pen-
cil, 0.7 mm, blister card of 1 
with leads, assorted colours

5

237797
400540 
2377978

Grip Matic mechanical pencil, 
0.7 mm, blister card of 2 with 
fineline leads, assorted 
colours

10

Poly Matic, Grip Matic

133398

Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

134316
693325 
6618849

Econ mechanical pencil, 0.7 
mm, blister card of 1 with 
leads, barrel colour pink

10

134317
693325 
6625359

Econ mechanical pencil, 0.7 
mm, blister card of 1 with 
leads, barrel colour green

10

Econ

134317134316

237797
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Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

187251
955568 
4693228

Eraser Erasure PVC-free & 
Dust free, blister card of 2

20

PVC- and dust-free eraser

187251

Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

187280
400540 
1872801

Eraser Dust free, blister card 
of 2

0

187195
400540 
1871958

Dust-free eraser, blister card 
of 1, white

5

Dust-free eraser

187280

Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

188530
955608 
9886130

7086-30 eraser, blister card 
of 10

10

188680
955568 
4680686

7086-40 eraser, blister card 
of 6

10

187391
400540 
1873914

RollOn eraser, blister card of 
1, 4 colours, cosmic colours 
and white, assorted

5

189532
955608 
9895347

PVC-free eraser, blister card 
of 3: white

10

189524
955568 
4604057

7095-20 eraser, white, 
blister card of 2

10

582590
955568 
4679932

Bicolor eraser, blister card of 
1, 3 trend colours, assorted

5

182497
955608 
9824972

Sleeve Mini eraser, blister 
card of 1, red, blue, black, 
assorted

5

189525
400540 
4001802

7095-20 eraser, white, 
blister card of 6

10

PVC-free eraser

182497582590 189524

187391188680188530

187195

189532

189525
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Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

217196
400540 
2171965

Grip 2001 triangular eraser, 
grey, blister card of 1

5

187174
400540 
1871743

Grip 2001 eraser cap eraser, 
blister card of 5, 3 x ocean, 2 
x violet assorted

12

187196
400540 
1871965

Grip 2001 triangular eraser, 
blister card of 1, grey

10

Grip eraser

187196217196 187174

Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

283897
400540 
2838974

Grip 2001 trio sharpening 
box, blister card of 1, silver

3

183897
400540 
1838975

Grip 2001 trio sharpening 
box, blister card of 1, silver

5

183186
400540 
1831860

Grip twin sharpening box, 
blister card of 1, pastel-violet

6

183187
400540 
1831877

Grip twin sharpening box, 
blister card of 1, pastel-
green

6

183895
400540 
1838951

Grip 2001 trio sharpening 
box, blister card of 1, red/
blue, assorted

5

183787
400540 
1837879

Grip Mini sharpening box, 
blister card of 1, silver

5

Grip sharpener

183787

183895183187183186

183897283897
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Super-Polymer leads

Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

121999
400540 
1219996

Super-Polymer fineline lead, 
HB, 0.7 mm, blister card of 2

10

121799
400540 
1217992

Super-Polymer fineline lead, 
HB, 0.5 mm, blister card of 2

10

121799121999

Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

183693
693325 
6640703

Mini eraser-sharpener combi, 
blister card of 1, blue

5

183694
693325 
6623492

Mini eraser-sharpener combi, 
blister card of 1, pink-orange

5

Eraser-sharpener

183694183693

Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

182797
693325 
6608055

Sleeve twin sharpening box, 
blister card of 1, 3 colours 
red, blue, black, assorted

5

182777
400540 
1827771

Sleeve twin sharpening box, 
L-Handed, colour turquoise

5

Sharpener Sleeve

182777182797

Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

189099
400540 
1890997

50-34 metal twin sharpener, 
blister card of 1

10

185498
400540 
1854982

Twin sharpening box, round, 
blister card of 1, sorted 
colours

5

182890
400540 
1828907

Single sharpening box; Two 
pieces; colours: blue and 
violet; unmixed

5

Other shapeners

182890185498189099
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149809

Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

149802
400540 
1498025

Scribolino school fountain 
pen, right-hander on blister 
card, assorted colours on 
blister card with 6 ink car-
tridges royal blue, erasable

5

149803
400540 
1498032

Scribolino school fountain 
pen, left-hander on blister 
card, assorted colours on 
blister card with 6 ink car-
tridges royal blue, erasable

5

Scribolino school fountain pen

149803

Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

149809
400540 
1498094

School+ fountain pen, carbon 
look on blister card

5

149811
400540 
1498117

School+ fountain pen, blue 
on blister card

5

149898
400540 
1498988

Fresh school fountain pen on 
blister card, assorted colours

5

149812
400540 
1498124

School+ fountain pen, red on 
blister card

5

School+ fountain pen

149812149898149811

149802

Poly Pen

Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

241080
400540 
2410804

Poly Pen fountain pen, nib 
width B, assorted barrel 
colours, blister card of 1 with 
6 ink cartridges; Standard, 
blue

5

241080

407Blister cards



Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

202034
400540 
2020348

Grip 2010 Harmony fountain 
pen, nib width M, blister card 
of 1 with 6 standard ink 
cartridges, blue, assorted 
barrel colours

5

243995
400540 
2439959

Grip 2010 Harmony ballpoint 
pen, large-capacity refill XB 
blue, blister card of 1, 
assorted

5

Grip 2010

243995

202034

Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

241194
400540 
2411948

Poly Ball Urban Ballpoint pen, 
XB, blister card, assorted: 1x 
stone grey, 1x navy blue, 1x 
all black, 1x pale rose and 1x 
sky blue

5

241192
400540 
2411924

Poly Ball Urban Ballpoint pen, 
XB, assorted: all black, sky 
blue, pale rose, 2x Urban 
graphite pencils, B, blister 
card

10

241122
400540 
2411221

Poly Ball Urban Ballpoint pen, 
XB, sky blue, 2x Urban 
graphite pencils, B, blister 
card

5

241123
400540 
2411238

Poly Ball Urban Ballpoint pen, 
XB, pale rose, 2x Urban 
graphite pencils, B, blister 
card

5

241124
400540 
2411245

Poly Ball Urban Ballpoint pen, 
XB, all black, 2x Urban 
graphite pencils, B, blister 
card

5

145796
400540 
1457961

Poly Ball View ballpoint pen, 
large-capacity refill XB blue, 
blister card, assorted 
colours: black, admiral blue, 
green lily, rose shadows,

5

Poly Ball

145796241124241123241122

241194 241192

408 Blister cards



Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

241126
400540 
2411269

Poly Ball Urban Ballpoint pen, 
XB, blister card, assorted: 1x 
coral, 2x bordaux, 2x future 
dusk

5

241136
400540 
2411368

Poly Ball Urban Ballpoint pen, 
XB, blister card, assorted:  
1x Blushing Sky, 2x Buzzing 
Blue, 2x Punchy Melon

5

241195
400540 
2411955

Poly Ball ballpoint pen, 
large-capacity refill XB blue, 
blister card of 1, trend co-
lours, sorted

5

Poly Ball

241195241136

241126

Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

241146*
400540 
2411467

Poly Ball Leo Edition ballpoint 
pen, XB, blister card, assor-
ted: 1x Nightshade, 2x Natu-
ral Instinct, 2x Sugarspots

5

Poly Ball Leo Edition ballpoint pen

241146

*First shipment ex Stein February 2026
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Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

641752
955594 
3500342

Gel pen, Fast Gel, 2x 0.7, 
blue, + 1 refill free, blister 
card

10

Fast Gel gel pen

641752

Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

348690
400540 
3486907

Free Ink Roller Needle,  
0.5 mm, blue,  
blister card of 1

5

148101
400540 
1481010

Free Ink Roller 0.7 mm, 
blister card with 2x black,  
2x blue, 1x red

10

348590
400540 
3485900

Free Ink roller, 0.5 mm, 
blister card of 1, blue

5

348591
400540 
3485917

Free Ink roller, 0.5 mm, 
blister card of 1, black

5

Free Ink Roller

348591348590348690

Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

348870
400540 
3488703

Beyond Ball ballpoint pen, 
line width: M, ball diameter: 
1.0 mm, blister card of 1: 
black

5

348871
400540 
3488710

Beyond Ball ballpoint pen, 
line width: M, ball diameter: 
1.0 mm, blister card of 1: 
blue

5

Beyond Ball

148101

348870 348871

410 Blister cards



Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

140699
400540 
1406990

Daily Ball ballpoint pen, 
large-capacity refill XB blue, 
blister card, assorted 
colours: black, sweet lilac, 
sky blue

10

140692
400540 
1406921

Daily Ball ballpoint pen, 
large-capacity refill XB blue, 
blister card black

10

Daily Ball

140692140699

642601

Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

642601
955568 
4696205

K-One Ballpoint Pen, 0.7, 
blue, blister card 3x

10

K-One ballpoint pen

Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

545391
955608 
9012096

RXP5 ballpoint pen, 0.5 mm, 
blister card of 3, pink, lilac, 
green

10

RX ballpoint pen

545391

411Blister cards



Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

545524
955568 
4600288

RX10 ballpoint pen, 1.0 mm, 
blister card of 5, red, blue, 
black

10

RX10 

545524

412 Blister cards



Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

185559
400540 
1855590

Ink eraser tip F, blister card 
of 2

5

185569
400540 
1855699

Ink eraser round tip B, blister 
card of 2

5

Ink eraser

185569185559

Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

169221
955568 
4632715

One Touch Corrector, blister 
card of 1 with 1 refill

12

Correction tape

169221

Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

157799
400540 
1577997

Textliner 38, blister card of 2, 
yellow

5

Textliner 38

157799

413Blister cards



Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

253942
955608 
9006668

Winner W20 Whiteboardmar-
ker, round tip, cardboard 
wallet of 4: red, green, blue, 
black

5

Whitebard marker

253942

Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

154224*
400540 
1542247

TXTLNR Superfluorescent 
yellow & Pastel turqouise + 
Poly Ball Urban ballpoint pen 
with XB lead in colour Sun-
rise

5

Textliner Mini

Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

254890
400540 
2548903

Textliner 48 Superfluore-
scent, blister card of 2, 
yellow/yellow

5

254891
400540 
2548910

Textliner 48 Superfluore-
scent, blister card of 2, 
yellow/blue

5

254892
400540 
2548927

Textliner 48 Superfluore-
scent, blister card of 2, 
yellow/pink

5

145099
400540 
1450993

Textliner 48 Superfluore-
scent, blister card of 1, 
yellow

5

Textliner 48

145099254892254891254890

154224

*First shipment ex Stein March 2026
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Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

156296
400540 
1562962

Multimark marker water-
proof, S, blister card of 2, 
blue, black

10

156295
400540 
1562955

Multimark marker water-
proof, F, blister card of 2, 
blue, black

10

Multimark permanent

156295156296

Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

151494
400540 
1514947

Multimark universal marker, 
blister card of 3, 2x water-
soluble blue, black + 1x 
waterproof black

5

Multimark set

151494

Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

159599
400540 
1595991

Multimark marker water-so-
luble, F, blister card of 2, 
blue, black

5

151498
400540 
1514985

Multimark universal marker 
water-soluble, F, blister card 
of 2, blue, black

10

Multimark non-permanent

151498 159599

415Blister cards



112997

Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

119397
400540 
1193975

Castell 9000 Jumbo artists´ 
graphite pencil, blister card, 
HB, 2B, 4B, 6B, 8B

5

112997
400540 
1129974

Pitt Graphite set, blister card, 
7 pieces

10

Castell 9000 sets

119397

Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

115296
400540 
1152965

Pitt Graphite Matt pencil, 
blister set of 3 pencils HB, 
2B, 4B, 1 Dust- free eraser, 1 
single hole metal sharpener

5

115297
400540 
1152972

Pitt Graphite Matt pencil, 
blister set of 3 pencils 10B, 
12B, 14B, 1 Dust-free eraser, 
1 single hole metal sharpener

5

115298
400540 
1152989

Pitt Graphite Matt pencil, 
blister set of 4 pencils 2B, 
6B, 10B, 14B, 1 Dust-free 
eraser, 1 single hole metal 
sharpener

5

Pitt Graphite Matt

115298115297115296
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Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

117897
400540 
1178972

Graphite Aquarelle artists´ 
pencil, blister card, 1 each of 
HB, 2B, 4B, 6B, 8B + brush 
size 6

5

Graphite Aquarelle

117897

Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

211197
400540 
2111978

Goldfaber graphite pen-
cil, blister card of 4 pencils, 
1 Dust-free eraser and 1 
metal sharpener

10

116896
400540 
1168966

Goldfaber graphite pencil 
with eraser, HB, blister card 
of 3

10

115599
400540 
1155997

Goldfaber graphite pencil, B, 
blister card of 3

5

Goldfaber pencil

115599116896211197
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Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

112996
400540 
1129967

Pitt Charcoal set, blister 
card, 10 pieces

10

117498
400540 
1174981

Pitt natural charcoal pencil, 
blister card, one of each soft, 
medium, hard

10

119999
400540 
1199991

Pitt compressed charcoal 
pencil, blister card, soft, 
medium, hard

10

129198
400540 
1291985

Pitt natural charcoal stick, 
3-6 mm, blister card

5

129298
400540 
1292982

Pitt natural charcoal stick, 
5-8 mm, blister card

5

129398
400540 
1293989

Pitt natural charcoal stick, 
6-11 mm, blister card

5

129498
400540 
1294986

Pitt natural charcoal stick, 
9-15 mm, blister card

5

129996
400540 
1299967

Pitt compressed charcoal 
stick, 3x extra soft, blister 
card

10

129997
400540 
1299974

Pitt compressed charcoal 
stick, 3x soft, blister card

10

129999
400540 
1299998

Pitt compressed charcoal 
stick, 3x medium, blister 
card

10

Pitt Monochrome charcoal

119999117498112996

129997

129198 129298 129398

129999

129498

129996

Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

112797
400540 
1127970

Pitt Pastel pencil, blister card 
of 3, one of each colour 175 
dark sepia, 177 walnut 
brown, 188 sanguine

10

112998
400540 
1129981

Pitt Monochrome set, blister 
card, 9 pieces

10

Pitt Pastel pencil

112797 112998

418 Blister cards



Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

127155
955608 
9720021

Kneadable Art Eraser, blister 
card of 2

10

127196
955568 
4679642

Kneadable Art Eraser, blister 
card: dark blue, turquoise, 
pink sorted

10

Kneadable eraser

127196127155

Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

185610
400540 
1856108

Precision Eraser Pen incl. 
refill eraser

5

185697
400540 
1856979

Spare eraser for Precision 
Eraser Pen, 4 spare erasers

5

185698
400540 
1856986

Perfection eraser pencil, 
blister card of 2

10

Precision eraser

185698185697185610

Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

167397
400540 
1673972

Pitt Artist Pen Metallic 1.5 
India ink pen, blister card, 
colour 250 gold

5

167398
400540 
1673989

Pitt Artist Pen Metallic 1.5 
India ink pen, blister card, 
colour 251 silver

5

Pitt Artist Pen Metallic

167397 167398

419Blister cards



Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

160905
400540 
1609056

Goldfaber Creative Marker 
Calligraphy, blister of 3

5

161005
400540 
1610052

Goldfaber Creative Marker 
Metallic Brush, blister of 3

5

161108
400540 
1611080

Goldfaber Creative Marker 
Metallic 1.5, blister of 3

5

Goldfaber Creative Marker

161108161005160905

Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

282891
400540 
2828913

Paint brushes, blistercard of 
6, round paint brushes size: 
2, 6, 10 and flat paint brus-
hes size: 6, 10, 14

5

Brushes

282891

Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

159596
400540 
1595960

Laundry Marker, black on 
blister card

5

Laundry marker

159596

420 Blister cards



Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

148789
400540 
1487890

Refill ballpoint pen, large-ca-
pacity refill M, black, blister 
card of 1

5

148793
400540 
1487937

Refill ballpoint pen, large-ca-
pacity refill XB, blue, docu-
ment-proof, blister card of 1

5

148769*
400540 
1487692

Ballpoint pen refill x-soft, 
standard large-capacity 
refill, line width: M, ball 
diameter: 1.0 mm, blister 
card of 1: blue

10

148770*
400540 
1487708

Ballpoint pen refill x-soft, 
standard large-capacity 
refill, line width: M, ball 
diameter: 1.0 mm, blister 
card of 1: black

10

148788
400540 
1487883

Refill ballpoint pen, large-ca-
pacity refill M, blue, blister 
card of 1

5

148794
400540 
1487944

Refill ballpoint pen, large-ca-
pacity refill XB, black, docu-
ment-proof, blister card of 1

5

148787
400540 
1487876

Ballpoint pen refill, large-ca-
pacity refill B, black, blister 
card of 1

5

Ballpoint pen refills

148787148794148788148793148789

148769 148770

Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

149703*
400540 
1497035

Gel pen refill, standard 
large-capacity refill, line 
width: 0.4 mm, ball diameter: 
0.7 mm, blister card of 1: 
black

5

149704*
400540 
1497042

Gel pen refill, standard 
large-capacity refill, line 
width: 0.4 mm, ball diameter: 
0.7 mm, blister card of 1: 
blue

5

149713**
400540 
1497134

Gel pen refill, standard 
large-capacity refill, line 
width: 0.6 mm, ball diameter: 
1.0 mm, blister card of 1: 
gold

5

149714**
400540 
1497141

Gel pen refill, standard 
large-capacity refill, line 
width: 0.6 mm, ball diameter: 
1.0 mm, blister card of 1: 
silver

5

149716**
400540 
1497165

Gel pen refill, standard 
large-capacity refill, line 
width: 0.6 mm, ball diameter: 
1.0 mm, blister card of 1: 
white

5

Gel pen refills

149703 149713149704 149714 149716

421Blister cards

*First shipment ex Stein March 2026

*First shipment ex Stein March 2026

**First shipment ex Stein September 2026



Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

201621
400540 
2016211

Standard ink cartridges, 
royal blue, erasable, blister 
card of 3

8

Ink cartridges

Polymer leads

201621

Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

226521
693325 
6630636

Polymer fineline lead, 0.5 
mm, 2B, blister card of 2 
tubes, violet/green

20

226723
693325 
6630667

Polymer fineline lead, 0.7 
mm, 2B, blister card of 2 
tubes, blue, green

20

121497
400540 
1214977

e-motion super polymer 
spare pencil leads, B, 1.4 
mm, blister card, 12 pieces

5

121497226723226521

Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

183996
693325 
6612465

Spare eraser for eraser-shar-
pener combi, Poly Matic, 
blister card of 4

5

183992
400540 
1839927

Refill sharpener for RollOn 
sharpenening box

5

131598
400540 
1315988

Grip Plus spare erasers for 
mechanical pencil, blister 
card of 3

5

131594
400540 
1315940

TK-Fine spare erasers for 
mechanical pencil, blister 
card of 3

5

131597
400540 
1315971

Grip 2011 spare erasers for 
mechanical pencil, blister 
card of 3

5

131596
400540 
1315964

Grip 1345/47 spare erasers 
for mechanical pencil, blister 
card of 3

5

131595
400540 
1315957

Grip Matic spare erasers for 
mechanical pencil, blister 
card of 3

5

Eraser & sharpener

131596131597131594131598

183992183996

422 Blister cards



131595

Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

123198
400540 
1231981

Compass leads, blister card 
with 2 boxes of 6 leads

10

Compass leads

123198

423Blister cards
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FineWriting
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426 Avori

Avori ballpoint pen

Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

140660
400540 
1406600

Avori ballpoint pen,  
large-capacity refill XB blue, 
Cosmic Flow

1

140661
400540 
1406617

Avori ballpoint pen,  
large-capacity refill XB blue, 
Peace Of Mind

1

140662
400540 
1406624

Avori ballpoint pen,  
large-capacity refill XB blue, 
Midnight Muse

1

140663
400540 
1406631

Avori ballpoint pen,  
large-capacity refill XB blue, 
Dream Weaver

1

140664
400540 
1406648

Avori ballpoint pen,  
large-capacity refill XB blue, 
Inner Fire

1

140665
400540 
1406655

Avori ballpoint pen,  
large-capacity refill XB blue, 
Fresh Breeze

1

	› Ballpoint pen inspired by Scandinavian 
interior design

	› Available in six modern color combina-
tions

	› Solid metal clip
	› Comfortable grip due to faceted shaft
	› XB refill for an especially smooth 
writing experience - ideal for frequent 
writers

	› Refillable with standard large-capacity 
refill

	› Writing color: blue
	› Document-proof
	› 92% of the product's plastic parts are 
made from recycled plastic

	› High-quality packaging that can be 
used as a pen case

Pl
as

tic
 p

ro

duct parts

92% recycle
d 

pl
as

ti
c

140660

140661

140662

140663

140664

140665

Sealed 
In-store scenario.

Multi-purpose inlay 
The inlay can be taken out 
and used as a pen tray.

1 

3

Opening moment 
Includes an additional inlay 
for product presentation  
and secure transportation.

Repurposing  
as a pen case 
Designed to carry multiple 
writing instruments.

2 

4
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Avori ballpoint pen

	› Ballpoint pen inspired by Scandinavian 
interior design

	› Available in six modern color combina-
tions

	› Solid metal clip
	› Comfortable grip due to faceted shaft
	› XB refill for an especially smooth 
writing experience - ideal for frequent 
writers

	› Refillable with standard large-capacity 
refill

	› Writing color: blue
	› Document-proof
	› 92% of the product's plastic parts are 
made from recycled plastic

	› High-quality packaging that can be 
used as a pen case

Pl
as

tic
 p

ro

duct parts

92% recycle
d 

pl
as

ti
c

140670

Ref. No. Article Dimensions 
h x w x d mm

140670
400540 
1406709

Avori counter display with 18 ballpoint pens in XB: 
3x graphite grey, 3x arctic blue, 3x dust blue, 3x 
pastel lavender, 3x poppy red, 3x sage green

354 x 320 x 241

Avori
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	› Timeless beauty with classic elegance 

	› Cap with spring-loaded clip, end and front 
piece made of chrome-plated metal 

	› Fountain pen: High quality stainless steel 
nib (M, F, EF, B), fitted with a cartridge or 
converter system 

	› Rollerball: black, fast-drying refill with  
ceramic tip, also usable with Fineliner or 
FineWriter lead 

	› Twist ballpoint pen: black large-capacity 
refill, line width B 

	› Twist pencil: replaceable eraser  
under the cap, break resistant 0.7 mm  
polymer lead

High-quality stainless steel 
nib (M, F, EF and B - special 
edge, Made in Germany)

Barrel made of  
brushed precious resin

Elegant, under
stated grip zone

Slender,  
cylindric barrel

Attachable  
cap

With cartridge/ 
converter system

Spring-loaded clip 
made of polished  
chrome-plated metal 

Ambition
Beauty all along the line

Melena (Writer)

A beginning and an end.

And life in between.

It’s finally finis hed:
my firs t novel.

Ambition
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Ambition

Ambition

Ambition OpArt White Sand

149616

149620

Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

149616 
400540 
1496168

Ambition OpArt twist 
ballpoint pen, large-capacity 
refill B black, barrel colour  
White Sand  

1

149620 
400540 
1496205

Ambition OpArt fountain pen, 
nib width M, barrel colour 
White Sand  

1

149621 
400540 
1496212

Ambition OpArt fountain pen, 
nib width F, barrel colour 
White Sand  

1

149622 
400540 
1496229

Ambition OpArt fountain pen, 
nib width EF, barrel colour 
White Sand 

1

	› Barrel made of precious resin,  
lacquered featuring fine guilloche en-
graving

	› Cap with spring-loaded clip, end and 
front piece made of chrome-plated 
metal

	› Fountain pen: High quality stainless 
steel nib (M, F, EF), equipped with a 
cartridge/converter system, fitted with 
a cartridge

	› Twist ballpoint pen, large- 
capacity refill black, B 

Ambition OpArt Black Sand

147055

147056

147050

Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

147050 
400540 
1470502

Ambition OpArt fountain pen, 
nib width M, barrel colour 
Black Sand  

1

147051 
400540 
1470519

Ambition OpArt fountain pen, 
nib width F, barrel colour 
Black Sand  

1

147052 
400540 
1470526

Ambition OpArt fountain pen, 
nib width EF, barrel colour 
Black Sand  

1

147055 
400540 
1470557

Ambition OpArt twist 
ballpoint pen, large-capacity 
refill B black, barrel colour  
Black Sand 

1

147056 
400540 
1470564

Ambition OpArt rollerball, 
ceramic refill black, barrel 
colour Black Sand

1

	› Barrel made of precious resin,  
lacquered featuring fine guilloche  
engraving

	› Cap with spring-loaded clip, end and 
front piece made of chrome-plated 
metal

	› Fountain pen: High quality stainless 
steel nib (M, F, EF), equipped with a 
cartridge/converter system, fitted with 
a cartridge

	› Rollerball, ceramic refill black, 
fast-drying, also usable with fineliner 
refill 

	› Twist ballpoint pen, large-capacity 
refill black, B
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Ambition Rhombus

Ambition Resin Black
Ref. No. Article min.  

order 
quantity

138130
400540 
1381303

Ambition precious resin twist 
pencil, 0.7 mm, barrel colour 
black  

1

148110
400540 
1481102

Ambition precious resin 
rollerball, ceramic refill 
black, barrel colour black  

1

148130
400540 
1481300

Ambition precious resin twist 
ballpoint pen, large-capacity 
refill B black, barrel colour 
black  

1

148140
400540 
1481409

Ambition precious resin 
fountain pen, nib width M, 
barrel colour black  

1

148141
400540 
1481416

Ambition precious resin 
fountain pen, nib width F, 
barrel colour black  

1

148142
400540 
1481423

Ambition precious resin 
fountain pen, nib width EF, 
barrel colour black  

1

148143
400540 
1481430

Ambition precious resin 
fountain pen, nib width B, 
barrel colour black 

1

Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

138900
400540 
1389002

Ambition Rhombus twist 
pencil, 0.7 mm, barrel colour 
black  

1

148900
400540 
1489009

Ambition Rhombus twist 
ballpoint pen, large-capacity 
refill B black, 
barrel colour black 

1

148910
400540 
1489108

Ambition Rhombus rollerball, 
ceramic refill, barrel colour 
black

1

148920
400540 
1489207

Ambition Rhombus fountain 
pen, nib width M, barrel 
colour black  

1

148921
400540 
1489214

Ambition Rhombus fountain 
pen, nib width F, barrel 
colour black  

1

148922
400540 
1489221

Ambition Rhombus fountain 
pen, nib width EF, barrel 
colour black  

1

148923
400540 
1489238

Ambition Rhombus fountain 
pen, nib width B, barrel 
colour black  

1

	› Barrel made of black, high-gloss 
precious resin, cushion design with 
elaborate guilloche engraving

	› Cap with spring-loaded clip, end and 
front piece made of chrome-plated 
metal

	› Fountain pen: High-quality stainless 
steel nib in width (M, F, EF, B), 
equipped with a cartridge/converter 
system, fitted with a converter

	› Rollerball: fitted with a black refill with 
ceramic tip, fast-drying, also usable 
with a fineliner refill

	› Twist ballpoint pen: fitted with a black 
large-capacity refill, line width B

	› Twist Pencil: Replaceable eraser under 
the end cap, break-resistant 0.7 mm 
lead

	› Barrel made of brushed precious resin
	› Cap with spring-loaded clip, end and 
front piece made of chrome-plated 
metal

	› Fountain pen: High-quality stainless 
steel nib in width (M, F, EF, B), 
equipped with a cartridge/converter 
system, fitted with a cartridge

	› Rollerball: fitted with a black refill with 
ceramic tip, fast-drying, also usable 
with a fineliner refill

	› Twist ballpoint pen: fitted with a black 
large-capacity refill, line width B

	› Twist Pencil: Replaceable eraser under 
the end cap, break-resistant 0.7 mm 
lead

138900

148900

148910

148920

148130

138130

148110

148140

Ambition
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Ambition gift sets

Ambition Resin Blue

Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

149623
400540 
1496236

Ambition gift set, anthracite, 
twist ballpoint pen Ambition 
precious resin, large-ca-
pacity refill B black + 
notebook A6, squared paper, 
in high quality cardboard 
box  

1

149624
400540 
1496243

Ambition gift set, anthracite, 
rollerball Ambition precious 
resin, ceramic refill black + 
notebook A6, squared paper, 
in high quality cardboard 
box  

1

Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

147140
400540 
1471400

Ambition precious resin 
fountain pen, nib width M, 
barrel colour blue  

1

147141
400540 
1471417

Ambition precious resin 
fountain pen, nib width F, 
barrel colour blue  

1

147142
400540 
1471424

Ambition precious resin 
fountain pen, nib width EF, 
barrel colour blue  

1

147143
400540 
1471431

Ambition precious resin 
fountain pen, nib width B, 
barrel colour blue  

1

147145
400540 
1471455

Ambition precious resin twist 
ballpoint pen, large-capacity 
refill B black, barrel colour 
blue  

1

	› Gift set Ambition precious resin Roll-
erball or ballpoint pen with matching 
notebook in DINA6 format

	› Ambition rollerball pen with quick-dry-
ing, black ceramic refill, can also be 
used with a fineliner refill

	› Ambition ballpoint pen with black 
large-capacity refill in line width B

	› Barrel made of brushed precious resin
	› Cap with spring-loaded clip, end and 
front piece made of chrome-plated 
metal

	› Fountain pen: High-quality stainless 
steel nib in width (M, F, EF, B), 
equipped with a cartridge/converter 
system, fitted with a cartridge

	› Twist ballpoint pen: fitted with a black 
large-capacity refill, line width B

147145

147140

149624149623

Ambition
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Ambition precious resin soft teal

Ambition precious resin cinematic white

147165

147175

138160

138170

147170

Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

147165* 
400540 
1471653

Ambition precious resin twist 
ballpoint pen, large-capacity 
refill B black, barrel colour 
soft teal

1

138160* 
400540 
1381600

Ambition precious resin twist 
pencil, 0.5 mm, barrel colour 
soft teal

1

Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

147170* 
400540 
1471707

Ambition precious resin 
fountain pen, barrel colour 
cinematic white, nib width M

1

147173* 
400540 
1471738

Ambition precious resin 
fountain pen, barrel colour 
cinematic white, nib width B

1

147175* 
400540 
1471752

Ambition precious resin twist 
ballpoint pen, barrel colour 
cinematic white, large-
capacity refill B black

1

138170* 
400540 
1381709

Ambition precious resin twist 
pencil, barrel colour 
cinematic white, 0.5 mm

1

	› Barrel made of brushed precious resin 
in soft teal colour

	› End cap and tip and spring-loaded
	› Clip made of chrome-plated polished 
metal

	› Twist ballpoint pen: fitted with a black 
large-capacity refill, line width M

	› Twist Pencil: Replaceable eraser under 
the end cap, break-resistant 0.5 mm 
lead

	› Barrel made of brushed precious resin 
in cinematic white colour

	› End cap and tip and spring-loaded
	› Clip made of chrome-plated polished 
metal

	› Fountain pen: High-quality stainless 
steel nib in width (M or B), equipped 
with a cartridge/converter system, 
fitted with a converter

	› Twist ballpoint pen: fitted with a black 
large-capacity refill, line width M

	› Twist Pencil: Replaceable eraser under 
the end cap, break-resistant 0.5 mm 
lead

*One-time production.As long as stocks last.

*One-time production.As long as stocks last.
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Essentio
Ergonomy and comfort

	› Barrel and ergonomic grip zone made of 
anodised aluminium

	› Spring-loaded metal clip
	› Fountain pen: High-quality stainless steel 
nib in width (M, F, EF, B), equipped with a 
cartridge/converter system, fitted with a 
cartridge

	› Rollerball: Fitted with a black refill with 
ceramic tip, fast-drying, interchangeable 
refill, also usable with a fineliner refill

	› Ballpoint pen: Fitted with a black 
large-capacity refill, line width B

Melena (Writer)

This is a story from my life.

The chapter in which

I discovered my passion.

Write your next chapter
with Essentio!

High-quality stainless steel 
nib (M, F, EF and B - special 
edge, Made in Germany)

Barrel made of  
anodised aluminium*

Ergonomically  
grooved grip zone

Timeless,  
cyclindric barrel

Attachable  
cap

With cartridge/ 
converter system

Spring-loaded clip 
made of polished  
chrome-plated metal 

* Anodising means that the aluminium is treated to form a  
protective outer layer of oxide. This protective layer gives the 
Essentio Aluminium its special colour and makes it even more 
robust.

Essentio
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Essentio

Essentio

Essentio Aluminium Rosé

Essentio Aluminium Blue

Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

148420
400540 
1484202

Essentio Aluminium fountain 
pen, nib width M, barrel 
colour rosé  

1

148421
400540 
1484219

Essentio Aluminium fountain 
pen, nib width F, barrel 
colour rosé  

1

148422
400540 
1484226

Essentio Aluminium fountain 
pen, nib width EF, barrel 
colour rosé  

1

148423
400540 
1484233

Essentio Aluminium fountain 
pen, nib width B, barrel 
colour rosé  

1

148425
400540 
1484257

Essentio Aluminium ballpoint 
pen, large-capacity refill B 
black, barrel colour rosé  

1

148435
400540 
1484356

Essentio Aluminium 
rollerball, ceramic refill 
black, barrel colour rosé

1

Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

148426
400540 
1484264

Essentio Aluminium ballpoint 
pen, large-capacity refill B 
black, barrel colour blue

1

148436
400540 
1484363

Essentio Aluminium 
rollerball, ceramic refill 
black, barrel colour blue

1

148440
400540 
1484400

Essentio Aluminium fountain 
pen, nib width M, barrel 
colour blue  

1

148441
400540 
1484417

Essentio Aluminium fountain 
pen, nib width F, barrel 
colour blue  

1

148442
400540 
1484424

Essentio Aluminium fountain 
pen, nib width EF, barrel 
colour blue  

1

148443
400540 
1484431

Essentio Aluminium fountain 
pen, nib width B, barrel 
colour blue  

1

	› Barrel and ergonomic grip zone made 
of anodised aluminium

	› Stable metal clip
	› Fountain pen: High-quality stainless 
steel nib in width (M, F, EF, B), 
equipped with a cartridge/converter 
system, fitted with a cartridge

	› Rollerball: Fitted with a black refill  
with ceramic tip, fast-drying, inter-
changeable refill, also usable with  
a fineliner refill  

	› Ballpoint pen: Fitted with a black 
large-capacity refill, line width B

	› Barrel and ergonomic grip zone made 
of anodised aluminium

	› Stable metal clip
	› Fountain pen: High-quality stainless 
steel nib in width (M, F, EF, B), 
equipped with a cartridge/converter 
system, fitted with a cartridge

	› Rollerball: Fitted with a black refill  
with ceramic tip, fast-drying, inter-
changeable refill, also usable with  
a fineliner refill 

	› Ballpoint pen: Fitted with a black 
large-capacity refill, line width B

148420

148440

148435

148436

148425

148426
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Essentio Aluminium Black

Essentio Metal

Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

148427
400540 
1484271

Essentio Aluminium ballpoint 
pen, large-capacity refill B 
black, barrel colour black

1

148437
400540 
1484370

Essentio Aluminium 
rollerball, ceramic refill 
black, barrel colour black

1

148480
400540 
1484806

Essentio Aluminium fountain 
pen, nib width M, barrel 
colour black  

1

148481
400540 
1484813

Essentio Aluminium fountain 
pen, nib width F, barrel 
colour black  

1

148482
400540 
1484820

Essentio Aluminium fountain 
pen, nib width EF, barrel 
colour black  

1

148483
400540 
1484837

Essentio Aluminium fountain 
pen, nib width B, barrel 
colour black 

1

Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

148462
400540 
1484622

Essentio Metal rollerball, 
ceramic refill black, barrel 
colour silver matt  

1

148472
400540 
1484721

Essentio Metal ballpoint pen, 
large-capacity refill B black, 
barrel colour silver matt  

1

148520
400540 
1485209

Essentio Metal fountain pen, 
nib width M, barrel colour 
silver matt  

1

148521
400540 
1485216

Essentio Metal fountain pen, 
nib width F, barrel colour 
silver matt  

1

148522
400540 
1485223

Essentio Metal fountain pen, 
nib width EF, barrel colour 
silver matt  

1

148523
400540 
1485230

Essentio Metal fountain pen, 
nib width B, barrel colour 
silver matt  

1

	› Barrel made of anodised aluminium
	› Ergonomic fluted grip zone and cap 
with soft touch lacquer

	› Stable metal clip
	› Fountain pen: High-quality stainless 
steel nib in width (M, F, EF, B), 
equipped with a cartridge/converter 
system, fitted with a cartridge

	› Rollerball: Fitted with a black refill  
with ceramic tip, fast-drying, inter-
changeable refill, also usable with  
a fineliner refill

	› Ballpoint pen: Fitted with a black 
large-capacity refill, line width B

	› Barrel made of chrome-plated matt 
metal

	› Ergonomic fluted grip zone and cap 
with soft touch lacquer

	› Stable metal clip
	› Fountain pen: High-quality stainless 
steel nib in width (M, F, EF, B), 
equipped with a cartridge/converter 
system, fitted with a cartridge

	› Rollerball: Fitted with a black refill  
with ceramic tip, fast-drying, inter-
changeable refill, also usable with  
a fineliner refill 

	› Ballpoint pen: Fitted with a black 
large-capacity refill, line width B

148480

148520

148437

148462

148427

148472

Essentio
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Essentio Black Carbon

Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

148820
400540 
1488200

Essentio Carbon fountain 
pen, nib width M, barrel 
colour black  

1

148821
400540 
1488217

Essentio Carbon fountain 
pen, nib width F, barrel 
colour black  

1

148822
400540 
1488224

Essentio Carbon fountain 
pen, nib width EF, barrel 
colour black  

1

148823
400540 
1488231

Essentio Carbon fountain 
pen, nib width B, barrel 
colour black  

1

148868
400540 
1488682

Essentio Carbon rollerball, 
ceramic refill black, barrel 
colour black  

1

148888
400540 
1488880

Essentio Carbon ballpoint 
pen, large-capacity refill B 
black, barrel colour black  

1

	› Barrel made of durable carbon
	› Ergonomic fluted grip zone and cap 
with soft touch lacquer

	› Stable metal clip
	› Fountain pen: High-quality stainless 
steel nib in width (M, F, EF, B), 
equipped with a cartridge/converter 
system, fitted with a cartridge

	› Rollerball: Fitted with a black refill  
with ceramic tip, fast-drying, inter-
changeable refill, also usable with  
a fineliner refill

	› Ballpoint pen: Fitted with a black 
large-capacity refill, line width B 

148820

148868

148888
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Neo Slim Aluminium
Design for minimalists

	› Particularly slim barrel made  
of anodised aluminium

	› Spring-loaded metal clip
	› Fountain pen: High-quality stainless 
steel nib in width (M, F, EF, B), equipped 
with a cartridge/converter system, fitted 
with a cartridge

	› Rollerball: Fitted with a black refill with 
ceramic tip, fast-drying, interchangeable 
refill, also usable with a fineliner refill

	› Ballpoint pen: Fitted with a black 
large-capacity refill, line width M

Elda (Fashion Designer)

Everyone can master the art

of creating new ideas with joy

and passion. Develop your own

style too - with Neo Slim.

High-quality, black stainless steel 
nib (M, F, EF and B - special edge, 
Made in Germany)

Particularly slim barrel,  
brush-matt and out of anodised 
aluminium*

Curved nib
Balanced weight 
with and without cap

Plain, minimalistic  
design

Spring loaded metal clip,  
coated anthracite

* Anodising means that the aluminium is treated to form a pro-
tective outer layer of oxide. This protective layer gives the NEO 
Slim Aluminium its special colour and makes it even more ro-
bust.

Neo Slim
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Neo Slim Aluminium Olive Green

Neo Slim Aluminium Dark Blue

Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

146150
400540 
1461500

Neo Slim Aluminium fountain 
pen, nib width M, barrel 
colour olive green  

1

146151
400540 
1461517

Neo Slim Aluminium fountain 
pen, nib width F, barrel 
colour olive green  

1

146152
400540 
1461524

Neo Slim Aluminium fountain 
pen, nib width EF, barrel 
colour olive green  

1

146153
400540 
1461531

Neo Slim Aluminium fountain 
pen, nib width B, barrel 
colour olive green  

1

146155
400540 
1461555

Neo Slim Aluminium ballpoint 
pen, large- capacity refill M 
black, barrel colour olive 
green  

1

146156
400540 
1461562

Neo Slim Aluminium 
rollerball, ceramic refill 
black, barrel colour olive 
green 

1

Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

146160
400540 
1461609

Neo Slim Aluminium fountain 
pen, nib width M, barrel 
colour dark blue  

1

146161
400540 
1461616

Neo Slim Aluminium fountain 
pen, nib width F, barrel 
colour dark blue  

1

146162
400540 
1461623

Neo Slim Aluminium fountain 
pen, nib width EF, barrel 
colour dark blue  

1

146163
400540 
1461630

Neo Slim Aluminium fountain 
pen, nib width B, barrel 
colour dark blue  

1

146165
400540 
1461654

Neo Slim Aluminium ballpoint 
pen, large- capacity refill M 
black, barrel colour dark blue  

1

146166
400540 
1461661

Neo Slim Aluminium 
rollerball, ceramic refill 
black, barrel colour dark blue  

1

	› Particularly slim barrel made of 
anodised aluminium

	› Spring-loaded metal clip
	› Fountain pen: High-quality stainless 
steel nib in width (M, F, EF, B), 
equipped with a cartridge/converter 
system, fitted with a cartridge

	› Rollerball: Fitted with a black refill  
with ceramic tip, fast-drying, inter-
changeable refill, also usable with  
a fineliner refill 

	› Ballpoint pen: Fitted with a black 
large-capacity refill, line width M

	› Particularly slim barrel made of  
anodised aluminium

	› Spring-loaded metal clip
	› Fountain pen: High-quality stainless 
steel nib in width (M, F, EF, B), 
equipped with a cartridge/converter 
system, fitted with a cartridge

	› Rollerball: Fitted with a black refill  
with ceramic tip, fast-drying, inter-
changeable refill, also usable with  
a fineliner refill 

	› Ballpoint pen: Fitted with a black 
large-capacity refill, line width M

146150

146160

146156

146166

146155

146165

Neo Slim



441Neo Slim

Neo Slim Aluminium Gunmetal

Neo Slim Black

Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

146250
400540 
1462507

Neo Slim Aluminium fountain 
pen, nib width M, barrel 
colour gun metal 

1

146251
400540 
1462514

Neo Slim Aluminium fountain 
pen, nib width F, barrel 
colour gun metal  

1

146252
400540 
1462521

Neo Slim Aluminium fountain 
pen, nib width EF, barrel 
colour gun metal  

1

146253
400540 
1462538

Neo Slim Aluminium fountain 
pen, nib width B, barrel 
colour gun metal  

1

146255
400540 
1462552

Neo Slim Aluminium ballpoint 
pen, large- capacity refill M 
black, barrel colour gun 
metal  

1

146256
400540 
1462569

Neo Slim Aluminium 
rollerball, ceramic refill 
black, barrel colour gun 
metal  

1

Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

342300
955568 
4630988

Neo Slim metal fountain pen, 
nib width M, barrel colour 
black  

1

342301
955568 
4631008

Neo Slim metal fountain pen, 
nib width F, barrel colour 
black  

1

342302
955568 
4631022

Neo Slim metal fountain pen, 
nib width EF, barrel colour 
black  

1

342303
955568 
4631046

Neo Slim metal fountain pen, 
nib width B, barrel colour 
black  

1

342304
955568 
4631060

Neo Slim metal rollerball, 
ceramic refill black, barrel 
colour black 

1

342320
955568 
4674470

Neo Slim metal ballpoint pen, 
large-capacity refill M black, 
barrel colour black

1

	› Particularly slim barrel made of  
anodised aluminium

	› Spring-loaded metal clip
	› Fountain pen: High-quality stainless 
steel nib in width (M, F, EF, B), 
equipped with a cartridge/converter 
system, fitted with a cartridge

	› Rollerball: Fitted with a black refill  
with ceramic tip, fast-drying, inter-
changeable refill, also usable with  
a fineliner refill 

	› Ballpoint pen: Fitted with a black 
large-capacity refill, line width M 

	› Particularly slim barrel made of 
black-lacquered metal

	› Spring-loaded clip made of 
chrome-plated polished metal

	› Fountain pen: High-quality stainless 
steel nib in width (M, F, EF, B), 
equipped with a cartridge/converter 
system, fitted with a cartridge

	› Rollerball: Fitted with a black refill  
with ceramic tip, fast-drying, inter-
changeable refill, also usable with  
a fineliner refill

	› Ballpoint pen: Fitted with a black 
large-capacity refill, line width M  

146250

342300

146256

342304

146255

342320



Neo Slim Black/Rosegold

Neo Slim Stainless Steel Matt

Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

343100
955568 
4631305

Neo Slim metal fountain pen, 
nib width M, barrel colour 
black, with details in 
rosegold  

1

343101
955568 
4631329

Neo Slim metal fountain pen, 
nib width F, barrel colour 
black, with details in 
rosegold  

1

342302
955568 
4631343

Neo Slim metal fountain pen, 
nib width EF, barrel colour 
black, with details  
in rosegold  

1

343103
955568 
4631367

Neo Slim metal fountain pen, 
nib width B, barrel colour 
black, with details in 
rosegold  

1

343114
955568 
4631381

Neo Slim metal rollerball, 
ceramic refill black, barrel 
colour black, with details  
in rosegold  

1

343320
955568 
4674623

Neo Slim metal ballpoint pen, 
large-capacity refill M black, 
barrel colour black,  
with details in rosegold

1

Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

342100
955568 
4630223

Neo Slim Stainless Steel 
fountain pen, nib width M, 
barrel colour silver matt  

1

342101
955568 
4630247

Neo Slim Stainless Steel 
fountain pen, nib width F, 
barrel colour silver matt  

1

342102
955568 
4630261

Neo Slim Stainless Steel 
fountain pen, nib width EF, 
barrel colour silver matt  

1

342103
955568 
4630285

Neo Slim Stainless Steel 
fountain pen, nib width B, 
barrel colour silver matt  

1

342104
955568 
4630308

Neo Slim Stainless Steel 
rollerball, ceramic refill 
black, barrel colour silver 
matt 

1

342120
955568 
4674418

Neo Slim Stainless Steel 
ballpoint pen, large-capacity 
refill M black,  
barrel colour silver matt

1

	› Particularly slim barrel made of 
black-lacquered metal

	› Spring-loaded metal clip, cap, tip,  
end button and clip rosegold-coloured

	› Fountain pen: High-quality stainless 
steel nib in width (M, F, EF, B), 
equipped with a cartridge/converter 
system, fitted with a cartridge

	› Rollerball: Fitted with a black refill  
with ceramic tip, fast-drying, inter-
changeable refill, also usable with  
a fineliner refill 

	› Ballpoint pen: Fitted with a black 
large-capacity refill, line width M

	› Particularly slim barrel made of 
chrome-plated matt stainless steel

	› Spring-loaded clip made of 
chrome-plated polished metal

	› Fountain pen: High-quality stainless 
steel nib in width (M, F, EF, B), 
equipped with a cartridge/converter 
system, fitted with a cartridge

	› Rollerball: Fitted with a black refill  
with ceramic tip, fast-drying, inter-
changeable refill, also usable with  
a fineliner refill 

	› Ballpoint pen: Fitted with a black 
large-capacity refill, line width M

343100

342100

343114

342104

343320

342120

Neo Slim442
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Neo Slim Stainless Steel Shiny

Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

342000
955568 
4630100

Neo Slim Stainless Steel 
fountain pen, nib width M, 
barrel colour silver shiny  

1

342001
955568 
4630124

Neo Slim Stainless Steel 
fountain pen, nib width F, 
barrel colour silver shiny  

1

342002
955568 
4630148

Neo Slim Stainless Steel 
fountain pen, nib width EF, 
barrel colour silver shiny  

1

342003
955568 
4630162

Neo Slim Stainless Steel 
fountain pen, nib width B, 
barrel colour silver shiny  

1

342004
955568 
4630186

Neo Slim Stainless Steel 
rollerball, ceramic refill 
black, barrel colour silver 
shiny  

1

342020
955568 
4674388

Neo Slim Stainless Steel 
ballpoint pen, large-capacity 
refill M black, barrel colour 
silver shiny  

1

	› Particularly slim barrel made of 
chrome-plated polished stainless steel

	› Spring-loaded clip made of 
chrome-plated polished metal

	› Fountain pen: High-quality stainless 
steel nib in width (M, F, EF, B), 
equipped with a cartridge/converter 
system, fitted with a cartridge

	› Rollerball: Fitted with a black refill  
with ceramic tip, fast-drying, inter-
changeable refill, also usable with a 
fineliner refill

	› Ballpoint pen: Fitted with a black 
large-capacity refill, line width M 

342000

342004

342020
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Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

148301
400540 
1483014

e-motion twist ballpoint pen 5

	› Barrel made of brown pearwood
	› Spring-loaded metal clip
	› Large-capacity refill in line width B, 
black

e-motion twist ballpoint pen

148301

Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

138301
400540 
1383017

e-motion twist pencil 5

	› Barrel made of brown pearwood
	› Smooth, continuous left/right twist 
mechanism

	› Spring-loaded metal clip
	› Break-resistant 1.4 lead, B
	› Room for spare leads
	› Large eraser under the cap

e-motion twist pencil

138301

E-motion Holz Kunststoff
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Fountain pen inks

148700

149854149839

185506 185507

148701

Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

148700
400540 
1487005

Ink bottle 62,5 ml, ink 
black

1

148701
400540 
1487012

Ink bottle, 62.5 ml, ink 
royal blue erasable

1

149839
400540 
1498391

Ink bottle 30 ml, ink 
royal blue erasable

1

149854
400540 
1498544

Ink bottle 30 ml, ink 
black

1

185506
400540 
1855064

Standard ink cartridg-
es, royal blue erasable, 
box of 6

10

185507
400540 
1855071

Standard ink cartridg-
es, black, box of 6

10
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Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

148712
400540 
1487128

Spare refill Fine Writing 
rollerball / Fineliner, ceramic 
refill black, lightfast

10

148713
400540 
1487135

Spare refill Fine Writing 
rollerball / Fineliner, ceramic 
refill blue, lightfast

10

148735
400540 
1487357

Spare refill FineWriter, ink 
colour black

10

148736
400540 
1487364

Spare refill FineWriter, ink 
colour blue

10

148740
400540 
1487401

Spare refill ballpoint pen, 
large-capacity refill M black, 
permanent, lightfast

10

148741
400540 
1487418

Spare refill ballpoint pen, 
large-capacity refill M blue, 
permanent, lightfast

10

148742
400540 
1487425

Spare refill ballpoint pen, 
large-capacity refill B black, 
permanent, lightfast

10

148743
400540 
1487432

Spare refill ballpoint pen, 
large-capacity refill B blue, 
permanent, lightfast

10

148744
400540 
1487449

Spare refill ballpoint pen, 
large-capacity refill F black, 
permanent, lightfast

10

148746
400540 
1487463

Refill ballpoint pen, large- 
capacity refill XB blue

10

148747
400540 
1487470

Refill ballpoint pen, large- 
capacity refill XB black

10

148760
400540 
1487609

Refill ballpoint pen, large- 
capacity refill D1 black

10

148761
400540 
1487616

Refill ballpoint pen, large- 
capacity refill D1 blue

10

Refills

Refills

148760

148735

148712

148740

148747
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Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

148785
400540 
1487852

Converter for Fine Writing 
and Grip fountain pen

5

120701
400540 
1207016

Fineline lead Super-Polymer 
0.7 mm B

12

121411
400540 
1214113

Fineline lead Super-Polymer 
1.4 mm B

12

131595
400540 
1315957

Blister card with 3 spare 
eraser for Essentio (new 
mechanism)

5

188202
400540 
1882022

Spare eraser for AMBITION 
and Ondoro

10

188203
400540 
1882039

Spare eraser for Pocket Pen 10

188345
400540 
1883456

Spare eraser for e-motion 10

188611
400540 
1886112

Spare knife for UFO 
sharpener

5

188664
400540 
1886648

Spare sharpener for 
“Perfect Pencil”

5

Spare parts

188203

Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

148190
400540 
1481904

AMBITION spare fountain 
pen unit, M

1

148191
400540 
1481911

AMBITION spare fountain 
pen unit, F

1

148193
400540 
1481935

AMBITION spare fountain 
pen unit, B

1

148290
400540 
1482901

e-motion spare fountain pen 
unit, M

1

148291
400540 
1482918

e-motion spare fountain pen 
unit, F

1

148293
400540 
1482932

e-motion spare fountain pen 
unit, B

1

148660
400540 
1486602

e-motion Pure Black spare 
fountain pen unit, M

1

148661
400540 
1486619

e-motion Pure Black spare 
fountain pen unit, F

1

148663
400540 
1486633

e-motion Pure Black spare 
fountain pen unit, B

1

Spare fountain pen units

148660

188664

188611

148290

148785

148190

120701

Spare parts
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PoS systems

Individually adaptable to your needs through any possible 
combination of the different modules. 

PoS systems
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For more information on displays and filling proposals, 
please contact your sales representative.

PoS systems

PoS systems



450

Fine Writing 
Selective 
Distribution



451



452 Ambition – Selective Distribution

	› Timeless beauty with classic elegance 

	› Cap with spring-loaded clip, end and front 
piece made of chrome-plated metal 

	› Fountain pen: High quality stainless steel 
nib (M, F, EF, B), equipped with a cartridge/
converter system, fitted with a converter 

	› Rollerball: black, fast-drying refill with  
ceramic tip, also usable with Fineliner or 
FineWriter lead 

	› Twist ballpoint pen: black large-capacity 
refill, line width B 

	› Twist pencil: replaceable eraser  
under the cap, break resistant 0.7 mm  
polymer lead

Melena (Writer)

A beginning and an end.

And life in between.

It’s finally finis hed:
my firs t novel.

High-quality stainless steel 
nib (M, F, EF and B - special 
edge, Made in Germany)

Barrel made of  
walnut wood

Elegant, understat-
ed grip zone

Slender,  
cylindric barrel

Attachable  
cap

With cartridge/ 
converter system

Spring-loaded clip 
made of polished  
chrome-plated metal 

Ambition
Beauty all along the line
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Ambition All Black Limited Edition

147155

147150

Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

147150*
400540 
1471509

Ambition fountain pen, 
width M, barrelcolour All 
Black

1

147151*
400540 
1471516

Ambition fountain pen, 
width F, barrelcolour All 
Black

1

147152*
400540 
1471523

Ambition fountain pen, 
width EF, barrelcolour All 
Black

1

147153*
400540 
1471530

Ambition fountain pen, 
width B, barrelcolour All 
Black

1

147155*
400540 
1471554

Ambition twist ballpoint pen, 
black large-capacity refill 
line width B, barrelcolour All 
Black

1

	› Barrel made of brushed precious 
resin, black

	› Cap with spring-loaded clip, end and 
front piece made of chrome-plated 
metal

	› Fountain pen: High quality stainless 
steel nib in width (M, F, EF, B), 
equipped with a cartridge/converter 
system, fitted with a cartridge

	› Twist ballpoint pen, large-capacity 
refill black, B * Limited availability

Ambition Walnut Wood

Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

138531 
400540 
1385318

Ambition walnut wood twist 
pencil, 0.7 mm, barrel 
colour brown

1

148531 
400540 
1485315

Ambition walnut wood twist 
ballpoint pen, large-capacity 
refill B black,  
barrel colour brown  

1

148580 
400540 
1485803

Ambition walnut wood 
fountain pen, nib width M, 
barrel colour brown  

1

148581 
400540 
1485810

Ambition walnut wood 
fountain pen, nib width F, 
barrel colour brown  

1

148582 
400540 
1485827

Ambition walnut wood 
fountain pen, nib width EF, 
barrel colour brown  

1

148583 
400540 
1485834

Ambition walnut wood 
fountain pen, nib width B, 
barrel colour brown  

1

148585 
400540 
1485858

Ambition walnut wood 
rollerball, ceramic refill 
black, barrel colour brown 

1

	› Barrel made of walnut wood
	› Cap with spring-loaded clip, end and 
front piece made of chrome-plated 
metal

	› Fountain pen: High-quality stainless 
steel nib in width (M, F, EF, B), 
equipped with a cartridge/converter 
system, fitted with a converter

	› Rollerball: fitted with a black refill with 
ceramic tip, fast-drying, also usable 
with a fineliner refill

	› Twist ballpoint pen: fitted with a black 
large-capacity refill, line width B 

	› Twist Pencil: Replaceable eraser under 
the end cap, break-resistant 0.7 mm 
lead

138531

148531

148585

148580

Ambition
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Ambition Cocos
Ref. No. Article min.  

order 
quantity

138150 
400540 
1381501

Ambition coconut twist 
pencil, 0.7 mm, barrel 
colour brown

1

148120 
400540 
1481201

Ambition coconut rollerball, 
ceramic refill black, barrel 
colour brow

1

148150 
400540 
1481508

Ambition coconut twist 
ballpoint pen, large-capacity 
refill B black,  
barrel colour brown

1

148170 
400540 
1481706

Ambition coconut fountain 
pen, nib width M, barrel 
colour brown  

1

148171 
400540 
1481713

Ambition coconut fountain 
pen, nib width F, barrel 
colour brown  

1

148172 
400540 
1481720

Ambition coconut fountain 
pen, nib width EF, barrel 
colour brown  

1

148173 
400540 
1481737

Ambition coconut fountain 
pen, nib width B, barrel 
colour brown 

1

	› Barrel made of coconut wood 
	› Cap with spring-loaded clip, end and 
front piece made of chrome-plated 
metal

	› Fountain pen: High-quality stainless 
steel nib in width (M, F, EF, B), 
equipped with a cartridge/converter 
system, fitted with a converter

	› Rollerball: fitted with a black refill with 
ceramic tip, fast-drying; Also usable 
with a fineliner refill

	› Twist ballpoint pen: fitted with a black 
large-capacity refill, line width B

	› Twist Pencil: Replaceable eraser under 
the end cap, break-resistant 0.7 mm 
lead

138150

148150

148120

148170

Ambition Pear Wood
Ref. No. Article min.  

order 
quantity

138131 
400540 
1381310

Ambition pear wood twist 
pencil, 0.7 mm, barrel 
colour reddish brown  

1

148111 
400540 
1481119

Ambition pear wood 
rollerball, ceramic refill 
black, barrel colour reddish 
brown  

1

148131 
400540 
1481317

Ambition pear wood twist 
ballpoint pen, large-capacity 
refill B black,  
barrel colour reddish brown 

1

148180 
400540 
1481805

Ambition pear wood fountain 
pen, nib width M, barrel 
colour reddish brown  

1

148181 
400540 
1481812

Ambition pear wood fountain 
pen, nib width F, barrel 
colour reddish brown  

1

148182 
400540 
1481829

Ambition pear wood fountain 
pen, nib width EF, barrel 
colour reddish brown  

1

148183 
400540 
1481836

Ambition pear wood fountain 
pen, nib width B, barrel 
colour reddish brown 

1

	› Barrel made of reddish brown  
pear wood

	› Cap with spring-loaded clip, end and 
front piece made of chrome-plated 
metal

	› Fountain pen: High-quality stainless 
steel nib in width (M, F, EF, B), 
equipped with a cartridge/converter 
system, fitted with a converter

	› Rollerball: fitted with a black refill with 
ceramic tip, fast-drying; Also usable 
with a fineliner refill

	› Twist ballpoint pen: fitted with a black 
large-capacity refill, Line width B

	› Twist Pencil: Replaceable eraser under 
the end cap, break-resistant 0.7 mm 
lead

138131

148131

148111

148180
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456 e-motion – Selective Distribution

e-motion
Reduced look, dynamic silhouette and excellent writing comfort

	› Barrel made chrome-plated matt metal or 
wood

	› Cap with spring-loaded clip, end and front 
piece made of chrome-plated metal, matt or 
polished

	› Fountain pen: High-quality stainless steel nib in 
width (M, F, EF, B), equipped with a cartridge/
converter system, fitted with a converter

	› Rollerball: Fitted with a black refill with ceramic 
tip, fast-drying, interchangeable refill, also 
usable with a fineliner refill

	› Twist ballpoint pen: Fitted with a black 
large-capacity refill, line width B

	› Twist Pencil: Replaceable eraser under the end 
cap, break-resistant 1.4 mm lead

* Anodizing means that the aluminum is treated so that an oxide 
layer forms on the surface. This protective layer gives the e-mo-
tion its special coloration and makes it more robust.

High-quality stainless steel 
nib (M, F, EF and B - special 
edge, Made in Germany)

Barrel made of anodised 
aluminium with elaborate 
Guilloche pattern*

Iconic bulbous  
barrel

With cartridge/ 
converter system

Spring-loaded clip made of 
chrome-plated matt metal
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e-motion

e-motion – Selective Distribution

e-motion Pure Black

Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

138690
400540 
1386902

e-motion Pure Black twist 
pencil, 1.4 mm, barrel colour 
black

1

148620
400540 
1486206

e-motion Pure Black 
fountain pen, nib width M, 
barrel colour black  

1

148621
400540 
1486213

e-motion Pure Black 
fountain pen, nib width F, 
barrel colour black  

1

148622
400540 
1486220

e-motion Pure Black 
fountain pen, nib width EF, 
barrel colour black  

1

148623
400540 
1486237

e-motion Pure Black 
fountain pen, nib width B, 
barrel colour black  

1

148625
400540 
1486251

e-motion Pure Black 
rollerball, ceramic refill 
black, barrel colour black  

1

148690
400540 
1486909

e-motion Pure Black twist 
ballpoint pen, large-capacity 
refill B black, barrel colour 
black 

1

	› Barrel made of black anodised  
aluminium, with elaborate guilloche 
engraving

	› Cap with spring-loaded clip, end and 
front piece made of chrome-plated 
black matt metal

	› Fountain pen: High-quality stainless 
steel nib in width (M, F, EF, B), 
equipped with a cartridge/converter 
system, fitted with a converter

	› Rollerball: Fitted with a black refill  
with ceramic tip, fast-drying, inter-
changeable refill, also usable with a 
fineliner refill 

	› Twist ballpoint pen: Fitted with a black 
large-capacity refill, line width B 

	› Twist Pencil: Replaceable eraser under 
the end cap, break-resistant  
1.4 mm lead 

148620

148625

148690

138690
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e-motion Pure Silver

Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

138676
400540 
1386766

e-motion Pure Silver twist 
pencil, 1.4 mm, barrel colour 
silver  

1

148670
400540 
1486701

e-motion Pure Silver 
fountain pen, nib width M, 
barrel colour silver  

1

148671
400540 
1486718

e-motion Pure Silver 
fountain pen, nib width F, 
barrel colour silver  

1

148672
400540 
1486725

e-motion Pure Silver 
fountain pen, nib width EF, 
barrel colour silver  

1

148673
400540 
1486732

e-motion Pure Silver 
fountain pen, nib width B, 
barrel colour silver  

1

148675
400540 
1486756

e-motion Pure Silver 
rollerball, ceramic refill 
black, barrel colour silver  

1

148676
400540 
1486763

e-motion Pure Silver twist 
ballpoint pen, large-capacity 
refill B black,  
barrel colour silver 

1

	› Barrel made of metal, chrome-plated 
matt

	› Cap with spring-loaded clip, end and 
front piece made of chrome-plated 
matt metal

	› Fountain pen: High-quality stainless 
steel nib in width (M, F, EF, B), 
equipped with a cartridge/converter 
system, fitted with a converter

	› Rollerball: Fitted with a black refill with 
ceramic tip, fast-drying, inter-
changeable refill, also usable with a 
fineliner refill 

	› Twist ballpoint pen: Fitted with a black 
large-capacity refill, line width B 

	› Twist Pencil: Replaceable eraser under 
the end cap, break-resistant  
1.4 mm lead

148670

148675

148676

138676
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e-motion Pearwood Reddish Brown

Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

138382
400540 
1383826

e-motion wood fountain 
pen, nib width M, barrel 
colour reddish brown  

1

148200
400540 
1482000

e-motion wood fountain 
pen, nib width B, barrel 
colour reddish brown  

1

148201
400540 
1482017

e-motion wood rollerball, 
ceramic refill black, barrel 
colour reddish brown  

1

148202
400540 
1482024

e-motion wood twist 
ballpoint pen, large-capacity 
refill B black,  
barrel colour reddish brown 

1

148203
400540 
1482031

e-motion wood twist pencil, 
1.4 mm, barrel colour 
reddish brown  

1

148205
400540 
1482055

e-motion wood fountain 
pen, nib width EF, barrel 
colour reddish brown  

1

148382
400540 
1483823

e-motion wood fountain 
pen, nib width F, barrel 
colour reddish brown  

1

	› Barrel made of stained pear wood
	› Spring-loaded clip made of chrome-
plated polished metal

	› Fountain pen: High-quality stainless 
steel nib in width (M, F, EF, B), 
equipped with a cartridge/converter 
system, fitted with a converter

	› Rollerball: Fitted with a black refill  
with ceramic tip, fast-drying, inter-
changeable refill, also usable with a 
fineliner refill 

	› Twist ballpoint pen: Fitted with a black 
large-capacity refill, line width B

	› Twist Pencil: Replaceable eraser under 
the end cap, break-resistant 1.4 mm 
lead

148200

148205

148382

138382
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e-motion Pearwood Dark Brown

Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

138381
400540 
1383819

e-motion wood fountain 
pen, nib width M, barrel 
colour dark brown  

1

148210
400540 
1482109

e-motion wood fountain 
pen, nib width B, barrel 
colour dark brown  

1

148211
400540 
1482116

e-motion wood rollerball, 
ceramic refill black, barrel 
colour dark brown  

1

148212
400540 
1482123

e-motion wood twist 
ballpoint pen, large-capacity 
refill B black,  
barrel colour dark brown 

1

148213
400540 
1482130

e-motion wood twist pencil, 
1.4 mm, barrel colour dark 
brown  

1

148215
400540 
1482154

e-motion wood fountain 
pen, nib width EF, barrel 
colour dark brown  

1

148381
400540 
1483816

e-motion wood fountain 
pen, nib width F, barrel 
colour dark brown  

1

	› Barrel made of stained pear wood
	› Spring-loaded clip made of chrome-
plated polished metal

	› Fountain pen: High-quality stainless 
steel nib in width (M, F, EF, B), 
equipped with a cartridge/converter 
system, fitted with a converter

	› Rollerball: Fitted with a black refill with 
ceramic tip, fast-drying, inter-
changeable refill, also usable with a 
fineliner refill 

	› Twist ballpoint pen: Fitted with a black 
large-capacity refill, line width B

	› Twist Pencil: Replaceable eraser under 
the end cap, break-resistant 1.4 mm 
lead

148210

148381

138381

148215
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e-motion Pearwood Black

Ref. No. Article min.  
order 

quantity

138383
400540 
1383833

e-motion wood twist pencil, 
1.4 mm, barrel colour black

1

148220
400540 
1482208

e-motion wood fountain 
pen, nib width M, barrel 
colour black  

1

148221
400540 
1482215

e-motion wood fountain 
pen, nib width F, barrel 
colour black  

1

148222
400540 
1482222

e-motion wood fountain 
pen, nib width EF, barrel 
colour black  

1

148223
400540 
1482239

e-motion wood fountain 
pen, nib width B, barrel 
colour black  

1

148225
400540 
1482253

e-motion wood rollerball, 
ceramic refill black, barrel 
colour black 

1

148383
400540 
1483830

e-motion wood twist 
ballpoint pen, large-capacity 
refill B black, barrel colour 
black

1

	› Barrel made of stained pear wood
	› Spring-loaded clip made of chrome-
plated polished metal

	› Fountain pen: High-quality stainless 
steel nib in width (M, F, EF, B), 
equipped with a cartridge/converter 
system, fitted with a converter

	› Rollerball: Fitted with a black refill  
with ceramic tip, fast-drying, inter-
changeable refill, also usable with a 
fineliner refill 

	› Twist ballpoint pen: Fitted with a black 
large-capacity refill, line width B

	› Twist Pencil: Replaceable eraser under 
the end cap, break-resistant  
1.4 mm lead 

148220

148225

148383

138383



462

Glossary
Acrylic colours� 286
Albrecht Dürer artists’ watercolour  
pencil� 316, 386, 387
Albrecht Dürer  
Watercolour Marker� 319, 320, 388
Ambition All Black Limited Edition� 453
Ambition Cocos� 454
Ambition gift sets� 431
Ambition OpArt Black Sand� 429
Ambition OpArt White Sand� 429
Ambition Pear Wood� 454
Ambition precious resin cinematic white� 432
Ambition precious resin soft teal� 432
Ambition Resin Black� 430
Ambition Resin Blue� 431
Ambition Rhombus� 430
Ambition Walnut Wood� 453
Animal motif twin sharpening box  
with eraser� 69, 179
Apollo mechanical pencil� 138, 402
Art & Graphic Collection� 383
Art & Graphic Compendium� 383
Art & Graphic Limited Edition� 382
Art & Graphic pencil roll� 355
Art & Graphic tin of 36� 355
Art & Graphic Water Brush� 354
Avori ballpoint pen� 426

Ballpoint pen refill (blister)� 211
Ballpoint pen refills (blister)� 421
Beyond Ball� 198
Beyond Gel� 199
Beyond Gel Broad� 200
Beyond Ball (blister)� 410
Bicolor colour pencils� 56
Bicolor eraser� 67, 177
Bicolour colour pencils (blister)� 401
Black Edition colour pencil� 112
Broadpen Document fibre tip pen� 207
Brushes� 89, 287
Brushes (blister)� 420
Bulb crayon� 77

Castell 9000 graphite pencil� 157, 342
Castell 9000 graphite pencil  
with eraser, HB� 158
Castell 9000 Jumbo artists’  
graphite pencil� 344
Castell 9000 sets� 416
Castell 9000 twin sharpening box� 353
Castell Color colour pencil� 159
Castell Document 9609  
indelible pencil� 159
Castell stenography 9008 pencil� 158
Cattle and meat marking pencil� 213
Charcoal Sketch set� 273
Children of the World colour pencils  
in skin colours� 56
Classic Colour colour pencil� 58
Classic Colour erasable colour pencil� 60
Classic Colour metallic colour pencils� 60
Classic Colour pastel colour pencils� 60
Classic colour pencils -  
Unicorn and dinosaur edition� 52
Classic Colour watercolour pencils� 57
Classic pencils (blister)�  400
Classic pencils Flow Edition (blister)� 392
Classic Sketch set� 272

Clic&Go water cup� 51, 89, 354
Colour Grip colour pencil� 17, 18
Colour Grip erasable colour pencils� 21
Colour Grip for dark surfaces colour pencil�21
Colour Grip metallic colour pencil� 19
Colour Grip neon colour pencil� 19
Colour Grip pencils -  
Unicorn and Dinosaur edition� 50
Comic Illustration sets� 282
Compass brass ”school“ with jointed leg� 103
Compass brass ”tech“ both legs jointed� 103
Compass for school & college� 103
Compass leads� 104, 423
Connector felt tip pen sets� 83
Connector paint box� 86
Connector paint box, Dinosaur� 51
Connector paint box, Unicorn� 51
Correction tape� 215
Crayon bulb� 77
Crayon finger� 77

Daily Ball� 125, 139, 194 
Daily Ball (blister)� 411
Dessin 2001 graphite pencil� 161
Double-ended felt tip pen� 81
Drawing pad� 94
Dust-free Art eraser� 351
Dust-free eraser� 64, 174, 271
Dusting brush 1600� 356

Econ� 403
e-motion Pearwood Black� 461
e-motion Pearwood Dark Brown� 460
e-motion Pearwood Reddish Brown� 459
e-motion Pure Black� 457
e-motion Pure Silver� 458
Eraser Dust-free� 63, 173
Eraser PVC-free & Dust-free�62, 63, 172, 173
Eraser & sharpener (blister)� 406, 422
Eraser-sharpener combi� 70, 180
Erasing knife� 356
Essentio Aluminium Black� 436
Essentio Aluminium Blue� 435
Essentio Aluminium Rosé� 435
Essentio Black Carbon� 437
Essentio Metal� 436
Estompe paper wiper� 356
Exam set� 400

Fantasy colour pencils� 401
Fast Gel gel pen� 206
Fast Gel gel pen (blister)� 410
Felt tip pen Standard� 80
Felt tip pen - Unicorn and dinosaur edition�53
Fibre tip pen Ecco Pigment� 358
Finepen 1511 fineliner� 207
Finger crayon� 77
Fountain pen inks� 208, 445
Free Ink Roller range� 202
Free Ink Roller (blister)� 410
Fresh school fountain pen� 93

Gel pen refills� 421
Giant springbow compass� 99
Giant springbow compass  
brass ”school“� 103
Glass eraser pencil� 64, 174
Glue stick� 214

Goldfaber 030 ballpoint pen� 196
Goldfaber 1221 graphite pencil� 160, 271
Goldfaber Aqua Dual Marker� 267, 270
Goldfaber Aqua  
watercolour pencil� 241, 276, 289
Goldfaber colour pencil� 244, 278, 291
Goldfaber Creative Marker� 256
Goldfaber Creative Marker (blister)� 420
Goldfaber graphite pencil� 160, 271
Goldfaber pencil (blister)� 417
Goldfaber pencil roll� 245
Goldfaber Sketch Marker� 262, 266
Goldfaber Sketch set� 272
Graphite Aquarelle artists’ pencil� 343
Graphite Aquarelle (blister)� 417
Graphite pencil for gastronomy� 162
Grip 1345 mechanical pencil� 166
Grip 1347 mechanical pencil� 165, 167
Grip 2001 eraser cap� 32, 151
Grip 2001 graphite pencil� 22, 149
Grip 2001 graphite pencil 
with eraser� 24, 149, 150
Grip 2001 sets� 396
Grip 2001 triangular eraser� 32, 151
Grip 2001 trio sharpening box� 33, 152
Grip 2001 Two Tone graphite pencil� 22
Grip 2010 (blister)� 408
Grip 2010 Harmony ballpoint pen� 132
Grip 2010 Harmony fountain pen� 131
Grip 2010 Harmony gift box� 134
Grip 2010 Harmony mechanical pencil� 133
Grip 2011 ballpoint pen� 129
Grip 2011 fountain pen� 128
Grip 2011 mechanical pencil� 130
Grip crayon erasable triangular� 35
Grip erasers� 32, 151
Grip eraser (blister)� 405
Grip felt tip pen� 36
Grip Finepen� 140
Grip fountain pen calligraphy  
integrated nib section� 212
Grip fountain pen integrated nib section� 212
Grip Matic mechanical pencil� 138, 402
Grip Plus Ball ballpoint pen� 187
Grip Plus / Grip 1345/47 (blister)� 403
Grip Plus mechanical pencil� 164
Grip school scissors� 95
Grip set square� 98
Grip sharpening box� 33, 152
Grip sharpening box (blister)� 405
Grip twin sharpening box� 33, 152

Hand Lettering creative set� 280

Ink bottles� 208
Ink cartridges� 208, 422
Ink eraser� 92, 136, 413

Janus colour pencil� 159
Jumbo Grip bicolor for hyphenation  
and correction� 14
Jumbo Grip colour pencil� 11
Jumbo Grip colour pencil -  
Unicorn & Dinosaur edition� 50
Jumbo Grip crayon erasable triangular� 35
Jumbo Grip for dark surfaces� 15
Jumbo Grip graphite pencil� 15, 16
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Jumbo Grip metallic colour pencil� 12
Jumbo Grip neon colour pencil� 13
Jumbo Grip Neon dry-textliner� 231
Jumbo Grip pencil (blister)� 394
Jumbo Grip Two Tone graphite pencil� 16
Jumbo Sparkle graphite pencil� 37
Jumbo Sparkle pencil (blister)� 395
Jumbo Triangular colour pencil� 41
Jumbo Triangular Junior colour pencils� 41
Jumbo wax crayon triangular� 77

Kneadable Art Eraser� 67, 177, 351
Kneadable eraser (blister)� 419
K-One ballpoint pen (blister)� 411

Laundry marker� 283, 420

Metal sharpener� 75, 185, 353
Mini eraser-sharpener combi� 70, 180
Multimark Acrylic� 247
Multimark non-permanent� 233
Multimark permanent� 232
Multimark set (blister)� 415

Neo Slim Aluminium Dark Blue� 440
Neo Slim Aluminium Gunmetal� 441
Neo Slim Aluminium Olive Green� 440
Neo Slim Black� 441
Neo Slim Black/Rosegold� 442
Neo Slim Stainless Steel Matt� 442
Neo Slim Stainless Steel Shiny� 443
Notebook� 144

Oil colours� 286
Oil pastels� 275
One Touch Corrector� 215
Other shapeners (blister)� 406
Oval eraser� 67, 177

Paint box� 87
Painting apron for children� 90
Perfection eraser pencil� 351
Perfect Pencil Castell 9000 � 158
Pitt Artist Pen Big Brush� 329
Pitt Artist Pen Brush� 324, 390
Pitt Artist Pen Calligraphy India ink pen� 277
Pitt Artist Pen Dual Marker � 322, 389
Pitt Artist Pen fineliner� 327
Pitt Artist Pen Fude� 327
Pitt Artist Pen India ink pen� 277, 322
Pitt Artist Pen Manga� 281
Pitt Artist Pen Metallic (blister)� 419
Pitt Artist Pen Metallic� 279
Pitt Artist Pen white� 329
Pitt artists’ pastel� 333
Pitt Charcoal set� 347
Pitt compressed charcoal pencil� 345
Pitt compressed charcoal stick� 345
Pitt Graphite crayon� 339
Pitt Graphite Matt (blister)� 416
Pitt Graphite Matt pencil� 337
Pitt Graphite Matt set� 337
Pitt Graphite Pure pencil� 339
Pitt Graphite set� 340
Pitt Monochrome� 335
Pitt Monochrome charcoal (blister)� 418
Pitt Monochrome set� 335

Pitt Monochrome wooden case� 391
Pitt natural charcoal pencil� 346
Pitt natural charcoal stick� 346
Pitt Oil Base artists’ pencil� 334
Pitt Pastel artists’ pencil� 332, 334, 391
Pitt Pastel pencil (blister)� 418
Poly Ball ballpoint pen� 193
Poly Ball (blister)� 408
Poly Ball Urban ballpoint pen� 188
Poly Ball View ballpoint pen� 137, 184, 193
Poly Ball XB ballpoint pen� 189
Polychromos artists’  
colour pencil� 311, 314, 384
Poly Matic� 167
Poly Matic (blister)� 403
Polymer fineline lead� 171, 172
Polymer fineline lead (blister)� 422
Poly Pen� 407
PoS systems� 110, 236, 306, 378, 448
Precision eraser� 352, 419
PVC-free eraser� 64, 174
PVC- and dust-free eraser (blister)� 404

Quick-set compass with both  
legs jointed� 99, 102

Refills� 209, 446
Roller refill� 211
Round and flat brushes� 287
RX5 ballpoint pen� 195
RX7 ballpoint pen� 195
RX10 ballpoint pen� 195
RX ballpoint pen (blister)� 411

Sandpaper block� 356
School+ fountain pen� 93, 407
Scibolino school fountain pen� 91
Scribolino school fountain pen (blister)� 407
Scribolino school fountain pen,  
replacement nib� 91
Scribolino twist pencil� 90
Set square� 98
Sharpener� 74, 184
Sharpener Sleeve (blister)� 406
Sharpening box trend� 73, 183
Sketch pad� 94
Sleeve eraser� 66, 176
Sleeve Mini eraser� 65, 175
Sleeve Mini sharpening box� 72, 182
Sleeve twin  
sharpening box� 71, 181
Soft pastels� 274
Soft pastels mini� 274
Soft touch brush� 89
Spare fountain pen units� 447
Spare-part box for compasses� 104
Spare parts� 447
Sparkle colour pencil tins� 40
Sparkle graphite pencil � 143, 154
Sparkle sets (blister)� 398
Spiral-bound notepad� 144
Stream quick-set compass� 100
Super-Polymer fineline lead� 170, 171
Super-Polymer leads (blister)� 406

Tack-it adhesive� 213
Tempera/Gouache� 88
Textliner 38� 230, 413
Textliner 46 Metallic� 218
Textliner 46 Pastel� 220
Textliner 46 Superflourescent� 221
Textliner 48 (blister)� 414
Textliner 48 Superfluorescent� 226
Textliner Mini (blister)� 414
TK 4600 clutch pencil� 349
TK 9071 lead� 350
TK 9400 clutch pencil� 349
TK-Fine 97.. mechanical pencil� 169
TK-Fine Vario L mechanical pencil� 168
TK lead sharpener for TK leads� 350
TK-System drawing board� 357
Triangular colour pencils� 45
Triangular Junior colour pencils� 45
Trilux ballpoint pen� 196
Twin metal sharpener� 353
Twin metal sharpener for artists� 353
Twin sharpening box� 69, 178
Twister quick-set compass� 101

Unicorn & Dinosaur edition� 48
Unicorn & Dinosaur edition (blister)� 393
Universal compass attachment� 104
Urban graphite pencil� 156, 399

Watercolour in tubes� 284
Watercolours in pans� 284
Water cup Clic&Go� 51, 89, 354
Wax crayon triangular� 78
Wax crayon twistable� 78
Whiteboard markers (blister)� 414
Whiteboard markers� 235

1111 / 1117 graphite pencil� 161
1112 graphite pencil with eraser� 162
125FLV sharpening box� 74, 184

Q
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